
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

SNo.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Location

9134786

1720881

1700987

1724762

1705113

1424955

1903951

1422383

1901753

1907528

1616706

1908266

1907378

1908998

9140096

9140126

9140528

1231608

1232388

1623664

1811771

1426168

1420470

9140471

1234131

1524948

1233981

1233858

1524541

1231281

1122051

9142088

Emp No.

Shri R.K.GUPTA

Shri HREDAYESH KUMAR NIGOTIA

Shri SANJEEV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

Shri SANJEEV KUMAR SINGLA

Shri JIVENDRA KUMAR JAIN

Dr.(Mrs.) TANUJA  DEOLALIKAR

Shri Balkrishna Malviya

Shri SUMEET  BHARDWAJ

Shri Mahesh Prasad

Shri Anil Kumar 

Shri ARUN KUMAR NIRALA

Shri Ashish Kumar Sharma

Shri Mahendra Singh Rathore

Shri Mukesh Gupta

Shri AMRITAISH AMRITANSHU

Shri TARUN KUMAR

Shri PANKAJ ARORA

Shri SANDEEP RAI

Shri MANORANJAN CHAUHAN

Shri VIPIN KUMAR DHIMAN  

Shri V.  AGARWAL

Shri VIVEK GUPTA

Shri DEEPAK  KUMAR

Shri NEERAJ KUMAR GAUR

Shri PRIYANSHU NAIN

Shri SHRI PANKAJ SHARMA

Shri VINOD KUMAR GUPTA

Shri PARVEEN KUMAR

Shri PRAMOD KUMAR

Shri PRANAY JAIN

Shri ASHISH SHUKLA

Shri NITESH BUDHANI

Name

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

MO/H    

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

MO/G     

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

14

14

14

14

14

14

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

218200

205600

218200

218200

218200

218200

166100

171100

171100

156600

186900

134500

147000

134500

138500

138500

130600

134500

126800

147000

147000

138500

134500

134500

126800

126800

94100

94100

96900

99800

96900

86100

7th Pay Basic

Employee Pay Details
(As On 01-APR-25)



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

SNo.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Location

9142091

9141596

9142106

1523756

1523808

1122706

1427298

1427226

1427256

9142778

9142808

9142841

1427286

1427301

1427361

1427208

1122766

1122856

1628246

1233606

1233831

1628081

9141278

1122771

1233978

9143051

9143066

1527348

1912598

1235511

9142676

9142721

Emp No.

Shri NAMAN GUPTA

Shri GURPREET SINGH BHATIA

Shri ROHIT SINGH CHAUHAN

Shri ROHIT GOEL

Shri ANIL KUMAR JHA

Shri  BHASKAR GUREJA

Shri RAMAN SEHGAL

Shri SHYAM VEER

Shri HIMANSHU KHULLAR

Shri SHASHANK SAURABH

Shri MITENDRA SINGH

Shri PAVAN KUMAR

Shri PARDEEP KUMAR

Shri MOHD. MASOOM ALI

Shri ANURAG SINGH

Shri ARUN JINDAL

Shri RAHUL RANJAN

Shri RAJESH CHAKRAVARTY

Shri AMARDEEP NAIN

Smt. ANUMEHA GURURANI

Shri SUDHIR KUMAR

Shri SUMIT THAKUR

Shri BHUPENDRA KUMAR BHAGAT

Shri ROHIT SAXENA

Shri GAURAV KALONIYA

Shri Ghulam Mustafa

Shri Babu Lal Daga

Smt. ALPANA Chaudhary

Smt. Ritu Kumari Sharma

Shri VINOD SOLANKI

Smt. ANITA BHATT

Shri ANURUP MISRA

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

86100

88700

86100

99800

96900

96900

94100

94100

96900

83600

83600

83600

94100

94100

96900

94100

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

94100

96900

96900

96900

81200

81200

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

7th Pay Basic



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

SNo.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Location

9142751

9142748

9142811

9142601

9142646

9142658

9142241

9142181

1234071

9143498

1914371

1914071

9143258

2200031

2200046

1914056

2200076

9143726

9142706

1233351

1628618

2200061

9142958

1123748

1123868

9143261

9143078

9143096

9143081

1914491

1914431

2200106

Emp No.

Shri GAURAV SHAHI

Shri PRATEEK MISHRA

Shri CHANDRAMANI MANISH

Shri KAMLESH BHATT

Shri ASHISH

Shri Rudra Pratap Singh

Shri DHARAMPAL SINGH

Shri HARSH VARDHAN GAUTAM

Shri SRIJAN DUTTA

Shri SOMPRABH TIWARI

Shri Aqib Ali

Shri Ishan Agrawal

Shri KSHITIZ BERANWAL

Shri NIKHIL KAUSHIK

Shri MAYANK GOYAL

Shri Ashutosh Singh

Shri ANKIT GUPTA

Shri Shubham Agrawal

Shri ANUJ KUMAR

Smt. SMT. RAVITA

Shri Sheeyoosh Katiyar

Shri AKHIL VERMA

Shri RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA

Shri CHULESHWAR KUMAR SAHU

Shri ANKIT GUPTA

Shri MD. ZISHAN SIDDIQUI

Shri Dishant Bhushan

Shri Avinash Kulhari

Shri Varun Modi

Shri Nalin Gandhi

Shri Rajesh Panwar

Shri Shivam Pandey

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/C      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

Level

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

91400

91400

91400

74000

74000

74000

76200

69700

69700

74000

69700

71800

80900

80900

83300

69700

78500

74000

74000

76200

78500

78500

78500

74000

74000

63100

7th Pay Basic



97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

SNo.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Location

1420429

1513486

1419269

1234641

1234671

1524751

1524296

1524956

1716336

1425978

2200766

1235046

2200778

1627016

1626158

1627001

2200706

2200721

2200691

2200646

2200478

2200688

2200676

2200586

2200508

2200406

2200751

2200598

2200511

2200541

2200526

2200538

Emp No.

Shri HAWA SINGH

Shri MANOJ SINGH PATHANIA

Shri ASISH KUMAR SEN

Shri NARESH KUMAR

Shri ANUP KUMAR SINGH

Shri RAN DHER KUMAR

Shri RAJESH KUMAR

Shri SHRI PRIYABRATA SAHA

Shri ISHWAR SINGH

Shri OMBEER SINGH JAT

Shri KUL BHUSHAN SHARMA

Shri ANKIT SEHRAWAT

Shri VIVEK KUMAR

Shri AMIT SEN

Shri AZAD KHAN

Shri HARISH KUMAR

Shri Dhananjay Kumar

Shri AJEET KUMAR

Shri MANORANJAN KUMAR SHARMA

Shri AMIR SOHEL

Shri DEEPAK KUMAR

Shri MOHIT PAL

Shri SHAILENDRA PRATAP SINGH

Shri VIKAS PRASAD

Shri Ritik Raushan

Shri Ankit Roshan

Shri VILAS GOPICHAND KOSRE

Shri Govind Yadav

Shri RAVI RANJAN KUMAR

Shri Ranjeet Kumar

Shri JASVANT CHAUDHARY

Shri Jayprakash

Name

F/MAN-D

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

STATION OFFICER-C

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

F/MAN-B1

NURSE(D)

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

Grade

11

11

11

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

88400

88400

99500

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

71300

92700

44900

52000

46200

46200

47600

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

7th Pay Basic



129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

SNo.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Location

2200601

2200571

2200256

2200481

2200421

2200241

2200316

2200328

2200658

2200628

2200748

2200736

2200661

2200388

2200271

2200286

2200301

2200346

2200331

2200358

2200376

1526761

1222376

9143396

2200136

2200208

2200451

2200151

2200568

9143621

2200226

2200211

Emp No.

Shri ARVIND KUMAR SINGH

Shri GAURAV KUMAR MISHRA

Shri ANKIT KUMAR

Shri Dharavath Rajkumar

Shri Rahul

Shri RAMKHILARI MEENA

Shri AJIT KUMAR

Shri PRINCE KUMAR

Shri PRAMOD KUMAR

Shri MANOJ KUMAR

Shri DABLOO KUMAR

Shri AMIT KUMAR

Shri ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Shri Vishaw Pratap Singh

Shri SACHIN

Ms. AKANKSHA DEVI

Shri BUNGA GANESH

Shri KULBIR SINGH

Shri Rajesh Kumar

Shri RANA RAJ SINGH

Shri BHAVYA SHARMA

Shri SANDEEP KUMAR

Shri PURAN SINGH GAUR

Shri RAJ KUMAR

Shri Randeep Singh

Shri SAURABH KUMAR YADAV

Shri Rahul Kumar

Shri Heera Lal Choudhary

Shri ARVIND KUMAR RAJPOOT

Shri Vinod Kumar Meena

Shri NARENDRA KUMAR

Shri AMIT

Name

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Level

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

31900

46800

24500

21700

21700

21700

21700

21700

24500

21700

21700

7th Pay Basic



161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

SNo.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Location

2200391

2200616

2200418

2200238

2200466

2200196

2200181

2200148

2200166

1424327

1116550

9139478

1909016

1427028

9140678

9141038

1523928

1628426

1523906

1522878

2200496

2200016

2200361

2200556

2200718

1426698

2200028

2200448

9143606

9143306

9143318

9143321

Emp No.

Shri SANKALP KUMAR KUSHWAHA

Shri RAHUL KUMAR

Shri Shubham Mahale

Shri ANAND KUMAR

Shri MANTU KUMAR

Shri Devendra Yadav

Shri SANDEEP SHUKLA

Shri Vikash Kumar Singh

Shri Harveer Rawat

Shri MANU SINGHAL

Shri LAXMI NARAIN

Shri AMIT DALAL

Shri Pradipt Kumar Samal

Smt. AMRITA SINGH

Shri BABLU JAISWAL

Shri AMIT KUMAR

Shri SUNNY SINGLA

Shri PRAVEEN KUMAR JAISWAL

Shri ROHAN KAPOOR

Shri S K MEENA 

Shri Bidit Ranjan Das

Shri Amit Mishra

Shri SHUBHAM YADAV

Shri KRUPAL CHAUDHARY

Shri ABHISHEK GAUTAM

Shri CHITRANSHU SINGH

Shri Hemant Agrawal 

Shri Md. Azeem

Shri NEERAJ KUMAR

Shri NARENDRA SINGH ASWAL

Shri AMIT KUMAR

Shri DEEPAK KUMAR

Name

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

DGM (F&A)

DGM (F&A)

DGM (CMM)

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

MANAGER(OL)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

JR.HINDI TRANSLATOR

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

Grade

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

6

4

4

4

4

Level

21700

21700

21700

21700

21700

21700

21700

21700

21700

126800

134500

134500

96900

88700

91400

88700

91400

88700

91400

76200

56100

61300

56100

56100

56100

77700

61300

35400

28700

29600

29600

29600

7th Pay Basic



193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

SNo.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

Gorakhpur Proj.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

2200121

9143408

9143411

9143291

9143348

9143336

1237488

2200178

9143366

9143378

1237836

9143381

9143591

9143351

1906976

9108416

1311026

1804511

1906928

1907996

1902105

9120904

1900625

9136231

9123687

9120807

9120815

9120718

9131965

9128352

9120939

9133054

Emp No.

Shri MOHIT KUMAR

Shri PRADEEP KUSHWAHA

Shri PANKAJ KUMAR

Shri ANUJ BAFILA

Shri PRASHANT KASHYAP

Shri ANJAY KUMAR 

Ms. NEELU GUPTA

Shri UPENDER SHARMA

Smt. Parvesh Kumari

Shri PARSANDEEP

Shri NITIN KUMAR

Shri Satish Kumar

Shri SUMIT KUMAR 

Ms. VAISHALI TRIVEDI

Shri Bhuwan Chandra Pathak

Shri A. ROYCHOWDHURY 

Shri M  VENKATACHALAM

Shri S. D. PARASWAR

Shri Jayakrishnan S

Shri Rajesh V

Shri P.A. Suresh Babu

Shri S. ROY

Shri Chinnaveeran E.

Shri M.NAGARJANUDU

Shri N.R.CHOUDHARY

Shri S.K.SAXENA

Shri SUNDAR SINGH

Shri R. ROY

Shri V. SANKARANARAYANAN

Smt. A. SHRIVASTAVA

Shri R. BALASUBRAMANIAN

Shri M.M.PATRO

Name

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(C)

ASSTT.GR.1(M)

ASSTT.GR.1(M)

ASSTT.GR.1(M)

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

CMD       

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

Grade

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

17

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Level

25500

28700

28700

29600

29600

29600

28700

25500

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

29600

225000

224400

224400

224400

224400

224400

224400

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

7th Pay Basic



225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9116559

9116664

9136961

9136931

9118021

9118144

9118152

9118187

9118195

9117652

9118365

9131612

9127097

9131876

9131957

9123067

9123181

9136118

9120742

9136207

9131418

9122974

9138881

9138836

9116788

1805118

1804103

1112074

1612891

1111281

1900111

1903501

Emp No.

Shri N.M.RAO

Smt. D.BHACHAWAT

Shri S. PATRA

Shri B. JAYACHANDRAN

Shri B.V.SRINIVASSEKHAR

Shri K.JOE PETER

Shri P.B.MISHRA

Shri A.V.UGHADE

Shri V.K.SINGH

Shri BALACHANDRAN MENON

Shri M.K.DIPAK

Shri R.S.PARVATIKAR

Shri NIRBHAY GUPTA

Shri S.K.JAIN

Shri S.D.PUNETHA

Shri S.K.DATIR

Shri M.B.JADHAV

Shri Y.K.PANDEY

Shri BRAHAM PARKASH

Shri A.P.GARG

Shri S.N.MALATESHA

Shri K.HARINARAYANAN

Shri H.W. PANDEY

Shri SURENDRA BHUSHAN JOSHI

Shri S.HAJELA

Shri S. B. SHELKE

Shri R. . AGARWAL

Shri A. RAMU

Shri SUNIL GADGIL

Dr. Dr. NAYATHODE NARAYANA 
PISHARODY
Shri Suresh MS

Shri Sinha SK

Name

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

Grade

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Level

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

7th Pay Basic



257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9136871

1900684

1227276

1214900

1900676

9123270

9119671

9136258

9138731

9138986

9137951

9132520

9130357

9135332

1608274

1618067

9137831

9137786

9136185

1511726

1618300

1115880

1518861

1804685

1804600

1518852

1517406

1801929

1108425

1803999

9137378

1112082

Emp No.

Shri S.K.SHARMA

Shri Kamath RR

Shri NARENDRA KUMAR 
MITHARWAL
Shri HARISH KALSI

Shri Kamath R

Shri B.P.CHAURASIA

Shri P.K.GUPTA

Shri N. JAYARAJ

Shri MD.  EJAZ ALAM

Shri DEGALA CHANDAN PAUL

Shri P.A. KOKATNUR

Dr. P.D.VASWANI

Dr. J.K.PHILIP

Shri N. SENGUPTA

Shri ALAMURI  RAMASUBBARAO

Shri TINKU  KRISHNAN

Shri A.S. MATHUR

Shri VIVEK AGRAWAL

Shri J.S.RUHAL

Dr. S.  NARASIMHAN

Shri M. U. Vincy

Shri G. . RAGHUNATH

Shri HEMANT SAPRE

Shri S. . ARORA

Shri DAS R

Shri VADDELA SRINIVASULU

Shri RAVINDRA KUMAR SARAOGI

Shri A. K. BANGAD

Shri S. S. GADRE

Shri A. P. KULKARNI

Shri RAKESH TIKU

Shri S. K. SHARMA

Name

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

SO/H +

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

Grade

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Level

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

182700

205600

218200

218200

188200

218200

218200

211800

218200

218200

205600

211800

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

193800

218200

7th Pay Basic



289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9139316

1803921

1804553

1802062

1810529

1721631

1721399

1720414

1716956

1214802

1722484

9127224

1804120

1903489

1419285

9130209

9131604

9129154

9127453

9123211

9124977

1717901

1212559

1414682

9126589

1227258

9131108

1724240

1724282

9131744

9120882

9128247

Emp No.

Shri PRAMOD KUMAR PANDE

Dr.  S. C. DASH

Shri P. . MOHANTY

Shri Dipti Prakash Jena

Shri VIJAY PRAKASH

Shri VIPIN KUMAR TRIVEDI

Shri DHEERESH JAIN

Shri SANJAY KUMAR GUMASTA

Shri VIJENDER SINGH MAAN

Shri SHYAMAL MUKHERJEE

Shri UMED YADAV

Shri S.K.GOSWAMI

Shri JITESH  ARORA

Shri Maheshwari RK

Shri BIPIN KUMAR SINHA

Shri S. CHANDRAMOULI

Shri P.K.JHAMB

Shri P.A.BANDE

Shri P.RAVI

Shri A. KHANDELWAL

Dr. Jitendra  Singh

Shri SANJAY KUMAR JHAMTANI

Shri ANIL NAYAK

Shri RAJ PATI MISHRA

Shri DEVENDRA KUMAR JAIN

Shri JAYESHKUMAR RATILAL 
KHATSURIYA
Shri S. CHATTOPADHYAY

Shri KAMLESH CHANDRA SHARMA

Shri AKHLAQUE AHMAD

Shri S. GHOSH

Shri K.R.SANJEEV

Shri T.A.KHAN

Name

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

Grade

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Level

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

205600

218200

218200

218200

211800

218200

218200

205600

218200

218200

218200

193800

218200

218200

218200

218200

199600

205600

218200

218200

218200

205600

7th Pay Basic



321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9125043

9125451

9105255

9125671

9130314

9134051

9123229

9123709

9124349

9122044

9120777

9129138

9120921

9121021

9121056

9119973

9123148

9123008

9122303

9134981

9131043

9131078

9131086

9116516

9116583

9130233

9130241

9131531

9123075

9132627

9137078

9108556

Emp No.

Shri K.N.BABOORAJ

Shri S.S.HARALE

Shri S.REZA

Shri B.V.RAO

Shri P.KRISHNA KUMAR

Shri H. KALRA

Shri N.V. RAGHAVA RAO

Smt. M.P.LATHA

Shri INDRAJIT RAY

Shri U.P.SINGH

Shri S. BANDYOPADHYAY

Shri MANOJ M. JAIN

Shri N.K.PAUL

Smt. N.SINGH

Smt. B.GUPTA

Shri G.N.MURTY

Shri V.R.NALE

Shri M.UMA.PRASAD

Smt. S.J.WALAD

Shri V.V.REDDY

Dr. R. RANJAN

Shri S. PAHARI

Shri VIVEK GUPTA

Smt. M.K.PAUL

Shri Y.T.PRAVEENCHANDRA

Shri E.P.JOSEPH

Shri PANKAJ KUMAR

Shri S.M.SAXENA

Shri K.MURDIA

Shri DAVID NESARAJ.J

Shri K.T.RAO

Shri VIKAS KHURANA

Name

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

Grade

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Level

218200

193800

218200

218200

199600

182700

205600

218200

218200

218200

218200

205600

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

182700

193800

188200

193800

218200

218200

199600

188200

218200

218200

205600

218200

218200

7th Pay Basic



353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9136363

9126571

9134999

9102094

9130152

9130179

9114653

9117733

9118811

9127569

9129758

9130292

9127607

9127615

9112049

9114823

9114777

9117385

9119647

9119779

9118403

9112081

9120424

9122095

1511424

1512072

1512102

1613332

1617974

1612905

1519051

9125957

Emp No.

Shri C.P.SHARMA

Shri A.L.V.S.N.MURTY

Dr. V. CHAUDHRY

Smt. R.A.BAL

Shri I.A.SIDDAVATAM

Shri A. SINGH

Shri M.S.SHELAR

Shri K.GIRIDHAR

Shri A.VIJAYWARGIYA

Shri S.S.KALSI

Shri S. DAS

Dr. A. MONDAL

Smt. VIBHA HARI

Shri L.V.BHAVANI.PRASAD

Shri K.S.GUPTA

Shri ARVIND KUMAR

Shri S.Y.SARWATE

Shri R.BHASKAR

Shri R.N.SARANGI

Shri M.K.NEMA

Shri K.PRASAD.B.

Shri ATUL KUMAR

Shri G. PRABHAKAR

Shri J. GOLAS

Shri V V VARAPRASAD RAO

Shri S M DESHPANDE 

Shri KVSBV Prasad

Shri K  VENKATARAMANA

Shri SUDIP  MUKHOPADHYAY

Smt. ANJALI S. GADGIL

Smt. JYOTI A PURANDARE

Shri S. PRASAD

Name

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

MO/H    

MO/H    

SO/G      

Grade

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13A

Level

218200

211800

182700

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

205600

188200

199600

218200

193800

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

211800

193800

218200

218200

198300

7th Pay Basic



385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9134867

9134875

9134883

9134069

9123377

9133666

9123326

9133488

9133500

9133917

9133674

9133704

9133763

9133780

9123261

9106545

9133585

9123636

9123652

9122648

9131990

9133208

9133216

9133224

9133321

9133071

9133283

9132210

9132236

9134859

9135146

9135154

Emp No.

Shri R. SIKDER

Dr. MANISH RAJ

Smt. N. PYNE

Smt. C.A.HARER

Shri V.MOHANDAS

Shri RAJESH KUMAR

Shri S.D.AVHAD

Shri T.K.SUPREED.KUMAR

Shri A.K.VERMA

Shri S.K.SINGH

Smt. C.R.WARRIER

Shri P. SAKXENA

Shri S.SRIVASTAVA

Shri S. JAIN

Shri D.S.PANDEY

Shri U.C.KRISHNADAS

Shri S. THANGAPANDI

Shri V.N.GUDOORU

Shri S.N.PAREKAR

Shri N. SUBRAMANIAN

Shri VIKAS AGARWAL

Shri P. GOLANI

Shri U. KISHORE

Shri R.K.PANT

Shri A.D.PRASAD

Shri S.K.YADAV

Shri D. KUMAR

Shri ARINDAM PAL

Shri V.K.DIXIT

Shri M.K.KAUSHAL

Shri S.M.SAWALE

Shri R.S.GARBYAL

Name

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

Grade

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

Level

166100

161300

176200

176200

176200

166100

176200

171100

166100

161300

176200

176200

166100

161300

181500

216600

161300

176200

176200

186900

216600

161300

161300

161300

166100

171100

161300

176200

176200

161300

161300

156600

7th Pay Basic



417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9134921

9135031

9135057

9139151

9132481

9130250

9133178

9133119

9135952

9135201

9135936

9134930

9129162

9129740

1622129

9119817

9128981

9128999

9135910

9135944

9136312

9136321

9137036

9132562

9119876

9133445

9136781

9136808

9136002

9135987

9135995

9136856

Emp No.

Smt. S. KEDIA

Shri S.M.PATIL

Shri S.K.JHA

Shri PRASANTA KUMAR PATI

Shri A. KUNDU

Shri JASPAL SINGH BHARJ

Shri S.SHARDA

Shri SANJEEV  KUMAR SHARMA

Shri N.K.PATHAK

Shri R.K.AGARWAL

Shri T.K.KHAN

Shri C.R.KAKADE

Shri S.K.MANDAL

Shri R. SONI

Shri SREERAMULU  BOLLIBOTTULA

Shri S.DATTA

Shri B. SANTOSH KUMAR

Smt. K.J.MEENAL

Shri P. UPADHYAY

Shri R.M.TRIPATHI

Shri K.V.N.SARMA

Shri M.K.SAHU

Shri A.K.MAURYA

Shri R.A.PADMANABAN

Shri N.P.PANCHAL

Shri N. KUMAR

Shri A. MANNEPALLI

Shri A.A.BHOGE

Shri V.B.NAGARE

Shri M.N.PATHAK

Dr.(Mrs.) D.V.VYAWAHARE

Shri R. NAMA

Name

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

Grade

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

Level

166100

161300

156600

156600

166100

181500

166100

176200

176200

171100

176200

171100

186900

181500

161300

204200

186900

181500

171100

161300

204200

176200

176200

171100

176200

176200

166100

161300

171100

171100

156600

156600

7th Pay Basic



449

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9136037

9136811

9135961

9136706

9136736

9122591

9133836

1517651

1509985

1621581

1511521

1522361

1621611

1620860

9129910

9136193

9136748

9136796

9136838

9136841

9137606

9134972

9137588

9137918

9138761

1618211

1621637

1611526

1623796

1618172

9137576

9136100

Emp No.

Shri SACHIN TIWARI

Shri S.S.KHANDAVE

Shri M.M.KORDE

Shri M. DAS

Shri B.M.DUBE

Shri M.Y.ANSARI

Shri J. AGGARWAL

Shri B S V RAMANA MURTHY 

Shri ALOK JHA

Shri VIJAY KUMAR BHARGAVA

Shri HARI NARAYAN LAL

Smt. CHANDRA PRABHA  JOSHI

Shri SANTHOSH KUMAR 
YANDAPALLY
Shri M. L. NARASIMHA RAO 
MADDALI
Smt. PRIYANKA NATHANI

Shri A. SHRIVASTAVA

Dr. S.P.PANDA

Shri A. SHARMA

Shri CH. LAKSHMINARAYANA BABU

Shri A. HALDER

Shri VINAY KUMAR SONI

Shri N. MANDAL

Shri SUNIL JAISWAL

Smt. HEMLATA VIJAY

Shri SYED JUNAID HAIDER ZAIDI

Shri G. V.R.R.S.G. SIVAPRASAD

Shri SANJAYA KUMAR PATEL

Shri V. I. GEORGE

Shri VAGEESH  SHUKLA

Shri BATTA  PARAMESWARARAO

Shri ARUNAVA SINHA

Smt N. SREELATHA

Name

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

Grade

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

Level

171100

166100

171100

166100

156600

171100

161300

176200

198300

156600

181500

152000

161300

161300

171100

186900

166100

166100

166100

166100

156600

171100

152000

176200

156600

181500

156600

156600

152000

176200

156600

176200

7th Pay Basic



481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9138446

9137558

9138698

9138956

1118820

1806343

1811843

9122907

1115430

1606441

1316451

1120006

1804464

1624796

9136751

1804618

1809199

9137531

9137591

1522027

1513087

1619489

1522043

1119559

9137288

9138851

9139136

1806190

9139181

9139208

9139226

9139238

Emp No.

Shri RAVINDRA R. PAL

Shri V.B.L. JAGANNAD

Shri PRASHANT S. RAHATGAONKAR

Smt. MANISHA TRIPATHI

Shri A. . SHEOPURE

Shri A. . KUMAR

Shri P. . GUPTA

Shri PRADIP UTTAMRAO KHEDKAR

Smt. D. . PAPACHAN

Shri MANJUNATH 
MAHABALESHWAR BHAT
Shri PRADIP KUMAR MANDAL

Shri S. S. GHEVADE

Shri S. . NEMA

Shri S.K. SUBRAMANYA

Dr. R.K.SHARMA

SHRI S. R. MITRA

Shri S. . GOPALKAR

Dr. Dr. G.R. PATIL

Shri RAJESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY

Smt. GUNJAN

Shri RUCHIR V OZA

Shri AMIYA.BISWAS

Shri RAKESH  TIWARY

Shri HITESH SHIVHARE

Shri D.K.RAI

Shri NEERAJ GUPTA

Shri RAJEEV NAIR

SHRI Y. M. DEODHAR

Shri KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR

Shri DINESH KUMAR VERMA

Shri TARUN MOHAN JOSHI

Shri RAHUL MITTAL

Name

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

Grade

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

Level

161300

156600

156600

161300

166100

161300

176200

161300

176200

176200

181500

176200

176200

186900

166100

166100

161300

166100

156600

166100

176200

171100

161300

161300

186900

166100

161300

166100

156600

156600

156600

156600

7th Pay Basic



513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9139268

1422391

9121293

1620894

9139331

9126201

9135511

1907408

1907441

9131680

1903454

1904582

1904442

1809202

1804715

1804901

1810561

1806165

1717014

1709038

9139886

1722077

1722140

1217348

1723634

1723693

1718631

1903209

1424122

1901923

1904647

9130730

Emp No.

Shri MANISH KUMAR SIJARIA

Shri MANORANJAN  PANDA

Shri D. NAIK

Shri DEVESH  BELAPURKAR

Shri PIYUSH PATEL

Shri V.S.PALAYE

Smt. S. SARAF

Shri Adil Rashid

Shri Shiv Kumar

Shri M.P.VARSHNEY

Shri Ravi Kumar Balla

Shri Pelagade SM

Shri Alam MT

Shri TEJKUMAR  SHARMA

Smt. J. . THAKUR

Shri K. S. RAJPUROHIT

Smt. REMYA  SHARMA

Shri M. . CHHABRA

Shri SATISH KUMAR

Shri SANJEEV CHATURVEDI

Shri MISHRA SHRIKANT 

Shri ASHISH WADHWANI

Smt. JHARNA TANEJA

Shri ASHOK KUMAWAT

Shri DILIP KUMAR CHOUDHARY

Shri RUPCHAND AGRAWAL

Shri DEVENDRA KUMAR

Shri Ramdas S Dagadkhair

Shri ARUN  KUMAR

Shri Jha Sanjeet Kumar 

Shri Shailendra Kumar Gupta

Shri B. MANOHAR

Name

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

Grade

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

Level

152000

181500

171100

161300

171100

156600

198300

156600

161300

216600

176200

171100

171100

166100

161300

171100

156600

171100

186900

216600

152000

156600

156600

181500

156600

156600

204200

176200

161300

161300

161300

181500

7th Pay Basic



545

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

560

561

562

563

564

565

566

567

568

569

570

571

572

573

574

575

576

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9135065

9130268

9133160

9120823

9139586

1228521

9136509

1227291

1718860

1711113

9139196

9139211

9139271

9136029

9139598

9135901

9139538

9139661

1724568

1227726

9140261

9140456

9140276

9140381

1226258

9140138

9140291

9140306

9140318

9140378

1233738

1233636

Emp No.

Shri R. GURNULE

Shri R.P.PANDE

Shri SHARAD S. PISE

Shri SHRIVASTAVA

Shri GAURAV AGARWAL

Shri SUSHIL KUMAR KARNEWAR

Shri S.K.BHARGAVA

Shri ASHWIN PRABHAKAR DEO

Shri LOKESH KUMAR SINGH

Shri AKHTAR IRSHAD

Shri SAURABH SHARMA

Shri NITIN KUMAR RIMZA

Smt. RICHA PANDEY MURARI

Shri AJITH VANAJAKSHI 
DAMODARANNAIR
Dr. MANISH JAIN

Shri N. KATARIA

Dr. ABHISHEK CHAKRABORTY

Shri RITESH RAJ

Shri SUMIT RANJAN DE

Shri RAKHEWAR GANESH MADAN

Shri SYED PARVEEZ AHMED

Shri VENKATA K M VUPPADA

Shri DUNGRANI MAHESH D

Shri Rajesh Kushwaha

Dr. LIANKHANMUNG GUITE

Shri AMIT YASHWANT VARTAK

Shri PARAG GAJBHIYE

Shri SURESH BABU E. K 

Shri RAJEEV SHUKLA

Dr. ANISH RANJAN PAUL

Shri LALIT SHARMA

Shri PRINCE MISHRA

Name

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

TO/G

TO/G

MO/G     

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

161300

181500

166100

210300

152000

176200

198300

161300

186900

198300

156600

152000

152000

161300

156600

176200

152000

152000

161300

156600

166100

166100

166100

156600

156600

134500

134500

134500

126800

138500

126800

126800

7th Pay Basic



577

578

579

580

581

582

583

584

585

586

587

588

589

590

591

592

593

594

595

596

597

598

599

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

1523726

1233171

9140366

9140501

9140486

1523748

1233231

1233246

9141206

1523816

1910708

9140408

9140561

9140606

1627571

1232961

1232991

9140738

1627601

9140756

9140768

9140726

9140786

9140771

1627868

9140558

9140621

1426986

9140531

9140576

9140546

1122728

Emp No.

Shri SAURABH KUMAR SINGH

Shri MANISH KUMAR SINGH

Shri BABU R

Shri ABHISHEK TRIPATHI

Shri BHAVANI SHANKER SHARMA

Shri P D BHOSALE

Shri MANOJ KUMAR

Shri ALOK SINGH THAKUR

Dr. SYED ARSHAD ALAM

Shri AASHISH SRIVASTAVA

Shri Shaik Leakath

Shri JAYANTH  KUMAR BOPPA

Shri HARI SHARAN

Shri ISHTIYAQ ALAM

Shri HIMANSHU SHEKHAR

Shri VIPIN BHARTI

Shri AJIT SINGH

Shri ANIRUDDH SINGH

Shri NARENDRA KUMAR BENIWAL

Shri JITESH KUMAR GUPTA

Dr. DEEPRAJ PAUL

Smt. ANKITA AGARWAL

Shri SOUMALYA DAS

Shri MD SELIM GAZI

Shri PRAKASH CHANDRA SAHOO

Smt. ANKITA KUMARI

Shri AMRAVATIWALA  
ABDULHUSSAIN
Shri AMIT AHUJA

Shri AMIT KUMAR

Shri LIJU G. CHACKO

Shri SHEKHAR GEHANI

Shri CHANDRA PRAKASH DUBEY

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

130600

126800

142700

134500

138500

134500

130600

126800

147000

130600

147000

142700

134500

134500

130600

126800

130600

126800

126800

130600

126800

126800

130600

130600

130600

130600

134500

130600

130600

134500

126800

126800

7th Pay Basic



609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

618

619

620

621

622

623

624

625

626

627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

1232541

9139961

9139976

9139988

9139991

9140036

9140006

1231368

1231401

1231311

9140231

9140438

1230636

1120538

9139166

9139901

9138671

1626716

1908986

9134417

1229898

1626758

9139556

1319356

1227741

1614711

9139916

1425561

1420453

9139178

1424033

1909061

Emp No.

Shri SATYENDRA KUMAR MISHRA

Shri BHOOPENDRA SINGH

Shri ARKA PRATAP MITRA

Smt. ANKITA SRIVASTAVA

Shri VARUN KUMAR MISHRA

Smt. GEETA GUPTA

Shri ROBIN RANA

Shri HEMANT KUMAR GUPTA

Shri RAJEEV KUMAR

Smt. VINEETA

Dr.(Mrs.) SRILATHA G.

Shri DNYANESHWAR GANPATRAO 
DASPUTE
Shri ROHIT MAHLONIYA

Smt. J. CHOUDHARY

Shri RAVIRAJ SHRIKANT VAIDYA

Shri Amit Kumar Rajora

Shri MANOJKUMAR SONAVANI

Shri KULDEEP KUMAR

Smt. Manjusha VM

Shri N. HASAN

Smt. RASHMI GAONSHINDHE

Shri SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL

Shri PRABHAT BALLABH

Shri RAVI SHEKHAR SINGH

Shri VIVEK KUMAR PANDEY

Shri R.  SURESHKUMAR

Shri Satendra Kumar Chouhan

Dr. RAVI KUMAR BANSAL

Shri JITENDRA  BAHUGUNA

Shri ANANT PRASAD GAUTAM

Shri SUBODH  KUMAR

Smt. Afra Abdulla VT

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

126800

130600

138500

134500

138500

134500

138500

134500

126800

126800

142700

126800

130600

130600

147000

134500

151400

130600

138500

151400

130600

126800

142700

126800

142700

126800

134500

147000

151400

151400

147000

134500

7th Pay Basic



641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

651

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

1319326

1120636

1120658

1626788

1724410

1524026

9140051

1426908

1231416

1231338

9140201

9140198

9140228

9140081

9140351

9140168

9140396

1233798

1231446

1910561

1122038

1121866

1121948

1120396

9139526

9139631

9139646

9139691

1229856

9139676

1120328

9139748

Emp No.

Shri PRANAV KUMAR SINGH

Smt. D. AGRAWAL

Smt. V. JAIN

Shri SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV

Shri RAM PRAKASH  

Shri Mohit Sisodia

Shri SURESH CHANDRA KANDPAL

Shri VIPLAV KATYAYAN

Shri PRABHAKAR KUMAR PANDEY

Smt. RITU AGARWAL

Shri SUMIT T. BHAMARE

Shri VIJAY A. SALUNKHE

Shri AGNISH GHOSH

Shri RAVI NISCHAL KUMAR

Shri K.S. MAHESH KUMAR

Shri AMIT KR. BASU

Shri ANIRBAN ROY

Shri PRAVEEN KUMAR RANAWAT 
MEGHWAL
Smt. RIMPI GANGULY

Smt. Maya N

Shri PANKAJ  K.  PANDEY

Shri GAURAV B.   DUBEY

Shri MAHESH  VYAS

Smt. K. J. PRIYA

Shri KUNDAN  CHANDRAKANT 
BARHATE
Smt. AMITA BIJAWAT

Smt. SHELLY  AGARWAL

Shri LOKESH DWIVEDI

Shri S. TRIVEDI

Shri ASHWINI SHARMA

Smt. NIDHI SANGAM

Shri NIRAV ASHOK KUMAR SHAH

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

126800

123100

134500

134500

147000

126800

138500

126800

134500

126800

134500

134500

134500

138500

147000

134500

134500

126800

134500

134500

130600

130600

126800

134500

142700

147000

142700

147000

138500

138500

134500

147000

7th Pay Basic



673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

691

692

693

694

695

696

697

698

699

700

701

702

703

704

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9139718

1626278

9139658

9136598

9139541

1224841

9139706

9139568

9139601

1523221

1319296

9139928

9139466

9140618

9139076

1619349

1623699

1620355

1623745

1623583

1624931

9137501

9138041

9138086

9137801

9137981

9138128

9138131

9139808

9138146

9138158

9137996

Emp No.

Shri ANSHUMAN SINGH

Shri GAURAV KAUSHIK

Shri RAGHUVEER PRASAD NAGAR

Smt. V. DUNGDUNG

Shri RAVI  SHARMA

Shri AJAY BANSOD

Shri PANKAJ ASHOK WANI

Shri VIKAS RAKSHIT

Shri CHOVATIA RITESH 
MAHENDRAKUMAR
Shri ANUP YADAV

Shri SREENIVAS K

Shri VIJAY SINGH

Smt. NIHARIKA SONI

Shri VIKESH KUMAR

Shri PANKAJ KUMAR RAJPUT

Shri K. GIRISHKUMAR

Shri G.  TARUN KUMAR

Shri SHAMBHU  NARAYAN

Shri AJAY  SHRIVASTAWA

Shri BHALERAO ABHINAY MOHAN

Shri VIJAY KUMAR PATHAK

Shri GAURAV RAPARIA

Shri UMARAV SINGH LODHI

Shri VINOD KUMAR GARG

Shri SUDHIR JAISWAL

Smt. ANUPAM RAJPUT

Shri ADARSH SHARMA

Shri DEEP SINGH

Shri SUDHANSHU PANDEY

Shri VIJAY KUMAR PATLE

Shri AMIT KUMAR CHOUREY

Shri RUPESH KUMAR

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

147000

134500

151400

147000

142700

147000

151400

147000

142700

130600

134500

138500

142700

126800

130600

134500

130600

147000

142700

142700

130600

142700

138500

138500

134500

130600

130600

134500

134500

130600

134500

138500

7th Pay Basic



705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

720

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9138821

9138656

9138056

1620746

9138206

1625438

1625498

1625108

1621963

1111671

1806432

9122893

1514873

9139841

1522337

9139781

9137366

9138176

9138251

9138746

9138758

9139058

9139241

9139256

1908791

1903870

1803336

9139898

1800230

9139856

9139868

1709551

Emp No.

Smt. HIRANMAYEE KUCHIBOTLA

Shri DILIPKUMAR TIWARI

Shri ANAND BHUSHAN

Smt. A. D. CHOUDHARI

Shri SANTOSH KUMAR CHOUDHARY

Shri MAHENDER REDDY K.

Shri ZAHOOR SIDEEQ LONE

Shri ABHINANDAN

Shri RAVINDRA DATTATRAY MALI

SHRI V. . NAGARAJAN

Shri A. B. CHANDANSHIVE

Shri R.PADMANABHAN

Shri B B BHANDARI 

Shri Sunil Lowanshi

Shri SATISH R CHIDREWAR

Shri SHOBHIT BANSAL

Shri A. KUMAR

Shri SANJEEVKUMAR YADAV

Shri J.V. SUBRAMANYAM

Shri CHANDRASHEKAR BAIKAR

Shri AMIT SHARMA

Smt. ISHI JAIN

Shri SANDEEP GUPTA

Shri CHAVAN BALAJI M

Smt. Vijaya Kumari Arikutty

Smt. Aprajita Kumari

Shri G. N. SREEDHAR

Dr. Manish Tripathi

Shri P. T. PATIL

Smt. Anjali Mahloniya

Shri FAISAL DASTAGEER

Shri VISHAL MEHTA

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

134500

138500

138500

138500

134500

138500

130600

134500

147000

130600

142700

134500

134500

138500

147000

142700

147000

138500

142700

147000

151400

130600

147000

147000

134500

147000

134500

134500

130600

134500

142700

134500

7th Pay Basic



737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

752

753

754

755

756

757

758

759

760

761

762

763

764

765

766

767

768

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

1721364

1720465

1720449

1723561

9139496

1724452

1226958

1907978

1907588

1426184

9139736

1626371

1626341

9139721

9125388

9135171

9123466

9123521

9126481

9133810

9123644

9122478

9122842

9122851

9122575

9133089

9133356

9133259

9133267

9122931

9135022

9135049

Emp No.

Shri RANU MAHDELAY

Shri SANJAY SHARMA

Smt. MOJAHIDA MUSROOR

Shri PROMESH PARMAR

Shri MILAP J. MESVANIYA

Smt. SOHINI AGRAWAL

Shri KESHAV SINGH NEGI

Shri Chetan Das Sahu

Smt. Rashmi Kumari

Shri ANKIT KUMAR GARG

Shri DHARMESH KUMAR SONI

Shri DINESH KUMAR YADAV

Shri ROHIT KUMAR SINGH

Shri DULANTA JARADHARA

Shri M. AYYASAMY

Shri T.S.RAO

Shri S. DHARMADHIKARI

Shri RAVISHANKAR THIYAGARAJAN

Shri A.N.PAWAR

Shri V.M.WANKHEDE

Shri R.V.PATHARKAR

Shri CRISPIN JOSE AMOS

Shri C.K.BIRLA

Shri S.R.RAVINDRAN

Shri L.R.LOKAPUR

Smt. M.K.SEBASTIAN

Shri N. SINGH

Shri V. BENDIGERI

Shri R.K.SINGH

Shri AJIT KUMAR SHIT

Shri SANJAY SINGH

Shri R. GUPTA

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

151400

147000

151400

147000

151400

142700

126800

151400

147000

151400

134500

142700

130600

147000

134500

151400

151400

151400

138500

155900

126800

134500

130600

130600

138500

138500

151400

151400

147000

151400

151400

147000

7th Pay Basic



769

770

771

772

773

774

775

776

777

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

789

790

791

792

793

794

795

796

797

798

799

800

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9135073

9122486

9122494

9136169

9135766

9131621

9125311

9136928

9127909

9129324

9139871

9139826

9129243

9127160

9138998

9139001

9136616

9133879

9136898

9133232

9126333

9135081

9133364

9122508

1609106

9122541

9122621

1511785

1509837

1509799

1512528

9139796

Emp No.

Shri CHANDRASHEKHAR

Shri V.M.KOLEKAR

Shri M.U.MULLA

Dr. L.K.SINGH

Shri C.J.VENKATESHA

Shri A. SOMASUNDARAM

Shri S.SELLADURAI

Shri S.V.PATIL

Shri SUMAN MUKHERJEE

Dr.(Mrs.) GEETHA P.V.

Shri LALIT MOHAN KAUSHIK

Shri RATHEESH KUMAR N. S. 

Shri H.C.PRASANNAKUMAR

Shri S.G.KHIRE

Shri M. CHANDRAJIT

Shri SHIBULAL V.

Shri S. MOHAPATRA

Shri A. VISHWAS

Smt. ALEENA. THOMAS

Shri P.C.GHAGARE

Ms. PADMA KRISHNAN

Shri J.K.SIRMOUR

Shri S. DARALA

Shri P.K.PANDEY

Shri ACHYUT G. SHANBHAG

Shri V.H.SCARIA

Ms. M. BISWAS

Shri MADAN LAXMAN VIVAREKAR

Shri M M PARIKH 

Shri KEYUR NALINKUMAR BHATT

Shri SATISH VILASRAO LAD

Shri GANANATH SWAIN

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

151400

142700

147000

147000

138500

130600

147000

134500

142700

138500

147000

142700

130600

126800

151400

147000

147000

151400

147000

147000

134500

147000

138500

147000

134500

151400

155900

138500

142700

134500

134500

138500

7th Pay Basic



801

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

809

810

811

812

813

814

815

816

817

818

819

820

821

822

823

824

825

826

827

828

829

830

831

832

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

1623648

9135251

9137978

9138068

9137966

9138281

9138071

9138008

9138026

9138776

9137726

9138101

9138401

9138191

1523508

9141221

1628336

1524836

9141218

9140441

1525081

1910678

1524776

1523606

9140411

9141191

1724673

1120221

1426701

1709631

1625528

1602713

Emp No.

Smt. KASIBHOTLA  PRAMEELA

Shri NEKI RAM

Smt. BABLI KUMARI

Smt. SHOBHANA KOSTA 
BARAPATRE
Smt. VIJAYALAKSHMI VARANASI

Shri K.K. PATHAK

Shri GIRISH Y. TIDKE

Shri CHETAN SHARMA

Shri RAMNAYAN M. SAROJ

Shri ASHUTOSH DIXIT

Shri KUNAL ANDHARE

Shri HIREN CHAMPAKLAL VALA

Shri MANISH D. CHAUDHARI

Shri KASHIF MOHD.KHAN

Shri GAURANG PRAHLADBHAI 
PATEL
Shri REJITH RATNAKARAN

Shri KRITABARMA RAY

Shri SUMIT SELOT

Shri ROHIT KUMAR GOUR

Shri PRAVIN BALKRISHNA MORE

Shri ABHISHEK KUMAR

Shri Trilochan Martha

Shri HARE NATH JHA

Shri SUMEET PRAKASH SALI

Shri RATAN VYAS

Shri BARUN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY

Shri SANJAY SHRIVASTAVA

SHRI K. . CHATTERJEE

Smt.  NEELAM YADAV

Shri SANJAY SHARMA

Smt. SOUJANYA

Shri MANOJ VITHAL RANE

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

142700

151400

138500

138500

134500

151400

126800

130600

126800

147000

142700

138500

130600

138500

142700

126800

126800

126800

142700

138500

126800

134500

126800

134500

138500

126800

122900

102800

109100

119300

102800

122900

7th Pay Basic



833

834

835

836

837

838

839

840

841

842

843

844

845

846

847

848

849

850

851

852

853

854

855

856

857

858

859

860

861

862

863

864

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

1625486

1518810

1112295

9137798

9138038

9125442

9137648

9119434

9119485

1614746

9129235

9127194

9132791

9122419

9123474

9123661

1627916

1910921

9141968

9141746

9142058

9141716

9141728

9141926

9141791

9141851

9141866

9141881

9141941

9141806

9141761

1122008

Emp No.

Shri JATINDER KUMAR BANSAL

Shri U S KASHELIKAR 

Shri U. S. PALAN

Shri ARUN KUMAR

Shri D.P. SINGH

Shri J. BHENGRA

Shri T.S.S.N. MANJUNATHA  RAO

Shri D.B.CHAVAN

Shri S.K.BANGLEKAR

Shri S.  MANIVANNAN

Shri L.S.ASHOKKUMAR

Smt. S.P.DESHPANDE

Shri C.X.RAO

Smt. S.P.KALYANSHETTI

Smt. M.S.TEKADE

Shri D. PRAMANICK

Shri RISHIKANT GUPTA

Shri Rupesh Kumar Thakur

Shri PRAKASH KUMAR BHARTI

Shri SHRIKANT BHARAT KHEDKAR

Shri LOKESH LOHANI

Shri ANKUL KUMAR

Smt. POOJARI UMADEVI

Shri UTTAM SINGH

Shri PAMPANA SURESH KUMAR

Shri CHANDAN KUMAR

Shri PRATEEK KANWAR

Shri SATYARTHA SINGH

Shri ANAND POZHATH 

Shri AKASH KUMAR

Shri VIVEK LATTA

Shri BRAJMOHAN SHARMA

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

102800

115800

119300

105900

105900

115800

119300

122900

126600

115800

122900

115800

112400

119300

122900

119300

94100

91400

86100

86100

86100

86100

86100

86100

86100

86100

86100

86100

86100

86100

86100

96900

7th Pay Basic



865

866

867

868

869

870

871

872

873

874

875

876

877

878

879

880

881

882

883

884

885

886

887

888

889

890

891

892

893

894

895

896

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

1320448

1234101

9141236

9140021

1320406

1524386

1427091

1524468

1524596

1524498

1426941

1524476

1524378

1230648

1909148

1233918

1233621

1234056

1233771

1121991

9141506

9141536

9141548

9142076

9141908

1912148

1912046

9142031

1121776

1524528

1524811

1910606

Emp No.

Shri GUNASEELAN.M.

Shri NETHAJI PRASAD 
BOMMINAYUNI
Shri WILLY BASTIN

Shri ANIL KUMAR

Smt. PREETI SAHA ROY

Shri ROHIT DWIVEDI

Shri PUSHPA CHANDRA GAURAV

Shri ANIRBAN BISWANGRI

Shri RAJDEVSINH K GOHIL

Shri TARACHAND PATIDAR

Shri PRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA

Shri ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA

Shri MANOJ KUMAR NIRALA

Smt. INNI RANJAN

Smt. Shalitha V

Shri LOKESH KUMAR

Smt. ANISHA BHATNAGAR

Shri ADITYA CHOURASIA

Shri SONU KUMAR

Shri VISHAL KUMAR

Shri MUNAGA LEELA NARENDRA

Smt. NEHA RANI YADAV

Smt. ANJANA GOEL

Shri SHASHANK UNIYAL 

Shri PIYUSH AHUJA

Shri Sumit Kumar

Shri Chakrawarti Bharti

Shri SHASHANK SINGH

Shri SACHIN GUPTA

Shri DEEPAK KUMAR JHA

Shri SOURAV BASAK

Shri Sankar P

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

96900

88700

91400

99800

94100

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

102800

96900

96900

105900

105900

96900

94100

96900

94100

96900

91400

91400

91400

86100

86100

86100

86100

86100

96900

94100

91400

99800

7th Pay Basic



897

898

899

900

901

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

909

910

911

912

913

914

915

916

917

918

919

920

921

922

923

924

925

926

927

928

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9140156

1233996

1233756

1320391

1320451

1320466

1320478

1524536

1524566

1320541

1320421

1427088

1524048

1524056

1122021

1227078

9141521

9141461

9141476

9141488

9142028

9141758

9141788

9141821

9141911

9141986

1122826

1233651

1233711

1233186

1233036

1233216

Emp No.

Smt. CHANDANA  PALLAGANI

Shri MANDIP SAHA ROY

Shri PRADEEP SINGH RAWAT

Smt. P. SUGANYALAKSHMI

Shri ATUL ANAND

Shri SACHIN KUMAR MISHRA

Shri DEVENDRA PRASAD TIWARI

Shri RAVI KUMAR

Shri VINOD TIWARI

Shri ABHAY KANT

Shri BANDHIREDDY NAGAPURNA 
PREMCHAND
Shri VICHITRA SINGH CHAUHAN

Shri VAIBHAV MISHRA

Smt. JYOTI KUMARI

Smt. PRATIMA SINGH

Shri GAJENDER SINGH

Shri SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA

Shri ASHISH KUMAR ROHILA

Shri HARSH VARDHAN JHA

Shri TARUN CHUGH

Shri GAGAN AGARWAL 

Shri PAVAN KUMAR GUPTA

Shri DURGA PRASAD

Ms. SRISHTI AGRAWAL

Shri MOHIT GUPTA

Shri PRASHANT GOUR

Shri AMOL DEWASTHALE

Shri SANJAY KUMAR VERMA

Shri SHAILESH KUMAR

Shri RAHUL KAMAL

Smt. DIVYA PUNDIR

Shri MOHAN SINGH BHADAURIA

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

96900

94100

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

94100

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

99800

91400

91400

91400

91400

86100

86100

86100

86100

86100

86100

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

7th Pay Basic



929

930

931

932

933

934

935

936

937

938

939

940

941

942

943

944

945

946

947

948

949

950

951

952

953

954

955

956

957

958

959

960

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

1627658

1233138

1122591

9140741

1122586

1122561

1122556

1122741

1122758

1232511

1627748

1627406

1427328

9142118

9142061

1526186

9141698

9141818

9141566

9141581

9141668

9141671

1321216

9141836

9141878

9141896

9141578

9141608

9141611

9141638

9141641

9141326

Emp No.

Shri JITENDRA KUMAR

Shri DEVISH KUMAR SINGH

Shri VED PRAKASH PATEL

Shri SUNNY RAJPOOT 

Shri LOUHITYA N. SHARMA

Smt. NISHA AGRAWAL

Shri ASIM ISRAR

Shri SAURABH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

Shri NITIN KUMAR SINGH

Smt. SMT. HARIPRIYA BISHT

Shri JITENDRA KUMAR

Shri RATNESH SINGH

Shri ROHIT MALIK

Shri DHAWAL PANDYA

Shri ANKUSH

Shri SATYAM SIDDHARTH

Shri KUMAR GAURAV

Shri ANIL PRAKASH

Shri AMUL KUMAR JADHAV

Shri VIJAY KUMAR PATEL

Shri PUNIT KUMAR

Shri SHUBHAM GUPTA

Smt. RANI VELIGETI

Smt. HIMANSHI TIWARI

Shri HARSH CHANDE

Shri KARMVEER SINGH

Shri TARUN MUTNEJA

Shri KUNAL JI BARANWAL

Shri SUSHOVAN BHOWMIK

Shri PUNEET R. KULKARNI

Shri PHANI KRISHNA SANKEPALLY

Shri DIPJYOTI DEKA

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

99800

96900

99800

96900

86100

86100

86100

88700

86100

88700

88700

88700

88700

86100

86100

86100

86100

88700

88700

88700

88700

88700

91400

7th Pay Basic



961

962

963

964

965

966

967

968

969

970

971

972

973

974

975

976

977

978

979

980

981

982

983

984

985

986

987

988

989

990

991

992

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9141398

9141401

9141431

1627958

1627961

9141341

9141416

9141428

9141371

9141308

9141311

9141446

9141458

9141368

9141338

9141356

9142388

9141848

9142511

9142568

9142616

9142628

9142631

9142661

9142781

9142796

1912856

9141998

9142001

9141938

1527588

1912958

Emp No.

Shri SUKRUT MILIND MHATRE

Shri RENJITH KUMAR M.

Shri AVINASH NAYAK

Smt. SOUMYA SRIVASTAVA

Shri SUSHANT KUMAR NAGAR

Shri SWARUP SUPAKAR

Shri BHUSHAN BHARAT JADHAV

Shri RAVI DEY

Ms. IYSWARYA

Smt. RASHMI PRAKASH SHARMA

Shri JAYA PRASAD K

Shri SANUJ CHAUDHARY

Shri ROBIN BHOLA

Shri DHANA NAGARJUNA KOYI

Shri VIKAS

Shri SRIJITH VALSAN V

Shri BIRRU VINAY KUMAR

Shri ANAND M DUDHE

Shri MOHAMMAD SALMAN

Smt. SWETHA MURALI

Shri PRABH SIMRANJEET SINGH

Smt. REVATHI K.P.

Shri SUMITKUMAR SURESHBHAI 
PATEL
Smt. TEENA GUPTA

Shri KUMAR SAURAV

Shri AMIT SARATHE

Shri Navneet Singh

Shri LAKSHMUNAIDU PALAVALASA

Shri MADAN SINGH GURJAR

Shri PRASHANT PRABHAT

Smt. SURABHI

Shri Debananda Guntha

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

91400

91400

91400

94100

91400

91400

91400

88700

91400

91400

91400

91400

91400

91400

91400

91400

83600

86100

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

86100

86100

86100

83600

81200

7th Pay Basic



993

994

995

996

997

998

999

1000

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

1012

1013

1014

1015

1016

1017

1018

1019

1020

1021

1022

1023

1024

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9141956

9142481

9142361

9142538

9142016

9142358

9142766

9142718

9142421

9142541

9142688

9142331

9142556

9142586

9142346

9142448

9142571

9142328

9142376

9142391

9142406

9142418

9142436

9142451

9142478

9142598

9142508

1427376

9140288

9140246

1122831

1122736

Emp No.

Shri SHIVAM KEWLANI

Shri RITWIK MANDAL

Shri ABHINAV OJHA

Shri RAJAT RAJESH OKSIYA

Smt. MANEESHA SINGH

Shri PRANAB KUMAR DHARA

Shri MANISH MEHTA

Shri SIDDHARTHA SINGH

Smt. KIRTI BAGLA

Shri KAUSTAV BANDYOPADHYAY

Shri NIKHIL SHUBHENDU

Shri AJAI S.

Shri HIMANSHU AGARWAL

Shri SANJAY CHANDGAL

Shri AKHTAR SADAB ALI

Shri ADITYA SHARMA

Shri SUNIL KUMAR YADAV

Shri ANINDYA PAL

Shri VISHAL RATAN GITE

Shri VIPUL KIRAN SHIRALKAR

Shri VISHAL SHAMRAO JADHAV

Smt. MEGHABEN RAJGURU

Shri CHANDAN GUPTA

Smt. MEGHA PANDEY

Shri SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA

Shri SAIKAT HALDER

Shri PRATEEK VARSHNEY

Shri ROBIN KUMAR

Shri VASAIKAR GANESH KISAN

Dr. NITIN SHIRISH MORE

Shri ABHINAV  PANDEY

Shri VISHAL PANDEY

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

86100

83600

83600

83600

86100

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

94100

99800

99800

96900

96900

7th Pay Basic



1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

1030

1031

1032

1033

1034

1035

1036

1037

1038

1039

1040

1041

1042

1043

1044

1045

1046

1047

1048

1049

1050

1051

1052

1053

1054

1055

1056

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

1122548

1122818

1233846

1233648

9141161

9141248

1122676

1233618

1233861

9143036

9142991

9143018

9142931

9142886

9142916

9142946

1527601

9130063

9142121

9142136

9142148

9142151

9142166

9142196

9142208

9142211

9142256

9141176

1524721

9141188

1403907

1118650

Emp No.

Smt. SMT.SUSHMITA SETHI

Shri DEEPAK TRIPATHI 

Shri SAURABH SUMAN

Shri RAJAT TRIPATHI

Smt. SUJITA JHA

Shri HIMA SAGAR DASS V.

Shri ASHISH KAILAS DETHE

Smt. RENUKA SINGH

Shri DHANANJAI SINGH

Shri Md. PERWEZ ALAM

Shri SANTHOSH KUMAR YERRA

Shri MD MIRAJ ISLAM

Shri NILESH VASANT WANJARE

Shri MANISH BHADAURIA

Shri PUNEET JAIN

Shri ABHISHEK KUMAR DIXIT

Shri SHIRISH CHINTAMAN GAVHANE

Smt. NAYANA ATUL CHAUDHARI

Shri NILESH YUVRAJ BACHHAV

Shri PRAVEEN KUMAR

Shri ASHOK KUMAR

Shri MUKUND RANA

Shri AJAY YADAV

Shri AMOL ANANDA GURAV

Shri JAIPAL MUNDRI

Shri Paresh Chandra Patra

Shri PRASHANTA KUMBANG

Dr.(Mrs.) SWAPNALEE BARUAH 
THAKURIA
Shri INDRESH KUMAR YADAV

Shri NAGA RAVI KRISHNA DIVI

Shri DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

SHRI S. R. SAHU

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

96900

96900

96900

96900

91400

91400

96900

96900

96900

81200

81200

81200

81200

81200

81200

81200

86100

102800

91400

91400

91400

91400

91400

94100

91400

91400

91400

96900

88700

96900

88700

99800

7th Pay Basic



1057

1058

1059

1060

1061

1062

1063

1064

1065

1066

1067

1068

1069

1070

1071

1072

1073

1074

1075

1076

1077

1078

1079

1080

1081

1082

1083

1084

1085

1086

1087

1088

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9141266

9143138

9143141

9143156

9143168

9143171

9143186

9143201

9143216

9143276

9143288

9143198

9143108

1914401

1914188

1912721

1912766

1235451

1235478

1913948

9142466

9142496

1237011

9143021

9142898

9142928

9143006

9143048

9143588

1123641

9143438

9142988

Emp No.

Shri MANOJ RAMBAHAL KSHATRIYA

Smt. KUSHALI DIPAK NAGAR

Shri HARVISH KAMLESH SONAR

Ms. DEBJANI DUTTA

Ms. SWATI  RAMESH PATIL

Shri VIVEK SINGLA

Shri VISHAL KUMHAR

Shri SHUBHANSHU CHOWDHARY

Shri SATYAM KUMAR

Shri DEEPAK MANDOWARA

Shri ANKUSH JAKHOTRA

Shri NIKHIL KASHYAP

Shri PRANAV TIWARI

Shri Siddharth Kaushik

Shri Mandeep Singh Soodan

Smt. Ampilli Bhavana 

Smt. Kavitha K

Smt. SUPRIYA RAJAT OKSIYA

Smt. SUMAN MEENA

Shri Sonu Anand

Smt. DIPALI R. SONI

Smt. PALLAVI

Shri VIVEK KUMAR

Shri RAJAT SOLANKI

Shri KAPIL KUMAR GUPTA

Shri AMREETESH KUMAR

Shri PRASHANT KUMAR

Shri HONEY BANSAL

Shri AMOL HIRALAL KHANDAIT

Shri KRISHAN VALLABH

Shri ABHISHEK DEEP

Shri VENKATESH VADTHIYA

Name

TO/E

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

Grade

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

96900

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

78500

74000

74000

80900

80900

80900

80900

76200

80900

80900

74000

78500

78500

78500

78500

78500

69700

74000

74000

78500

7th Pay Basic



1089

1090

1091

1092

1093

1094

1095

1096

1097

1098

1099

1100

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1110

1111

1112

1113

1114

1115

1116

1117

1118

1119

1120

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9142976

9143576

1123791

1123731

9142961

1123846

1123881

9141701

1805355

9144158

9144086

9144026

9143888

9143978

9143231

1237236

9143861

9143876

9143936

9144011

9144068

9143918

9143966

9143858

9143996

9144128

9143681

9143738

9143696

9143678

9143711

1914266

Emp No.

Smt. JOYITA BISWAS

Shri RAJ KUMAR R

Shri VISHAL

Shri SANKET RAMESH SONAWANE

Shri SANJAY M.C.

Shri MUNENDRA SINGH PARMAR

Shri DHAVALKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI
PATEL
Ms. SONY V JOHNY

Shri V. V. TIVLEKAR

Shri ANKUR GODARA

Shri VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA

Shri HRITIKESH SEMWAL

Shri AKSHIT CHAWLA

Shri DIVYA PRATAP

Shri MANISH KUMAR

Shri KUNAL SINGH

Shri MANVENDRA SINGH

Shri MDL VIGNESH

Ms. CHELLI DIVYA SAI

Shri GOVIND ATWAL

Shri DASARI KASI VISWESWARA 
RAO
Shri ASHISH

Shri DEVANG SUHAS MATHUREKAR

Shri ABHISHEK KUMAR

Shri GOURAV RATHOD

Smt. Killi Sai Dhruthi

Shri AHMAD FARAZ HASAN

Shri ANIRUDDHA SUBHASH 
TONDARE
Shri APAAR PARASHAR

Shri PRANAV S.

Shri SAUNAK MONDAL

Shri Rahul R

Name

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

78500

74000

74000

74000

78500

74000

74000

76200

93800

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

76200

74000

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

71800

71800

71800

71800

71800

74000

7th Pay Basic



1121

1122

1123

1124

1125

1126

1127

1128

1129

1130

1131

1132

1133

1134

1135

1136

1137

1138

1139

1140

1141

1142

1143

1144

1145

1146

1147

1148

1149

1150

1151

1152

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9142526

9142901

9143426

9143456

9143468

1914338

1914206

1914578

9142826

9143501

9143516

9143528

1123611

1914098

1912628

1914041

9143546

9143948

9144041

9144056

9144071

9144188

9144038

9144131

9144176

9144116

9143951

9144008

9144161

9144101

9144206

9144218

Emp No.

Shri VAIBHAV PAWAR

Shri GAGAN DEEP SINGH

Shri AVIRAL CHAUHAN

Smt. PRITI SURESH SHINDE

Shri ANIL NARAYAN KULKARNI

Shri Anil Kumar Meena

Ms. Mehvish Hussain

Smt. Mamidi Rani

Shri SHASHANK SHEKHAR

Shri RAVI TEJA CHINNI

Smt. PURVA BHOJ

Smt. NAMRATA RAVINDRA BIRNALE

Shri SHUBHAM BAIS

Shri Karri Ramakrishna

Smt. Bhawana Meena

Shri M. Vishnu Vardhan Reddy

Shri DHARMENDRA SINGH

Shri PULKIT MALIK

Shri Patel Rutvij Pravinbhai

Ms. KAMBHAMPATI USHARANI

Shri VISHAL KUMAR

Shri ADHISH R

Shri VINEETH K

Ms. NIVEDITA MISHRA

Shri KARNAJIT DEBNATH

Shri SHEKH AATIF 
GULAMAHEMADBHAI
Shri Raj Ranjan

Shri SACHAN TEWARI

Shri KISHOR EKNATH TANDALE

Shri Vishal Srivastav

Shri ASHISH KUMAR

Shri ANIMESH PATRA

Name

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

80900

78500

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

80900

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

80900

74000

74000

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

7th Pay Basic



1153

1154

1155

1156

1157

1158

1159

1160

1161

1162

1163

1164

1165

1166

1167

1168

1169

1170

1171

1172

1173

1174

1175

1176

1177

1178

1179

1180

1181

1182

1183

1184

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9143126

9142868

1527708

1230006

1426638

9143768

9143786

9143828

9143816

9143771

9143801

9143831

9143798

9144491

9144506

9144266

9144971

9144998

9144878

9144941

9144986

9144938

9144716

9144731

9144668

9144686

9144746

9144758

9144548

9144551

9144566

9144608

Emp No.

Shri GAGANDEEP SINGH

Shri ABHISHEK MISHRA

Shri ABHIJIT SAMBHAJI KUMBHAR

Shri SHAILESH KUMAR

Shri RAHUL KUMAR MISHRA

Shri Ankit Mathur

Smt. Shubhra Saxena

Shri RANJAN KUMAR YADAV

Shri SHIVAM KRISHNATRAY

Shri SANJEEV KUMAR DHAKAR

Shri Deepak

Shri Ashish Kapoor

Shri MANIKANTA GINNI

Smt. KASI LAKSHMI MYLAPALLI

Shri THENNAVAN R

Shri UPENDRA KUMAR

Shri PRAKHAR SETHI

Shri Vipin Maurya

Shri Sunil Kumar Gurjar

Shri ABHISHEK

Shri SHIVAM SHRIVASTAV

Shri SUNIL KANHAIYALAL 
MEWADAKALAL
Ms. Tamma Likhitha

Shri CHEELI AJAY BABU

Shri Gompa Srikanth

Shri SIGILIPELLI KALYAN KUMAR

Shri Jayesh Goyal

Shri PIYUSH RAJPUT

Ms. SHABNAM RANI

Shri SUMAN SAURAV

Shri ADHVAIDH S

Shri JATOTH RAJU NAIK

Name

SO/D      

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

76200

76200

76200

78500

80900

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

61300

63100

63100

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

7th Pay Basic



1185

1186

1187

1188

1189

1190

1191

1192

1193

1194

1195

1196

1197

1198

1199

1200

1201

1202

1203

1204

1205

1206

1207

1208

1209

1210

1211

1212

1213

1214

1215

1216

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9144581

9144596

9144638

9144281

9144656

9144698

9144701

9144728

9144968

9145001

9144611

9144428

9144398

9144671

9144818

9144851

9144896

9144908

9144761

9144641

9144788

9144911

9144956

9144626

9144791

9143906

9144311

9144296

9144356

9144368

9144446

9144458

Emp No.

Shri PALENDRA SINGH

Shri ARIJIT SAHA

Shri Saurabh Agnihotri

Shri MOHAMMAD AAMIR

Shri ADITYA OJHA

Shri MRUTYUNJAYA BALIARSINGH

Shri PULLETIKURTHI SAI DURGA 
KIRAN
Shri RUPANSHU ARORA

Shri SATISH CHANDRA BUKYA

Shri SHIVAKUMAR GUNDETI

Ms. PRIYANKA YADAV

Ms. LOKIREDDY PUSHYA SUSRITHA
REDDY
Shri VEDANT NETAJI GAIKWAD

Shri RANJITH K

Shri Gurmeet Singh

Shri SAURABH DWIVEDI

Shri U NAVEEN

Shri SHIV KUMAR MEENA

Shri KUNAL SHIRISH KALE

Shri VISHAL RATHI

Shri Ankur Mishra

Shri PAWAN CHOUDHARY

Shri L PRITHIVIRAJ SINGH

Shri AVADHOOT ANANDRAO PATIL

Shri PRASHANT KUMAR

Shri ANKIT SHARMA

Shri SUBHAM POKHREL

Shri AYUSH JAIN

Shri KARIMAJJI SAI DURGA VARA 
PRASAD
Shri CHEEPURUPALLI MADHU 
SUDHAN
Ms. PALAK NAYAK

Shri PRANEET SINGH

Name

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

61300

61300

61300

63100

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

63100

63100

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

59500

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

65000

61300

63100

61300

63100

63100

61300

7th Pay Basic



1217

1218

1219

1220

1221

1222

1223

1224

1225

1226

1227

1228

1229

1230

1231

1232

1233

1234

1235

1236

1237

1238

1239

1240

1241

1242

1243

1244

1245

1246

1247

1248

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9144371

9144416

9144431

9144401

9144386

9144326

9144488

9144308

9144338

9144341

9144476

9144278

9144821

9144836

9144578

9144866

9144881

9144848

9144926

9145028

9145016

9144518

9144461

9143921

9144221

9144776

9144806

1800256

9128735

9123369

9123318

9135189

Emp No.

Shri GAURAV SHUKLA

Ms. ARTI RAWAT

Smt. RUZBIHAN M K.

Shri HARSHIT MATHUR

Shri MADEVU VAMSI

Shri NEEL RAMCHANDRA SAILOR

Shri AAKASH KUMAR RASAL

Shri RAHUL KUMAR SHUKLA

Shri SANDEEP PRAJAPATI

Shri KARAN PANERI

Shri ANKIT VERMA

Shri MAYURESH WAMAN 
PATWARDHAN
Shri ANAND PRAKASH

Shri SURBHIT SAXENA

Shri RITESH SANKHYAN

Shri SANGATI BHARATHKUMAR 
REDDY
Shri DEVESH SANJAY LALGE

Shri Sanjeev Kumar

Shri Shivam

Shri Atul Kumar

Shri Bitata Sarkar

Shri NITESH NAGENDRA MISHRA

Shri RAJ SINGH

Shri PEESAPATI VENKATA NAGA 
ANIVARTH
Shri NAVLESH KUMAR

Shri SAGAR MISHRA

Shri UNNAT KUMAR AGARWALLA

Shri V. M. BHOIR

Shri U.L.KORGAONKAR

Shri R.C.DESHMUKH

Shri GOPALAKRISHNAN NAIR M

Shri SATISH S.BORKAR

Name

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

TECH. SUPR-B (Drg.)

SA/H

SA/H

SA/H

SA/G

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

13

13

13

12

Level

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

63100

63100

63100

65000

61300

61300

109100

130600

130600

130600

109100

7th Pay Basic



1249

1250

1251

1252

1253

1254

1255

1256

1257

1258

1259

1260

1261

1262

1263

1264

1265

1266

1267

1268

1269

1270

1271

1272

1273

1274

1275

1276

1277

1278

1279

1280

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9125418

1614479

1614606

9131183

1805568

1805495

9137816

9125426

9122435

1614657

9130993

9122389

9125736

9136628

1621343

1614169

1622650

9138488

1805827

1805932

1805991

9138788

9138476

9137486

9138668

9138248

9138398

9138368

9138338

9138341

9138386

9138581

Emp No.

Shri H.S.BARGE

Shri S.  MURALIKRISHNA

Shri ARUP KUMAR PAN

Smt. S. BOSE

Shri SACHIN  K. JADHAV

SHRI V. S. SITAPRAO

Shri M. VAGESH KUMAR

Shri S. LAKSHMANNA

Shri ANIL NECHIKKAT

Shri P.  JAYAVEL

Smt. S.M.REGE

Shri A.K.SAHA

Shri V.P.BODILE

Shri AYUSH MAURYA

Shri P.  MANIKANDAN

Shri V.  ANANDA

Shri JARUPULA  TEJA

Shri ARUN KUMAR SINGH YADAV

Shri A. M. JAWANJAL

Shri Y. N. PASHTE

Shri R. K. SHRIVASTAV

Smt. SWATI DIPAK JAGTAP

Shri PYDIRAO SINGAMPALLI

Shri K.L.BACHKAR

Shri ARVIND RAJORIYA

Shri RAJU P. PARMAR

Shri N. RAMKUMAR

Shri DHIMMAR HEMANT H.

Shri MONOMIT KAR

Shri RAJU DAS

Shri HARI OM MALAV

Shri HEMANT N. SHUKLA

Name

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

115800

112400

115800

115800

96900

96900

112400

115800

126600

112400

112400

119300

88400

85800

88400

93800

88400

76200

88400

91100

91100

76200

76200

88400

74000

85800

78500

78500

78500

78500

78500

78500

7th Pay Basic



1281

1282

1283

1284

1285

1286

1287

1288

1289

1290

1291

1292

1293

1294

1295

1296

1297

1298

1299

1300

1301

1302

1303

1304

1305

1306

1307

1308

1309

1310

1311

1312

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9138521

9138866

9137426

9138416

9138431

9138551

9138791

9138311

9138428

1614932

1624628

9138596

9138608

9138221

9138548

9138896

9138638

9138566

9138878

1226766

9138371

9138641

1403061

1424246

1811894

1811835

1622374

1908668

9138278

9136901

1510304

9135162

Emp No.

Shri RAJESH KUMAR

Shri NARAYAN MUDGAL

Shri D.V.NAGASATISH

Shri TUSHAR ASHOK PAWAR

Shri ANUP KUMAR ANAND

Shri JITENDRA KUMAR

Shri JEEVAN MANOHAR BHOJANE

Shri PAWAN KUMAR PATHAK

Shri DHARM VEER SINGH

Shri VINOD KUMAR NAMBOOTHIRI

Shri LOKPAL SINGH PUNDHIR

Shri AJAY KUMAR

Shri SUSHIL KUMAR DWIVEDI

Shri UNNIKRISHNA S. ASSARI

Shri VIKAS CHANDRA

Shri R. SURYANARAYANAN

Shri PRABHAKAR KUMAR

Shri SURJYA JENA

Shri AMIT S. DEORE

Shri S. A. YADAV

Shri RAMESH BADAVATH

Shri SHIVA KUMAR

Shri OMKAR SINGH TOMAR

Shri HARISH  SINGH

Shri S. Saravanan       

Shri D. D. SINGH

Shri NITIN MOTIRAM JADHAV

Shri Raju M

Shri H.Y. KALSEKAR

Shri S.T.PAWAR

Shri RUPESHKUMAR C. ASHARA

Shri M.M.SAWANT

Name

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

TECH. SUPR-A (Drg.)

TECH. SUPR-A (Drg.)

TECH. SUPR-A (Drg.)

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

78500

78500

80900

78500

78500

78500

96600

78500

78500

80900

85800

78500

80900

78500

78500

78500

76200

78500

78500

83300

76200

78500

99500

93800

83300

83300

85800

76200

78500

99500

91100

96600

7th Pay Basic



1313

1314

1315

1316

1317

1318

1319

1320

1321

1322

1323

1324

1325

1326

1327

1328

1329

1330

1331

1332

1333

1334

1335

1336

1337

1338

1339

1340

1341

1342

1343

1344

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9106162

9125965

9131582

1714775

9127941

9120084

9137456

1615491

9104569

9105760

9130632

9119353

1617907

9137051

9135782

1512773

9139406

1524661

1616889

1121138

1426626

9138458

9138356

9137216

1524738

1320076

1616005

9131795

1616439

9106448

1614029

1806491

Emp No.

Shri R.S.IYER

Shri M.S.SHIRKE

Shri K. RAVICHANDRAN

Shri SHANTI LAL SUTHAR

Shri K.K.RADHAKRISHNAN

Shri JITENDRA D. PATIL

Shri P. PANDITH

Shri C N SRINIVASA  RAO

Smt. S.U.MISHRA

Shri H.K.KELANI

Shri P.V.REDKAR

Shri R.G.SURYAWANSHI

Shri LALAM VENKATA S.TRINAD

Shri R.S.GAUTAM

Shri K.P.SAJEEVAN

Shri S K TARWARE

Smt. A.S. KAMBLE

Shri SHRI ARUN UMAJI BORDE

Shri DINESH KRISHNA BHAT

Shri S.K. VISHWAKARMA

Shri SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH

Shri PRAMOD KUMAR ROY

Shri NITIN J. KEDARE

Shri K. BANSAL

Shri JAGDEEP VERMA

Shri KALLOL MAITI

Shri UMESH B. PHADKE

Shri V.P.SINGH

Shri SHAHID  PASHA

Smt. N.R.ACHARYA

Shri MATHEW JOSEPH

Shri A. TALUKDAR

Name

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-B1

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

9

Level

83300

83300

85800

96600

93800

83300

85800

96600

93800

85800

88400

88400

88400

88400

96600

91100

71100

69000

71100

73200

75400

73200

73200

65200

67200

67200

73400

75400

73200

84900

75400

67200

7th Pay Basic



1345

1346

1347

1348

1349

1350

1351

1352

1353

1354

1355

1356

1357

1358

1359

1360

1361

1362

1363

1364

1365

1366

1367

1368

1369

1370

1371

1372

1373

1374

1375

1376

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

1713612

1611992

1616111

9125850

1619896

1618555

9119370

9125841

1807706

1221957

1810715

9128484

1618971

1807056

9130390

9113240

9121994

9137936

1806742

9121862

9133062

9121927

1119591

1807587

9115439

1807552

1811061

9121951

1222872

1236306

1626191

1626401

Emp No.

Shri GANPAT LAL CHAUHAN

Shri P.  SUDARSHAN

Shri S Y SAMPANGI

Shri K.M.PAWAR

Shri AMIT  KUMAR

Shri RAJASHEKHAR B. PATIL

Shri KISHAN  CHAND

Shri R.N.KOLI

Shri N. A. RAHATE

Shri KANTI LAL DAMOR

Shri V. K. PATYAM

Shri C.M.KOLI

Shri A. V. VEERAPPA

Shri H. L. NAGPURKAR

Shri K.D.SINALKAR

Shri R.N.BHOSLE

Shri G.H.SAKLAVE

Shri S.P. JADHAV

Shri A. B. GUJAR

Shri D.K.SONAWANE

Shri V.V.PANCHAL

Shri D.D.SAWANT

SHRI P. N. KAMBLE

Shri V. R. MANDLIK

Shri D.S.PATIL

Shri J. D. WAGH

Shri S. S. SAWANT

Shri J.V.SHILWANT

Smt. MERCY VARGHESE

Smt. ARTI RAWLANI

Shri SUDHIR KUMAR

Shri SHARAD R. ABNAVE

Name

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

NURSE(D)

SA/C      

F/MAN-A

F/MAN-A

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

10

7

7

7

Level

71300

75600

73400

69200

69200

69200

87400

71100

69200

71300

58600

60400

62200

62200

70000

58600

58600

62200

62200

62200

58600

58600

62200

62200

68000

60400

58600

58600

95500

50500

47600

47600

7th Pay Basic



1377

1378

1379

1380

1381

1382

1383

1384

1385

1386

1387

1388

1389

1390

1391

1392

1393

1394

1395

1396

1397

1398

1399

1400

1401

1402

1403

1404

1405

1406

1407

1408

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

1625738

1811282

9113606

1811142

1811436

9121722

9137168

9121790

1625111

1625258

9121889

9121854

9121838

9121731

9121714

9121692

9128514

1118838

9115803

1811002

1811291

1121048

1120936

9122729

1529688

9139358

9122249

9126686

9127640

9121668

9127381

1117513

Emp No.

Smt. SHEETAL VINAYAK MORE

Shri M. J. JADHAV

Shri S.S.SARAF

Shri P. T. GHORPADE

Shri H. A. SHETYE

Shri P.D.GHADIGAONKAR

Shri S.D.SHELAR

Shri R.M.NAIK

Shri ANANDAN.M.

Shri MANGLESH RATHOR

Shri H.D.GOSAI

Shri A.L.KHUDE

Shri S.B.KAMBLE

Shri D.Y.GANDHI

Shri M.R.ROKADE

Shri M.M.KADAM

Shri A.S.PATIL

Shri D. B. PATIL

Shri C.R.SARAF

Shri S. S. GADADE

Shri A. M. DAHAKE

Shri C. B. MAHADIK

Shri S. J. MHATRE

Shri P.D.GAWADE

Smt. SULEKHA KUMARI

Shri KALRAV PANDE

Shri K. THIRUNAVUKKARASU

Shri K.V.AYARE

Shri M.N.KOTKAR

Shri S.R.PATEL

Shri M.H.TAWARI

SHRI M. S. SALVI

Name

F/MAN-A

F/MAN-A

F/MAN-A

F/MAN-A

F/MAN-A

F/MAN-A

F/MAN-A

F/MAN-A

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

SA/B      

ASST.F/MAN

ASST.F/MAN

ASST.F/MAN

ASST.F/MAN

ASST.F/MAN

ASST.F/MAN

ASST.F/MAN

Grade

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

52000

55200

52000

55200

55200

55200

52000

52000

55200

55200

49000

52000

53600

60400

56900

53600

60400

50500

66000

55200

55200

46200

50500

53600

38700

46200

50500

49000

49000

50500

50500

49000

7th Pay Basic



1409

1410

1411

1412

1413

1414

1415

1416

1417

1418

1419

1420

1421

1422

1423

1424

1425

1426

1427

1428

1429

1430

1431

1432

1433

1434

1435

1436

1437

1438

1439

1440

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

1117734

9137438

1116291

1320598

1122188

9129847

1625906

9135804

9134573

9119892

9134581

9125124

9130560

9134107

9123539

9126678

9123890

9127275

1610767

9135600

9131001

9127704

9129812

9129952

9128697

9121773

9130047

9132830

9121749

9132848

9128344

9128361

Emp No.

SHRI S. J. FERNANDES

Shri D.S. RAYSHING

SHRI R. S. GUPTA

Shri MUKESH KUMAR PANDIT

Shri PRAMOD HARI SATPUTE

Shri R.A.DHARANKAR

Shri ASIS  JANA

Shri V.R.WAGHMARE

Shri N.S.VIBHUTE

Shri A.K.THAKUR

Shri K.M.NHAVKAR

Shri D.D.KOLI

Shri N.KUMAR

Shri I.K.SAYED

Shri R.A.KHARAT

Shri P.T.KADAM

Shri R.M.KADAM

Shri R.G.Selvaraj

Shri HABEEB  BASHA

Shri R.N.LOKHANDE

Shri VIJAY WAMAN

Shri G.B.MADAGE

Shri R.M.GADDAM

Shri B.G.MANDAVKAR

Shri RAMESH CHAND

Shri K. SUBRAMAINIAN

Shri V.K.KESARKAR

Shri S.K.SHIRWALE

Shri P.S.SINGH

Shri B.P.KASBE

Shri P.D.BHARADE

Shri T.D.BURUD

Name

ASST.F/MAN

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

49000

43600

44900

38700

38700

46200

46200

42300

44900

49000

44900

50500

46200

43600

55200

49000

50500

47600

49000

43600

49000

49000

47600

46200

47600

50500

47600

44900

50500

43600

47600

49000

7th Pay Basic



1441

1442

1443

1444

1445

1446

1447

1448

1449

1450

1451

1452

1453

1454

1455

1456

1457

1458

1459

1460

1461

1462

1463

1464

1465

1466

1467

1468

1469

1470

1471

1472

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9129821

9122702

9122711

1525938

9132872

9135707

9135596

9135839

9128590

9121978

9128379

1117793

1526996

1527001

9134158

9140918

9140828

9140888

9140876

9140816

9140906

9140846

9140831

9140891

9140861

9140858

9140921

9144536

1317962

1318632

1426222

9104615

Emp No.

Shri M.N.UDATA

Shri SALIM SHAMMI SHAIKH

Shri G.S.GODIYAL

Shri PRAKASH BABAN ZORE

Shri C.N.BANSODE

Shri S.B.BINGAM

Shri R.S.DHAMAPURKAR

Shri P.G.AUSARMAL

Shri M.P.MEMANE

Shri P.G.PARMAR

Shri L.L.VASKAR

SHRI A. W. NAIK

Shri PRAVIN MAHADEV KHANDARE

Shri KIRAN UDDHAV GODHAM

Shri D.D.KAWALE

Shri SURESH DHONDU HADSHI

Shri VISHWANATH B SHIRWADKAR

Shri SUNIL GOPAL ACHAREKAR

Shri RAJESH CHANDRAKANT LUDBE

Shri PRASHANT B. DESAI

Shri MANOJ MOTIRAM KADAM

Shri SUNIL J.KADAM

Shri SANTOSH .K. BHUWAD

Shri DEEPAK DASHRATH 
HADPADKAR
Shri SHIVAJI KESHAV BAWKAR

Shri DEEPAK WAMAN SHIRODKAR

Shri MAHESH SAKHARAM GHOGALE

Shri AJITKUMAR VASANTRAO 
SONTAKKE
Shri PRASANNA KUMAR SINGH

Shri Prem George

Shri ALOK SHARMA

Ms. V.A.BHAGAT

Name

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

CVO

GM (HR)

GM(F&A)   

GEN MANAGER(CMM)

CO. SECY.  

Grade

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

13

14

14

14

13A

Level

46200

49000

53600

39900

41600

39200

41600

40400

44100

46800

45400

45400

31900

32900

41600

30500

30500

30500

30500

28400

28400

28400

28400

28400

28400

28400

28400

126800

182700

193800

182700

156600

7th Pay Basic



1473

1474

1475

1476

1477

1478

1479

1480

1481

1482

1483

1484

1485

1486

1487

1488

1489

1490

1491

1492

1493

1494

1495

1496

1497

1498

1499

1500

1501

1502

1503

1504

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

1227321

1226461

1621793

1227486

1521675

9128042

1119737

9139361

9139121

9136525

1522744

1121361

9121439

9137678

1901028

9134808

9137516

9132325

1811789

1425005

9133984

1523238

9138971

9137666

1602578

9135278

1226088

9123881

9125973

1231266

1626458

1120508

Emp No.

Shri CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGH

Shri MANISH NATH VERMA

Shri SUVVADDA VENU GOPAL

Shri DHARMENDRA KUMAR

Shri NAGESH VENKATESH POKLE

Smt. R. SINHA

Smt. SHINY NELSON

Smt. SMT. N. MALATHY

Shri BHAGWAT MANGESH R

Shri S.A.LELE

Shri PANKAJ TRIVEDI

Smt. PRIYA KARVE AIL

Shri K.N.JOSHI

Shri J. DEVAPRAKASH

Shri Ramakrishna PV

Smt. SANGEETA  PATADE

Shri AMRITESH SRIVASTAVA

Shri P.K.RASAL

Smt. Harneel K Kaur

Shri SANJAYA KUMAR ROUTRA

Smt. P. HEMA

Smt. PADMINI G ZENDE

Smt. SUDHA RAVI PATKAR

Smt. ARCHANA MANISH MISHRA

Shri SANJAY VISHNU SHIRODKAR

Shri V.T.MOTGHARE

Shri RAHUL TUKARAM PATIL

Smt. B.B.PARMAR

Shri S.N.SHAW

Shri PUNEET KUMAR

Shri  NITYASUNDAR RAUTARAY

Shri CHINMAYA  JENA

Name

AGM(HR) 

AGM(HR) 

AGM (Legal)

AGM (F&A)

AGM (F&A)

AGM (F&A)

AGM (F&A)

AGM (F&A)

AGM (CMM)

AGM (CMM)

AGM (CMM)

DGM (HR) 

DGM (HR) 

DGM (HR) 

DGM (HR) 

DGM (HR) 

DGM (HR) 

DGM (HR) 

DGM (F&A)

DGM (F&A)

DGM (F&A)

DGM (F&A)

DGM (F&A)

DGM (F&A)

DGM (F&A)

DGM (CMM)

DGM(Legal)

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

Grade

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

Level

176200

176200

156600

171100

161300

166100

156600

161300

166100

166100

181500

126800

147000

138500

134500

130600

138500

130600

126800

130600

126800

126800

126800

126800

134500

138500

151400

105900

94100

96900

96900

94100

7th Pay Basic



1505

1506

1507

1508

1509

1510

1511

1512

1513

1514

1515

1516

1517

1518

1519

1520

1521

1522

1523

1524

1525

1526

1527

1528

1529

1530

1531

1532

1533

1534

1535

1536

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

1230078

1231278

1523898

1523851

1522124

9137291

1230066

1424505

1113691

9137048

9126830

9134409

1226584

9140648

1627508

9140981

9139448

1119273

1121721

1717731

1523478

1522531

9141101

9139481

1231551

1811959

9141086

9134247

1426371

9139931

9134166

1523936

Emp No.

Shri S.R. TRIVEDI

Shri T. SAMUEL RAJAKUMAR

Shri SAKTI  SWARUP  SATAPATHY

Shri VINOD HARIBHAU TIDKE

Shri H V PATRA 

Shri S.N.Patil

Smt. SMT.SHRADDHA GUPTA

Shri DAISY  KUMAR

Shri M  RIAZ

Smt. A.S.PAWAR

Shri RAJ SAMUEL BANDALI 

Shri A.M.KULKARNI

Shri ANUPAM KUMAR SINGH

Shri JITENDRA  KUMAR JAISWAL

Shri RAKESH G. KAMBLE

Shri KETAN SURENDRA KAMATH

Smt. BHARATI R. KAMBLE

 S. N. PATIL

Shri MRIDUL SHUKLA

Smt. MONICA MENGHANI

Shri ABDUL MOHSEEN  LOHAR

Kum VARSHA  JAGTAP

Ms. SMRUTI CHIPLUNKAR

Shri RAJESH KUMAR

Shri KUNAL SADASHIV AIL

Shri P. P. SANKHE

Shri CHETAN ABA VIRKAR

Smt. P.G.SINDHU

Shri G.M. LANGHI

Shri VIJAY K.CHANDRA

Shri ANUP GOPALAKRISHNAN

Shri ANIL RAGHUNATH PATIL

Name

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(C)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

96900

96900

91400

91400

88700

105900

96900

94100

91400

96900

88700

94100

99800

94100

94100

88700

99800

105900

94100

88700

96900

99800

88700

99800

96900

105900

91400

91400

105900

96900

91400

94100

7th Pay Basic



1537

1538

1539

1540

1541

1542

1543

1544

1545

1546

1547

1548

1549

1550

1551

1552

1553

1554

1555

1556

1557

1558

1559

1560

1561

1562

1563

1564

1565

1566

1567

1568

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9134221

9141158

9129472

9143648

1522946

9138938

9134298

1322398

1238046

1234941

1232598

1321546

1427691

9142298

9142286

9120378

9106413

9118560

9100172

9126287

9118578

9105956

9126082

9135260

9104747

9115986

9128727

9105701

9105727

9120165

9100113

9104593

Emp No.

Ms. NICY SHAIK 

Shri SANKET SADASHIV GHUGARE

Shri Manoj Ashok Shinde

Shri NIRAV HARISHBHAI JOSHI

Smt. SMT. MAMTA S KUMAR

Shri BADRI  VISHAL  SINGH  
CHAUHAN
Shri S.P.NANDKAR

Shri RAVI RANJAN KUMAR

Shri AMIT KUMAR GUPTA

Shri PRADEEP KUMAR KOTTA

Smt. USHA KIRAN DEMTA

Shri PURUSHOTTAM SINGH

Shri DIPESH KUMAR

Shri KUNWARJEET KUMAR

Shri Sudeep Vishwas More

Smt. M.D.DHURI

Smt. S.N.DESAI

Smt. P.S.SALGAONKAR

Smt. S.M.BORKAR

Shri S.O.SHARMA

Smt. M.V.BHURKE

Shri S.R.IYENGAR

Smt. P.U.SHIROLKAR

Smt. V.D.KURDEKAR

Smt. S.S.PARAB

Shri N.RAMESH

Smt. N.M.JAMBAVALIKAR

Shri S.R.MENON

Smt. G.P.MESTHA

Smt. N.K.THAKUR

Smt. V.V.PARAB

Shri S.SUBRAMANIAN

Name

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

Sr. Asstt. CS

SENIOR MANAGER(OL)

SENIOR MANAGER(OL)

MANAGER(HR)

MANAGER(HR)

MANAGER(HR)

MANAGER(HR)

MANAGER(HR)

MANAGER(F&A)

MANAGER(F&A)

MANAGER(F&A)

MANAGER(F&A)

Executive Asst.(F&A)

Executive Asst.(F&A)

Executive Asst.(F&A)

Executive Asst.(F&A)

Executive Asst.(F&A)

Executive Asst.(F&A)

Executive Asst.(F&A)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

99800

88700

99800

88700

115800

99800

78500

69700

69700

76200

80900

78500

78500

78500

78500

83300

88400

88400

88400

83300

88400

93800

85800

85800

88400

88400

85800

91100

85800

85800

85800

91100

7th Pay Basic



1569

1570

1571

1572

1573

1574

1575

1576

1577

1578

1579

1580

1581

1582

1583

1584

1585

1586

1587

1588

1589

1590

1591

1592

1593

1594

1595

1596

1597

1598

1599

1600

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9127151

9122036

9128409

9129171

9132091

9124179

9127593

9124187

1709879

9128395

9128506

9128492

1717839

9142268

9134476

9107223

9104682

9118853

9128271

9129022

9120351

9111654

9119388

9128433

9125523

9129031

9118861

1201034

9112618

9106456

9123555

9123733

Emp No.

Smt. V.P.SONAR

Shri S.R.JAMGHARE

Ms. SUGANDHA S. POSAM

Shri S.M.DEO

Shri D.S.VAGAL

Shri S.R.KATURDE

Smt. K.S.NAIDU

Shri A.G.KADAM

Shri NARESH KUMAR MENGHANI

Shri S.R.KAMBLE

Shri Y.V.SAWANT

Shri S.V.SHINDE

Kum MAMTA CHOURASIA

Shri ADITYA MADHAV KATHALE

Smt. D.P.PATIL

Smt K.V.ASWANI

Smt. P.V.USHA

Smt. K.A.SHINDE

Smt. P.D.SALIAN

Smt. PARDESHI S N

Smt. K. SRINIVAS

Smt. M.A.TARE

Smt. V.R.BHAGWAT

Smt. SINDHU SUDHEER

Ms. N.S.GAIKWAD

Smt. NAYAK R M

Smt. R.NITHIANANDAN

Shri RAJEEV RAJPUT

Smt. V.V.MHATRE

Smt. Annamary Warren Alexander

Smt. M.M.KULKARNI

Shri M.N.SHRESTA

Name

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

MANAGER(CON) 

MANAGER(CON) 

MANAGER(CON) 

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

85800

85800

83300

91100

91100

88400

88400

88400

85800

83300

83300

83300

80900

78500

83300

99500

88400

91100

83300

85800

99500

91100

88400

83300

88400

88400

91100

99500

91100

91100

88400

88400

7th Pay Basic



1601

1602

1603

1604

1605

1606

1607

1608

1609

1610

1611

1612

1613

1614

1615

1616

1617

1618

1619

1620

1621

1622

1623

1624

1625

1626

1627

1628

1629

1630

1631

1632

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9123831

9128140

9125281

9125299

9125353

9126112

9125434

9130543

9126007

9126031

9104771

9125574

9125655

9125990

9123598

9123610

9106537

9124047

9124080

9106294

9106391

9115927

9123725

9126872

9104704

9107266

9119981

9120297

9120271

9104534

9116389

9128859

Emp No.

Smt. S.R.VENGURLEKAR

Smt. SHREELATHA  
MURALEEDHARAN 
Shri D.L.RAJPUT

Shri SACHIN  KADALE

Smt. S.BHATTACHARJEE

Shri N.V.ALBUQUERQUE

Smt. Anju Nair

Smt. S.S.PADKI

Shri V.K.DANDUMAHANTI

Shri J.V.DOBARKAR

Smt. S.K.BARUA

Smt. M.M.SHIRKE

Smt. N.FRANCIS

Shri M.W.RAMTEKKAR

Shri S.A.THEAN

Smt. NEELAM S.MENDON

Smt. V.PINTO

Shri A.V.CHAUGHULE

Smt. S.P.KARKERA

Smt. V.S.KUNDER

Shri T.L.PAWAR

Shri D. A. PETER

Smt. U.R.MORE

Shri H.H.ALVI

Smt. K.S.JAWALE

Smt. S.Y.THAKUR

Smt. S.M.NAIK

Smt. S.A.SHETTY

Smt. RASHMI RAJEEV NAGVEKAR

Shri M.G.KATTA

Smt. J.N.POOJARY

Smt. M. MADHAVILATHA

Name

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

88400

85800

91100

91100

88400

91100

88400

88400

88400

88400

88400

88400

88400

85800

88400

88400

99500

88400

88400

99500

91100

99500

88400

91100

91100

99500

91100

91100

91100

91100

91100

88400

7th Pay Basic



1633

1634

1635

1636

1637

1638

1639

1640

1641

1642

1643

1644

1645

1646

1647

1648

1649

1650

1651

1652

1653

1654

1655

1656

1657

1658

1659

1660

1661

1662

1663

1664

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9106693

9106707

9116613

9106995

9127917

9105859

9107258

9127631

9128662

9114891

9119329

9115102

9128328

9145058

9145208

9145181

9145148

9145061

9145238

9145031

9145046

9145211

9145178

9145196

9145121

9145091

9145151

9145076

9144521

9145241

9145106

9145088

Emp No.

Smt. S.V.VARTAK

Smt. S.G.SHANBHAG

Smt. M. GANDHIMATHI

Smt. I.R.SAHAYA

Smt. V.R.KINNY

Smt. M.V.KALANI

Smt. S.N.KHAN

Smt. U.R.THAPA

Shri N.S.PARULEKAR

Smt. M.R.PINTO

Smt. M.N.KAMAT

Ms. S.G.SAWANE

Smt. R.S.SHETTY

Ms. TERESA MONA EKKA

Ms. SHIWANI

Shri NIKHIL CHOUDHARY

Ms. RADHA POLISHI

Shri ASHWIN SRIVASTAVA

Shri PRASHIK PRAKASH GAJBHIYE

Shri ABHIJEET PRABHAKAR TAMBE

Shri ROHIT RANE

Shri AKSHAY SHASHIKANT JADHAV

Shri ADITYA TIWARI

Shri AKASH BONDAD

Shri Ramprakash  R

Ms. MOUNESHWARI R.

Shri RAJAT MAROTRAO BELKHUDE

Smt. POOJA KULDEEP SONAWANE

Smt. NEHA ARORA

Shri RISHABH RAMKARAN SHARMA

Shri HARSHAL CHUDAMAN 
BHARAMBE
Shri SRINIVASAN 
RAMASUBRAMANIAN

Name

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

88400

91100

91100

91100

83300

99500

91100

85800

91100

99500

91100

91100

83300

56100

56100

56100

56100

56100

56100

56100

56100

56100

56100

56100

56100

56100

56100

56100

57800

56100

56100

56100

7th Pay Basic



1665

1666

1667

1668

1669

1670

1671

1672

1673

1674

1675

1676

1677

1678

1679

1680

1681

1682

1683

1684

1685

1686

1687

1688

1689

1690

1691

1692

1693

1694

1695

1696

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9145166

9145118

9144191

9144236

9144248

9144251

9143846

9145136

9143651

9126341

1619292

9123571

9127879

9127887

9139418

9104780

9130811

9116397

9130781

9130799

9130802

9127895

9118772

9118616

9128425

9127861

9128557

9107622

9104623

9137906

9130829

9135308

Emp No.

Ms. Ms.VIDYA KUMARI

Smt. SNEHA MOL P.V.

Shri DIPANKAR BISWAS

Shri ABHISHEK SOLANKI

Shri Nirmal Rajnath Yadav

Shri LATHIYA NILESH DHIRUBHAI

Shri RAVI SHARMA

Shri SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR

Shri AMIT SINGH

Ms. M.N.ROGANNAVAR

Smt. M. V. BHAGYALAKSHMI

Smt. K.R.GIDH

Smt. R.D.DORUGADE

Smt. P.P.SAWANT

Smt. KUSUM YADAV

Smt. P.P.ARAS

Smt. S.D.BHANSALI

Smt. R.HARIHARAN

Smt. H.R.SHIRWADKAR

Smt. A.A.MATKAR

Smt. P.A.CHAVAN

Smt. P.R.CHANDRAN

Smt. PARVEEN KUMARI

Smt. S.J.RACHEL

Smt. K.R.WANKHEDE

Smt. S.S.PATADE

Smt B.S.GUNJKAR

Ms. S.B.NARE

Smt. P.S.LADE

Smt. LINI N. NAIR

Shri S.G.CHATTERJEE

Smt. SHASHIKALA

Name

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(Legal) 

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

56100

56100

59500

59500

59500

59500

61300

56100

63100

85100

71300

85100

80200

80200

75600

85100

71300

95800

73400

71300

71300

80200

80200

80200

77900

80200

80200

87700

85100

77900

80200

71300

7th Pay Basic



1697

1698

1699

1700

1701

1702

1703

1704

1705

1706

1707

1708

1709

1710

1711

1712

1713

1714

1715

1716

1717

1718

1719

1720

1721

1722

1723

1724

1725

1726

1727

1728

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9126015

9128280

9128310

9135324

9123741

9118837

9119990

9120301

9125591

9127291

9127305

9125744

9127038

9127470

9127500

9135472

9129375

9129383

9134506

9118713

9126821

9127054

9125612

1801171

9129341

9139286

1605232

1520601

1511092

9113703

9126864

9115404

Emp No.

Shri C.E.ORAON

Smt. S.U.SAWANT

Smt. S.R. NAIK 

Smt. L.S.BOBHATE

Ms. AMBIKA MURTHY

Smt. G.S.PANDIT

Smt. S.D.Shirke

Smt. A.S.MAKHIJANI

Smt. U.N.KAVATHANKAR

Shri N.P.THANEKAR

Smt. H.J.SHETE

Smt. U.N.KALE

Shri S.A.AMRUTE

Smt. D.D.PARADKAR

Smt. T.T.SARMALKAR

Smt. A.R.GUPTA

Smt. S.J.CHAUDHARI

Smt. MUMMADI MARY SUNITHA 
REDDY 
Shri R.M.MAHAGAONKAR

Smt. N.J.TALPADE

Smt. R.R.PALAV

Shri U.R.PANDYA

Shri RAJAN S. HANKARE

Shri S. V. PATIL

Smt. P.P.TULSANKAR

Shri M T BOAZ

Smt. B  SUMANA.RAMESH

Smt. C R DHIMAR 

Shri SANJAY PANDURANG KEDAR

Shri S.P.VARHADI

Shri Y.S.RAWAT

Shri K.S.THAKUR

Name

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

80200

80200

80200

73400

85100

85100

87700

85100

75600

71300

71300

75600

80200

71300

69200

73400

67200

67200

67200

80200

75600

75600

75600

75600

67200

71300

80200

75600

80200

80200

75600

80200

7th Pay Basic



1729

1730

1731

1732

1733

1734

1735

1736

1737

1738

1739

1740

1741

1742

1743

1744

1745

1746

1747

1748

1749

1750

1751

1752

1753

1754

1755

1756

1757

1758

1759

1760

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9127534

9129405

9129430

9127542

9110933

9127712

9127721

9127747

9127755

9127763

9128913

9130667

9130675

9129367

9127518

9134140

9127046

1110969

9120343

9137891

9127739

9129359

9128000

9124241

9124322

9104551

9134263

9125086

9125361

9125469

9125493

9125507

Emp No.

Smt. R.R.RANE

Smt. S.C.KOKATE

Shri M.D.GAIKWAD

Shri V.S.MAHADIK

Smt. S.J.PARAB

Shri W.P.DHULAP

Ms. M.N.KADAM

Shri V.B.BHALERAO

Shri R.M.SALGAONKAR

Smt. S.A.CHAVAN

Shri S.M.KAMBLE

Smt. P.P.KESARKAR

Smt. S.P.ASLEKAR

Smt. R.K.PINGE

Shri S.G.PANCHAL

Smt. A.A.VAIDYA

Shri S.M.RUMAO

Smt. N. R. CHAUDHARI

Smt. C.A.BHUSKUTE

Smt. A S GAURKAR

Smt. B.A.PARAB

Shri V.V.SATWILKAR

Smt. V.M.SHETIYA

Smt. K.A.CHODANKAR

Smt. S.M.MAHALE

Smt. R.A.SHINDE

Shri R.S.KHARAT

Shri R.G.KADAM

Smt. P.M.KANADE

Shri M.S.KUVESKAR

Smt. U.U.SAWANT

Smt. S.P.CHAUDHARI

Name

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

71300

67200

67200

71300

69200

71300

71300

71300

71300

71300

67200

75600

69200

67200

71300

67200

75600

77900

80200

71300

71300

67200

75600

77900

80200

75600

67200

77900

77900

77900

75600

77900

7th Pay Basic



1761

1762

1763

1764

1765

1766

1767

1768

1769

1770

1771

1772

1773

1774

1775

1776

1777

1778

1779

1780

1781

1782

1783

1784

1785

1786

1787

1788

1789

1790

1791

1792

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9125515

9125621

9125639

9125558

9125701

9125868

9125949

9126121

9126171

9126767

9126511

9124144

9134549

9121901

9134611

9134662

9122231

9127658

9121536

9120033

9127399

9120211

9120220

9120246

9120254

9104542

9120190

9134433

9134441

9134492

9134514

9104755

Emp No.

Smt. S.J.BERDE

Smt. S.S.KHETADE

Shri B. ASHWINIKUMAR

Shri S.D.MAHADIK

Smt. D.D.KAMBLI

Smt. A.M.TADWALKAR

Smt. A.A.PHATAK

Smt. OMWATI CHAND

Shri JOSE PAUL P.

Smt. A.L.DESAI

Smt. J.H.WAGH

Smt. B.U.NAMBIAR

Smt. P.P.JOSHI

Shri P.N.SAWANT

Shri S.R.PANIGRAHI

Shri N.R.PATIL

Shri K.L.ANKAT

Smt. S.A.GAWDE

Smt. P.P.MORE

Smt. H.S.PETKAR

Smt. J.V.TARE

Smt. P.P.RASAM

Smt. A.A.CHAVAN

Smt. S.M.DESHPANDE

Smt. S.S.BHOGALE

Smt. S.U.NAGAONKAR

Smt. A.R.ARONDEKAR

Smt. S.M.NAVADA

Shri S.V.MOKKAPATI

Smt. V.N.MUNJ

Shri P.C.RANE

Smt. S.V.PARAB

Name

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

77900

75600

75600

77900

75600

73400

77900

71300

75600

75600

87700

77900

67200

65200

67200

67200

65200

71300

77900

80200

71300

75600

80200

80200

80200

80200

80200

67200

67200

67200

67200

75600

7th Pay Basic



1793

1794

1795

1796

1797

1798

1799

1800

1801

1802

1803

1804

1805

1806

1807

1808

1809

1810

1811

1812

1813

1814

1815

1816

1817

1818

1819

1820

1821

1822

1823

1824

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9127780

9115897

9124004

9118683

9118641

9127682

9115277

9137846

9132651

9125141

9125582

9134727

9134131

1800744

1800752

9127461

9127771

9134212

9134531

9127666

9106570

1611968

9128417

9129669

9134301

1717847

9126392

9128531

9128336

9136428

9128387

9120971

Emp No.

Ms. A.S.SHETTY

Smt. N.R.SHAIKH

Shri D.S.RAWAT

Shri S.P.PAWAR

Shri J.R.TALPADE

Smt. K.S.PAWASKAR

Shri S.B.MARKALE

Shri L M SANE

Smt. S.A.DESHPANDE

Smt. S.P.BALKAVDE

Shri H.V.MAYEKAR

Shri K.N.JOSHI

Shri S.B.KATWANKAR

Smt. P. R. MORE

Smt. U. U. RAUT

Shri S.S.DESHMUKH

Shri M.M.BERDE

Shri SANDEEP S. PATANKAR

Smt. MANISHA ROBERT KHARAT

Ms. Sandhya Ananda Randive

Smt. SHAILAJA G. SHETYE

Shri SUMANTH SHARAD HEBLEKAR

Shri A.V.VINHERKAR

Shri A.R.BAJPAI

Shri A.A.GAVALE

Ms. Bindu Kelu Nair

Ms. S.S.RAUT

Shri A.R.PATIL

Smt. P.M.SHINDE

Smt. A.A.PATIL

Shri M.K.KANDALGAONKAR

Shri K.D.PATIL

Name

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

71300

75600

67200

77900

85100

71300

75600

75600

75600

77900

75600

75600

67200

75600

75600

71300

71300

67200

67200

71300

77900

80200

80200

75600

67200

75600

67200

80200

69200

71300

80200

80200

7th Pay Basic



1825

1826

1827

1828

1829

1830

1831

1832

1833

1834

1835

1836

1837

1838

1839

1840

1841

1842

1843

1844

1845

1846

1847

1848

1849

1850

1851

1852

1853

1854

1855

1856

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

Location

9129014

9129642

9129600

9126163

1623923

9136661

9137006

9127674

9129332

9126091

1905902

9127488

9120238

9126716

9128301

9123849

9136688

9136658

9119493

9137561

1804286

1121566

1319035

1522831

9137468

9132821

9132856

9134565

9129839

1237968

9137921

9106766

Emp No.

Smt. R.P.DHAKE

Shri B.L.KURADE

Shri U.S.MOHITE

Smt. S.V.KADAM

Smt. BHARGAVI  MADDALI

Shri A.L.BHANARKAR

Shri D. NAIK

Smt. S.S.BHABAL

Smt. S.S.PEDNEKAR

Shri D.R.SHAH

Shri Nandhakumar A

Smt. R.R. JADHAV

Shri A.S.DABHADE

Shri N.T.MOHITE

Smt. S.A.KORE

Ms. V.N.KHARE

Shri A.B.JUGNAKE

Shri A.K.KOLI

Smt. M.A.ZITE

Shri PRINCE GROVER

Smt. R. . VIJAYKUMAR

Smt. S. G. NARVEKAR

Shri KAMLESH KUMAR SHUKLA

Shri SANJAY SHARMA 

Smt. DEEPA MANOJ

Shri S.K.PEVEKAR

Shri S.M.UMAPE

Shri S.S.KEDAR

Shri P.M.PEDNEKAR

Smt. RAMESHWARI BANSIWAL

Smt. RANU DAS

Smt. A.G.CHAVAN

Name

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

PRIVATE SECRETARY

PRIVATE SECRETARY

PRIVATE SECRETARY

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(F)

Sr H Translator Gr-1

Sr H Translator Gr-1

Sr H Translator Gr-2

Sr H Translator Gr-2

Sr H Translator Gr-2

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

STENO-GR.1

ASO.GR.5

Grade

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

4

4

11

Level

85100

75600

75600

85100

60400

62200

62200

64100

64100

64100

60400

68000

66000

60400

64100

62200

62200

62200

66000

64100

68000

58600

64100

64100

60400

49000

49000

49000

49000

28700

47500

93800

7th Pay Basic



1857

1858

1859

1860

1861

1862

1863

1864

1865

1866

1867

1868

1869

1870

1871

1872

1873

1874

1875

1876

1877

1878

1879

1880

1881

1882

1883

1884

1885

1886

1887

1888

SNo.

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

HQ MUMBAI

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

9115811

9112332

1715755

9135821

9135812

9127267

9131922

9140801

9139388

9125001

1517325

1804707

1721844

1511416

1722174

1804928

1217330

1617656

1615394

1508580

1617478

1520199

1520784

1520491

1607961

1522908

1806416

1804936

1712799

1521128

1805096

1724096

Emp No.

Shri R.P.AHIRE

Shri R.K.JAGTAP

Shri DILIP G BALLAL

Shri H.N.GAIKWAD

Smt. N.L.SAWANT

Shri A.G.SHAIKH

Shri A.A.TULSUNKAR

Shri RAM HARINATH KOLI

Shri VIPUL CHANDOLIA

Shri SHAHAJI S KAMBLE

Shri SHANKAR VENKATARAMANI

Shri PHADKE A P

Shri MALVIYA SANJAY KUMAR

Shri AJAY KUMAR BHOLE

Shri YASH LALA

Shri SINGH S K 

Shri SRIDHAR B

Shri VELAYUDHAN M R 

Shri SADANANDA KAMATH N

Shri GHOSH PRABIR KUMAR

Shri RAJAN DHAR

Shri PETHKAR ULHAS RAM 

Shri MAITI SWAPAN KUMAR 

Shri NANDI KALYAN KUMAR 

Shri NAGABHUSHANAM GUGGILAM

Shri AJAY S NARANJE 

Shri JAIN SAAILEYSH  K

Shri SAHA M

Shri SWADESH MITTAL

Shri JAI SHANKER CHAUBEY

Shri SAHU A K 

Shri SHAH NILESHKUMAR 
DASHRATHLAL 

Name

DRIVER SPECIAL

DRIVER SPECIAL

Sr.Work Assistant-A

Sr.Work Assistant-A

Sr.Work Assistant-A

Sr.Work Assistant-A

WORK ASSISTANT-C

WORK ASSISTANT-B

WORK ASSISTANT-B

Watchman Gr.2(MACP)

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

Grade

6

6

4

4

4

4

3

2

2

3

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Level

64100

62200

43500

37500

37500

42200

36100

27600

32000

40600

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

199600

193800

199600

218200

218200

211800

218200

218200

211800

182700

218200

218200

7th Pay Basic



1889

1890

1891

1892

1893

1894

1895

1896

1897

1898

1899

1900

1901

1902

1903

1904

1905

1906

1907

1908

1909

1910

1911

1912

1913

1914

1915

1916

1917

1918

1919

1920

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1417835

1421387

1422740

1713990

1720651

1714635

1517350

1116983

1511807

1522787

1620436

9134841

1510134

1521691

1511718

1511645

1515110

1520768

1515403

1520229

1521683

1521713

1520822

1509845

1511637

1522001

1521411

1517643

1521314

1521179

1806424

1519841

Emp No.

Shri VIVEK  KUMAR

Shri KHARE RAKESH KUMAR 

Shri SANDEEP KUMAR TYAGI

Shri KEDAR MADHUKAR BHAVE

Shri ASHOK GUPTA

Shri AJIT KUMAR

Shri BARIK PARAMANANDA

Dr. RAJNIKANT MARUTIRAO 
WANKHEDE
Shri VIJAY S CHAUDHARI

Shri PRAMOD KUMAR PRAJAPATI

Shri ANIL BHAGAVANJI BHAI 
BHARADIYA
Dr. S. MISHRA

Shri RAMESHVAR T PATIL

Shri MAHIDA Y V

Shri YADU NATH PANDEY

Shri GIRISH CHANDRA JOSHI

Shri SHAH A J

Shri RAGHURAM  PADHY

Shri PREM CHAND KHANDELWAL

Shri AMBATI  RAJESH REDDY

Shri SUVAGIYA N M

Shri RAJIV KUMAR

Shri SANJAY  KUMAR

Shri NIXON K GEORGE

Shri RAJEEV  VARSHNEY

Shri MANOJ KUMAR PAREEK

Shri ATUL KUMAR TRIPATHI

Smt. RADHA KARTHIK

Shri PARTHA  RAY

Shri ATUL DINKERRAO DARHE

Shri PATEL S K 

Shri RAJESH KUMAR DUBEY

Name

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

MO/H    

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

Grade

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

Level

218200

218200

193800

218200

211800

211800

218200

218200

204200

152000

166100

176200

176200

176200

176200

176200

156600

176200

181500

176200

171100

161300

186900

166100

166100

161300

176200

171100

176200

176200

186900

216600

7th Pay Basic



1921

1922

1923

1924

1925

1926

1927

1928

1929

1930

1931

1932

1933

1934

1935

1936

1937

1938

1939

1940

1941

1942

1943

1944

1945

1946

1947

1948

1949

1950

1951

1952

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1522345

1317709

1520261

1520831

1520849

1802038

1317733

1804570

1225278

1714511

1720431

1522655

1522612

1724126

1228626

1423134

1424050

1720520

1225197

1423983

1523011

1620461

1523658

1118102

1120028

1522671

1114051

1515527

1505769

1511751

1511840

1506579

Emp No.

Shri MANGURLE B S

Shri ABHISHEK

Shri SUDIP KUMAR BHAR

Shri NAVIN  KUMAR

Shri RADHA KRISHNA SAH

Shri MENGHRAJANI K N 

Shri ASUTOSH P DUTTA

Shri MOHARANA R K

Shri RAJESH NATVERLAL JOSHI

Shri RAJESH VERMA

Shri DHARMENDRA THAKKAR

Dr. AKHYA KUMAR PATRA

Shri MOHNISH RATHOR

Shri KAMALKUMAR DASHARATHLAL
JOSHI
Shri GAJBHIYE PRASHANT 
MADHUKAR
Smt. SONIA  TYAGI

Shri ARVIND KRISHNA DADDEKAR

Shri PATEL KALPESHKUMAR 
KARSHANBHAI 
Shri HIREN KUMAR GAJJAR

Shri PARTHA  CHATTERJEE

Shri TALAVIYA P G

Shri UPENDRA  PARMANAND

Shri PANJWANI DIMPALKUMAR A

Dr.(Mrs.) VIDARSHANA RAJNIKANT 
WANKHEDE
Dr.(Mrs.) ARYA S

Dr. CHAUDHARI S R

Dr.(Mrs.) SHARMA K

Shri HASMUKHBHAI N SOLANKI

Shri SHAH K C

Shri ANANT GANPAT DIMOTHE

Shri SOLANKI N D

Shri MUKUND BHAGUBHAI PATEL

Name

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

TO/G

MO/G     

MO/G     

MO/G     

MO/G     

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13

13

13

13

13

Level

156600

156600

176200

181500

181500

161300

161300

176200

156600

204200

156600

176200

156600

198300

181500

176200

171100

166100

156600

171100

161300

161300

161300

161300

156600

181500

210300

147000

134500

134500

134500

138500

7th Pay Basic



1953

1954

1955

1956

1957

1958

1959

1960

1961

1962

1963

1964

1965

1966

1967

1968

1969

1970

1971

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1515047

1506731

1514334

1511084

1509829

1511769

1513559

1511700

1502247

1511882

1512552

1514326

1515381

1623851

1620193

1509691

1511742

1509811

1509764

1511629

1513036

1513061

1523298

1523306

1523311

1523268

1524571

1121918

1122081

1524108

1320526

1521659

Emp No.

Shri DEEPAK V NIMBARK

Shri JOSHI A S

Shri MANOJKUMAR D RANA

Shri KOTHARI V B

Shri HARESH CHUNILAL GOHIL

Shri SHUKLA J S 

Shri DIPAKKUMAR M LAD

Shri DEELIP VASANT KHARE

Shri DASONDI V H

Shri TOLAT R M 

Shri KANTILAL  NANJI  DAMOR

Shri BHIMANI R S

Shri SHARMA M H

Shri VANGARA RAMAKRISHNA 
PRASAD
Shri RAGHUNATH K

Shri BAROT RAKESH RAVJIBHAI

Shri RAM MURAT RAM

Shri PANDYA M M

Shri PARESHKUMAR KESHAVLAL 
PATEL 
Shri PRAJAPATI S H 

Shri HITESHKUMAR I PATEL

Shri MISTRY JAGDISH S 

Shri SHAKIL AHAMAD

Shri SHIVA KIRAN M 

Shri PANDIT RAJESH KUMAR 

Shri SURAJIT NASKAR

Shri MAYANK KUMAR SINGH

Shri AMIT BALASAHEB PATIL

Shri MAHAVIR M BIDEKAR

Shri ABHINAV KUMAR

Shri SOURAV GHOSH

Shri BAVISKAR H K

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

130600

142700

147000

142700

134500

134500

134500

147000

142700

134500

134500

130600

142700

134500

134500

138500

147000

138500

134500

130600

130600

126800

134500

138500

126800

130600

126800

130600

130600

126800

126800

151400

7th Pay Basic



1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1518496

1514032

1514067

1511076

1521730

1503081

1515004

1511823

1523161

1523178

1513044

1523186

1513974

1521748

1522795

1522951

1513095

1509713

1505335

1512471

1512480

1234041

1523778

1523791

1523821

1627238

1524408

1121768

1523426

1523448

1523971

1523431

Emp No.

Shri CHETAN P JOSHI

Shri SUNILKUMAR J PATEL

Shri VAGHELA MUKESH B 

Shri PRAJAPATI J J

Shri CHIMURKAR N S

Shri PATEL D B

Shri DEVASHISHKUMAR J DE

Shri PRASANNA VINAYAK JOSHI

Shri VIVEK KAPOOR

Shri KAMBLE PRASHANT B 

Shri ANIL C VADHER

Shri THAKUR M K 

Shri RATHOD PARESH A 

Shri SUNIL SHARMA

Shri SAI KIRAN KUMAR S V

Shri GIRIDHAR SINGH

Shri MAHESH B BHOGRE

Shri PRAJAPATI P R

Shri P V SHAH 

Shri PRASAD SUKANTILAL JAIN

Shri DADARWALA A K

Shri SHRIDHAR PANDEY

Shri VIJAY MANOJ VARMA

Shri SUNIL RUNGTA

Shri GIRISH MITTAL

Shri PRAVEEN KUMAR

Shri BIJENDRA KUMAR

Shri NAVJOT JAIN 

Shri ANSHU DWIVEDI

Shri MUKESH SINGH RAWAT

Shri DHAYANI SANIDHYA 
NATHUBHAI 
Shri SHREESH SHAURAYA

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

126800

142700

126800

138500

151400

142700

130600

151400

130600

130600

134500

126800

126800

151400

147000

138500

134500

134500

134500

126800

130600

126800

130600

126800

130600

126800

126800

126800

130600

130600

126800

130600

7th Pay Basic



2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

2030

2031

2032

2033

2034

2035

2036

2037

2038

2039

2040

2041

2042

2043

2044

2045

2046

2047

2048

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1523456

1523461

1319281

1909136

1627646

1627706

1627568

1319788

1627391

1122801

1233261

1523208

1523216

1228836

1904761

1902113

1522779

1720902

1523088

1522998

1523006

1721089

1514962

1524116

1523988

1523996

1523276

1523336

1523251

1524871

1523636

1419897

Emp No.

Shri OM SWAROOP

Shri ANANT PRAKASH MISHRA

Shri ANOJ KUMAR

Shri Viswanadha Rao Batta

Shri RAHUL MEENA

Shri RAVIKANT KUMAR

Shri ANKIT MISHRA

Shri PATEL DEVANG N

Shri SONKAR NARENDRA KUMAR 

Shri VIVEK SINGH

Shri JAISWAL VINEET KUMAR 

Shri ABHIDEEP TIWARI

Shri GAURAV DUBEY

Shri PRITESH CHAUDHARI

Shri Pawan Kumar Kashyap G

Shri Prayag P Bondgulwar

Smt. RATHOR RUPALEE M

Shri MANISH KUMAR

Shri NILESH R MOURYA

Shri KAPIL DEV MISHRA

Shri AMIT KUMAR

Shri PARAS DE

Shri LOHANI M O

Shri NAIR N NITISH 

Shri Prabhat Katiyar

Shri Akshay Tripathi

Shri INDRESH KUMAR

Shri VIJAY ASHOK RANJAN

Shri SINGH P K 

Shri IRFAN AHMED

Shri SANDEEP MADHUKAR 
PIMPARKAR
Shri MANDARDHAR  SINGH

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

134500

130600

130600

130600

126800

126800

130600

130600

126800

126800

126800

130600

138500

126800

147000

147000

142700

138500

138500

138500

138500

151400

134500

126800

126800

130600

130600

134500

138500

126800

134500

126800

7th Pay Basic



2049

2050

2051

2052

2053

2054

2055

2056

2057

2058

2059

2060

2061

2062

2063

2064

2065

2066

2067

2068

2069

2070

2071

2072

2073

2074

2075

2076

2077

2078

2079

2080

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1523671

1523641

1522426

1628216

1627901

1523576

1233906

1523688

1527386

1527416

1527421

1527451

1527468

1527506

1527558

1527408

1527596

1527356

1527378

1527511

1527301

1527571

1235316

1524601

1524626

1524631

1524481

1524361

1524391

1523966

1911068

1319911

Emp No.

Dr. PRASAD MADHUKAR AGAVANE

Dr. PATIL VAIBHAV D 

Dr. SINGH SANJEEVKUMAR 

Shri MRIDUL RANKAWAT

Shri PRANJAL DUTTA 

Shri MAHESWARAN SUBRAMANIAN

Shri RINKOO MEENA

Shri SHARMA MUKESH 

Shri PANKAJ SANJAY KUMAR 

Shri DEVENDRA KUMAR

Shri ROHIT KUMAR

Shri KAPADIYA RAVI KUMAR 

Shri PANKAJ KUMAR

Shri PATEL NIKHIL MAGANBHAI 

Shri HIMANSHU JANGRA

Shri CHETAN MEENA

Shri PRANAB DAS

Shri SHREY CHHABRA

Shri MAHESH KUMAR

Shri SAJAL MANDAL

Shri MEHEKARE YOGESH VIJAYRAO

Shri PRADUMN BAHETI

Shri PARIMAL TUDU

Shri PAURUSH PRIYADARSHI

Shri RAVISH GOUTAM

Shri SUMANTA DUTTA

Shri KUMAR GAURAV

Shri KHOBRAGADE KISHOR C 

Shri AJAY MONDAL

Shri ABHAY SAGAR SINGH

Shri Saurabh Gupta

Shri RAI ANIL KUMAR 

Name

MO/F   

MO/F   

MO/F   

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

130600

126800

138500

91400

96900

96900

96900

99800

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

91400

91400

94100

94100

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

7th Pay Basic



2081

2082

2083

2084

2085

2086

2087

2088

2089

2090

2091

2092

2093

2094

2095

2096

2097

2098

2099

2100

2101

2102

2103

2104

2105

2106

2107

2108

2109

2110

2111

2112

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1233666

1525591

1525578

1525608

1525616

1525586

1526126

1526131

1230618

1234038

1121751

1627631

1627586

1627598

9140798

1524061

1627826

1627838

1122711

1627808

1525556

1627121

1233291

1627736

1627778

1627751

1523701

1427196

1122638

1233288

1227468

1714201

Emp No.

Shri AMIT KUMAR 

Shri SINGH MOIRANGTHEM 
RAGHUMANI
Shri SHIVENDRA YADAV 

Shri CHOKKAPU BALAKRISHNA 

Shri DADHIKANTA BADHAI

Shri DIVYA DARSHAN

Shri HIMANSHU MISHRA 

Shri GOURANGA DAS

Shri VIJAY DHAKER

Shri KUSHWAHA PURUSHOTTAM 

Shri PRAVEEN KUMAR

Shri VIJAY SINGH

Shri SURYA BAHADUR SINGH 

Shri SANJEEV KUMAR

Shri RAJARAO GORAPALLI 

Shri PRINCE

Shri ANKIT SARASWAT

Shri SHWETANK PATHAK 

Smt. AISHWARYA SINGH

Shri SALVE AKSHAY B

Shri AMRITHA KRISHNAN S

Shri MANISH KUMAR

Shri SINGH RAJ KUMAR

Shri DEEPESH KUMAR JATAV 

Shri SUBODH KUMAR SOREN 

Shri SAURABH MISHRA

Shri SHADAB AHMAD

Shri AMIR SINGH

Shri BATASARI VENKATESWARLU 
KAYALA
Shri  GUPTA SAURABH

Shri MAKWANA M J 

Shri CHANDRA KANT PATIL

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

96900

91400

88700

88700

91400

88700

88700

86100

105900

94100

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

94100

96900

96900

96900

91400

99800

96900

96900

96900

96900

99800

94100

96900

96900

122900

109100

7th Pay Basic



2113

2114

2115

2116

2117

2118

2119

2120

2121

2122

2123

2124

2125

2126

2127

2128

2129

2130

2131

2132

2133

2134

2135

2136

2137

2138

2139

2140

2141

2142

2143

2144

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1222881

1625048

1524018

1233741

1233726

1524588

1524086

1121901

1121811

1524121

1121961

1524356

1514075

1515535

1521284

1516116

1516981

1514971

1508873

1317652

1517619

1513770

1511564

1514865

1511653

1514156

1513991

1526118

1524896

1623982

1527438

1527446

Emp No.

Shri PRAVEEN DIXIT

Shri LALIT PATIL

Shri SATYENDRAKUMAR 
RAJKUMAR YADAV
Shri NAIK ABINASH CHANDRA 

Shri SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH

Smt. MONIKA SETH

Shri VERMA SHASHI BHUSHAN

Shri RAKESH RANJAN

Shri GHATUARI NISITH  R  

Shri AMIT KUMAR 

Shri TRIVEDI  H

Smt. NIDHI BURMAN

Shri KANSARA ROHIT J

Shri JADAV G N

Shri MILIND  JOSHI

Shri PARIKH D K

Shri RAJESHKUMAR

Shri PATIL RAVINDRANATH B 

Shri JADAV C K

Shri ALOK KUMAR

Shri SAIFEE M N 

Shri PORWAL PRAMOD KUMAR 

Shri SHAH R S 

Shri ANIKETKUMAR D. MISTRY

Shri MAKWANA SHANTILAL Z 

Shri SENJALIYA A B

Shri PATEL ASHOK R

Dr.(Mrs.) VASUDHA ASHOK 
BHOSALE
Shri SHRAVAN KUMAR RAJAK

Shri RANA PRAMODA KUMAR 

Shri AFROJ AHAMAD

Shri RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

MO/E   

TO/E

TO/E

SO/D      

SO/D      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

Level

105900

102800

96900

96900

94100

94100

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

122900

122900

102800

122900

119300

119300

119300

122900

122900

105900

122900

122900

126600

122900

122900

91400

96900

88700

80900

80900

7th Pay Basic



2145

2146

2147

2148

2149

2150

2151

2152

2153

2154

2155

2156

2157

2158

2159

2160

2161

2162

2163

2164

2165

2166

2167

2168

2169

2170

2171

2172

2173

2174

2175

2176

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1527536

1527566

1237158

1236468

1322068

1527361

1529328

1529358

1518488

1529336

1529341

1914428

1914368

1528998

1235256

1527781

1236501

1236516

1527686

1914791

1527661

1527618

1527656

1527626

1527631

1527648

1530571

1530558

1529371

1530536

1530541

1530588

Emp No.

Shri AMIT GOUR

Shri KASHYAP S JARIWALA

Shri AMARPAL SINGH RAWAT

Shri BALRAM KUSHWAH

Shri AKASH ZULAL PATEL

Shri MOHD. SHAHBAZ

Shri VIVEKANAND KUMAR YADAV

Shri MUKESH KUMAR YADAV

Shri JAISON T.JOHN

Shri SAURABH MAURYA

Shri SUSHANT JAIN

Shri Bandikinda Venkatasaikrishna 

Shri Sanjeev

Shri AMOL CHANDRAKAR

Smt. CHAMPA MEENA

Shri DEEPAK KUMAR

Dr. KRUNAL RAJESHBHAI CHAUHAN

Dr.(Mrs.) KINNARI KRUNAL 
CHAUHAN
Shri RAVI KUMAR

Shri Amit Kumar Gupta

Shri BABLU SINGH

Shri MADAN MOHAN MISHRA

Shri SOMULA RAJASEKHARA 
REDDY
Shri R. DHARMA NAIK

Shri BUDDARTHI SURESH

Shri ANMOL KUMAR TOMAR

Shri ARUN KUMAR

Shri ANUJ RAO

Shri RIDAM BANSAL

Shri PUSHPENDRA KUMAR GOYAL

Shri SAURABH SUKHADEO 
JILEPALLIWAR
Shri ASHUTOSH YADAV

Name

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

MO/D   

MO/D   

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

80900

80900

74000

78500

76200

80900

67700

69700

96600

69700

69700

74000

74000

71800

80900

76200

76200

76200

74000

74000

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

61300

61300

63100

61300

61300

61300

7th Pay Basic



2177

2178

2179

2180

2181

2182

2183

2184

2185

2186

2187

2188

2189

2190

2191

2192

2193

2194

2195

2196

2197

2198

2199

2200

2201

2202

2203

2204

2205

2206

2207

2208

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1530596

1530626

1530506

1530601

1529388

1529366

1239771

1530618

1530566

1530528

1530511

1530866

1512447

1515462

1515012

1515471

1518348

1510673

1614550

1509543

1514342

1513079

1515063

1511050

1516990

1513842

1514016

1519191

1519956

1625348

1522856

1512781

Emp No.

Shri KUMAR SHANU

Shri VANKUDOTH SATHISH

Shri PRITAM SUR

Shri MOGILI RAHUL

Shri STANZIN GYATSO

Shri HARIDARSHAN KHEMABHAI 
PATEL
Shri AMIT KANANI

Shri SAKET TAMRAKAR

Shri SHRIKANT PANDURANG 
CHANDAN
Shri VASKAR BACHHAR

Shri SOUVIK MONDAL

Dr.(Ms.) REBECCA MAGNUS SADHVI
R M
Shri PARIMAL U CHAUDHARI

Shri D H PARMAR 

Shri R K JANJMERA 

Shri B C PATEL 

Shri M S PATEL 

Shri PATEL R B 

Shri RAJU BHIKA MARATHE

Shri GAUTAM  PRAMANIK

Shri BHARATKUMAR N VANKAR

Shri PATEL SULESH B 

Shri PARMAR SHAMUEL J 

Shri V M SHAH 

Shri J T TILVAWALA 

Shri G R PATEL

Shri  CHAUHAN ARJUNSINH  P

Dr. DR. MUKESH KUMAR JHA

Smt.  RAO PUSHPALATA SUNIL

Shri MUNJAL G. PATEL

Shri M R PANSDERIYA 

Shri S S KATWATE

Name

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

MO/C   

SA/H

SA/H

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

Level

61300

61300

61300

61300

63100

63100

63100

61300

61300

61300

61300

56100

134500

130600

119300

122900

96900

99800

112400

99800

122900

122900

122900

119300

102800

96900

119300

112400

102800

80900

78500

91100

7th Pay Basic



2209

2210

2211

2212

2213

2214

2215

2216

2217

2218

2219

2220

2221

2222

2223

2224

2225

2226

2227

2228

2229

2230

2231

2232

2233

2234

2235

2236

2237

2238

2239

2240

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1806556

1623940

1623958

1522848

1522094

1425447

1425463

1523131

1806581

1514644

1517694

1522086

1521616

1521527

1514491

1521632

1522469

1510754

1521250

1521519

1513621

1513745

1513800

1514679

1621378

1512587

1521233

1623974

1510282

1510631

1513176

1513311

Emp No.

Shri B. K. PARIDA

Smt. DEVESHREE  BISWAS

Shri BISWAS BIDYUT KUMAR

Shri J R MARATHE 

Shri VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA

Shri SURYA KANT VERMA

Shri MAHESH SHALIKRAM HEDAU

Smt. PRAVEENA M

Shri S. D. KOHALE

Shri RAJESH R MISTRY

Shri KANAGALA  SRINIVAS

Shri KISHOR SANTARAM PAWAR

Smt. K A GATECHA 

Shri MOHAMMED KHALID HUSSAIN

Shri NARAN K SOLANKI

Shri SHAMBHAJI SHIVAJI WAGH

Shri P C PATEL 

Shri D R THAKKAR 

Shri CELESTIAN S KALLUVILA 

Shri VINOD P VARSALE

Shri HARSHAD M PATEL

Shri UMESH V PATEL

Shri K R JAGUWALA

Shri RAKESHKUMAR H MODI

Shri SAUMYA  BANDYOPADHYAY

Shri A B PANCHAL 

Shri D P NANKAR

Shri BADAL  MAJHI

Shri J C RAJPUT 

Shri BHASKAR  BAWISKAR

Shri MURTUZA M KHAN

Shri RAMESH A PRAJAPATI

Name

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

TECH. SUPR-A (Drg.)

TECH. SUPR-A (Drg.)

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

93800

85800

85800

80900

91100

91100

91100

76200

93800

91100

112100

91100

93800

96600

93800

88400

91100

96600

99500

93800

93800

93800

93800

88400

88400

93800

99500

85800

99500

99500

91100

93800

7th Pay Basic



2241

2242

2243

2244

2245

2246

2247

2248

2249

2250

2251

2252

2253

2254

2255

2256

2257

2258

2259

2260

2261

2262

2263

2264

2265

2266

2267

2268

2269

2270

2271

2272

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1514610

1510681

1510738

1724347

1516132

1513397

1512561

1510908

1513117

1515144

1512714

1512846

1514687

1514474

1518305

1510690

1514407

1510886

1518437

1505530

1512820

1512871

1512927

1512943

1512889

1513206

1513222

1513249

1517961

1511301

1510762

1515667

Emp No.

Shri RAKESH P. ADHYARU

Shri Y J PRAJAPATI 

Shri M C PATEL 

Shri A.K.SRIVASTAVA 

Shri B K PARMAR 

Shri JITENDRA M PATEL

Shri DON A PATRICK MACWAN

Shri R R RAO 

Shri I A BATTIWALA

Shri JIGNESH K SONI

Shri AJAYKUMAR B TAILOR

Shri ASHWINKUMAR R RANA

Shri VIPULBHAI R PATEL

Shri BHARATKUMAR J MISTRY

Shri P J SABHAYA 

Shri MUKESH N MISTRY

Shri N L MAHAJAN

Shri JAYESH R MISTRY

Shri P B PATEL 

Shri C B PATLE 

Shri V G PATEL 

Shri D K PATEL 

Shri SUNIL  DUTT

Shri DAGA ANANDA MAHALE

Shri S T PATEL 

Shri KIRITKUMAR B PATEL

Shri NARAYANASING G MAHIDA

Shri H M JOSHI 

Shri M A TALATI 

Shri G D WANKHADE 

Shri S N KAKU 

Shri J L CHAUDHARY 

Name

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

91100

96600

96600

96600

93800

91100

96600

93800

91100

91100

93800

91100

93800

91100

88400

93800

91100

91100

78500

96600

88400

91100

93800

91100

96600

91100

91100

91100

88400

93800

96600

76200

7th Pay Basic



2273

2274

2275

2276

2277

2278

2279

2280

2281

2282

2283

2284

2285

2286

2287

2288

2289

2290

2291

2292

2293

2294

2295

2296

2297

2298

2299

2300

2301

2302

2303

2304

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1513869

1513532

1513761

1512579

1514563

1513851

1513605

1513648

1513699

1510665

1512676

1512731

1509497

1513711

1513753

1516302

1514571

1513478

1514504

1516396

1513265

1513346

1514466

1514628

1512935

1510819

1509373

1513451

1513907

1513915

1516531

1512986

Emp No.

Shri JASWANT B PARMAR

Shri BIRENDRA SINGH LATWAL

Shri SANTOSH S MANDLIK

Shri B S MARFATIA 

Shri JITENDRA C.  PANCHAL

Shri G. SIVAKUMAR

Shri S P SRIVASTAVA

Shri DIPTESH M PATEL

Shri DASHRATH K PATEL

Shri Y R THAKKAR 

Shri HASMUKHBHAI N PATEL

Shri D G DUMASIA 

Shri D C PANCHAL 

Shri IMTIYAZ I PATEL

Shri N  RANJITHKUMAR

Shri H S CHAUDHARY 

Shri PANKAJ R PARMAR

Shri JAYESHKUMAR  BABUBHAI  
MODI
Shri MAHESH R JOSHI

Shri P H SATODIA 

Shri J D SHEDALIYA

Shri PRAVIN S PATEL

Shri JITENDRA M SONI

Shri DILIP REVABHAI PATEL

Shri P R LAD 

Shri V B PRAJAPATI 

Shri G S PATEL 

Shri VINOD B SHRIMALI

Shri PRAKASH P VANKAR

Shri RAJENDRA B PARMAR

Shri M B VAGHELA 

Shri A M TAHILRAMANI 

Name

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

88400

91100

93800

96600

91100

91100

91100

88400

91100

93800

91100

91100

88400

88400

88400

85800

88400

93800

91100

88400

93800

91100

88400

88400

91100

91100

88400

91100

91100

88400

85800

91100

7th Pay Basic



2305

2306

2307

2308

2309

2310

2311

2312

2313

2314

2315

2316

2317

2318

2319

2320

2321

2322

2323

2324

2325

2326

2327

2328

2329

2330

2331

2332

2333

2334

2335

2336

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1514733

1510720

1513338

1518470

1510991

1514385

1514709

1514393

1518241

1514521

1513656

1516914

1513150

1513184

1517899

1514547

1512412

1518411

1518381

1513214

1510703

1513133

1513010

1514369

1511190

1516868

1513567

1512722

1513427

1513354

1511238

1511343

Emp No.

Shri KISHOR G SITUT

Shri K S PATEL 

Shri SHAILESH K PATEL

Shri P R DALAL 

Shri R H KORIA 

Shri ARUNKUMAR J PATEL

Shri DEVENDRA A. PATEL

Shri MANOJKUMAR K PATEL

Shri R I PATEL 

Shri NAVIN K PARMAR

Shri MUKESH N PATEL

Shri R S PARMAR 

Shri J V RAMAIAH

Shri V B PATEL 

Shri A R BORAD 

Shri JASVANT S VANKAR

Shri MUJJIGA  RAJALINGAM

Shri K R PATEL 

Shri B B BHANDARI 

Shri ALPESHKUMAR K PATEL

Shri HARISH M PANCHAL

Shri KANAKSINH P GOHIL

Shri RAKESH KUMAR

Shri SANJAY C GOHIL

Shri H S PATEL 

Shri MOHAN RATILAL RATHOD

Shri PRAHLADBHAI N PATEL

Shri D H FARASRAMI 

Shri SHIVABHAI R SOLANKI

Shri KIRTIKUMAR L PATEL

Shri R S MARFATIA 

Shri A S GAWANDE 

Name

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

91100

91100

91100

80900

93800

91100

88400

88400

85800

91100

88400

88400

91100

91100

85800

91100

88400

80900

83300

91100

96600

91100

96600

88400

88400

91100

91100

91100

91100

91100

88400

88400

7th Pay Basic



2337

2338

2339

2340

2341

2342

2343

2344

2345

2346

2347

2348

2349

2350

2351

2352

2353

2354

2355

2356

2357

2358

2359

2360

2361

2362

2363

2364

2365

2366

2367

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1512668

1514652

1514661

1514792

1514695

1514636

1509519

1512595

1513401

1514580

1511157

1510860

1518356

1513630

1513681

1512749

1526431

1522861

1524211

1524228

1524198

1524326

9138236

1230978

1524656

1624511

1516876

1514423

1524318

1524746

1525338

Emp No.

Shri N M KHALASI 

Shri MANUKUMAR J PRAJAPATI

Shri PRAVINSINH O JODHA

Shri RAJENDRA M. OZA

Shri VINODKUMAR D CHAUHAN

Shri PRAVIN M PRAJAPATI

Shri VILAS TRAMBAKRAO GHUGE

Shri J V GAJJAR 

Shri K S MAKWANA

Shri PANKAJ B DARJI

Shri PANKAJKUMAR N PATEL

Shri K H JOSHI 

Shri S J MODI 

Shri SUNILKUMAR MANILAL PATEL

Shri ASHOK D PARMAR

Shri D R BHARAD 

Shri AMIT KUMAR MOHANTY

Shri MAHENDRA SINGH PARMAR

Shri NARENDRAKUMAR 
RUPSINGBHAI CHAUDHARI
Shri KETANKUMAR AMRUTLAL 
PRAJAPATI
Shri KRUNALSINH MOTISINH 
SINDHA
Shri KETAN KUMAR KANWALA

Shri L.T. NARWANI

Shri JAYPRAKASH SAIJARE

Shri VIJAYKUMAR UKAJIBHAI 
CHAUDHARI
Shri JAYESHBHAI B. CHAUDHARI

Shri NAVIN KUMAR RAI

Shri M P SHARMA

Shri KISHOR K DHARIYA PARMAR

Shri JATINKUMAR N CHAUHAN

Shri NIRMALSINH RANJITSINH 
CHAVDA

Name

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

DY CFO - B

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/D1

SA/D1

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

Level

96600

88400

88400

91100

88400

88400

91100

91100

91100

91100

88400

91100

88400

88400

88400

91100

85800

73200

69000

69000

69000

69000

80000

71100

69000

71100

87400

82400

69000

65200

65200

7th Pay Basic



2368

2369

2370

2371

2372

2373

2374

2375

2376

2377

2378

2379

2380

2381

2382

2383

2384

2385

2386

2387

2388

2389

2390

2391

2392

2393

2394

2395

2396

2397

2398

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1525376

1525256

1525261

1525406

1525411

1525428

1525368

1525316

1320091

1525291

1525308

1525278

1525201

1525218

1525226

1525286

1525231

1525248

1526191

1911938

1230996

1525466

1525518

1525496

1525501

1525531

1525471

1525441

1525346

1525158

1524258

Emp No.

Shri DISHANT R RAJPURA

Shri BHARAT EKNATH KHODE

Shri SAMEERKUMAR PRADIPKUMAR
MISTRY
Shri SHRI JEEBASH SHARMA

Shri JAYKUMAR MANUBHAI 
CHAUDHARI
Shri PANKAJ KUMAR

Shri RAKESH PANCHAL

Shri SUFIYAN SHABBIRHUSAIN 
SHAIKH
Shri KANHU SAHU

Shri MAHESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT

Shri SWARUPANANDA ROUT

Shri SOMENDRA SINGH

Shri JIGNESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL 
VALA
Shri AMIT KUMAR

Shri SHIVKUMAR BIPINBHAI VIROJA

Shri KAMALKUMAR G PRAJAPATI

Shri ABHISHEK SHAMBHUNATH JHA

Shri NIKITESH M LAD

Shri ABHISHEK JAIN

Shri Parvez Alam

Shri SUNIL KUMAR SAHNI

Shri SOMIEL FATESING GAMIT

Shri SANKETKUMAR G 
CONTRACTOR
Shri SIVA KUMAR KONDETI

Shri SAMIRKHAN SHAUKATKHAN 
PATHAN
Shri NEERAV PRAVINBHAI PATEL

Shri PRATIK NARESHBHAI PAREKH

Shri KEYURBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL

Shri LALIT KUMAR PAREEK

Shri ABHISHEK A GAMIT

Shri SHRI VIJAYSING 
SANJAYKUMAR RAJPUT

Name

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

67200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

67200

65200

71300

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

63300

65200

7th Pay Basic



2399

2400

2401

2402

2403

2404

2405

2406

2407

2408

2409

2410

2411

2412

2413

2414

2415

2416

2417

2418

2419

2420

2421

2422

2423

2424

2425

2426

2427

2428

2429

2430

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1525068

1524288

1524331

1512960

1518364

1514750

1518445

1519280

1508211

1803140

1723995

1510771

1512439

1513591

1514512

1516841

1506366

1519301

1514431

1512901

1512790

1518283

1513257

1513885

1511220

1513923

1516833

1516787

1516477

1515811

1513508

1513541

Emp No.

Shri MOHAMMEDSALMAN A PATEL

Shri SIDDHARTH HASMUKHLAL 
VARDE
Shri JIGNESHKUMAR RAJNIKANT 
PANCHAL
Shri V N SANGDOT 

Shri M N KHILJI 

Shri RAJENDRAKUMAR A. PATEL

Shri B S PATEL 

Shri R K SOLANKI

Shri K R PATEL 

Shri T. R. PHOOLMALI

Shri LALIT KUMAR ARYA

Shri BIRENDRA PRASAD SINGH

Shri SUBHASH DADYA JOGEKAR

Shri DAHYABHAI B CHAVDA

Shri HITENDARA A JOSHI

Shri IKBAL  SARVIYA

Shri A B CHAUDHARY 

Shri M I AHIR 

Shri MANOJBHAI M PATEL

Shri H I BRAHMBHATT 

Shri GOPINATH RAMRAO SHINDE

Shri K B MODI 

Shri A M BRAHMBHATT

Shri UMESH HATHIBHAI PATEL

Shri BHAGAWAN SADHU MAHARAJ

Shri M A BARIWALA 

Shri SUDHIR KUMAR AGRAWAL

Shri MANISH S. DOSHI

Shri RAJNIKANT K MISTRY

Shri M K KANTHARIYA 

Shri VIJAYKUMAR N TANK

Shri RATILAL D PATEL

Name

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

Grade

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

65200

65200

63300

90000

75400

87400

75400

82400

69200

67200

71300

87400

84900

80000

87400

77700

73200

82400

82400

84900

90000

77700

84900

80000

82400

82400

77700

80000

80000

71100

84900

84900

7th Pay Basic



2431

2432

2433

2434

2435

2436

2437

2438

2439

2440

2441

2442

2443

2444

2445

2446

2447

2448

2449

2450

2451

2452

2453

2454

2455

2456

2457

2458

2459

2460

2461

2462

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1513583

1513737

1513320

1513303

1513788

1519352

1513362

1513371

1514601

1513877

1519310

1711598

1510851

1512838

1516892

1513141

1516825

1518372

1516124

1519786

1519271

1518232

1516329

1516337

1516850

1518402

1519344

1517902

1522507

1516817

1513494

1510835

Emp No.

Shri HARESHKUMAR G PATEL

Shri HARUN MUSA DAYA

Shri DIPAKUMAR S PATEL

Shri NILESHKUMAR B VASANI

Shri P SREENIVASA RAO

Shri PATEL NITINKUMAR N 

Shri VINODKUMAR V PARMAR

Shri NAGAJI L DESAI

Shri NAUSHADALI H. KHAN

Shri SHAILESHKUMAR M PATEL

Shri UMESHKUMAR V DHRUVA

Shri SAMADHAN JANARDAN 
JAGTAP
Shri T  RAVI

Shri L D GAUTAM 

Shri M G PATEL 

Shri SALIM G SHAIKH

Shri H D PATEL 

Shri R J MODI 

Shri K G LINDAYAT 

Shri P M PATIL 

Shri RASIK S PATEL

Shri K K MAHISURI 

Shri L V CHAUDHARY 

Shri D S CHAUDHARY 

Shri PARESH HIRALAL RAVAL

Shri C U PATEL 

Shri B G PARMAR 

Shri S D PATEL 

Shri VIJAYKUMAR K. SONI

Shri D B JANTRANIA 

Shri ALPESH M PAREKH

Shri R H SONAWANE 

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

80000

87400

82400

80000

82400

73200

84900

84900

80000

80000

80000

80000

90000

84900

80000

82400

80000

75400

82400

75400

80000

77700

82400

82400

77700

77700

73200

77700

84900

80000

84900

84900

7th Pay Basic



2463

2464

2465

2466

2467

2468

2469

2470

2471

2472

2473

2474

2475

2476

2477

2478

2479

2480

2481

2482

2483

2484

2485

2486

2487

2488

2489

2490

2491

2492

2493

2494

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1510843

1518259

1519361

1514814

1514024

1522698

1724771

1516795

1513389

1514415

1515691

1508342

1518267

1518275

1516221

1518399

1512684

1518127

1516159

1513893

1515608

1517881

1515683

1516591

1516353

1516361

1519263

1517481

1520890

1520903

1520920

1520946

Emp No.

Shri BHARAT M SUTHAR

Shri H N MACHHI 

Shri PARMAR A D 

Shri NARESH J SHARMA

Shri A I PATEL 

Shri ANILKUMAR M BEGDA

Shri CHATURBHUJ

Shri C P GONDALIA 

Shri DAUD MOHAMMED FAZAL

Shri MUKESHKUMAR M PATEL

Shri A Z CHAUDHARY 

Shri J S PARMAR 

Shri P G LATHIGARA 

Shri A L GOHIL 

Shri P R GAJJAR 

Shri K R DESAI 

Shri ARUN BABULAL BORSE

Shri URVIN BABUBHAI SHAH

Shri JAYESHKUMAR B PASTAKIA

Shri B R SHAH

Shri B M SOLANKI 

Shri G B GAJERA 

Shri D R CHAUDHARY 

Shri J R PARMAR 

Shri BHAGIRTH J. CHAUDHARY

Shri SHIVAJIBHAI C GAMIT

Shri H L PATEL 

Shri UMESHKUMAR M. WADNERE

Shri A G CHAUDHARI 

Shri M K CHAUDHARI 

Shri C M CHAUDHARI 

Shri D M CHAUDHARI 

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

87400

75400

73200

84900

77700

84900

87400

77700

80000

82400

73200

82400

77700

75400

91100

80000

84900

84900

80000

82400

91100

80000

73200

82400

77700

75400

77900

91100

69200

69200

69200

69200

7th Pay Basic



2495

2496

2497

2498

2499

2500

2501

2502

2503

2504

2505

2506

2507

2508

2509

2510

2511

2512

2513

2514

2515

2516

2517

2518

2519

2520

2521

2522

2523

2524

2525

2526

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1518429

1512811

1505556

1510789

1506358

1520938

1520989

1512978

1518453

1515721

1512005

1516345

1510878

1519336

1520857

1515161

1515772

1513931

1511963

1519379

1516809

1513290

1520156

1520911

1520881

1526461

1526208

1913021

1527738

1527716

1525526

1525548

Emp No.

Shri K I KEVAT 

Shri K S MODI 

Shri MOHANBHAI CHAUDHARY

Shri NILESH C. PARIKH

Shri S N CHAUDHARY 

Shri K K CHAUDHARI 

Shri M S GAMIT 

Shri RADHAPATI  TIWARI

Shri B M SHIYALWALA 

Shri JEMS HANOKBHAI PATEL

Shri M K RANA 

Shri P C CHAUDHARY 

Shri V D DAVE 

Shri M P RAJ 

Shri K R PATEL 

Shri U L PATEL 

Shri M K GAMIT 

Shri L J LAUMAS 

Shri ARVINDBHAI K SURATI

Shri M R CHAUDHARI 

Shri S C SOMKUWAR 

Shri SURESHBHAI C PATEL

Shri J  CHANDRAKANTHA

Shri N N CHAUDHARI 

Shri S M CHAUDHARI 

Smt. SHILPA JAIN

Shri VIVEK RAMESHBHAI MISTRY

Shri GUNWANT SINH BAMANIA

Shri JATINKUMAR 
RAVISHANKARBHAI SONAVNE
Shri VINIT HASMUKHBHAI PATEL

Shri JITENDRA KUMAR

Smt. MITAL RATILAL PATEL

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

75600

90300

71300

85100

73400

69200

69200

85100

75600

71300

73400

77900

85100

77900

69200

77900

71300

80200

71300

71300

77900

85100

73400

69200

69200

64100

56900

55200

53600

53600

60400

60400

7th Pay Basic



2527

2528

2529

2530

2531

2532

2533

2534

2535

2536

2537

2538

2539

2540

2541

2542

2543

2544

2545

2546

2547

2548

2549

2550

2551

2552

2553

2554

2555

2556

2557

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1526448

1525436

1526216

1526246

1526251

1526281

1526298

1526311

1526306

1526268

1526396

1526388

1526328

1526401

1526358

1526366

1526336

1503286

1520873

1811240

1625246

1515799

1724029

1520971

1516540

1516582

1515748

1515659

1515675

1518291

1513672

Emp No.

Ms. TANUSHREE MONDAL

Shri  VISHALKUMAR P PATEL

Shri SAURAV PATEL

Shri KUMARASWAMY JAKKULA

Shri THANDHONI D

Shri ASHOK KUMAR SAINI 

Shri MAULIKKUMAR MUKESHBHAI 
GAJJAR
Shri VAIBHAVSINGH 
MANSINGHBHAI CHAUHAN
Shri NARTU JANAKI RAO

Shri MUKUT BIHARI MEENA

Shri NARENDRA KUMAR

Shri Shri ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Shri JITENDRA CHAURASIYA

Shri NITESHKUMAR RAMESHLAL 
PATEL
Shri VINOD KUMAR

Shri Shri JAYESH CHIMANLAL 
HARAKHANI
Shri RAJESH KUMAR YADAV

Shri A N CHAUDHARY 

Shri R R CHAUDHARI 

Shri A. C. CHAUDHARI

Shri CHAUDHARI AJITHBHAI 
CHHITUBHAI
Shri A T CHAUDHARY 

Shri CHIMAN SINGH CHOUHAN

Shri K J CHAUDHARI 

Shri V Z GAMIT 

Shri K N GAMIT 

Shri R K CHAUDHARY 

Shri A M CHAUDHARY 

Shri B J CHAUDHARY 

Shri B R PATEL 

Shri GHANSHYAM L PANCHAL

Name

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

56900

60400

56900

56900

56900

56900

56900

56900

56900

56900

56900

56900

56900

56900

56900

56900

56900

62200

64100

60400

56900

64100

68000

62200

66000

66000

66000

64100

64100

70000

76500

7th Pay Basic



2558

2559

2560

2561

2562

2563

2564

2565

2566

2567

2568

2569

2570

2571

2572

2573

2574

2575

2576

2577

2578

2579

2580

2581

2582

2583

2584

2585

2586

2587

2588

2589

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1520865

1508237

1520954

1503430

1520962

1507303

1518607

1518593

1520369

1520377

1521578

1520741

1521594

1519174

1519131

1520351

1520458

1530798

1530806

1528796

1528758

1528981

1528856

1528801

1528826

1528831

1528946

1528951

1528766

1528771

1528788

1528818

Emp No.

Shri A C CHAUDHARI 

Shri G N CHAUDHARY 

Shri V A CHAUDHARI 

Shri PRAVIN H CHAUDHARY

Shri K B GAMIT 

Shri D G PANDYA 

Shri H K CHAUDHARI 

Ms. P V SITAPARA 

Smt. ALPA  T. KANERIA

Smt. JIGISHA A. PARMAR

Smt. V. R. KALADHAR

Smt. S K PRAJAPATI 

Smt. SMT. J. GLORI MARY JOHN

Smt. B G DAVE

Smt. KANTA S PARMAR

Smt. SIMA KIRAN RANA

Smt. N P ORNAWALA 

Shri KARMUR RAMESH KARU

Shri BHAVESH PRAHLADBHAI 
BHAVSAR
Shri YASH PAL

Shri SURAJ KUMAR

Shri SHEKHAR BAG

Shri HEMANTSINGH DESHRAJ 
JATAV
Shri SHUBHAM VITTHAL JIRAGE

Shri THOTA RITA SURENDRA BABU

Shri SANDEEP MEENA

Shri RAJESH GUPTA

Shri SACHIN RAWAT

Shri SHUBHAM SHARMA

Shri ATUL PATHAK

Shri CHANDRAKANTA SANTARA

Shri NANDAN KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

PHARMASIST_G

PHARMASIST_F

PHARMASIST_F

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(E)

NURSE(E)

NURSE(E)

NURSE(E)

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

10

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Level

60400

64100

62200

60400

64100

98400

87700

87700

92700

92700

92700

95500

92700

99500

99500

99500

99500

44900

44900

49000

49000

47600

49000

49000

49000

49000

49000

49000

49000

49000

49000

49000

7th Pay Basic



2590

2591

2592

2593

2594

2595

2596

2597

2598

2599

2600

2601

2602

2603

2604

2605

2606

2607

2608

2609

2610

2611

2612

2613

2614

2615

2616

2617

2618

2619

2620

2621

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1528878

1528886

1528916

1527721

1528848

1528938

1528976

1528861

1529028

1529011

1529006

1529041

1529036

1529096

1529131

1529161

1529148

1529156

1529126

1529178

1529118

1529101

1529186

1526238

1506404

1625201

1515802

1508199

1508849

1507605

1523028

1523148

Emp No.

Shri OM PRAKASH PRAJAPATI

Shri SANTOSH KUMAR

Shri AAVEG SINGH

Shri BIMAL SINGH

Shri JIGNESH ARVINDBHAI PARMAR

Shri BEESETTI CHAITANYA K 
APPALA NAIDU
Shri GYANCHAND MEENA

Shri CHHOTE LAL PASWAN

Shri SUBHADEEP BERA

Shri RAVI KUMAR

Shri PRANAYA KUMAR SAHOO

Shri KRUNAL DNYANESHWAR 
DHOLE
Shri VIKAS KUMAR

Ms. PUJA GHOSH

Shri SONU KUMAR

Shri AMBAR KUMAR

Shri SUNIL KUMAR MEENA

Shri JOYDEEP GHOSH

Shri NIHAR RANJAN ROY

Shri RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA

Shri ZAFER KHAN

Shri ARIJIT SAHU

Shri SHRI RAJESH CHAUHAN

Shri NILESHKUMAR DILIPBHAI 
PRAJAPATI
Shri J J CHAUDHARY

Shri GAURANG G. PARMAR

Shri G B GAMIT 

Shri A K CHAUDHARY 

Shri MAHESHKUMAR D PATEL

Smt. V C CHAUDHARY 

Smt. RACHNA J PATEL

Shri RAJESH MOHAN

Name

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

NURSE C

NURSE C

Grade

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

9

9

Level

49000

49000

49000

50500

49000

49000

47600

49000

49000

49000

49000

49000

49000

49000

49000

49000

49000

49000

49000

49000

49000

49000

47600

53600

56900

55200

58600

53600

58600

53600

82600

82600

7th Pay Basic



2622

2623

2624

2625

2626

2627

2628

2629

2630

2631

2632

2633

2634

2635

2636

2637

2638

2639

2640

2641

2642

2643

2644

2645

2646

2647

2648

2649

2650

2651

2652

2653

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1529486

1529756

1529778

1529671

1529696

1529276

1529726

1529718

1529731

1529748

1530828

1530746

1529568

1529576

1529641

1529666

1529396

1529418

1529431

1529448

1529628

1529636

1529478

1529521

1529538

1529581

1529606

1529598

1529611

1529456

1529516

1529838

Emp No.

Shri MAHESH CHATURBHAI 
RATHOD
Shri RAHUL KUMAR VERMA

Shri SHRI RAJAN KUMAR

Smt. POOJA R CHAUDHARI

Shri MO SAMEERAHMAD SHRI MO 
HAMIDALI
Shri SIVANANTHAN P

Shri SAURABH SUMAN

Shri DEEPAK KUMAR

Shri MONU KUMAR

Shri SATYA PRAKASH

Shri ARUN KUMAR

Shri RANJEET SINGH

Shri UJJAWAL KUMAR

Shri DHEERAJ

Shri VIROCHAN KUMAR

Shri NAGENDRA KUMAR

Shri CHANDAN KUMAR

Shri RITESH RANJAN

Shri DHIRAJ KUMAR

Shri AVINASH KUMAR

Shri DILEEP KUMAR

Shri ABHISHEK PANDEY

Shri VISHAL H. GOHIL

Shri AKASH ARVIND DHALE

Shri SHIV SHANKAR

Shri RAJAT KUMAR

Shri ASHISH GUPTA

Shri DAYANAND YADAV

Ms. SUMAN SINGH

Shri PRADEEP PRASAD

Shri DEVARAPALLI SRINIVASA RAO

Shri ABHISHEK RAMNARAYAN GIRI

Name

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

35400

35400

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

7th Pay Basic



2654

2655

2656

2657

2658

2659

2660

2661

2662

2663

2664

2665

2666

2667

2668

2669

2670

2671

2672

2673

2674

2675

2676

2677

2678

2679

2680

2681

2682

2683

2684

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1529821

1530348

1529281

1529461

1529401

1529491

1529551

1529658

1529426

1529508

1529546

1529791

1529808

1529816

1529786

1529761

1529238

1529246

1529268

1118871

1320208

1525946

1525998

1525728

1525771

1525796

1525891

1525916

1525921

1525968

1427451

Emp No.

Shri MANEESH KUMAR SINGH

Shri VIKRAM SINGH

Shri UPENDRA KUMAR

Smt. NEELAM KASHYAP

Shri NANDLAL KUMAR

Shri MAKWANA MILANKUMAR 
RASIKBHAI
Shri AJAY JAYENDRABHAI PARMAR

Shri SUSHANT DIXIT

Shri SHIVAM MISHRA

Shri SHUBHAM SHARMA

Shri MOHD AMIR ALI ANSARI

Shri DULARCHAN KUMAR

Shri ANJEET KUMAR

Shri PROSENJEET MONDAL

Shri NITISH KUMAR

Shri LAV KUMAR

Shri SHRI SOHANGKUMAR 
INDRESHBHAI CHAUDHARI
Shri SHRI RAJESHKUMAR 
CHANDRAKANTBHAI SAGAR
Shri NRIPENDRA SINGH

Shri K. G. CHAVAN

Shri ASHISH TRIPATHI

Shri SAWAN KAILASH JAMBHULKAR

Shri MANISH SUTHAR

Shri KEYURKUMAR R PATEL

Shri PRATIK CHANDULAL JOTANIYA

Shri ANKUSH GORAKH VATRE

Shri RAMESHWAR PRASAD MISHRA

Shri MANOJKUMAR SHANTILAL 
PATEL
Shri UMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI 
CHAUDHARI
Shri MITINBHAI P CHAUDHARI

Shri KAILASH CHAND G. JANGDA

Name

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

ASST.F/MAN

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

38700

37600

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

42300

41100

38700

38700

39900

38700

39900

38700

39900

38700

39900

38700

7th Pay Basic



2685

2686

2687

2688

2689

2690

2691

2692

2693

2694

2695

2696

2697

2698

2699

2700

2701

2702

2703

2704

2705

2706

2707

2708

2709

2710

2711

2712

2713

2714

2715

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1525638

1525676

1525801

1525831

1525856

1525621

1525681

1525706

1525736

1526096

1526071

1526088

1525861

1525878

1525886

1525711

1516183

1519417

1521462

1508121

1518917

1520105

1519409

1519620

1520024

1520091

1520113

1515730

1519638

1519484

1520423

Emp No.

Shri SHAILENDRA SINGH RAO

Shri MEHUL R ADHYARU

Shri AKASH N PATEL

Shri RANJAN KUMAR SAHU

Shri NITINBHAI S CHAUDHARI

Shri ANKIT CHETANKUMAR MODI

Shri SURESH SINGH

Shri NILESH KUMAR SAHU

Shri PANKAJ RAMESHBHAI PATEL

Shri MAHENDRABHAI BHAGUBHAI 
CHAUDHARI
Shri PARESHBHAI GACHHABHAI 
CHAUDHARI
Shri RAHULBHAI RAMANBHAI 
VAGHELA
Shri CHANDRASINH P CHAUDHARI

Shri PRATIKKUMAR VINODBHAI 
CHAUDHARI
Shri BHAVIKKUMAR BHIKHUBHAI 
PANCHAL
Shri MUKESH CHANDRA GARG

Shri KAMLESH S RATHOD

Shri M K CHAUDHARI 

Shri PRADEEP D. PADME

Shri S N CHAUDHARY 

Shri K M SURTI 

Smt. A M CHAUDHARI 

Shri SAYANKUMAR R CHAUDHARI

Shri SUBASH BHAGWAN MORE

Shri T C CHAUDHARY 

Smt. H H CHAUDHARY 

Smt. N K CHAUDHARI 

Shri C K CHAUDHARY 

Shri M C CHAUDHARY 

Shri J C GAMIT 

Shri A C CHAUDHARI 

Name

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

39900

39900

38700

38700

37600

39900

38700

38700

39900

37600

38700

38700

39900

39900

39900

38700

81200

52000

44900

49000

47600

47600

52000

49000

46200

47600

47600

50500

50500

50500

49000

7th Pay Basic



2716

2717

2718

2719

2720

2721

2722

2723

2724

2725

2726

2727

2728

2729

2730

2731

2732

2733

2734

2735

2736

2737

2738

2739

2740

2741

2742

2743

2744

2745

2746

2747

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1520440

1521781

1518577

1520032

1505581

1507826

1519760

1520431

1522493

1518640

1527031

1527086

1527061

1526546

1526611

1526658

1526748

1526756

1526846

1526696

1526718

1526731

1526851

1526868

1526898

1526551

1526568

1526786

1526521

1526576

1526486

1527168

Emp No.

Shri K K SHILAJIYA 

Shri MANOJ RAMBABU KATHURIA

Shri S P CHAUDHARI 

Shri P N CHAUDHARI 

Shri N A SINDHA 

Shri J M CHAUDHARY 

Shri N S CHAUDHARY 

Shri S G CHAUDHARI 

Shri J R CHAUDHARI 

Shri R U CHAUDHARY 

Shri MINHAJ HAFEJI ISMAIL PATEL

Shri MILANKUMAR LALJIBHAI 
KATHIRIYA
Shri AMIT PRADIPBHIA PATADIYA

Shri SUJEET KUMAR

Shri TITUS SURYAKANT PARMAR

Shri VINOD KUMAR

Shri SANJAY DNYANESHWAR 
PATHARE
Shri SAJANKUMAR R CHAUDHARI

Shri VAIBHAV RAJIV UPADHYAY

Shri JENISHKUMAR D MISTRY

Shri NITIN WASHARMEN

Shri SURAJ GWALA

Shri DHARMESHKUMAR M PATEL

Shri PANKAJ KUMAR DABODIA

Shri HONAKBHAI B GAMIT

Shri JIGNESHKUMAR C CHAUDHARI

Shri YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA

Shri MEHULKUMAR SATISHBHAI 
CHAUDHARI
Shri SALMAN FARID SHAIKH

Shri GIRISH PAL

Shri SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA

Shri VIKAS MANOHAR HATANKAR

Name

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

49000

42300

53600

46200

58600

50500

49000

49000

44900

53600

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

7th Pay Basic



2748

2749

2750

2751

2752

2753

2754

2755

2756

2757

2758

2759

2760

2761

2762

2763

2764

2765

2766

2767

2768

2769

2770

2771

2772

2773

2774

2775

2776

2777

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1526936

1526966

1527026

1527078

1527048

1527211

1526958

1526971

1527236

1526516

1525758

1525818

1525741

1525976

1526011

1526006

1526028

1526036

1526041

1525646

1525651

1525668

1525698

1525981

1123036

1123041

1527258

1526911

1527018

1527121

Emp No.

Shri TRUSHAR KANAIYALAL RANA

Shri NARENDRABHAI RANGILBHAI 
PATEL
Shri SHAKTISINGH R. YADAV

Shri ASHOK KUMAR PRAJAPAT

Shri PRADEEP KUMAR JATAV

Shri DILIPKUMAR DINESHBHAI 
VAGHELA
Shri NARESHKUMAR PRAVINSINH 
SOLANKI
Shri RAMRAJ SUMAN

Shri MUKESH SONI

Shri DENISHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI 
PRAJAPATI
Shri HAREKRUSHNA DEVJIBHAI 
BAREVADIYA
Shri HITESH RAMSING CHAUDHARI

Shri SANTOSH JAGANATHRAO 
KULKARNI
Shri KRUNALKUMAR SAYANKBHAI 
CHAUDHARI
Shri SNEHALKUMAR H CHAUDHARI

Shri NIKHIL S PATIL

Shri NITIN MALKU BANSODE

Shri NITIN MADHAV KAPIL

Shri AMITKUMAR RAVINDRABHAI 
CHAUDHARI
Shri SHIVA KUMAR

Shri SANDEEPKUMAR KALYANBHAI 
PATEL
Shri JIGNESHKUMAR HIMMATBHAI 
DHOLU
Shri R RAMESH PRADHAN

Shri YOGESHKUMAR KHANDUBHAI 
CHAUDHARI
Shri SHAILESHBHAI DEVSINGBHAI 
CHAUDHARI
Shri SRIKANTA SWAIN

Shri AJAY SINGH SISODIYA

Shri HIRENKUMAR LAKHMANBHAI 
SOLANKI
Shri BHAVESH BHUPENDRABHAI 
PRAJAPATI
Shri JENENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN

Name

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

39900

39900

39900

39900

37600

39900

38700

38700

38700

38700

39900

39900

39900

38700

39900

39900

36500

36500

36500

36500

7th Pay Basic



2778

2779

2780

2781

2782

2783

2784

2785

2786

2787

2788

2789

2790

2791

2792

2793

2794

2795

2796

2797

2798

2799

2800

2801

2802

2803

2804

2805

2806

2807

2808

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1527228

1526928

1527056

1527091

1527151

1527181

1527241

1521799

1120701

1320238

1526148

1526156

1236576

1526178

1526161

1530751

1530888

1528706

1528008

1528021

1528016

1519875

1519999

1522663

1519891

1519883

1517996

1519905

1520130

1520415

1519751

Emp No.

Shri VISVAJITSINH BHARATSINH 
GHARIYA
Shri HARDIK KISHORBHAI GOHEL

Shri RANJITBHAI RAYSINGBHAI 
GAMIT
Shri NIRAV BHARATKUMAR VINCHHI

Shri PARESHKUMAR GANESHBHAI 
DANANI
Shri MANOJKUMAR S. CHAUDHARI

Shri MANISHKUMAR AKABHAI 
CHAUDHARI
Shri A C CHAUDHARI 

Shri B. RATHA

Shri MILAN KUMAR MOHANTY

Shri MAULIKKUMAR KARSHANBHAI 
PATEL
Smt. ROSEMERIKUMARI HIRALAL 
GAMIT
Smt. PARMESHWARI MEENA

Shri SANJAY KUMAR CHOROTIYA

Smt. MODI DIPIKABEN 
AKSHAYKUMAR
Shri ADITYA RAGHAV

Ms. BHAKTI BABUBHAI RADADIYA

Shri KAN SINGH

Shri RAJPAL BAIRWA

Shri JITESH KUMAWAT

Shri KISHAN LAL GURJAR

Smt. VEENABEN D. CHAUDHARY

Shri J C CHAUDHARY 

Shri PRAMOD KUMAR DESLE

Smt. DINUBEN  D. CHAUDHARY

Smt. VANITABEN G. GAMIT

Shri U G CHAUDHARY 

Smt. M H CHAUHAN 

Smt. S R CHAUDHARI 

Shri J R CHAUDHARI 

Shri S C CHAUDHARY 

Name

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

NURSE B

NURSE B

NURSE B

NURSE B

NURSE B

NURSE A

NURSE A

NURSE A

NURSE A

NURSE A

NURSE A

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Level

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

42300

44900

39900

62200

62200

55200

62200

62200

44900

44900

50500

52000

52000

52000

44100

44100

41600

44100

44100

45400

44100

42800

45400

45400

7th Pay Basic



2809

2810

2811

2812

2813

2814

2815

2816

2817

2818

2819

2820

2821

2822

2823

2824

2825

2826

2827

2828

2829

2830

2831

2832

2833

2834

2835

2836

2837

2838

2839

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1521896

1517554

1516400

1519867

1522485

1511998

1526628

1526671

1526508

1526808

1526821

1526838

1526876

1526881

1526636

1526598

1526688

1526538

1526581

1526641

1526726

1526491

1526988

1527266

1526941

1527146

1528698

1236048

1526816

1522540

1524828

Emp No.

Shri D M CHAUDHARI 

Shri R D CHAUDHARY 

Shri KARSHANBHAI M SOLANKI

Smt. USHABEN A. CHAUDHARI

Shri S B PATEL 

Shri M M SOLANKI 

Shri HEMANT S GAMIT

Shri PRIYANKBHAI CHANDUBHAI 
CHAUDHARI
Shri PAWAN KUMAR

Shri DINESH

Shri AJAY PUROHIT

Shri CHETAN MALI

Shri CHANDRA BHAN SINGH

Shri VIYYAPU SRIKANTH

Shri ASHISH VIRAMSINGH 
CHAUDHARI
Shri PAVAN KUMAR

Shri MOHAMMAD SHAKIR ANSARI

Shri RAJU RAM BHUWAL

Shri PRATIK HASMUKHBHAI 
PARMAR
Shri BHERU LAL DHAKAR

Shri SNEHAL S. CHAUDHARI

Shri VIKAS SAHNI

Shri MAYURKUMAR DILIPBHAI 
JADAV
Shri VIJAY GANESH ACHARY

Shri KAUSHIKKUMAR BHITUBHAI 
CHAUDHARI
Shri MONU KUMAR GARG

Shri RAHUL SHARMA

Shri SHIORATAN PARMAT NAGDEVE

Shri TUSHARKUMAR R CHAUDHARI

Shri DINESHBHAI C CHAUHAN

Shri MITESHKUMAR  VASANTBHAI 
PATEL

Name

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

Grade

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Level

40400

45400

46800

44100

42800

45400

32900

32900

31900

32900

32900

32900

32900

32900

31900

32900

32900

31900

32900

32900

31900

31900

32900

31900

32900

32900

31000

31900

31900

41600

34900

7th Pay Basic



2840

2841

2842

2843

2844

2845

2846

2847

2848

2849

2850

2851

2852

2853

2854

2855

2856

2857

2858

2859

2860

2861

2862

2863

2864

2865

2866

2867

2868

2869

2870

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1522591

1625591

1529701

1527138

1527108

1528346

1528376

1528141

1528081

1525051

1524978

1524986

1528158

1528106

1528111

1528128

1528471

1528531

1528188

1528136

1528351

1528501

1528038

1528436

1528548

1528556

1528076

1528411

1525076

1524991

1525008

Emp No.

Shri RAMESHKUMAR K PARMAR

Shri GAMIT NARENDRA D

Shri MOHD MOBASSHIR

Shri RAHULKUMAR N. CHAUDHARI

Shri SHANTARAM PRABHAKAR 
BAVISKAR
Ms. VEDA V DAVE

Shri ASHOK KUMAR

Shri SUNIL BABURAO PATIL

Shri SANDEEP KUMAR

Shri SHRI  LAKSHMANSINH CHAVDA

Shri PRATIKKUMAR GAMIT

Shri SHRI NEHAL DEEPAK PATEL

Shri KUNAL CHINTAMAN TAMORE

Shri NARSI BURDAK

Shri SANTOSH ASARABILLI

Shri RAJPAL SINGH

Shri DEEPKUMAR M PANCHAL

Shri AMRESH LALCHAND PAL

Shri ROHITKUMAR G. CHAUDHARI

Shri SUNIL KUMAR YADAV

Shri NEEL DEVENDRAKUMAR 
SUTHAR
Shri UMESH B. BAWISKAR

Shri VIJAY SINGH

Shri SHAILESH KUMAR

Shri KISHOR PARSOTAMBHAI 
RATHOD
Shri HANSRAJ GURJAR

Shri LOKESH NAGAR

Shri VIKRAM ANAND BHATT

Shri SHRI RAVINDRAKUMAR 
PRAVINBHAI PARMAR
Shri HARPREET SINGH

Shri SHRI DHAMOT RAKESHKUMAR 
AMARABHAI

Name

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

Grade

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Level

41600

38100

31900

32900

31900

27900

27900

27900

27900

31400

30500

31400

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

31400

31400

31400

7th Pay Basic



2871

2872

2873

2874

2875

2876

2877

2878

2879

2880

2881

2882

2883

2884

2885

2886

2887

2888

2889

2890

2891

2892

2893

2894

2895

2896

2897

2898

2899

2900

2901

2902

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1525021

1528368

1528051

1528098

1528166

1528231

1528256

1528321

1524866

1515713

1528578

1528561

1528591

1527746

1528261

1528488

1528046

1528406

1528441

1528286

1528428

1528496

1528068

1528398

1528308

1525046

1528171

1528201

1528218

1528458

1528518

1528196

Emp No.

Shri SHRI NARENDRA PAL

Shri SHARLING D. PATEL

Shri MURLI MANOHAR

Shri DABLU KUMAR

Shri ASHISHKUMAR C CHAUDHARI

Shri DEENDAYAL KUMAWAT

Shri PRADEEP KUMAR

Shri AMBUJ KUMAR

Shri HARESHKUMAR R KORADIA

Shri UKAJIBHAI BODABHAI GAMIT

Shri BALCHAND AHEER

Shri VIRALKUMAR SANDIPBHAI 
GAMIT
Shri MANISH KUMAR PRASAD

Shri DEEPAK

Shri SANTOSH KUMAR MAHARANA

Shri YASHODEEP DILIP BHANDARI

Ms. NITU SHARMA

Shri MAYANK CHOUDHARY

Shri RAJESH KUMAR

Shri SUMIT RAGHUNATH DIGHE

Shri SANDEEP KUMAR

Shri HARSH MUKESHCHANDRA 
DESAI
Shri RAHUL KUMAR DHAKER

Shri CHITA RANJAN PRAJAPATI

Shri PIYUSHBHAI S. GAMIT

Shri SHRI PRASHANT KHAIRNAR

Shri ASHISHBHAI RATILALBHAI 
CHAUDHARI
Shri AJAYKUMAR VIRENDRA 
JAISWAR
Shri KAMLESH GOCHER

Shri BHAVIN A PRAJAPATI

Shri ABHISHEK MEGHWAL

Shri BANOTH RAMKUMAR

Name

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

Grade

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Level

31400

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

31400

38600

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

31400

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

7th Pay Basic



2903

2904

2905

2906

2907

2908

2909

2910

2911

2912

2913

2914

2915

2916

2917

2918

2919

2920

2921

2922

2923

2924

2925

2926

2927

2928

2929

2930

2931

2932

2933

2934

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1528316

1528338

1528466

1528248

1528226

1528526

1528586

1322296

1238958

1239036

1530476

1530451

1530438

1530468

1530446

1530498

1530481

1529868

1529941

1529876

1529881

1529911

1529851

1529906

1530361

1530378

1530386

1530391

1530151

1530078

1530061

1529898

Emp No.

Shri BHAVESHKUMAR S MESARIYA

Shri PRATAPBHAI S CHAUDHARI

Shri RAVINDRA NAMDEV DEKATE

Shri RAJARAM AHIR

Shri KISHAN B. TANK

Shri PRASHANT B. BAWISKAR

Shri NARESH LODHA

Shri ROHIT SANJAY BAGDE

Shri YASIN BADASHAHA VIJAPUR

Shri UMESHBHAI RATILAL 
CHAUDHARI
Shri SHRI VILASAGARAPU 
SRIKANTH
Shri RAHUL KUMAR SAHU

Shri RAMAVATAR TELI

Shri SHAMBHU KUMAR

Shri RAJNISH PUSHKARNA

Shri SACHIN ASHOK SONWANE

Smt. VINOD KUMARI

Shri BABLOO KUMAR

Shri MIRJA MARNDI

Ms. ANITA DALAI

Shri SANDEEP PRAJAPATI

Shri JAYANTA MAHALIK

Shri GORI SHANKAR

Shri SHRI SURENDER SINGH 
RATHOR
Shri MANRAJ MEENA

Shri ASHISH KUMAR

Shri KAMAL KISHORE KUMAR

Shri KAMLESH KUMAR BAGRI

Shri SHRI MANORANJAN KUMAR

Shri ROSHAN SHRIRANG NAGRARE

Shri ANKITKUMAR JAGADISHBHAI 
PARMAR
Shri ANIL KUMAR NAMDEO

Name

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

Grade

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Level

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27100

26300

26300

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23100

23100

23100

23100

23800

23800

23800

23800

7th Pay Basic



2935

2936

2937

2938

2939

2940

2941

2942

2943

2944

2945

2946

2947

2948

2949

2950

2951

2952

2953

2954

2955

2956

2957

2958

2959

2960

2961

2962

2963

2964

2965

2966

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1530296

1530318

1530326

1530301

1530408

1530416

1530421

1530656

1530631

1530661

1530678

1530648

1530026

1530031

1530091

1530116

1530146

1530181

1530086

1530168

1530721

1530776

1529928

1529936

1530271

1529846

1530266

1530211

1529988

1530048

1530138

1530176

Emp No.

Shri PAVAN KUMAR YADAV

Shri VIJAY KUMAR MALI

Shri SUYASH CHAUBEY

Shri NIRAVKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 
CHAUDHARI
Shri NARESH PRAJAPATI

Shri PURUSHOTTAM AHIR

Shri JAYSHANKER RAY

Shri SUMIT KUMAR SAH

Shri ASHISH KUMAR

Shri LEKHRAJ KUMHAR

Shri NARENDRA MEENA

Shri SHAILENDRA KUMAR

Shri ANKITKUMAR JAMUBHAI 
CHAUDHARI
Shri DEEP SINGH

Shri SATISH KUMAR MEENA

Shri BHARATRAJ PRAJAPAT

Shri RAKESH KUMAR MALI

Shri SANTOSH KUMAR

Shri ASHISH KUMAR SEN

Shri GUDDU KUMAR

Shri BHUSHAN SHANTARAM SONAR

Shri CHANDRASHEKHAR RAMESH 
SOLANKE
Shri CHANDRAY MURMU

Shri SANJEEV KUMAR

Shri AMAN

Shri GAGAN NAMDEV

Shri AKASH KUMAR

Shri DINANATH KUMAR

Shri MAHENDRA CHARPE

Shri SWAGAT PATEL

Shri VIKAS VAISHNAV

Shri SHRI UTKARSH KABRA

Name

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

Grade

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Level

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23100

23100

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

7th Pay Basic



2967

2968

2969

2970

2971

2972

2973

2974

2975

2976

2977

2978

2979

2980

2981

2982

2983

2984

2985

2986

2987

2988

2989

2990

2991

2992

2993

2994

2995

2996

2997

2998

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1530198

1530206

1530228

1530236

1530241

1530108

1530121

1530258

1530288

1529966

1529996

1530056

1529958

1529971

1530001

1530018

1530356

1523666

1227351

9128239

1119672

1426356

1908206

9137261

1811941

1522400

1119478

1316133

1627511

1525166

9136461

1523366

Emp No.

Shri JATIN SHARMA

Shri NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA

Shri ASHOK SAINI

Shri HARISH KUMAR

Shri BHAVESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI
GADHAVI
Shri RAM NIVAS MEENA

Shri JITENDRA NAGAR

Shri SATYANARAYAN SHARMA

Ms. HEERA SATHYAN

Shri SACHIN YADAV

Shri RAKSHIT GAUR

Shri SAROJ KUMAR BAI

Shri RAMCHAND THAKRE

Shri RAJ KUMAR

Shri AJAYKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI 
GAMIT
Shri SANJAY SATPUTE

Shri SHUBHAM SARATHE

Shri A K MISHRA

Shri Y RAVINDRA BABU

Smt. S. BASU

Dr. JAYESHKUMAR GUNWANTRAO 
ARU
Shri PUTAN SINGH TOMAR

Shri Sandeep Kumar Gupta

Shri M.K.DAS

Shri M.R. MEHTA

Shri SHAIK ABDUL KHADER

Shri S.S.ADHIKARI

Shri MARSHAL JOE A

Shri DEEPAK POOJARI

Smt. MS. JAGRATI GUPTA

Shri K.G.PRAJAPATI

Shri ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

Name

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

GM(F&A)   

GEN MANAGER(CMM)

AGM (F&A)

AGM (CMM)

DGM (HR) 

DGM (F&A)

DGM (F&A)

DGM (CMM)

DGM(Legal)

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

Grade

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

14

14

13A

13A

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

23800

23800

23800

23100

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23100

193800

172200

161300

156600

147000

147000

134500

142700

126800

105900

88700

91400

86100

119300

96900

7th Pay Basic



2999

3000

3001

3002

3003

3004

3005

3006

3007

3008

3009

3010

3011

3012

3013

3014

3015

3016

3017

3018

3019

3020

3021

3022

3023

3024

3025

3026

3027

3028

3029

3030

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

9141071

1524686

1232628

1234068

9139946

9134000

9132261

1508334

1627898

1426761

1518771

1527288

1517511

1517821

1509462

1516434

1516442

1518208

1518984

1518976

1516744

1227438

1516213

1518909

1518763

1519859

1529221

1529306

1530716

1529208

1530781

1530691

Emp No.

Shri RAHUL MATHUR

Shri NAISHADH TRIVEDI

Shri NIMESH K. PATEL

Shri BARUN KUMAR PATRA

Smt. DEEPSHIKHA BRAHMA

Smt. L. SAHU

Shri P. SAHU

Smt. J  R TRIVEDI

Shri HARDIK KATARIYA

Shri SHUBHAJIT CHATTERJEE

Shri ARVIND L BHATT

Shri MOHAMMAD JAVED

Shri A H SOLANKI 

Shri KAMLESH H. SONAR

Shri TRILOK KUMAR TIRKEY

Shri ITESH NATHUBHAI GAMIT

Smt. J A BHATT 

Shri S R PATEL 

Shri V R CHAUDHARI 

Shri R R CHAUDHARY 

Smt. BINDU DHIRAJLAL PATEL

Shri SURENDRA KUMAR TELANGE

Shri K SAJITHKUMAR

Shri R D PATEL 

Shri A D CHAUDHARI

Shri S M PARMAR 

Shri ASHISH KUMAR YADAV

Smt. RICHA YADAV

Shri SUKANTA CHOUDHURY

Shri ADARSH SHARMA

Ms. PRIYA GUPTA

Shri DEBASISH RAULO

Name

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(M)

SR.MGR(M)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

MANAGER(HR)

MANAGER(HR)

MANAGER(F&A)

Executive Asst.(F&A)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

MANAGER(CON) 

MANAGER(OL)

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

86100

88700

91400

91400

96900

105900

105900

105900

88700

88400

83300

76200

85800

85800

85800

85800

85800

88400

88400

88400

91100

99500

91100

85800

85800

80900

61300

59500

56100

61300

56100

56100

7th Pay Basic



3031

3032

3033

3034

3035

3036

3037

3038

3039

3040

3041

3042

3043

3044

3045

3046

3047

3048

3049

3050

3051

3052

3053

3054

3055

3056

3057

3058

3059

3060

3061

3062

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1530686

1530708

1529311

1530768

1529251

1239426

1529298

1530836

1521845

1521861

9139106

1520733

1520661

1518950

1519689

1520571

1520610

1517503

1516418

1518968

1518941

1517775

1519034

1522167

1520598

1520580

1516469

1516451

1519450

1512315

1522132

1517813

Emp No.

Ms. ANKITA KUMARI

Shri SANKET AJAY GAWANDE

Shri ANURAG PUSHP

Shri MD. UBAID ALAM

Shri KAFEEL AHMAD MUNAF ALI 
SAYYAD
Ms. DIMPI VINODBHAI MAHERIYA

Shri YOGESH KUMAR AGARWAL

Shri ANKIT CHAURASIA

Shri SANTOSH BHILA PATIL

Smt. ALVINA NISCHAL DESAI 

Shri M.B. PARATE

Shri N R PARDESHI 

Shri SHASHIKANT V PATEL 

Shri MUKESHKUMAR BHIMSINGBHAI
CHAUDHARI 
Shri R N SHIMPI 

Shri M S SHAIKH 

Shri H Z CHAUDHARI 

Smt. T M DESAI 

Shri N N RAMI 

Shri VIRSINGBHAI  M. CHAUDHARI 

Shri A F CHAUDHARI 

Smt. PRITI NISCHAL PUROHIT

Smt. BHAVNA CHANDRAKANT

Shri N D SURATI 

Shri A S SHASTRI 

Shri S I VARLEKAR 

Smt. BHAVNA SUNIL KULKARNI

Shri D C PARMAR 

Shri R M CHAUDHARI 

Smt. RAMILA NITIN SHUKLA

Shri N J LAD 

Shri H B MUMBAIKAR 

Name

DM(HR)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

56100

56100

59500

56100

61300

59500

61300

56100

67200

69200

71300

75600

75600

71300

69200

75600

75600

77900

80200

71300

75600

77900

75600

65200

75600

75600

80200

80200

69200

77900

65200

80200

7th Pay Basic



3063

3064

3065

3066

3067

3068

3069

3070

3071

3072

3073

3074

3075

3076

3077

3078

3079

3080

3081

3082

3083

3084

3085

3086

3087

3088

3089

3090

3091

3092

3093

3094

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1522183

1522175

1514351

1522272

1517805

1517791

1518585

1520717

1519433

1520555

1520563

1507761

1517058

1522248

1520628

1518666

1516728

1518992

1519719

1518623

1520695

1520067

1518186

1522981

1520636

1522221

1520652

1520041

1520539

1521047

1519026

1626491

Emp No.

Shri A M CHAUDHARI 

Shri ARJUN KUMAR

Smt. JAYSHREE NIXON

Shri H A DESAI 

Shri B J PATHAK 

Smt. MINAXI VINAYAK RANA

Shri B V PARMAR 

Shri C J NAIK 

Smt. G D CHAUDHARI 

Shri KETAN GANPATRAV JADHAV

Shri N H BHAGAT 

Shri P G CHRISTIAN 

Shri NITIN DATTATRAY SHUKLA

Shri A M PATEL 

Shri N I PAREKH 

Shri T M CHAUHAN 

Shri D P VYAS 

Smt. RANJAN JITENDRA RAJPUT

Shri HARISH CHANDRA PAL

Shri A K GAMIT 

Smt. FALGUNI KAMLESH SONAR

Shri M H PARMAR 

Smt. J P PARMAR 

Shri YOGIRAJ S SHARDUL

Shri J M KHENGAR 

Smt. H V KABRAWALA 

Shri D V SONAWANE 

Smt. K K PATEL 

Smt. PRATIBHA ARUN BHARAMBE

Shri SHAILESHKUMAR RAMANBHAI 
CHAUDHARI 
Shri JITESHKUMAR V NAIR

Shri PANKAJ BALU MHASKAR

Name

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(C)

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

Level

65200

65200

80200

65200

77900

77900

75600

75600

67200

75600

75600

77900

77900

65200

77900

85100

87700

85100

75600

82600

75600

77900

85100

73400

77900

65200

75600

60400

72100

62200

60400

55200

7th Pay Basic



3095

3096

3097

3098

3099

3100

3101

3102

3103

3104

3105

3106

3107

3108

3109

3110

3111

3112

3113

3114

3115

3116

3117

3118

3119

3120

3121

3122

3123

3124

3125

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

Location

1522916

1530738

1236801

1530811

1530871

1530841

1530858

1527926

1527961

1527991

1527836

1528741

1528728

1237701

1527986

1527901

1527828

1527841

1527918

1527888

1529088

1529066

1529071

1528676

1527871

1528681

1529058

1528646

1527858

1528616

1528711

Emp No.

Shri SHRI S. V. DESHIKAMANI

Shri PRASHANT PATHAK

Smt. PRIYANKA KUMARI

Shri SHYAM SHARMA

Shri ASHISH KUMAR

Shri ANURISH MODAK

Shri RAKESH

Shri VIKRAM PRATAP SINGH

Shri SOMDUTT KHANDELWAL

Shri MILAP HITENDRAKUMAR 
SOKHADIYA
Shri NARESH KUMAR

Shri PAWAN KUMAR SEN

Shri LOKESH KUSHWAHA

Shri RAKESH KUMAR SHANTILAL 
VASAVA
Shri VRUSHI ANILBHAI PARMAR

Shri DARSHAN S PATIL

Shri AMIT KUMAR SINGH

Shri SOMENDRA KUMAR RAJPOOT

Shri THANESHWAR SHARMA

Shri LOKINDRA KISHANLAL KHINCHI

Shri SWAPNIL DEVIDAS MALI

Shri DEEPAK PRATAP SINGH

Shri RAVINDRA KUMAR 
CARPENTER
Shri SARVESH KUMAR

Shri HANMANT VISHWANATH 
WANNALWAD
Shri RISHAB KUMAR SINGH

Shri SHANTI LAL VISHNOI

Shri PINTU KUMAR

Shri AMIT KUMAR SINGH

Smt. RADHA SARADHIYABHAI 
GAMIT
Shri SUBOSE SURYA TEJA PENDEM

Name

SR.HINDI TRANS(MACP)

JR.HINDI TRANSLATOR

ASSTT.GR.2(F) 

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(C)

ASSTT.GR.1(C)

ASSTT.GR.1(C)

ASSTT.GR.1(M)

ASSTT.GR.1(M)

ASSTT.GR.1(M)

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

Grade

8

6

6

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Level

86100

35400

36500

25500

25500

25500

25500

29600

29600

29600

29600

28700

28700

28700

29600

25500

29600

29600

29600

29600

28700

28700

28700

28700

29600

28700

28700

28700

29600

28700

28700

7th Pay Basic



3126

3127

3128

3129

3130

3131

3132

3133

3134

3135

3136

3137

3138

3139

3140

3141

3142

3143

3144

3145

3146

3147

3148

3149

3150

3151

3152

3153

3154

3155

3156

3157

SNo.

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KAPS 

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1528638

1527956

1528621

1515241

1519913

1522078

1521900

1629716

1512064

1609891

1803689

1717171

1608169

1611232

1608339

1718932

1623079

1617419

1606361

1609777

1618083

1609831

1602624

1607995

1620002

1617061

1617958

1617427

1618385

1624688

1617508

1618059

Emp No.

Shri DHARAMRAJ SINGH

Shri AKHILESH KUMAR GUPTA

Shri AMAN BARANWAL

Shri V N BARIA

Smt. A I CHAUDHARI 

Shri B G GAMIT 

Shri N D CHAUDHARI 

Shri DINESH E

Shri RAJESH GOPAL PATHAK

Shri V  NAGARIK

Shri J L SINGH

Shri SUNIL KUMAR OJHA

Shri BACHU  VINOD KUMAR

Shri A L VIJAYA VIKRAM REDDY

Shri K  SRIRAM

Shri PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN

Shri BASAVARAJ G SHIRAHATTI

Shri JEETHENDRA  KUMAR

Shri RAGHAVENDRA VARAKHEDI 
MANOHAR
Shri R  KIRAN

Shri B T RADHAKANNAN

Shri V  VENKATESHA

Shri AMOL  REVANKAR

Shri H N RAMESHA

Shri AMOL VIJAY SHUKLA

Shri G K SUNIL

Shri SUDDHASATTWA  
MOOKHERJEE
Shri P V SANGEET

Shri DEBOJYOTI  TALUKDAR

Shri M V B S PRASAD

Shri K R MOHAN RAM

Shri KOPPULA  CHAITANYA

Name

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

DRIVER SPECIAL

Sr. Hosp.Work Asst-A

Sr.Work Assistant-A

WORK ASSISTANT-C

D.M.(C&MM)

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

Grade

4

4

4

6

4

4

3

10

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Level

28700

29600

28700

55200

42200

37500

35000

61300

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

188200

218200

193800

218200

218200

182700

218200

211800

218200

182700

218200

193800

188200

188200

199600

218200

193800

7th Pay Basic



3158

3159

3160

3161

3162

3163

3164

3165

3166

3167

3168

3169

3170

3171

3172

3173

3174

3175

3176

3177

3178

3179

3180

3181

3182

3183

3184

3185

3186

3187

3188

3189

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1618008

1609696

1419005

1716166

1212842

1904124

1904132

1622064

1621017

1620452

1621840

1620959

1620061

1620134

1620011

1613154

1622056

1622153

1623656

1623095

1618733

1318284

1621530

1806149

1620029

1621505

1621599

1618113

1619497

1602853

1623591

1623508

Emp No.

Shri YAKKATI  TEJESWARARAO

Shri S J THIPPESWAMY

Shri AJIT  KUMAR

Shri BHABATARAN SAHU

Shri VINEET KUMAR THAKUR

Shri AJAY DUBEY

Smt. PREETI DUBEY

Shri MADHAV PANDURANGRAO 
KULKARNI
Shri K  VENKATESAIAH

Shri JOBY  CHERIAN

Shri LALHUSEN MUBARAK MOMIN

Shri K  CHITHARANJAN

Shri A  SIVADAS

Shri DEBASIS  MUKHERJEE

Shri M SATISH

Shri S  DILEEP

Shri SUDHISH  PUNATHIL

Shri AVIJIT BANDOPADHYAY

Shri SUBASH  CHANDRA

Shri MUTHU KUMAR KAMATCHI

Shri G SAJEEVAN

Shri INAMPUDI SESHU BABU

Shri KRISHNA ANILKUMAR GUNTI

Shri RAKESH RAO

Shri MUKESH

Shri HARDEEP SINGH

Shri NAGARAJA  ADIGA

Shri MOHAMMED GAFFAR AHMED

Shri BHAGABAT  SAHOO

Shri DAMODAR VASUDEVA 
SHANBHAG
Shri ASHISH  KUMAR

Shri VAJJA  MUKUNDAR

Name

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

MO/H    

MO/H    

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

Grade

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

Level

188200

218200

218200

218200

218200

211800

211800

156600

166100

171100

166100

161300

176200

166100

171100

171100

156600

156600

152000

181500

181500

161300

161300

176200

161300

156600

161300

171100

166100

192500

152000

156600

7th Pay Basic



3190

3191

3192

3193

3194

3195

3196

3197

3198

3199

3200

3201

3202

3203

3204

3205

3206

3207

3208

3209

3210

3211

3212

3213

3214

3215

3216

3217

3218

3219

3220

3221

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1618199

1621009

1622005

1622102

1620428

1622048

1425871

1904426

1423312

1628411

1221671

1623842

1608975

1615343

1601229

1610988

1611046

1602934

1615335

1604473

1604465

1620991

1609998

1610996

1615793

1600907

1609238

1611127

1622145

1625441

1625468

1624766

Emp No.

Shri E ABDU RAHEEM

Shri G  MURALIKRISHNA

Shri SAMBASIVARAO  VADLAMUDI

Shri MUKUND LAL DAS

Shri SUJAN KUMAR DAS

Shri SHRIKANT MAHADEO 
UMBARDAND
Shri NAVIT KUMAR

Shri Asokan N K

Shri AJAY  PATHAK

Shri ANIL KUMAR KATRAGADDA

Dr. DR TUSHAR PRAPHULLA DIGHE

Dr. SUDESH PARASHRAM PAWAR

Shri FAYAZ AHAMAD SHAIKH

Shri C V REGHU

Shri SAINATH GOVIND NAIK

Shri H R RAGHUPATHI

Shri PRAKASH D PILLAY

Shri SUDHAKAR LAXMINARAYAN 
HEGDE
Shri N.  GUMMIREDDY

Shri MANJUNATH KASHINATH SANU

Shri JOCY  VARGHESE

Shri ABIR  KARMAKAR

Shri LOKESH M HEGDE

Shri K V RATNAKARA PANDIT

Shri JOSHY P. JAMES

Shri TALAWAR NARASIMHAPPA 
HARISHA
Shri DEEPAK SHANTA NAIK

Shri M  SUDHEER PRABHU

Smt. SURINDER  KAUR

Shri SHRINATH L. HANAGI

Shri REJI MATHEW

Shri ULLAS K O

Name

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

TO/G

MO/G     

MO/G     

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

176200

161300

156600

156600

166100

156600

166100

192500

171100

156600

198300

161300

126800

142700

130600

134500

126800

130600

130600

134500

134500

142700

134500

147000

147000

138500

134500

134500

147000

126800

134500

138500

7th Pay Basic



3222

3223

3224

3225

3226

3227

3228

3229

3230

3231

3232

3233

3234

3235

3236

3237

3238

3239

3240

3241

3242

3243

3244

3245

3246

3247

3248

3249

3250

3251

3252

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1624781

1622072

1623729

1612361

1604520

1605500

1804871

1604791

1612549

1614428

1617249

1604449

1623818

1618857

1623826

1624811

1614487

1614509

1623621

1623605

1621947

1603060

1602730

1602292

1603817

1623567

1623702

1614410

1612514

1601300

1623761

Emp No.

Shri LALIT KUMAR THAKUR

Shri VIJAYARAVI CHANDRAKUMAR 
SATHI
Shri RAVINDRA  KUMAR JOSHI

Shri P  SREEDHAR

Shri PRAKASH SEETARAM HEGDE

Shri RAJESH BALIRAM BIDHLANE

Shri G S SALUNKE

Shri SURESH VAGAYA KOLEKAR

Shri T NAGARAJA

Shri G VENKATA RAVISANKAR

Shri T K REJI

Shri LINGAYYA SIDDAYYA GANIYAR

Shri NIMMANAGOTI  SRINIVASU

Shri NARAYANAN N POTTI

Shri VENKATA RAO NAIDU

Shri HARI RAM

Shri K G KRISHNAKUMAR

Shri K V JAYARAJ

Shri T  VENKATA CHOWDARY

Shri B  SHIVAKUMAR

Shri MOLY SUBHASH VISHNU

Shri HIREGANGE DINESH

Shri BASAVARAJ ISHVARAPPA 
HUGGI
Shri VISHWESHWAR

Shri MOULAPPA PARASAPPA 
KADEMANI
Shri PRAKASH  BHUSHAN

Shri DEEP  SHASHANK

Shri ALTI  SRINIVASARAO

Shri B  DORAISWAMY

Shri PUTTARAJU FAKIRAPPA 
PANDIT
Shri MUKESH  LALITKUMAR 
PUROHIT

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

138500

147000

142700

138500

134500

134500

151400

130600

134500

142700

130600

130600

138500

142700

142700

138500

130600

142700

147000

147000

147000

134500

130600

130600

130600

147000

147000

126800

126800

138500

151400

7th Pay Basic



3253

3254

3255

3256

3257

3258

3259

3260

3261

3262

3263

3264

3265

3266

3267

3268

3269

3270

3271

3272

3273

3274

3275

3276

3277

3278

3279

3280

3281

3282

3283

3284

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1627106

1627151

1627136

1627178

1627721

1523718

1523761

1523786

1627181

1524181

1627628

1627388

1626731

1626746

1626686

1626701

1626728

1627271

1523581

1523538

1605488

1724444

1904477

1626308

1626281

1626296

1626338

1626386

1626398

1625546

1625558

1625531

Emp No.

Shri NIRAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY

Shri ARNAB GHOSH

Shri ARUN G

Shri MOHAMMAD ARSHAD

Shri VINAY S KULKARNI

Shri SUBHOJYOTI BASU

Shri ARKA KUNDU

Shri MAYANK CHHAPRE

Shri RANJEET KUMAR

Shri SAI RAJESH KUMAR RUDRA

Shri TIRUMALESHA PAWAR

Shri ATISH HAZRA

Shri SOURAV DUTTA

Shri VELAMURI RAMALINGA REDDY

Shri OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY

Shri ANOOP KUMAR

Shri RAVI PRAJAPATI

Shri PAWAN KISHORE

Shri PRAVIN BABURAO BHISE

Shri VAIBHAV KARADKHELKAR

Shri RAMACHANDRA NARAYAN 
HEBBAR
Shri MAYUR GUPTA

Dr. Dr. JAYARAM U K

Shri ARNAB CHAKRABORTY

Shri SOURAV KUMAR DATTA

Shri GAURAV

Shri VIVEK SINGH YADAV

Shri AJAY TRIPATHI

Shri SUMIT KUMAR

Shri OMKARESWAR AKULA

Shri HARSHA VARDHANA PRAKASH 
N.
Shri NARAYAN DUTT DWIVEDI

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

126800

126800

130600

134500

126800

134500

130600

134500

123100

126800

126800

126800

126800

126800

130600

134500

126800

134500

130600

147000

130600

142700

147000

130600

134500

138500

142700

134500

130600

126800

130600

134500

7th Pay Basic



3285

3286

3287

3288

3289

3290

3291

3292

3293

3294

3295

3296

3297

3298

3299

3300

3301

3302

3303

3304

3305

3306

3307

3308

3309

3310

3311

3312

3313

3314

3315

3316

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1802402

1622099

1625456

1523546

1910771

1523551

1524781

1628378

1229988

1628441

1425994

1522736

1628936

1628921

1912916

1527296

1629431

1627091

1627241

1628108

1627856

1627841

1627436

1627418

1627661

1627676

1627766

1628198

1628291

1628228

1627886

1627166

Emp No.

Shri R G SHETTI

Shri PURNAJAGADEESWARA 
REDDY DWARAMPUDI
Shri RITESH KUMAR

Shri NAVEEN NARANG

Shri PETER JACOB

Shri RAJESH KUMAR

Shri BIPINCHANDRA R PARMAR

Shri PRAVEER KUMAR

Dr. BANAHATTI SATYAJIT

Dr.(Mrs.) FLORENCE SOUMYA 
JACOB
Shri SUDHIR TYAGI

Dr. NABIN KUMAR HEMBRAM

Shri KRISHNA KUMAR

Shri PREMCHAND SINGH

Shri Santosh Hajavagol

Shri SHIRISH DWIVEDI

Shri NUNAVATH MOHAN

Shri HIMANSHU GAUTAM

Shri SOUTRIK GHOSH

Shri MITHLESH KUMAR

Shri NITISH KUMAR SAHU

Shri SUNIL KUMAR SUMAN

Shri BALRAJ KAVALI

Shri NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA

Shri SHUBH NARAYAN KUSHWAHA

Shri SANJAY SANWALIYA

Shri MANISH SHUKLA

Shri SURESH KUMAR VERMA

Shri RAJ BAHADUR

Shri ROHIT GARG

Shri RAKESH KUMAR

Shri SAURABH KUMAR

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

MO/F   

MO/F   

MO/F   

MO/F   

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

142700

147000

126800

142700

123100

142700

126800

126800

134500

142700

147000

130600

83600

83600

83600

83600

81200

99800

102800

91400

96900

94100

96900

99800

96900

94100

96900

91400

94100

94100

94100

99800

7th Pay Basic



3317

3318

3319

3320

3321

3322

3323

3324

3325

3326

3327

3328

3329

3330

3331

3332

3333

3334

3335

3336

3337

3338

3339

3340

3341

3342

3343

3344

3345

3346

3347

3348

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1627691

1627616

1627448

9142046

9141971

1234806

1628621

1628156

1628021

1628126

1628261

1525561

1524091

1320418

1627286

1231326

1627298

1615319

1626326

1626791

1614614

1604490

1612387

1625501

1618270

1612280

1612484

1612328

1612298

1608983

1611071

1611119

Emp No.

Shri JASPAL SINGH

Shri RARANJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI

Shri VIDIYALA UDAY KUMAR

Shri VISHAL SABLANIYA

Shri VISHNU NARAYANAN C S

Shri UTTAM KUMAR

Shri ABHINAY CHITTIKENA

Shri RISHI SHARMA

Shri UMESH KUMAR GUPTA

Shri CHANDRAKETU

Shri SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV

Shri AYAN MUKHOPADHYAY

Shri PRAVEEN DESHBANDHU

Shri MD KHUSHNOOR AQBAL

Shri MOHIT KUMAR GUPTA

Shri SREELESH G EDATUNERI

Shri SUGUNA KUMAR GANDIKOTA

Shri V  ANIL

Shri VIKRAM MAROTRAO JAIT

Shri SUJIT KUMAR

Shri RAVIKUMAR RUDRAPPA 
YALIGAR
Shri SANJAY MADHUKAR PAI

Shri SHIVKUMAR SONKERE

Shri C RAGHUNATHAN

Shri MANOJKUMAR M

Shri GAJANAN D NAIK

Shri H N PHANIRAJA

Shri H  HULUGAPPA

Shri B N NAGENDRAKUMAR

Shri VISHNU KRISHNA MADIVAL

Shri SHRINATH SHASTRY

Shri A  NIRANJAN

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

94100

96900

96900

86100

86100

86100

86100

88700

96900

96900

94100

88700

96900

91400

99800

102800

102800

109100

105900

105900

115800

119300

115800

102800

102800

115800

115800

115800

115800

119300

115800

115800

7th Pay Basic



3349

3350

3351

3352

3353

3354

3355

3356

3357

3358

3359

3360

3361

3362

3363

3364

3365

3366

3367

3368

3369

3370

3371

3372

3373

3374

3375

3376

3377

3378

3379

3380

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1613341

1612948

1612344

1612379

1612425

1612468

1612492

1601199

1602845

1609271

1604805

1618288

1609149

1614592

1618814

1614622

1602675

1609041

1611089

1612395

1612506

1600800

1611038

1618261

1614738

1602748

1609157

1609181

1611020

1611011

1617630

1617672

Emp No.

Shri P  VIJAYAN

Shri K M UJJAPPA

Shri R V RAVINDRA

Shri H N KRISHNAMURTHY

Shri N V LOKESHWAR

Shri L DINESH

Shri JAGADEESHA

Shri BASANAGOUDA SHIVAGOUDA 
NAGANURI
Shri VINOD NUNA NAIK

Shri JAGADEESHA G SHET

Shri BATHAL  KUMAR

Shri R.  RAMESH

Shri ARUN NARAYAN PAWAR

Shri BIJU K SEKHAR

Shri R  ANNAPPA

Shri RAMESH M SHRINIVASAPUR

Shri PUTTARAJU  K

Shri DEEPAK PANDURANG NAIK

Shri B  HEMANTHAKUMAR

Shri RAJESH S MAHATUNGADE

Shri C SHREE KUMAR

Shri S P KAMAT

Shri IMTIYAZ.AHMED

Shri BIJU P

Shri A  VENKATASUBBAIAH

Shri PRASHANT DATTATRAY 
SHETTY
Shri ARUN GUNA HALDANKAR

Shri SUBHAS NANDA NAIK

Shri V  MANJUNATH

Shri SUNEEL V BARKUR

Shri NAGARAJ M NAYAK

Shri VEERENDRA DAYANANDA 
DANANNAVAR

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

122900

112400

115800

115800

115800

115800

115800

122900

122900

119300

122900

102800

119300

112400

109100

112400

115800

119300

119300

115800

115800

126600

115800

105900

112400

122900

115800

115800

115800

115800

109100

115800

7th Pay Basic



3381

3382

3383

3384

3385

3386

3387

3388

3389

3390

3391

3392

3393

3394

3395

3396

3397

3398

3399

3400

3401

3402

3403

3404

3405

3406

3407

3408

3409

3410

3411

3412

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1617699

1614681

1614568

1628591

1628786

1628351

1628366

1524901

1524926

1628408

1611712

1628348

1630001

1629998

1629698

1629791

1629821

1629878

1629908

1629938

1629941

1629866

1629818

1629836

1629848

1629851

1629881

1629926

1629758

1527528

1629536

1629566

Emp No.

Shri M S RAJEEV

Shri J Z SAMEEULLAH

Shri DHANANJAYA B SUNAGAD

Dr. BANOTH DEVENDAR

Shri PRAVEEN KUMAR

Shri RAHAMTULLA SHAIK

Shri MANORANJAN MISHRA

Shri SUBHASHIS CHATTERJEE

Shri TAPAN SARMAH

Shri DHIRAJ SHARMA

Shri SHRINIVAS N PANCHAMUKHI

Shri TOGULAREDDI SARAGADA

Shri DEEPAK PANWAR

Shri MUKESH KUSHWAHA

Shri B OM SUBHAM

Shri VIVEK DIXIT

Shri AKSHAY VASANT THAKUR

Shri BODDAPU LEELA PRATHAP 
KUMAR 
Shri PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV

Shri VORA HIREN MUKESHBHAI

Shri YASHWANT KUMAR

Shri KURVA NARSIMHULU

Shri ACHANTA VENKATA BHASKARA
RAJKAMAL
Shri BANDARU OBULESU

Shri DHANBHADRA SINGH

Shri DHEERAJ KUMAR SEMEKAR

Shri NEILANSH SAXENA

Shri VISWANADHAPALLI GANESH

Shri DEVESH KUMAR

Shri AKASH KANAUJIA

Shri VIRENDER KUMAR MAHAVAR

Shri MUKUND GARG

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

MO/E   

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

122900

115800

115800

86100

91400

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

99800

96900

69700

69700

71800

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

80900

76200

76200

7th Pay Basic



3413

3414

3415

3416

3417

3418

3419

3420

3421

3422

3423

3424

3425

3426

3427

3428

3429

3430

3431

3432

3433

3434

3435

3436

3437

3438

3439

3440

3441

3442

3443

3444

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1629581

1629608

1629551

1629596

1237041

1237266

1322101

1629458

1123718

1914086

1914131

1914311

1628891

1628888

1629488

1235331

1912901

1629626

1629638

9143246

1629728

1914956

1914746

1630901

1630691

1630718

1630058

1630466

1630616

1630646

1630571

1630451

Emp No.

Shri SHUBHAM VIJAY TEVARE

Shri SHUBHAM AJAY MORE

Shri SHIVANK BHATNAGAR

Shri VISHWENDER SINGH

Shri ARVIND KUMAR CHAUHAN

Ms. MEENAKSHI SANEL

Shri MANAS KUMAR GHOSH

Shri PERINATI HARIKRISHNA

Shri VIVEK SIDHARTH KAMATHI

Shri Arvind Kumar

Shri Rahul Mundotiya

Shri Lokesh Jinwal

Shri PRASHANT KUMAR

Shri ANUJ MINZ

Shri SANYAM JAIN

Shri PRABHAKAR MISHRA

Shri Santosh Appasab Khot

Shri VISHAL RASHYA PAWARA

Shri DEEPAK KUMAR PASWAN

Shri PRAKHAR SHRI

Dr.(Mrs.) DR. BADAVATH 
PADMAVATHY
Shri Kamal Peddayya Ayyanna

Shri Arun L Hegde

Shri JAIMIN ASHOKBHAI DAMOR

Shri  HARSHIT AGREL NAMDEV

Shri ANURAG SAU

Shri RAHUL SUNIL KHARAT

Shri SOLANKI CHIRAGKUMAR 
CHUNILAL
Shri VAIBHAV MISHRA

Shri VIKAS VISHWESHWAR BHAT

Shri KRISHNA VERMA

Shri NIKHIL GARHWAL

Name

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

MO/D   

TO/D 

TO/D 

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

76200

76200

76200

76200

74000

69700

74000

78500

71800

74000

74000

74000

78500

80900

78500

80900

80900

76200

76200

76200

74000

74000

74000

61300

59500

61300

61300

59500

61300

61300

59500

59500

7th Pay Basic



3445

3446

3447

3448

3449

3450

3451

3452

3453

3454

3455

3456

3457

3458

3459

3460

3461

3462

3463

3464

3465

3466

3467

3468

3469

3470

3471

3472

3473

3474

3475

3476

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1630811

1629911

1630256

1630148

1630541

1630496

1630766

1630778

1630781

1630676

1630076

1630088

1630091

1630106

1630628

1630796

1630826

1630601

1630658

1630736

1630748

1630751

1630706

1630631

1630508

1630478

1630481

1630526

1630538

1630568

1630586

1630688

Emp No.

Shri ABHAY KUMAR GUPTA

Shri VISHWAJEET SINGH

Shri D MADHAN KUMAR 

Shri BRIJESH  MEENA

Shri MD AKRAMUL HAQUE

Shri DNYANESHWAR SHRIDHAR 
CHAVAN
Shri NADAKUDURU VAMSI KRISHNA

Shri HITESH KUMAR MEENA 

Shri MOHD MOHTASHIM

Shri TONDEPU V N S PRANEETH

Shri HARIOM  YADAV

Shri VINNAMALA DEVA KUMAR 
REDDY
Shri SURAJIT BERA

Shri RAHUL NARANG

Shri RITURAJ

Shri MADAKA RAJ KUMAR

Shri PAWAN VINOD WANGEKAR

Shri AWADHESH SONAKAR

Shri NITHISH L

Shri NIKUNJ RAMESH PARMAR

Shri ADITYA PRASAD SAHOO

Shri ALURI SATHEESH

Shri SANTOSH DAS

Shri SHUBHAM ANAND

Shri PRITHVI SHARMA

Shri AKASHKUMAR BIPINCHANDRA 
VAHIA 
Shri GAUTAM KUMAR

Shri ABHYUDAY SHARMA

Ms. ANJANA VIJAYAKUMAR

Shri SANJIT KUMAR 

Shri RAMPRAKASH NAGAR

Shri RADHE KRISHNA

Name

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

61300

65000

63100

61300

61300

59500

61300

61300

61300

61300

63100

63100

61300

63100

59500

59500

59500

59500

61300

59500

59500

61300

59500

61300

59500

59500

59500

59500

61300

59500

59500

59500

7th Pay Basic



3477

3478

3479

3480

3481

3482

3483

3484

3485

3486

3487

3488

3489

3490

3491

3492

3493

3494

3495

3496

3497

3498

3499

3500

3501

3502

3503

3504

3505

3506

3507

3508

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1630556

1630838

1630151

1630166

1630241

1630808

1630856

1630886

1630721

1630841

1630868

1630916

1630928

1630661

1630136

1630181

1630196

1630208

1630211

1630286

1630121

1630046

1630178

1630226

1630271

1630031

1630898

1630406

1630388

1629986

1606514

1609068

Emp No.

Shri P V N MANOJ

Shri PEEYUSH CHAUDHARY

Shri AMIT  KUMAR

Shri SHUBHAM SINGH SRINET

Shri ABHISHEK  VERMA

Ms. DEEPSHIKHA SONI 

Shri MRIDUL JAIN

Shri AUDUMBER PRAKASH NARALE

Shri JAYESH DAVE

Shri VISHESH ROY ANAND

Shri SOURAV PAL

Shri PUNYO  HASSANG

Shri SHUBHAM  KUMAR

Shri RAJA DIWAKAR

Ms. HARSHA PRIYADARSHINI

Shri AJAY DHABAI 

Shri AKSHAY ASHOK DHIVARE

Shri DIVYA PRAKASH 

Shri MAHARSHI  ROSHAN

Shri GAUTHAM G KUMAR

Shri CHIRANTAN DUTTA 

Shri SOURAV  SUKHIJA

Shri BIRESHWAR  CHAKRABORTY

Shri NIKHIL  BHATIA

Shri RAJAT  DEO

Shri CHANDRA KUMAR NISHAD

Shri MOHIT  DOHAREY

Dr.(Ms.) DERISHA QUEENSLIN C

Dr.(Mrs.) FATHIMA S

Dr. ABRAHAM Y

Shri PARAMESHWAR  
KRISHNAMURTHI
Shri BASAVARAJ M. MAVANOORI

Name

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

MO/C   

MO/C   

MO/C   

SA/G

SA/G

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

Level

59500

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

59500

61300

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

61300

63100

61300

56100

56100

59500

119300

112400

7th Pay Basic



3509

3510

3511

3512

3513

3514

3515

3516

3517

3518

3519

3520

3521

3522

3523

3524

3525

3526

3527

3528

3529

3530

3531

3532

3533

3534

3535

3536

3537

3538

3539

3540

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1614673

1614703

1616145

1621904

1610180

1619357

1609017

1617613

1617532

1618652

1609122

1617206

1609963

1610139

1612417

1612441

1612450

1612476

1616153

1609211

1617541

1609254

1609939

1612352

1618687

1614584

1624601

1614444

1611101

1618296

1619381

1612557

Emp No.

Shri D  RAVUJA

Shri C. K. BABU

Shri VITTAL M KAMAT

Shri DILEEP KAMBLE

Shri SUBHASH P DABRABAD

Shri YASHWANT SADASHIV JADHAV

Shri MADHUKESHWAR.HEGDE

Shri H  JAGADEESHA

Shri SABU SHIVAPPA SANGAPUR

Shri SHREEKANT B. GOUDAR

Shri A L KHAN USMAN

Shri RAGHUNANDAN MOHAN JOSHI

Shri CHANDRASHEKAR GANAPATI 
BHAT
Shri SAINATH R KINDALKAR

Shri J  BASAVARAJA

Shri JAGADEESHA HEBBAR K

Shri K S VENUGOPAL

Shri U P SUBRAHMANYA KUMAR

Shri PRAKASH L. PATIL

Shri BHUJABAL D UPADHYE

Shri SRINIVAS ANNARAO 
BHAVIMANI
Shri NARAYAN V. PRABHU

Shri MICHAEL YUJEEN FERNANDES

Shri K N KULKARNI

Shri PARESH D. NAIK

Shri A K REGHUNADAN

Shri RAJESH KUMAR PAI

Shri B  OMPRAKASH

Shri RAMAKANT R KUNDAPUR

Shri E. K. MURUKAN

Shri T L AJITH

Shri PRASHANT A NAYAK

Name

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

112400

109100

109100

96900

115800

119300

119300

109100

105900

102800

119300

105900

115800

115800

115800

115800

115800

115800

105900

115800

102800

115800

115800

115800

102800

112400

102800

112400

115800

102800

122900

115800

7th Pay Basic



3541

3542

3543

3544

3545

3546

3547

3548

3549

3550

3551

3552

3553

3554

3555

3556

3557

3558

3559

3560

3561

3562

3563

3564

3565

3566

3567

3568

3569

3570

3571

3572

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1618245

1611950

1612301

1614452

1612409

1618661

1617621

1624598

1621271

1617681

1617567

1611470

1618237

1613308

1610163

1613821

1611135

1617583

1615173

1610759

1615157

1613898

1622510

1619551

1622641

1622579

1622595

1622625

1622633

1621092

1621211

1621301

Emp No.

Shri SHRIKRISHNA. U. V.

Shri GAJENDRA R. ROKHADE

Shri NAFEES HAROON SHAIKH

Shri K. S. LAKSHMIKANTHA

Shri B K MAHESH

Shri VENKATESHA N

Shri NAGESH H. KHARVI

Shri D D SAHU

Shri M.  RAJEEV

Shri SADASHIV BHIMAPPA 
MANAGAVI
Shri D  NAGARAJA

Shri ANILKUMAR RAM SHET

Shri T  VINODKUMAR

Smt. M  SUMATHI

Shri A  MAGESH KUMAR

Shri DHANAPAL  RAJU

Shri DEEPAK M PAI

Shri M  THIRUKUMAR

Shri YASHODHAN  HERANJAL

Shri ARMSTRONG MININ ALFANSO

Shri RAKESH PANDEY

Shri ANTHONY VALARNESAN. A

Shri NITYANAND. V. CHITTAL

Shri RAJEEV VIGHNESHWAR MALYA

Shri GOURISH  HEGDE

Shri PAWAN KUMAR VERMA

Shri BUDDHADEB  KARMAKAR

Shri RATNESH  RATHOR

Shri RUPESH SHRIKANT FONDEKAR

Shri MANDA  UDAY KISHOR

Shri DHARMBEER PRASAD SINGH

Shri B.  RAMAKRISHNA

Name

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

102800

102800

115800

112400

115800

99800

102800

122900

96900

115800

109100

105900

105900

112400

115800

96900

119300

109100

94100

99500

78500

88400

85800

93800

88400

88400

85800

83300

85800

91100

88400

91100

7th Pay Basic



3573

3574

3575

3576

3577

3578

3579

3580

3581

3582

3583

3584

3585

3586

3587

3588

3589

3590

3591

3592

3593

3594

3595

3596

3597

3598

3599

3600

3601

3602

3603

3604

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1621327

1620240

1614991

1619390

1621351

1615939

1621319

1616218

1618644

1622463

1622269

1619527

1609246

1614185

1615165

1621246

1615017

1622501

1624358

1622277

1622412

1622251

1613979

1613944

1624391

1624136

1624166

1624178

1622323

1624121

1624211

1624226

Emp No.

Shri SOBHISH P. DOMINIC

Shri .  SAJAN.DAVIS.K.

Shri MANOJKUMAR. U. K.

Kum PRATIMA.S.GAONKAR

Shri S.  RAVI KUMAR

Shri SHANKAR L P

Shri VIJAYKUMAR PALAVALASA

Shri VENKATASWAMYREDDY  
SURESH
Shri SHAJAN  ARSIKERI

Shri BOLLISETTY  
NAGABHUSHANAM
Shri J.  MURALI

Shri BALACHANDRA S NAYAK

Shri SHAFAQAT PARVEEZ A.S. 
JAMADAR
Shri R.  SUDHAKARA

Shri NAGARAJA  HEBBAR

Shri K.R.  SATHEESH

Shri ANANT YESHWANT BHANDAGI

Shri MATTAPARTI  SRINIVAS

Shri SANDESH T. TANDEL

Shri ANAND MADHAV KAMAT

Shri SUBRAHMANYA  BHAGWAT

Shri SACHIN CHANDRAKANT NAIK

Shri M. K. VAJRAVELU

Shri K.  JAGADISH KUMAR

Shri RAVI MALLESH.S.

Shri ABDUL MAJEED

Shri BINOJ.P.

Shri MANJAPPA NAIK

Shri VINOD PARASHURAM 
NARVEKAR
Shri RAVIKUMAR. S

Shri SATYAN T.B.

Shri P. SIVAKUMAR

Name

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

91100

88400

83300

93800

85800

80900

88400

83300

96600

83300

88400

96600

108800

83300

85800

88400

91100

85800

83300

88400

83300

83300

85800

91100

78500

78500

78500

83300

88400

83300

83300

78500

7th Pay Basic



3605

3606

3607

3608

3609

3610

3611

3612

3613

3614

3615

3616

3617

3618

3619

3620

3621

3622

3623

3624

3625

3626

3627

3628

3629

3630

3631

3632

3633

3634

3635

3636

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1624241

1616781

1624286

1613952

1624301

1616340

1614088

1614096

1624526

1622561

1624478

1624328

1624331

1624346

1624421

1622544

1624448

1622382

1622293

1621386

1624436

1619535

1622331

1623109

1622480

1622684

1624571

1618679

1613138

1624256

1624376

1624388

Emp No.

Shri UMAKANT NAIK

Shri H. G. SAMPATHKUMAR

Shri KINAR.P.N.

Shri ANTHONY DOUGLAS HOOVER

Shri SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO

Shri M.  RAMESH

Shri SATHEESH. E

Shri K.  SRINIVASA

Shri BINIL T.R.

Shri SAJAL KUMAR GHOSH

Shri LITTO JOSEPH

Shri IMRAN KHAN

Shri MAHANTESH S. HIREMATH

Shri NILESH SURESH TALEKAR

Shri VIJAY R. NAIK

Shri RAGHAVENDRA.  MOGER

Shri R. JAYARAMAN

Shri MAHESH GANGADHAR GUNAGI

Shri ROSHAN ULHAS NAIK

Shri K. K. SURESH BABU

Shri ASHOK  

Shri SANJEEVAKUMAR B. NAYAK

Shri RAGHAVENDRA M. GUNAGA

Shri S  VINOD

Shri THATI KONDA 
BALAKOTESWARARAO
Shri VAMAN ANANDU GOSAVI

Shri VIVEK KINI

Shri JAYARAM HARISCHANDRA 
GURAV
Shri NAGARAJA  MUKARI

Shri RAVI MOHAN JAWKAR

Shri BALRAJ.P. NAIK

Shri KISHOREKUMAR S. KAMBLE

Name

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

78500

83300

83300

93800

78500

78500

83300

88400

78500

83300

83300

83300

83300

78500

78500

88400

83300

83300

88400

88400

83300

93800

83300

93800

85800

83300

78500

96600

88400

78500

78500

83300

7th Pay Basic



3637

3638

3639

3640

3641

3642

3643

3644

3645

3646

3647

3648

3649

3650

3651

3652

3653

3654

3655

3656

3657

3658

3659

3660

3661

3662

3663

3664

3665

3666

3667

3668

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1624151

1624538

1622536

1622587

1622692

1622617

1621084

1621220

1614045

1614070

1621114

1620789

1809539

1621254

1622552

1614975

1614207

1622366

1610694

1610660

1610678

1612760

1614037

1604911

1611747

1600770

1604970

1608762

1613723

1614304

1622196

1600885

Emp No.

Shri PRAVEEN. P. C.

Shri SATISH NAIK

Shri GURURAJ. R. KUNDAPUR

Shri VINAY RAMAKANT BANDEKAR

Shri BINOY  MATHEW

Shri PRADEEP  KAUSHAL

Smt. M. SOUMIA MENON

Shri M.  SAJEESH

Shri DIVAKARA B V

Shri DIVAKARA . HEGDE

Smt. M.  JAYASUDHA

Shri ULHAS SADANAND NAIK

Shri M. K. PATTAR

Shri AJITHKUMAR  AKKALATH

Shri NAGARAJ  KABBUR

Shri SHAJIMON K A

Shri THARANATHA M. BEVINAKATTI

Shri JASIR SHINE M MARAKKAR

Shri MADHUKAR ACHUT ACHARI

Shri BASAVANT OMANNA GADAKAR

Shri GANAPATI J. SHET

Shri RAVINDRA S. TAMBURI

Shri M.  MAHALINGAIAH

Shri JORA SUKRA GONDA

Shri SHRIKANT C SOGI

Shri ARAVIND MANOHAR GOLI

Shri JAKEERAHUSEN AMINSAB ASKI

Shri G. R. VISWESWARAIAH

Shri PARASHURAM  HONNABINDAGI

Shri V.  GIRISH

Shri PREMANAND GANAPATI 
KUDTARKAR
Shri SATISH NARAYAN UNDEKAR

Name

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

TECH. SUPR-A (Drg.)

TECH. SUPR-A (Drg.)

TECH. SUPR-A (Drg.)

TECH. SUPR-A (Drg.)

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

78500

78500

83300

83300

85800

85800

91100

91100

78500

83300

91100

99500

91100

88400

88400

80900

88400

85800

96600

96600

99500

99500

80900

83300

88400

88400

88400

88400

80900

83300

85800

88400

7th Pay Basic



3669

3670

3671

3672

3673

3674

3675

3676

3677

3678

3679

3680

3681

3682

3683

3684

3685

3686

3687

3688

3689

3690

3691

3692

3693

3694

3695

3696

3697

3698

3699

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1613995

1615238

1608967

1609033

1607481

1611674

1609076

1614118

1602225

1602888

1614894

1618768

1613961

1604830

1615955

1608924

1611593

1622935

1614100

1613740

1610805

1610520

1609025

1610112

1611623

1611704

1613774

1613928

1613863

1625318

1625366

Emp No.

Shri M. SEEGALLI GOWDA

Shri T.  SUNILKUMAR

Shri KANTAPPA CHANNAPPA 
JAINAPUR
Shri SHRIDHAR S. MAHAJAN

Shri SATISH GANAPATI ULVEKAR     

Shri S.  SHIVASIDDEGOWDA

Shri KHALEELULLA HUSSAINI 
PEERZADE
Shri Y. K. MALLIKARJUNAIAH

Shri RAMESH  KRISHNAJI  BHUSARE

Shri CHANABASAPPA SHIVAPPA 
DODAMANI
Shri M. G. MADHU

Shri K. V. RAJEEV

Shri V. PANDURANGA RAO

Shri PRASHANT DATTA 
KANKONKAR
Shri DILIP N. HANBAR

Shri ALFRED IPPOLIT FERNANDES

Shri RAVINDRA P. BILGI

Shri GANAPATI MANOHAR NAIK

Shri BASAVARAJ K. KAMBLE

Shri J.  MARIAPRAKASH

Shri VASUDEV DEVAYYA 
CHANDAVAR
Shri SANTOSHKUMAR J. 
MEHANDALE
Shri PRAKASH RAMA NAIK

Shri CHANDRASHEKAR. K. P.

Shri PRAKASH  BORODE

Shri M.  VENKATESHAPPA

Shri D.  VIJAYANANDA

Shri MOHAN D DURGEKAR

Shri H. K. SHIVAPRASAD

Shri RUPESH SHRIDHAR 
TALVADEKAR
Shri JYOTIRANJAN SAHOO

Name

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

Level

83300

80900

85800

85800

88400

88400

85800

83300

93800

93800

93800

91100

83300

83300

80900

80900

88400

85800

83300

80900

80900

96600

85800

85800

80900

85800

83300

80900

75400

77700

73200

7th Pay Basic



3700

3701

3702

3703

3704

3705

3706

3707

3708

3709

3710

3711

3712

3713

3714

3715

3716

3717

3718

3719

3720

3721

3722

3723

3724

3725

3726

3727

3728

3729

3730

3731

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1615840

1615963

1602586

1613715

1617796

1624208

1624361

1624466

1624196

1624238

1615891

1618474

1624616

1604252

1614061

1625351

1625306

1229751

1618423

1616374

1613022

1624418

1624041

1615009

1228548

1320016

1618873

1231158

1619144

1615980

1614215

1602209

Emp No.

Shri V.  SAMSON

Shri S.  SHIVALINGAIAH

Smt. NANDA N.

Shri DAYANANDA  KULAL

Shri PRAKASH RAM DHAVADE

Shri SACHCHIDANAND WAGLEKAR

Shri SHAILESH S. NAIK 

Shri ABID SAYED

Shri NAGARAJ RAMACHANDRA 
SHET
Shri BRIJESH HARIDAS ACHARYA

Shri CHALAPATHI. B. V.

Shri ULLAS BHAT

Shri ANJI.C.

Shri MATHEW DIYOG FERNANDIS

Shri K.  RAGHAVENDRA

Shri SAGAR YUVRAJ AHIRE

Shri SREEJESH ERANCHERI

Shri DAYAL K B

Shri RAVI RATHOD

Shri CHANDRASHEKAR

Shri H. B. VIJAYAKUMARA

Shri SANTOSH C. VERNEKAR

Shri DHONGADE LALU PANDURANG

Shri PAWAN KUMAR SINGH

Shri KASHINATH S KHADE

Shri K.S. MOHAN

Shri VINAYAK ASHOK KUVALEKAR

Shri SATISH BABU PERAM

Shri PRAKASH DINU ASNOTIKAR

Shri VIVEK N BANDEKAR

Shri VIDYADHAR KAMALAKAR 
ACHARI
Shri ANTHONY EDWARD

Name

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

Level

71100

75400

82400

75400

71100

73200

75400

73200

75400

73200

73200

73200

73200

80000

77700

75400

77700

75400

71100

73200

80000

73200

75400

73200

82600

67200

69200

71300

67200

75400

77700

84900

7th Pay Basic



3732

3733

3734

3735

3736

3737

3738

3739

3740

3741

3742

3743

3744

3745

3746

3747

3748

3749

3750

3751

3752

3753

3754

3755

3756

3757

3758

3759

3760

3761

3762

3763

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1616099

1610864

1611739

1613090

1616081

1616293

1616391

1616315

1608908

1619012

1619080

1617834

1608991

1615947

1608959

1610643

1614274

1618512

1616480

1616951

1604074

1607839

1614193

1616757

1613642

1617800

1611607

1613812

1602187

1615041

1615149

1615181

Emp No.

Shri SANJIVKUMAR M 
GHATAKAMBLE
Shri BHASKAR S. MADAR

Shri H. S. SATHEESH

Shri YOGEESHA. P. G.

Shri R.  BYANNA

Shri THIMMARAYAPPA  
RANGASWAMY
Shri R. T. JAGADEESH

Shri AMARNATH BHASKAR NAIK

Shri SADANAND B. BANDERMANI

Shri C. D. SHAJITHOMAS

Shri KIRAN MAHADEV BORKAR

Dr. VINOD RAMESH NAYAK

Shri VIJAY GANAPATI BHAT 
MARATHE
Shri R  ANANDA

Shri SANTOSH VISHWAMBAR NAIK

Shri MALLESH PAIK GAONKAR

Shri N.  MURALIDHAR

Shri SURESH R. NAIK

Shri R.B.  RAMAKRISHNAIAH

Shri J.  RAMESH

Shri SAINATH LAXMAN NAIK

Shri RAJU GOVIND NAIK

Shri K.  SURESHA

Shri SHAMANNA  SHAVI

Shri P. G. HARIKUMAR

Shri P.  HARISH KHATOKAR

Shri K. S. UMASHANKAR

Shri C. S. HARISHA

Shri JAGDISH TIMMAPPA NAIK

Shri JAYAKARA SHETTY

Shri MILINDA  KAMBALE

Shri A. N. RAMESHA

Name

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

73200

77700

84900

82400

75400

73200

73200

73200

82400

69200

69200

69200

80000

73200

80000

75400

75400

69000

73200

73200

82400

82400

75400

71100

80000

71100

82400

77700

87400

73200

73200

77700

7th Pay Basic



3764

3765

3766

3767

3768

3769

3770

3771

3772

3773

3774

3775

3776

3777

3778

3779

3780

3781

3782

3783

3784

3785

3786

3787

3788

3789

3790

3791

3792

3793

3794

3795

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1615874

1615971

1607171

1614291

1611721

1611615

1616935

1616960

1616994

1601041

1616846

1613669

1613731

1613758

1616102

1615475

1613111

1607383

1614151

1602250

1613049

1615882

1616196

1615858

1613880

1614177

1613235

1616331

1616412

1613782

1617788

1613987

Emp No.

Shri V.  KIRUBAGARAN

Shri MADHUKESHWAR K 
HARIKANTRA
Shri ULHAS MADHUKAR 
SHIRODKAR
Shri T. W. RAVI.D'SOUZA

Shri SUNIL A. PEDNEKAR

Shri S. R. N.MURTHY

Shri K.  VENUGOPAL

Shri RAM . KALGUTKAR

Shri BASAVARAJ  BENDIGERI

Shri SHAIKH.BABA.F.

Shri PARISHVANATH B. DODDAMANI

Shri H. T. SHIVA RAJA

Shri SARPUDDIN

Shri MALLAYYA  SAMBALAD

Shri G  NIRANJANKUMAR

Shri V.  ARJUNAN

Shri ALEX MELWYN LOBO

Shri RAMADAS KRISHNA DEVALI

Shri VASUDEVA B R

Shri RAJAN RAYA SALUNKE

Shri RAMACHANDRA  HEGDE

Shri PRASAD MAHADEV UTTARKAR

Shri V. G. NAGESHA

Shri K  RAJBABU

Shri LESSLY  D'SOUZA

Shri V.  GANESH

Shri T.  KRISHNANKUTTY

Shri S.  CHANDRASHEKAR

Shri ASHOK  BHAJANTRI

Shri RAVI K. NAIK

Shri VISWANATH  NAIK

Shri V.  GANESH

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

73200

75400

82400

75400

82400

77700

71100

71100

73200

84900

71100

69000

75400

75400

73200

87400

77700

82400

75400

87400

75400

73200

73200

73200

75400

75400

75400

73200

73200

75400

71100

77700

7th Pay Basic



3796

3797

3798

3799

3800

3801

3802

3803

3804

3805

3806

3807

3808

3809

3810

3811

3812

3813

3814

3815

3816

3817

3818

3819

3820

3821

3822

3823

3824

3825

3826

3827

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1614011

1613855

1614266

1614282

1613766

1607090

1604180

1618920

1613707

1619811

1615076

1619136

1616226

1619098

1603345

1603671

1616021

1605101

1619071

1615823

1615866

1613103

1616382

1615904

1615912

1611763

1618539

1606948

1607600

1618571

1616404

1613847

Emp No.

Shri R.  MANJUNATHAREDDY

Shri V.  RAJAN

Shri VINCENT  JOSEPH

Shri PURUSHOTTAM MASTI NAIK

Shri V. S. NARASIMHAMURTHY

Shri VINOD BABANI GURAV

Shri R.M. MADHUKAR

Shri SOMASHEKHAR L. GAJAKOSH

Shri M.  MANJUNATHARAO

Shri K. B. BIJUMON

Shri VENKATESH VITTAL ARKASALI

Shri HANUMANTHARAYAPPA. K. R.

Shri R  JOSEPH.RAJ

Shri GOVARDHAN

Shri AMEER ABDUL KHAN

Shri SANNU MASTI GOND

Shri P  PRABHAKARAN

Shri MAHESH MURARI NAMSEKAR

Shri DODDAMANI  NAGAREDDY

Shri T.  NAGARAJU

Shri H. P. ANJANAPPA

Shri SUNIL D BHOVI

Shri V  KUMARASWAMY

Shri SANTOSH DASHARATHARAO 
KULKARNI
Shri V  NAGARAJA

Shri ARAVIND M. BAGEWADI

Shri CHANDRA K. NAIK

Shri SHARANABASAPPA ANNEPPA 
KANTI
Shri JARMAN MATHES SOUZA

Shri PRAKASH  DABBANAVAR

Shri MOHAMMED ALI F. HAROBIDI

Shri K. L. CHANNAKRISHNA

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

75400

75400

75400

75400

75400

82400

80000

69000

75400

69200

73400

69200

73400

69200

69200

71300

73400

73400

69200

73400

73400

73400

73400

73400

71300

75600

69200

75600

69200

69200

73400

71300

7th Pay Basic



3828

3829

3830

3831

3832

3833

3834

3835

3836

3837

3838

3839

3840

3841

3842

3843

3844

3845

3846

3847

3848

3849

3850

3851

3852

3853

3854

3855

3856

3857

3858

3859

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1616200

1616242

1616269

1616897

1607936

1616463

1616927

1616943

1616803

1604686

1604708

1618598

1603779

1615190

1618938

1618989

1617818

1616978

1620517

1601822

1616285

1616307

1616323

1616358

1616838

1616137

1619187

1619730

1614002

1616056

1619128

1619209

Emp No.

Shri R.  MOHAN

Shri GANESH RAO M

Shri MANI  VINOD

Shri CHANDRAPPA T 
KEMMANAKERI
Shri SHIVABASAVAIAH

Shri N R RAMESH

Shri A.  BHEEMAPPA

Shri D. C. CHANNAPPA

Shri NEELAPPA R. DYAVANNAVAR

Shri PHILIPRAKASH PEDRU SOUZA

Shri VENKATRAMANA A GOWDA

Shri B. V. MAHESHA

Shri VIRUPAKSHAPPA  
NAGENDRAPPA
Shri A.  RAJASHEKARAN

Shri SHIVAJI V. GHORPADE

Shri SYED SALEEM 
PASHA.INAMDAR
Shri PRASHANT RIPU GUNAGI

Shri R. M. RAVEESHA

Shri AJI.P.O.

Shri ANANDU GIRIJO NAIK

Shri NATARAJA. C

Shri GURUNATH K. GURAV

Shri PANDURANGAPPA B. HARAVI

Shri K.  MAHESHA

Shri S. R. MOHANKUMAR

Shri S. N. SHANKARALINGEGOWDA

Shri M.  UMESHA

Shri IMMANUEL GURAM  

Shri V. M. MUBARAK

Shri K. M. NATARAJA

Shri J.  CHANDRA

Shri T. S. CHANDRASHEKHAR

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

71300

73400

71300

71300

75600

71300

73400

71300

73400

73400

71300

69200

77900

73400

69200

69200

71300

73400

65200

71300

73400

73400

73400

73400

71300

71300

69200

69200

73400

73400

69200

69200

7th Pay Basic



3860

3861

3862

3863

3864

3865

3866

3867

3868

3869

3870

3871

3872

3873

3874

3875

3876

3877

3878

3879

3880

3881

3882

3883

3884

3885

3886

3887

3888

3889

3890

3891

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1619268

1614231

1614240

1616277

1616129

1609050

1616811

1619021

1618601

1616854

1616862

1615831

1615921

1616048

1616072

1613014

1613031

1613065

1616471

1611666

1611691

1616901

1616919

1614053

1616501

1611682

1620622

1606042

1618610

1616790

1611488

1619217

Emp No.

Shri SHANTARAM K. GOOKANMANE

Shri MANCHAIAH  RUDRESHA

Shri GANGADHAR  NANDARAGI

Shri V  RAMESHA

Shri M. C. JANAKIRAMA

Shri GIRISH ARVIND ASUKAR

Shri D. M. NAGARAJU

Shri RAJKUMAR S. PATIL

Shri SIMON LAWRENCE D'SOUZA

Shri DATTATRAY ISHWAR NAIK

Shri MOHAMMED  FAROOQ

Shri JAGADEESH N. GUNAGA

Shri K. S. UMESH

Shri BALAKRISHNA G NAIK

Shri T. S CHANDRASHEKAR

Shri BASAVARADDI TIMMARADDI 
UGALAT
Shri RAVIKUMAR.M

Shri CHANDRASHEKHARA

Shri PRANESH KULKARNI

Shri RAGHAVENDRARAO 
SEETARAMARAO KULKARNI
Shri N.  BASAVAKUMARASWAMY

Shri RAJU GANAPATI NAIK

Shri GURAYYA  KAMBALIMATH

Shri VEERAYYA SHASHIMATH

Shri D. SIVAPRAKASH

Shri BEERAPPA          G .         
GAWARAWAD
Shri P.  NAGESWARA RAO

Shri MILTON AUGUSTINE 
FERNANDIES
Shri GANESH SUBRAYA HEGDE

Shri RAJEEV  AGADI

Shri SATISH RAMA ANKOLEKAR

Shri N.  SURESH

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

69200

73400

73400

73400

73400

80200

73400

69200

69200

73400

71300

73400

73400

73400

73400

75600

75600

75600

73400

75600

77900

73400

73400

73400

73400

75600

67200

69200

69200

73400

71300

69200

7th Pay Basic



3892

3893

3894

3895

3896

3897

3898

3899

3900

3901

3902

3903

3904

3905

3906

3907

3908

3909

3910

3911

3912

3913

3914

3915

3916

3917

3918

3919

3920

3921

3922

3923

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1601784

1616773

1613693

1613120

1618440

1616030

1618890

1613804

1619942

1614959

1615025

1614967

1616064

1616251

1616421

1616447

1614983

1606239

1619101

1616455

1613871

1618954

1608827

1618415

1619161

1616986

1618547

1602021

1619870

1618521

1617826

1617851

Emp No.

Shri VINOD MAHABALESHWAR NAIK

Shri MANJUNATH  BAPANNAVAR

Shri B. CHANDRASHEKARA RAO

Shri B R KIRAN

Shri GAJANAN  GOUDRA

Shri RAJU G. NAIK

Shri SHARANAPPA M. HALLI

Shri IMTIAZ  PASHA

Shri CHANDRA  SHEKARA

Shri C.  MOHANKUMAR

Shri BALAPPA SOMAPPA NAIK

Shri NISHAD C M 

Shri K.  VENKATESH

Shri SHIVANNA  PALAKSHAIAH

Shri ANAND  PAREET

Shri K B SOMANATHA

Shri LINDON ANTONY T

Shri MAHENDRA VITHAL KAMBLE

Shri CHANDRASHEKARA  N

Shri CHANDRASHEKHAR V 
BADIGER
Shri ANANT SUKRU GOUDA

Shri SHIVAKUMAR 
RAMACHANDRAPPA SHAKAPURE
Shri SURESH SOMA NAIK

Shri GOPAL Y. BHANDARE

Shri D.  GOPI

Shri J.  RAMACHANDRA

Shri ASHOK  GORAL

Shri SURENDRA MANOHAR NAIK

Shri ABHISHEK  KUMAR

Shri M.  RAJAPPA

Shri N.  NAVEENKUMAR

Shri MAHESH MAHABALESHWAR 
HEGDE

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

73400

73400

77900

75600

69200

73400

69200

73400

67200

73400

73400

71300

73400

73400

73400

73400

71300

77900

69200

73400

73400

69200

69200

69200

69200

73400

69200

80200

69200

69200

71300

71300

7th Pay Basic



3924

3925

3926

3927

3928

3929

3930

3931

3932

3933

3934

3935

3936

3937

3938

3939

3940

3941

3942

3943

3944

3945

3946

3947

3948

3949

3950

3951

3952

3953

3954

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1613910

1618962

1619055

1614916

1628681

1628696

1628501

1628531

1628711

1628741

1628756

1628516

1628528

1628768

1628738

1628858

1628951

1618482

1619152

1618997

1605356

1623281

1621769

1614142

1610589

1613596

1613626

1617761

1617842

1612654

1615114

Emp No.

Shri PRATHAP . SHETTY

Shri NINGAPPA H. DANDIN

Shri DENNIS AUGNEL D'SOUZA

Shri C.  RAJKUMAR

Shri VINAYAKAPRASAD H.N.

Shri SANTOSHKUMAR

Shri CHANDAN MARUTI NAIK

Shri JAVEED HAROBIDI

Smt. JYOTI MITHUN NAIK

Shri NARENDRAKUMAR T.

Smt. DEEPALI UDDAND NAYAK

Shri MAHANTESH H. 
KIVADANNANAVAR
Shri CHIDANANDA GONDA

Smt. SAHANA MANJUNATH GUNAGA

Smt. ARATI KASHINATH SHETTY

Shri HARISH H

Shri ANILKUMAR SHEPUR

Shri REVANASIDDAPPA S. 
GANGOOR
Shri PRAMOD S. PHAYDE

Shri S. K. NARAYANASWAMY

Shri MAHESHWAR LAXMAN 
KALBURGI
Shri ANWAR BASHA M. SHAIKH

Shri SIDLAL  MURMU

Shri N. GNANACHANDRA

Shri DEEPAK SHANTA NAIK

Shri VINOD APPA NAIK

Shri SATISH RAMAYYA NAIK

Shri JAGDEESH DWARAKANATH 
PARULEKAR
Shri MOHAMMAD GOUSE F NADAF

Shri ULLAS KASHINATH NAIK

Shri GURANIGAPPA SHARANAPPA 
KHAJURAGI

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

Grade

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

73400

69200

69200

71300

56900

55200

55200

55200

56900

56900

56900

56900

55200

56900

56900

55200

55200

64100

64100

62200

64100

58600

58600

70000

62200

64100

64100

66000

66000

62200

68000

7th Pay Basic



3955

3956

3957

3958

3959

3960

3961

3962

3963

3964

3965

3966

3967

3968

3969

3970

3971

3972

3973

3974

3975

3976

3977

3978

3979

3980

3981

3982

3983

3984

3985

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1606981

1613600

1612689

1619748

1610201

1610635

1619039

1603051

1623362

1607278

1602039

1623451

1616528

1616820

1621734

1612026

1618431

1618458

1603841

1619195

1601709

1623206

1612697

1609599

1612638

1623346

1612646

1623257

1623249

1623265

1623133

Emp No.

Shri SOMAYYA BASAPPA 
SHIRAGOD
Shri S. A. KEMPRAJARAS

Shri PRASHANT K. GAONKAR

Shri PANDURANG NARAYAN KUBAL

Shri NASIRUDDIN ABDUL SHAIKH

Shri GAJANAN BABANI PALEKAR

Shri BYRAPPAJI

Shri PETER ANTONY D'SOUZA

Shri A  ARUN

Shri KRISHNANAND YESHWANT 
NAIK
Shri SADANAND MAHABLESHWAR 
BAGGON
Shri SRIDHAR P. HUTAGI

Shri NARAYAN R WANDAKAR

Shri VINAY F. KERWADKAR

Shri NAGARAJA

Shri ATUL MAHABALESHWAR 
KUDTARKAR
Shri K.  SUBRAMANIYAM

Shri G. S. SRINIVAS

Shri MASTI SUKRA GOND

Shri MAHAVEER APPAJI UPADHYA

Shri ILIYAS ISMAIL KHAN

Shri LOKESH BANGARI

Shri SANTOSH A. MANJREKAR

Shri G. H. CHALAPATHY

Shri LAXMIKANT S. BHISE

Shri MAHANTESH SAJJAN

Shri SANDEEP RAMACHANDRA 
KUDTARKAR
Shri RAJESH VIDYADHAR 
JAMBAVALEKAR
Shri NAGARAJ I GODACHINAMALKI

Shri THARUNESHA C G

Shri MAHANTESH  NALATAWAD

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

58600

64100

62200

60400

62200

64100

64100

68000

56900

62200

70000

56900

70000

68000

58600

64100

64100

66000

70000

64100

64100

56900

60400

56900

60400

56900

60400

56900

58600

58600

58600

7th Pay Basic



3986

3987

3988

3989

3990

3991

3992

3993

3994

3995

3996

3997

3998

3999

4000

4001

4002

4003

4004

4005

4006

4007

4008

4009

4010

4011

4012

4013

4014

4015

4016

4017

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1621688

1623214

1619179

1619225

1619233

1619250

1619047

1619004

1606654

1609572

1616013

1621696

1621700

1606867

1606662

1613073

1614321

1620487

1612832

1605135

1623184

1601865

1607219

1618628

1616510

1621726

1621742

1626071

1619063

1606271

1625678

1625756

Emp No.

Shri S. M. SANNAGURAYYA

Shri RAGHU

Shri GAJANAN B. CHENDEKAR

Shri K. S. NAGENDRA

Shri RAMACHANDRA V MADIWAL

Shri R. M. GANESHA

Shri VITTAL K S

Shri AJITKUMAR G. KULKARNI

Shri K SHINNASWAMY SHIVAKUMAR

Shri RAMACHANDRA H. NETREKAR

Shri RAJASHEKHAR B ABBIGERI

Shri RAJEN  MURMU

Shri BIDYADHAR  MURMU

Shri GANESH SUBRAYA BHAT

Shri KRISHNA NARAYANA SHETTI

Shri M  KARIGOWDA

Shri SANDEEP S. BANDEKAR

Shri MOHD  SHAKIR

Shri KRISHNA CHANDRAKANT 
BANDEKAR
Shri JUJE KOSTAD D'COSTA

Shri PRAVEEN C NEKAR

Shri JAGANNATH BOMBA NAIK

Shri ULHAS SHANKAR TELANG

Shri N  MADHUSUDHAN

Shri F. P. PATIL

Shri RAM  SINGHASAN

Shri SURAJPRAKASH JAYWANT 
BANAVALIKAR
Shri ANEESH  K.  S.

Shri K. B. BASAVARAJA

Shri VILAS DHAKALU PATIL

Shri NAGNATH KUNDLIK GAIKWAD

Shri HANSRAJ YADAV

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

56900

58600

62200

62200

62200

64100

62200

62200

66000

56900

70000

58600

58600

64100

64100

66000

56900

60400

64100

60400

58600

60400

62200

62200

66000

58600

58600

55200

62200

64100

55200

55200

7th Pay Basic



4018

4019

4020

4021

4022

4023

4024

4025

4026

4027

4028

4029

4030

4031

4032

4033

4034

4035

4036

4037

4038

4039

4040

4041

4042

4043

4044

4045

4046

4047

4048

4049

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1625771

1625846

1617362

1625018

1625216

1625141

1625156

1625171

1618504

1618563

1626236

1617389

1625828

1625861

1625888

1625981

1626056

1617354

1607332

1616234

1625021

1625036

1625261

1625288

1618407

1619276

1618466

1618491

1618580

1617753

1619110

1618946

Emp No.

Shri NAGENDRA K NAIK

Shri MARUTHI G. P.

Shri YALLAPPA CHANABASAPPA 
HUKKERI
Shri K. MADHU

Shri CHOPPARAPU NAGESWARA 
RAO
Shri DIGAMBAR V. NAIK

Shri ANANDRAO T. KAMBLE

Shri MANJUNATH A DESAI

Shri T.  RAMESHA

Shri V. C. DATTATRAY

Shri BIPLABA MOHAN ACHARYA

Shri GUNDU D MORE

Shri NARASIMHA MURTHY  K.  S.

Shri PRAVEEN G.  KAMAT

Shri GAJANAN R.  DESHMUKH

Shri ADIVEPPA  GOUNAL

Shri SHRAVAN  KUMAR

Shri MAHARUDRAPPA IRAPPA 
HALAGATTI
Smt. SHEELA T. KUMAR

Shri N. RAJAPPA

Shri CHANDRAKANT NAIK

Shri T.M.PRESAD

Shri MAJEESH S.

Shri ARUN BANCHHOR

Shri KISHOR V. MANDRE

Shri RAJESH C. HARIKANTRA

Shri RAJESH R. PAVUSKAR

Shri SUDAN A. BANDEKAR

Shri R.  NAGENDRA

Shri MICHAEL JOHN MENDONSA

Shri H. G. PRASHANTHAKUMAR

Shri VINOD PURUSHOTTAM 
MIRASHI

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

55200

53600

64100

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

64100

64100

55200

64100

55200

55200

55200

55200

55200

62200

64100

68000

58600

58600

58600

58600

64100

64100

62200

64100

62200

64100

64100

64100

7th Pay Basic



4050

4051

4052

4053

4054

4055

4056

4057

4058

4059

4060

4061

4062

4063

4064

4065

4066

4067

4068

4069

4070

4071

4072

4073

4074

4075

4076

4077

4078

4079

4080

4081

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1623150

1623231

1614819

1606298

1614797

1623907

1616544

1610716

1615441

1610686

1616714

1610708

1628816

1630436

1628828

1628846

1629641

1629656

1629326

1630421

1630418

1601873

1623443

1607651

1606956

1319731

1626941

1627028

1626968

1626998

1627031

1627046

Emp No.

Shri VIVEKANAND NAIK

Shri T.  RAGHU

Shri S M NAIK  

Shri Shri. N R SHANBHAG  

Shri K SRIDHARAN  

Shri  MAHENDRA. N

Smt. SOPHIA.FERNANDES

Smt. M N BINGI  

Smt. RANJANA. N SHENVI

Smt. Smt. P ELVIRA.D'SOUZ  

Smt. VIDYA DEVANAND NAIK

Smt. Smt. L B GUDI  

Shri VARDHIPARTHI V.R.K. RAO

Shri PRAVEENKUMAR V

Shri MALLIKARJUN BALLOLLI

Shri MANJUNATH N KULAKARNI

Shri BHAPKAR SIDDHARTH SANJAY

Shri SACHIN SIDDHARTH TAYDE

Shri VEERABHADRA JODATTI

Shri JEERNANDEESH

Shri SHARANABASAVA S BAILAPUR

Shri PREMANAND MOGA 
BANDEKAR
Shri ANAND ARUN BABHALE

Shri CHANDRASHEKHAR P. NAIK

Shri GANESH GOVIND BHANDARI

Shri SUNIL SITARAM DHEPSE

Shri RAVINDRA S. THAKUR

Shri VIKASH KUMAR

Shri SANJAY KUMAR DEHARIYA

Shri PRASHANTAYYA  S. MATH

Shri RANGANATHA  G. P.

Shri G. SHIVAKUMARA

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

PHARMASIST_F

PHARMASIST_F

PHARMASIST_F

NURSE(D)

NURSE(E)

NURSE(E)

NURSE(E)

NURSE(E)

NURSE(E)

NURSE(E)

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

F/MAN-A

F/MAN-A

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

Grade

8

8

9

9

9

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Level

58600

58600

82600

87700

87700

90000

99500

99500

99500

99500

99500

99500

52000

44900

52000

52000

49000

49000

52000

44900

44900

64100

55200

55200

55200

46200

50500

47600

47600

50500

47600

46200

7th Pay Basic



4082

4083

4084

4085

4086

4087

4088

4089

4090

4091

4092

4093

4094

4095

4096

4097

4098

4099

4100

4101

4102

4103

4104

4105

4106

4107

4108

4109

4110

4111

4112

4113

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1626836

1626851

1626866

1626908

1627058

1626086

1625681

1625966

1625891

1625936

1625948

1625951

1625978

1625708

1625768

1625786

1625291

1625006

1603035

1603272

1625138

1623401

1625168

1626248

1626251

1626266

1626221

1625798

1625996

1626041

1626128

1626161

Emp No.

Shri NAGENDRA SHARMA

Shri VIJAY  MAHALE

Shri NIRANJANAMURTHY  B. L.

Shri MANJUNATH V. NAIK

Shri NAGARAJ S. NAIK

Shri T.S. MAHANTHESHA

Smt. NAGALAKSHMI  SURESH

Shri SURAJ  V.  NAIK

Shri SURESH  A.  PATIL

Shri LAHAR  K.

Shri GURUDATT  R.  PANDIT

Shri SHANKAR G  PATGAR

Shri SURAJ  DEVKAR

Shri SACHIN SHARAD ROKADE

Shri BENISH MATHEW

Shri P.H. SOMASHEKHAR   

Shri SHRIDHAR CHANDRAKANT 
BOVALEKAR
Shri K.VINODAN

Shri JOHN LUSA D'SOUZA

Shri UMMERKHAN

Shri AMEET S. KALGUTKAR

Shri M  SURESH PATGAR

Shri HEMENTA B. SIRSIKAR

Shri SHANTA G. GOUDA

Shri WILSON I. DISOUZA

Shri GOKUL R. DHEPI

Shri CHETAN TELKAR

Shri GOURISH S.  NAIK

Shri MANGALDAS  A. BANDEKAR

Shri NARENDRA S.  NAIK

Shri SHRINIVAS HARIJAN

Shri RAVI MARATHI

Name

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

Grade

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Level

50500

50500

46200

46200

46200

49000

52000

52000

49000

52000

47600

52000

47600

47600

52000

47600

55200

55200

64100

53600

55200

55200

55200

47600

52000

47600

47600

47600

47600

47600

52000

49000

7th Pay Basic



4114

4115

4116

4117

4118

4119

4120

4121

4122

4123

4124

4125

4126

4127

4128

4129

4130

4131

4132

4133

4134

4135

4136

4137

4138

4139

4140

4141

4142

4143

4144

4145

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1625918

1625921

1626146

1626878

1626971

1625651

1625666

1603418

1623478

1615548

1623460

1625126

1623141

1623273

1623494

1623419

1606883

1623192

1623303

1608304

1621751

1603264

1608410

1618903

1623427

1605283

1623125

1601776

1623290

1623311

1612671

1623354

Emp No.

Shri NANJUNDASWAMY  S.  M.

Shri MAHESH  V.  PATGAR

Shri SHIVAKUMARA N.

Smt. NITAL S.  HUTAGI

Shri SREEJITH  P. S.

Shri SATISH KUSHALI KOLAMBKAR

Shri SANJAY MALLICK

Smt. VIJAYA SHABU SAVANT

Shri D. K. NAGARAJA

Shri DAYANAND G. NAIK

Shri L.  RAJKUMAR

Shri ANANT H. KUMBAR

Shri SUBHAS H. KOKATANUR

Shri D. V. MANJUNATH

Shri SATEESH ANANDU 
KOLAMBKAR
Shri VIVEKANAND KIRAN BHINGE

Shri VITHOBA VISHRAM SAVANT

Shri SUKHADEV YALLAPPA 
WATHAR
Shri KUBERAPPA  PUJAR

Shri NAGESH T BORKAR

Shri F. ANTONY MANIKA RAJESH

Shri BALAKRISHNA SHANKAR NAIK

Shri ABDUL MAJEED I.KHAN

Shri PRALHAD S. DESHPANDE

Shri M  GULAM RASUL

Smt. JANABAI SADANAND NAIK

Shri JERENY GONSALOPAUL 
FERNANDES
Shri VINOD SUBRAY PHAYDE

Shri RAVI   BYADAGI

Shri GURURAJ  KULKARNI

Shri JAISING K. NAIK

Shri PANKAJ V. SALUNKE

Name

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

Grade

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Level

47600

52000

52000

46200

47600

53600

53600

56900

53600

56900

52000

55200

53600

53600

53600

53600

50500

53600

55200

53600

56900

58600

52000

60400

55200

52000

53600

64100

55200

49000

56900

49000

7th Pay Basic



4146

4147

4148

4149

4150

4151

4152

4153

4154

4155

4156

4157

4158

4159

4160

4161

4162

4163

4164

4165

4166

4167

4168

4169

4170

4171

4172

4173

4174

4175

4176

4177

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1623389

1623397

1623435

1604236

1623176

1623320

1623168

1612701

1612719

1612956

1606026

1603256

1623338

1607375

1603809

1614134

1619721

1605526

1610881

1623966

1623869

1427178

1623893

1630946

1630016

1629038

1629128

1629146

1628996

1629206

1628546

1626848

Emp No.

Shri VINAYAKA N. NAIK

Shri B. M. SANDEEP

Shri S.  MANJUNATHA

Smt. VANITA SHRIKANT NAIK

Shri AJIT KUMAR. PUJARI

Shri S. L. NAVIN

Shri H. J. PAVANKUMAR

Shri KIRAN S. NAIK

Shri MARUTI RAGHUNATH NAIK

Shri RAJU S. PAGI

Shri SAVER DUMING D'SOUZA

Shri SHAIKH IRFAN

Shri VIJAYKUMAR  GADAD

Shri RAJU R. NAIK

Shri NAGAPPA BADIYA GONDA

Shri VISHAL  ANAND

Shri NITYANAND NAGESH PATGAR

Shri SANNU KOTI GOND

Shri SOMAYYA MANJU GONDA

Smt. C. SHEELA

Smt. CLERA PEIXOTO

Shri DHARANESWARA

Smt. MADEVI  ACHARI

Shri SIMMA SAIKUMAR

Shri MANDAR MOHAN NAIK

Ms. BHAVYA BHAT

Shri ANIL FAKEERANNAVAR

Shri SUNILKUMAR N. 
BANGALURKAR
Shri SHANKAR S. GONDA

Shri MAHANTESH MADIWALAR

Shri SACHIN PANDURANG NAIK

Shri NIRMAL MAHATO

Name

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

NURSE C

NURSE C

NURSE C

NURSE C

SA/B      

SA/B      

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

Grade

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

9

9

9

9

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

55200

55200

53600

70000

53600

53600

53600

58600

58600

53600

53600

53600

55200

55200

55200

58600

58600

53600

55200

82600

77900

71300

85100

37600

37600

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

44900

7th Pay Basic



4178

4179

4180

4181

4182

4183

4184

4185

4186

4187

4188

4189

4190

4191

4192

4193

4194

4195

4196

4197

4198

4199

4200

4201

4202

4203

4204

4205

4206

4207

4208

4209

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1626956

1626986

1626881

1626896

1629026

1628588

1628558

1629221

1629248

1616188

1629236

1606689

1604643

1608371

1629071

1629098

1629116

1629176

1629188

1625408

1626428

1626911

1626821

1618741

1623087

1607014

1623991

1604066

1612662

1624024

1606379

1610813

Emp No.

Shri ANSHUL JAIN

Shri SANDEEP  V.

Shri RAMESH  N. PATGAR

Shri KUMAR  SHIVARAM NAIK

Shri ARAVINDRAJ M.

Shri DURGADAS M. DEVADIGA

Shri PRANAY NAIK

Shri ABHISHEK NAIK

Shri SILDAN DCOSTA

Smt. JYOTI SHANKAR CHAPOLEKAR

Shri VRUSHABENDRA H B

Shri KRISHNA ANNU HULSWAR

Shri MAXY ESTEVANU D'SOUZA

Shri MININ JACKY D'SOUZA

Shri SAGAR ULLAS BHONGLE

Shri PRADEEP KUMBAR

Shri VISHAL V JADHAV

Shri JOEL FERNANDES

Shri RAVI NAIK S.

Shri SAISH H PAVASKAR

Shri GURURAJ  I.  MUNNOLLI

Shri PANKAJ  VISHWAKARMA

Shri SUKUMAR SAMANTA

Shri SHANTA VISHRAM HULSWAR

Shri VIJAY. SAYER. D SOUZA

Shri M I JOGALEKAR  

Shri NILLA DURGA VENKATA 
SUKUMAR
Shri NIZAMUDDIN ABDULSATTAR 
SHAIKH
Shri KRISHNA SOMA GUNAGI

Smt. SWATI R. CHANDRAMOULI

Shri RAMAKRISHNA JAIVANT 
BANDEKAR
Shri KISHOR GANAPATI BANT

Name

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

43600

44900

44900

43600

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

44900

36500

47600

50500

49000

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

44900

46200

42300

44900

43600

46200

50500

46200

50500

49000

42300

50500

47600

7th Pay Basic



4210

4211

4212

4213

4214

4215

4216

4217

4218

4219

4220

4221

4222

4223

4224

4225

4226

4227

4228

4229

4230

4231

4232

4233

4234

4235

4236

4237

4238

4239

4240

4241

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1616170

1606735

1612581

1609581

1600753

1610937

1610902

1622242

1603302

1605291

1613243

1605542

1601920

1610848

1608801

1628576

1628606

1628471

1418696

1630448

1615360

1608835

1605640

1610384

1604139

1629191

1629218

1629251

1629158

1629356

1629401

1629416

Emp No.

Shri MANGALA S. GOND

Shri KARIYA MASTI GONDA

Shri SHIVAJI GANAPATI PAGI

Shri T. V. ERAPPA

Shri ARUN GANAPATI KUDALKAR

Smt. KANCHAN . TAKEKAR

Shri NAGESH M. VAIDYA

Shri KIRAN SUBRAY BANDEKAR

Shri UDAY RAMACHANDRA NAIK

Shri MENENZER SANTAN 
FERNANDIES
Smt. MANGALA M PHAYADE

Shri GANGADHAR HUVAYYA 
PALEKAR
Shri JEREMY MININ D'SOUZA

Shri ASHOK KRISHNA NAIK

Shri DEVU NAGU MUKRI

Shri RAVICHANDRA RATHOD

Shri ANNAPPA AMMANAGI

Shri RAGHAVENDRA L.

Shri SHANKAR  SABAT

Shri JATIN YADAV

Shri C.  GURUVAYURAPPAN

Shri ASHOK DATTA VARKAR

Shri AGNEL GABREL D'SOUZA

Shri SUNIL SHANTARAM BANDEKAR

Shri BASTYAV RUZAR FERNANDIES

Shri KOTESWARAO USARTHI

Shri DINESH K MARATI

Shri PURANDARA J

Shri AFZAL M. SHAIKH

Smt. RAMEEZABI NASEER SHAIKH

Shri GAURAV

Shri PALATI AVINASH

Name

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

NURSE B

NURSE B

NURSE B

TECHNICIAN/F1

NURSE A

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

8

8

8

6

7

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Level

47600

50500

49000

49000

50500

49000

49000

46200

50500

50500

46200

50500

50500

49000

49000

62200

60400

62200

68000

44900

44100

45400

41600

44100

45400

31900

31900

32900

31900

31000

31000

31000

7th Pay Basic



4242

4243

4244

4245

4246

4247

4248

4249

4250

4251

4252

4253

4254

4255

4256

4257

4258

4259

4260

4261

4262

4263

4264

4265

4266

4267

4268

4269

4270

4271

4272

4273

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1628561

1629266

1629278

1629281

1629296

1629308

1629386

1629398

1629518

1629011

1629101

1629161

1629008

1629521

1625621

1625636

1629056

1629068

1629086

1629131

1625606

1625561

1625576

1603299

1622927

1622731

1622714

1615556

1619667

1616676

1622871

1610473

Emp No.

Shri SHYAM BABU KASBE

Shri SANDESH GOVIND MAHALE

Shri ANIL SANTOSH MOHANTY

Shri RAVI SUKRA GONDA

Shri RAGHUMANDALA KURMI NAIDU

Shri TEJAS M

Shri SIDDHARTH

Shri DEBI PRASAD PANIGRAHY

Shri MADHUSUDAN KUMAR

Shri AKSHAY PRAKASH NAIK

Shri SACHIN D. BANDEKAR

Shri LAXMAN GHANTI

Shri VINEET H. SHIROOR

Shri ANKIT PATRICK RAO

Shri KALPESH R NAIK

Shri SUHAS L. SHET

Shri DEEPAK KOTUR

Shri AMIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI

Shri RUPESH R. KAMAJI

Smt. AISHA BI R SHAIKH

Shri MAHAMMAD SHAKEEL 
DHARWAD
Shri SAHADEV RAKHAMAJI SALE

Shri SURESH M BABURAOKAR

Shri GOVIND KIRA NAIK

Shri GANESH VITTHAL PAWAR

Shri ROHIDAS NARASIMHA SHET

Shri REAGAN MANUEL DSOUZA

Smt. K S DEVAKY  

Smt. SHAILA S NAIK

Smt. SHARADA R KARKI

Shri ASHOK SAIROBA WAINGANKAR

Smt.  SHARADA.M.GOWDA  

Name

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

Grade

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Level

32900

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

32900

31900

31900

32900

31000

38100

38100

32900

32900

31900

32900

38100

38100

38100

45400

41600

40400

40400

44100

40400

41600

40400

46800

7th Pay Basic



4274

4275

4276

4277

4278

4279

4280

4281

4282

4283

4284

4285

4286

4287

4288

4289

4290

4291

4292

4293

4294

4295

4296

4297

4298

4299

4300

4301

4302

4303

4304

4305

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1610414

1623541

1616161

1622854

1622897

1603523

1624091

1622773

1622901

1622722

1622749

1622765

1622781

1623516

1605976

1625588

1603515

1629041

1630358

1630346

1630316

1630118

1630328

1620819

1721011

1904744

1620053

1623117

1426257

1911008

1231236

1627538

Emp No.

Smt. SHASHIKALA SURESH 
BORKAR
Shri D. S. SHASHIDHARA

Smt. NAILA S. FERNANDES

Shri NARENDRA NAGESH SAVANT

Shri SURESH GANAPATI NAIK

Shri RAJENDRA MABLU BANDEKAR

Shri A.  MANJUNATHA

Shri SATEESH MOHAN TENDULKAR

Shri ANNAPPA. R. NAIK

Shri SATISH GAJANAN KARKI

Shri RAJESH RAMESH GOSAVI

Shri STEPHEN PEDRU FERNANDES

Shri GOVIND KRISHNA MUMBAIKAR

Shri RAKESH KUMAR WASNIK

Shri C. S LAKSHMANA

Shri N P NAIK

Shri ASHOK NAGESH BANDEKAR

Shri SUJITHMON V.

Shri BHARAT BHUSHAN

Shri RAHUL SHARMA

Shri SREENIVASA K

Shri SACHIN

Shri RAVI

Shri SURESH KAMANNA KODATE

Shri JITENDRA KUMAR

Shri AJAI THOMAS

Smt. SUVARNA SATEESH GAONKAR

Shri DILEEP N GAVANDALKAR

Shri PRADEEP KUMAR U

Shri ARUN MARAN T

Shri RAJESH KUMAR PATRA

Shri BHARAT BHOOSHAN 
UPADHYAY

Name

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

AGM (F&A)

AGM (CMM)

DGM (HR) 

DGM (HR) 

DGM (F&A)

DGM (F&A)

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(Legal) 

Grade

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

13A

13A

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

Level

46800

40400

42800

40400

40400

46800

39200

40400

40400

40400

40400

40400

40400

40400

46800

35300

35300

29600

22400

22400

22400

22400

22400

156600

171100

130600

134500

134500

130600

91400

96900

91400

7th Pay Basic



4306

4307

4308

4309

4310

4311

4312

4313

4314

4315

4316

4317

4318

4319

4320

4321

4322

4323

4324

4325

4326

4327

4328

4329

4330

4331

4332

4333

4334

4335

4336

4337

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

9141116

1318721

1624646

9139451

1231218

9139061

1222635

1605861

1629671

1620550

1526456

1628831

1604678

1605011

1605003

1605143

1613413

1613570

1607766

1628801

9142238

1601016

1613634

1612221

1609521

1610058

1610082

1606140

1604007

1609475

1630931

1630988

Emp No.

Shri ARUN DAS E

Shri A K MAJHI

Shri RAMESH CHANDAR 
VIJAYVARGIA
Shri  HEMANT KUMAR

Shri TIRTHA MOHANTY

Shri VINOD K SORATHIA

Shri SANTOSH KUMAR

Smt. SUMANGALA.K.NAIK

Shri ASHISH LAL

Shri VENKATESH

Shri SIDDHANT ARVIND PAWAR

Shri SANOJ KUMAR

Smt. SEETA SHANKAR HEGDE

Shri SAHINATH GANAPATI GUNAGI

Kum YASMIN   HAROON SHAIKH

Kum VIDYAVATI TUKARAM NAIK

Shri SHIVANAND B. RATHOD

Shri B.  CHANNA KESHAVA

Shri SATISH PANDHARINATH 
KINNERKAR
Shri PRAVEEN KUMAR LAGUDU

Shri VIDEHA AVADHOOT PATHRE

Smt. RAJALAKSHMI SHRINIVAS 
UPADHYAYA
Shri M.  RAJASHEKHARA

Shri G.  MOHANDAS

Shri PRAMOD G. SHET

Smt. VANDANA MAHESH NAIK

Shri PRAMOD ANANDU NAIK

Smt. V.   NAGARATHNA

Smt. LOLITA B.AFONSO

Shri ANIL N. BANDIKATTE

Ms. SRUSHTI RAOSAHEB KASABE

Shri MANISH RAJ

Name

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(C)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

MANAGER(HR)

MANAGER(HR)

MANAGER(HR)

MANAGER(F&A)

Executive Asst.(F&A)

Executive Asst.(F&A)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

MANAGER(MATR)

MANAGER(CON) 

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

Level

88700

99800

105900

99800

96900

109100

86100

99800

69700

76200

76200

74000

83300

83300

88400

91100

83300

83300

91100

78500

76200

91100

85800

85800

88400

91100

91100

91100

91100

83300

56100

56100

7th Pay Basic



4338

4339

4340

4341

4342

4343

4344

4345

4346

4347

4348

4349

4350

4351

4352

4353

4354

4355

4356

4357

4358

4359

4360

4361

4362

4363

4364

4365

4366

4367

4368

4369

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1630028

1631078

1631081

1629701

1629686

1629968

1630958

1631198

1631186

1630991

1631171

1630976

1631018

1631006

1631156

1629956

1630961

1231668

1609394

1619306

1609343

1616650

1613561

1618709

1609378

1613553

1604724

1620541

1609467

1613499

1615521

1613464

Emp No.

Shri JIJO GEORGE JOSEPH

Shri SHAULIN PRAMOD PAZARE

Ms. KOMAL

Shri BHAVEESH SANDEEP B

Shri KALPESH PRASSANNA S

Shri MOHAMMED MASIULLAH KHAN

Shri SMRUTI RANJAN SAHOO

Shri SANTOSH KULKARNI

Shri MUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH

Shri B LOGNATH

Shri MANOJ PRASAD P

Shri KHASEEM DUDEKULA

Shri VISHAL PRAKASH CASTELINO

Shri VINEESH C.K

Shri KAMLESH KRUSHNA 
KAYARWAR
Shri DEVARSHI SHAKYWAL

Shri PRABHAT YADAV

Shri BASANT KUMAR SINGH

Shri AKLAK AHAMED ABDUL 
REHAMAN SHAIKH
Shri NARSING RAO K.

Shri MOHAN G GAONKAR

Smt. DEEPA ANIL SHET

Smt. UJVALA SANJU SAWARKAR

Smt. SMITA BHIKKU SHETTY

Smt. DEVIDAYA A NAIK

Smt. MANGALA L. MOLKOD

Shri ALDRIN VALENT D'SOUZA

Shri HARISH. K

Smt. JAYA L. SIRSIKAR

Smt. A.  KAMALA

Shri ANANDU GAJA NAIK

Smt. JYOTI VASUDEV ALVE

Name

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(OL)

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

59500

56100

56100

61300

61300

59500

56100

56100

56100

56100

56100

56100

56100

56100

56100

59500

56100

61300

77900

71300

80200

77900

71300

75600

77900

71300

75600

67200

77900

71300

67200

69200

7th Pay Basic



4370

4371

4372

4373

4374

4375

4376

4377

4378

4379

4380

4381

4382

4383

4384

4385

4386

4387

4388

4389

4390

4391

4392

4393

4394

4395

4396

4397

4398

4399

4400

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1613421

1613430

1612034

1605895

1609548

1615611

1604996

1605267

1613448

1613529

1621149

1609483

1609459

1604457

1613545

1618776

1612182

1618717

1608428

1615530

1606395

1620681

1613481

1613472

1620673

1613456

1612158

1617214

1612778

1607111

1617231

Emp No.

Shri PRASHANT SHRIKANT 
FONDEKAR
Shri NARAYAN V. HEGDE

Smt. NALINI ASHOK NAIK

Smt. SHOBHA SANDEEP RANE

Smt. VANDANA P. NAIK

Shri ARUN V. SHETTI

Smt. ANITA JAGANNATHRAO KALAS

Shri SANTOSH SUDHAKAR 
BANDEKAR
Shri DIGAMBER GURUNATH 
WARKAR
Shri GAJANAN GANAPATI GUNI

Shri ARAVIND GAJANAN DIXIT

Shri UMASHANKARA.B.S.

Smt. KALPANA SANJAY PAI

Shri DINESH GOPAL GAONKAR

Shri MALLIKARJUN R. MAGADUM

Shri RAGHAVENDRA VITTAL NAYAK

Smt. GEETA UDAY BHOVI

Smt. ARUNA RAJESH NAIK

Shri DINKAR PUTTU KAMBLE

Shri VENKATESH J. BHAT

Shri P R SUNDARKUMAR

Smt. RASHMI HIRANATH HALANKAR

Smt. RATAN SURYAKANT 
BANDEKAR
Smt. GIRIJA KRISHNA DEVADIGA

Smt. POOJA RAGHAVENDRA 
KAMATH
Shri B. WILSON.RODRIGUES

Shri MAHANTESH G. OSHIMATH

Smt. SHAILAJA NAGESH REVANKAR

Shri WILSON J. FERNANDES

Shri DEEPAK GANAPATI GAJINKAR

Kum KALPANA T. HARIKANTRA

Name

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

71300

71300

75600

77900

77900

69200

80200

80200

69200

71300

65200

77900

67200

80200

75600

75600

71300

75600

77900

67200

82600

67200

67200

75600

67200

67200

82600

75600

82600

85100

75600

7th Pay Basic



4401

4402

4403

4404

4405

4406

4407

4408

4409

4410

4411

4412

4413

4414

4415

4416

4417

4418

4419

4420

4421

4422

4423

4424

4425

4426

4427

4428

4429

4430

4431

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1613511

1617150

1617133

1617125

1612875

1612841

1611976

1617141

1621670

1622986

1622994

1626521

1623010

1623036

1623001

1626638

1626626

1626581

1626578

1626548

1622838

1626611

1608436

1618342

1622889

1616587

1627316

1621459

1626506

1626461

1626488

Emp No.

Shri ULHAS VITHOBA NAIK

Shri SANDEEP M. NAIK

Shri GOPAL N. KAPILESHWARI

Shri RAVIKIRAN G. NAIK

Shri PARAMESHWAR V. BHAT

Shri UDAY ANAND PRABHU

Smt. SAROJA K EMMANUEL

Shri PRADEEP I. HEGDE

Shri  OM.PRAKASH

Smt. PRESSY JOHN ROZARIO

Smt. DEEPA CHANDRAKANT 
ANKOLEKAR
Shri ANANTNARASIMHA   N. 
UPADHYAYA
Smt. DEEPA .V. BHAT

Smt. ANNAPURNA VINAYAK NAIK

Smt. JYOTI PREETIDAS NAGEKAR

Shri RAVI V. BORAGAVI

Ms. FATIMABI M. SHAIKH

Smt. SUJATA MAHESH NAIK

Smt. MANJUSHREE SRINIVAS

Smt. PREETI  I. J.

Smt. SAVITHA RODRIGUS

Shri MAHESHKUMAR SHYAM 
KAMBLE
Smt. SHAILA S. BANDERMANI

Smt. JOLLY P. ISSAC

Shri RAGHAVENDRA M KAMATH

Shri P.  RAJENDRA

Smt. BABITA SHARMA

Smt. AFROZA BEGAUM  
MANSURALIKHAN 
KHAJEKHANAVAR
Smt. LALITHA SURESH NAIR

Shri NAGARAJ GANAPATI MESTA

Shri SHRIPAD MARUTI ANKOLEKAR

Name

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

PRIVATE SECRETARY

PRIVATE SECRETARY

PRIVATE SECRETARY

PRIVATE SECRETARY

PRIVATE SECRETARY

PRIVATE SECRETARY

PRIVATE SECRETARY

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(F)

SR.HINDI TRANS(MACP)

Sr H Translator Gr-1

Sr H Translator Gr-2

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

8

8

8

8

Level

80200

75600

75600

75600

82600

77900

82600

75600

64100

62200

62200

55200

60400

60400

60400

55200

55200

55200

55200

55200

60400

55200

68000

62200

60400

83600

53600

76500

55200

55200

55200

7th Pay Basic



4432

4433

4434

4435

4436

4437

4438

4439

4440

4441

4442

4443

4444

4445

4446

4447

4448

4449

4450

4451

4452

4453

4454

4455

4456

4457

4458

4459

4460

4461

4462

4463

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

Location

1626476

1626596

1620533

1626818

1627061

1608380

1626608

1626536

1626518

1628648

1628651

1628978

1628861

1913978

1631111

1631108

1631201

1631306

1631318

1631258

1631216

1631138

1631066

1631351

1631048

1631141

1631168

1631336

1631021

1631228

1631348

1631036

Emp No.

Shri  RAMA VENKATARAMAN 
PRABHU
Smt. YASHODHA S.

Smt. VIJAYA NARAYAN RAYKAR

Shri KAUSHAL RAJ KUMAR PRASAD

Smt. SHEETAL  LOKESH BORKAR

Smt. KUSUMA U. NAIK

Shri KISHORE BABU NANDRU

Ms. SUNANDA VISHWANATH 
SADAYE
Smt. SUVARNA ANNAPPA NAGARAL

Shri MOHANDAS S. HULSWAR

Shri Samuel Rodrigues

Smt. ALISHA SINGH

Shri SURESH MOGER

Smt. Gayathri B.S

Shri RAJESH KUMAR B

Smt. RESHMA MANDALI

Shri SHREENIVAS MUMBARADDI

Shri GAUTAM KUMAR

Shri EDDALA KANTHIKUMAR

Shri PRASHANT SRIVASTAVA

Shri KOYYANA SREEDHAR

Shri SENTHIL NATHAN G.M

Shri ATHUL N.D

Shri ANMOL GHANSHAM CHAWARE

Shri MANISH KUMAR SHARMA

Shri HRITHIK BAGORIYA

Shri KESHAV

Ms. CLERINE JOSE

Shri KUMAR T GOND

Shri GOKULNATH T

Shri ABHISHEK KUMAR JOSHI

Shri NIKHIL AJIT PANDIT

Name

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(C)

ASSTT.GR.2(HR) 

ASSTT.GR.2(HR) 

ASSTT.GR.2(F) 

ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM) 

ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM) 

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

Grade

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Level

55200

52000

58600

52000

52000

64100

53600

53600

53600

38700

38700

37600

38700

35400

25500

25500

25500

25500

25500

25500

25500

25500

25500

25500

25500

25500

25500

25500

25500

25500

25500

25500

7th Pay Basic



4464

4465

4466

4467

4468

4469

4470

4471

4472

4473

4474

4475

4476

4477

4478

4479

4480

4481

4482

4483

4484

4485

4486

4487

4488

4489

4490

4491

4492

4493

4494

4495

SNo.

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1631291

1631276

1631096

1631246

1631261

1631231

1631126

1631288

1631321

1631051

1603370

1613375

1600478

1612981

1613588

1613367

1630331

1226592

1312499

1901621

1908506

1903471

1904043

1903560

1903080

1900633

1227378

1900251

1904698

1908881

1901435

1902652

Emp No.

Shri PRAVEEN RAJESH A.

Shri MAYANK GAUR

Shri SANKAPPA P.D

Shri MATAM MAHESH BABU

Shri TELUGU VENKATESWARLU

Shri BANOTHU BHASKAR

Shri RAJA S

Ms. SHRUTI KIRAN HALDANKAR

Shri PIYUSH KUMAR

Shri NAVEEN S V

Shri DAMODAR GANESH GOWDA

Smt. K.  SHIVAMMA CHINNATAMBI

Shri HARIKRISHNAN  SRINIVASAN

Shri PAIKU V. KUNABI

Smt. MARY DEVASAHAYAM  

Smt. CHINNAMMA KRISHNAPPA

Shri LADAJI MULTANI

Shri BISWADIP BISWAS

Shri Sundaravadivel N

Shri Sunil V P

Shri Raman K A

Shri Thirunavukkarasu S

Shri Sathish Kumar B

Shri Vengusamy S

Shri Ramesh D

Shri Thomas Soman

Shri RATH SATYAJIT

Shri Abraham Jacob J

Shri Subramanian S

Shri Gopal Binu

Shri Aggarwal Kapil

Shri Balakrishnan G

Name

ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

Sr.Work Assistant-B

Sr.Work Assistant-A

Sr.Work Assistant-A

Sr.Work Assistant-A

WORK ASSISTANT-C

WORK ASSISTANT-C

DRV GR.I  

SR.MR(F&A)

SR.MR(F&A)

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

Grade

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

4

4

4

3

3

2

12

12

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

Level

25500

25500

25500

25500

25500

25500

25500

25500

25500

25500

46800

41000

43500

43500

40600

36100

20500

99800

88700

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

182700

188200

218200

7th Pay Basic



4496

4497

4498

4499

4500

4501

4502

4503

4504

4505

4506

4507

4508

4509

4510

4511

4512

4513

4514

4515

4516

4517

4518

4519

4520

4521

4522

4523

4524

4525

4526

4527

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1908878

1902580

1903799

1903519

1900471

1902849

1901460

1902938

1908836

1903438

1903535

1619969

1901427

1803212

1311174

1611305

1611445

1609661

1515977

9136991

9135723

1904671

1904523

1902920

1422154

1901745

1902857

1902733

1904540

1907426

1902334

1901630

Emp No.

Shri Anilkumar S

Shri Patro Hrushikesh

Shri Hunsigida Rajamouli 

Shri Mandal P K

Shri Bipin G

Shri Bhardwaj Sanjeev

Shri Srivastava Punit

Shri Mariappan V

Shri Ganapathi Sundaram B

Shri Peri Srinivas

Shri Sriramagiri Venkata Dayakar 

Shri BANDEKAR KRISHNANAND 
SADANAND
Shri Suresh Kumar R

Shri KOLLIPARA ANILKUMAR

Shri GEORGE ROLLANS

Shri SUDHIRKUMAR G

Shri Pavanan Kathiran

Shri HAMSSA RAHIM 

Shri VARAPPALLIL PATHROSE 
WILSON
Dr. Pandaram P

Shri VINOD KUMAR AGARWAL

Shri Richard L

Shri Singh Shailendra

Shri Thirugnanasambandam G

Dr. PRABHAKAR DEO D

Shri Shivalingaiah L

Shri Vivek

Smt. Meenambiga V

Shri Upadhyay Awanish 

Shri Jayaraj Chandrasekaran 

Shri Mathew Baby 

Shri Nair Arun P

Name

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

MO/H    

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

Grade

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

Level

193800

218200

218200

218200

218200

188200

193800

199600

199600

188200

218200

199600

218200

205600

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

211800

218200

218200

182700

193800

211800

176200

181500

176200

161300

156600

198300

181500

7th Pay Basic



4528

4529

4530

4531

4532

4533

4534

4535

4536

4537

4538

4539

4540

4541

4542

4543

4544

4545

4546

4547

4548

4549

4550

4551

4552

4553

4554

4555

4556

4557

4558

4559

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1901869

1902041

1901265

1902121

1901974

1902008

1908941

1909001

1902865

1901885

1903861

1908848

1902075

1806181

1904663

1902695

1806220

1614533

1903187

1904621

1900170

1901494

1422227

1911308

1911116

1911191

1911356

1911128

1911161

1910468

1909028

1909058

Emp No.

Shri Verma Mukesh Kumar

Shri Chandrasekhar S

Shri Vijayakumar B

Shri Kulkarni Rajaram K

Shri Dewangan Santosh

Shri Naveen Kumar V

Shri Nishad E

Shri Vipin M V

Shri Bhardwaj Vivek

Shri Bendi Ananda Rao

Shri Jain Umesh

Shri Mohan D G

Shri Chandra Sekar V

Shri MANOJKANNAN S

Shri Balla Naveen

Shri Konathala Rajashekar 

Shri PRASANNA R

Shri Jaison A X

Shri Bhaskaran G

Shri Misra Ashutosh Kumar

Shri Ramesh R

Dr. Ganesh S

Dr.(Mrs.) GHOSE ANITA 

Shri Chandra Subhamoy 

Shri Sanoop P S

Shri DAS ABHISHEK 

Shri Kumar Dhiraj 

Shri Vutukuri V.S.N. Uday Kiran

Shri Bandeboina SUBBAIAH

Shri Silas Pope Rajiv J

Shri KS Aneesh 

Shri L Raghu 

Name

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

MO/G     

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

176200

161300

161300

161300

156600

171100

152000

152000

181500

176200

161300

161300

166100

166100

171100

156600

176200

156600

171100

171100

161300

156600

186900

126800

126800

130600

130600

130600

130600

138500

138500

130600

7th Pay Basic



4560

4561

4562

4563

4564

4565

4566

4567

4568

4569

4570

4571

4572

4573

4574

4575

4576

4577

4578

4579

4580

4581

4582

4583

4584

4585

4586

4587

4588

4589

4590

4591

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1909076

1909088

1909091

1120688

1910666

1910846

1910918

1910888

1910831

1910951

1524151

1909151

1910816

1910486

1910441

1910528

1910516

1910948

1910978

1910858

1910861

1910876

1902245

1900196

1901222

1907981

1904396

1902351

1907141

1908026

1901796

1908476

Emp No.

Shri Srikanth B

Shri George Johnpaul C

Shri V Krishnakumar 

Shri S RATHEESH 

Shri Durgumahanti Umashankar 
Patnaik 
Shri Peddireddi  V V S Kamaraju

Shri Prudhivi Sivaprasad

Shri R Vadivel 

Shri Nirmal Das Vylopilly 

Shri Nambiar Sudheer K 

Shri DADI BADARI MAHESH 

Shri RS Kishore

Shri  S Gopikrishnan 

Shri Sai Sri Harsha GV

Shri Veluru Srinivas

Shri Khubchandani Prashant Suresh 

Shri Baddipudi Venkaiah

Shri Yannam Sri Krishna Aditya

Shri Rameshnaidu Lokavarapu

Shri Mohan Sadam

Shri Rupender D

Shri Kollu Srikanth

Shri Samuthira Velu V

Shri Saravanan S

Shri Anilkumar S

Smt. Renuka Sumangali Devi P

Smt. Saliha M A

Shri Nithiyanandam K

Shri Ramesh R

Shri Mathew Lenin 

Shri Lixon Mandro P

Shri Jashi K B

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

142700

134500

134500

130600

134500

126800

126800

126800

126800

126800

126800

142700

134500

138500

138500

138500

130600

130600

134500

134500

126800

126800

134500

138500

138500

142700

151400

138500

160600

138500

147000

138500

7th Pay Basic



4592

4593

4594

4595

4596

4597

4598

4599

4600

4601

4602

4603

4604

4605

4606

4607

4608

4609

4610

4611

4612

4613

4614

4615

4616

4617

4618

4619

4620

4621

4622

4623

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1907156

1904159

1907801

1908761

1901184

1908776

1910546

1910588

1910576

1911086

1911251

1911278

1910456

1911071

1909118

1230516

1908956

1908971

1908911

1908926

1911218

1911056

1911188

1911248

1908188

1908821

1901907

1908416

1904493

1902440

1907348

1902261

Emp No.

Shri Prakash A

Shri Abdul Majid B

Shri Suresh T

Shri Praphu Ram K

Shri Panicker Sreekumar

Shri Narayanan Selvakumar A

Shri Vineeth VK

Shri Pradhan Kailash Chandra 

Shri Patil Shashikant Maruti

Shri Elipe Ajay Kumar 

Shri Yeluri Kranthikumar 

Shri SISODIA ABHISHEK 

Shri TR Anand 

Shri Peetha Ajay Kumar 

Shri Sreehari K

Shri Darbari Siddharth

Shri Vetrivelan P

Shri DM Aneesh 

Shri Sankaran Roshith

Shri V Jayesh Kumar 

Shri Minhaj Abdul Jabbar 

Shri Solomon M

Shri VINEETH M

Shri Jacob Mathew

Shri Kannadhasan K

Shri Ramesh Moorthy B

Shri Srikumar M

Shri Varatharajan S

Shri Elawarasan C

Shri Parthiban A

Shri Ramanathan B

Shri E Ramesh Kumar 

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

138500

142700

134500

134500

138500

130600

130600

134500

126800

130600

126800

126800

134500

126800

126800

138500

142700

138500

134500

142700

126800

126800

130600

130600

130600

134500

142700

147000

147000

147000

138500

134500

7th Pay Basic



4624

4625

4626

4627

4628

4629

4630

4631

4632

4633

4634

4635

4636

4637

4638

4639

4640

4641

4642

4643

4644

4645

4646

4647

4648

4649

4650

4651

4652

4653

4654

4655

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1720805

1901591

1900773

1317636

1318233

1902067

1907168

1517660

1609297

9138218

1613324

1511866

1909106

1904558

1900391

1900099

1900137

1901559

1908818

1232121

1910738

1523611

1910648

1524708

1910726

1902407

1900129

1900781

1313754

1315650

1511602

9138011

Emp No.

Shri KANNAN V

Shri George Thomas

Shri Thampi S

Shri Sajeev BS

Shri S  GANDHIMATHINATHAN

Shri Suneel Kumar V

Shri Raj Bharath R

Shri Nair N Sanjeev 

Shri Ulvekar Sanjay V

Shri Merlin Kumar P

Shri V  PRABHAKARAN

Shri VIJAYKUMAR G

Shri C Hiran Prasanth 

Shri Vaikundamoorthy R

Shri Gururaj D

Shri Madasamy G

Shri Giridharan K

Shri Sundara Rajan P

Shri Ramesh Babu R

Shri GUPTA ANKUR 

Shri Sankaran M

Shri KRISHNA PRASAD S

Shri Emaraj G

Shri MYNAM SOMADURGAPRASAD 

Shri Peer Mohamed H

Shri MG Sudarshan 

Shri Sureshbabu K

Shri Praju TN

Shri SATHISH A V

Shri MURUGESAN A S 

Shri Pillai Rajeshkumar G 

Smt. Sheeba R 

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

142700

147000

138500

147000

130600

151400

134500

142700

130600

147000

134500

155900

130600

151400

130600

138500

138500

130600

130600

134500

147000

138500

142700

126800

138500

112400

115800

102800

119300

109100

122900

102800

7th Pay Basic



4656

4657

4658

4659

4660

4661

4662

4663

4664

4665

4666

4667

4668

4669

4670

4671

4672

4673

4674

4675

4676

4677

4678

4679

4680

4681

4682

4683

4684

4685

4686

4687

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1606166

1614517

1521268

1609203

1902911

1908176

1908191

1900811

1911236

1911041

1524618

1910438

1912166

1912088

1912118

1911491

1911521

1911431

1911446

1911338

1911038

1911158

1911221

1911368

1911098

1911176

1910621

1911266

1911131

1901567

1628288

1912661

Emp No.

Shri Bhat Ganesh Harihar 

Shri Joyis T John

Shri S Sudarsan

Shri Shirodkar M C

Shri Bijukumar K S 

Shri Padma Kumar B

Shri Anand G

Smt. Sujatha R

Shri Chakraborty Sourav

Shri Saha Probir 

Shri SINGH PAWAN KUMAR 

Shri Sharma Chandan Naresh

Shri Pandey Ankush 

Shri Kumar Deepak 

Shri Balu Roy K A 

Shri KALANGI ANIL 

Shri VERMA ANKUR 

Shri MOHAN GAUTAM 

Shri BAGADI KIRAN KUMAR 

Shri Verma Avinash Kumar 

Shri Gunapati Ramu

Shri SIMHADRI ESWAR KUMAR

Shri Sooraj Kumar S S

Shri Pandey Gaurava 

Shri Asokan Arun Shambu 

Shri B Uma Shankar 

Shri Ciby Austin V T 

Shri SINGH ASHUTOSH 

Shri Varma Kiran R 

Smt. Jeyasudha Prabhu

Shri CHAND MOHIT 

Shri Ravinder N

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

119300

112400

105900

115800

112400

102800

115800

122900

96900

96900

94100

88700

86100

83600

86100

94100

94100

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

109100

96900

83600

7th Pay Basic



4688

4689

4690

4691

4692

4693

4694

4695

4696

4697

4698

4699

4700

4701

4702

4703

4704

4705

4706

4707

4708

4709

4710

4711

4712

4713

4714

4715

4716

4717

4718

4719

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1912676

1912688

1912691

1912748

1912778

9142316

1913198

1913201

1912076

1912061

1912091

1912106

1912121

1524176

1523598

1319848

1627718

1912058

1911476

1911458

1911488

1911536

1911416

1911428

1320556

1911551

1911566

1912841

1912931

1912946

1912658

1912871

Emp No.

Shri Jaleel Shamil 

Shri Kumar Mohan 

Shri Ahamad Habeeb 

Shri Abhindranath Arun 

Shri Verma Alok Kumar 

Shri SIRANJEEVI P

Shri Kumar Ankit

Shri Meena Dhanraj 

Shri Punit Kumar

Shri Barre Sarath Babu 

Shri Chandrahas

Shri Poodi Sunil

Shri Rajakumar D

Shri YADAV SIDDHARTH 

Shri DULLA VENKATA SRINIVAS 
RAO
Shri SINGH MANOJ KUMAR 

Shri YADAV PAWAN KUMAR 

Shri Sharma Nitesh Kumar 

Shri ANANDA KUMAR C

Shri BONDADA VIKRAM PLM 

Shri H VINAYAK 

Shri KHAN NAIEEM 

Shri JAKKANA SHAMINDRA 

Shri DAS NAYAN 

Shri SANGA GIRIVARDHANA REDDY 

Shri Anguraj P

Shri George Lino 

Shri Muhamad Aslam M A

Shri Senthil Mahalingam B

Shri Kumar Pushpender 

Shri Ravinuthala Sarath Chandra Sai 

Shri Arut Chudhir K

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

81200

81200

86100

86100

86100

86100

86100

96900

96900

94100

96900

86100

94100

88700

96900

94100

96900

96900

94100

91400

91400

83600

83600

81200

83600

83600

7th Pay Basic



4720

4721

4722

4723

4724

4725

4726

4727

4728

4729

4730

4731

4732

4733

4734

4735

4736

4737

4738

4739

4740

4741

4742

4743

4744

4745

4746

4747

4748

4749

4750

4751

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1912751

1913171

1627928

1627946

1628051

1627118

1628096

1628048

1234008

1910966

9140141

1910651

1122646

1320511

1628186

1912838

1912886

1912898

1912571

1912616

1912928

1912781

1915961

1912586

1912631

1912646

1910636

1911401

1912226

1912238

1911596

1524841

Emp No.

Shri Kumar Ratanjay 

Shri Maity Pradip Kumar 

Shri ANILKUMAR ARJUN 

Shri RAMNIWAS 

Shri LOKESH K. A. S. 

Shri PATEL UMA SHANKAR 

Shri RAJPUT ANURAG SINGH 

Shri SABAT SUNIL KUMAR 

Shri KUMAR SURESH 

Shri Vishal A.K

Shri KAKADE KRUSHNAT TANAJI  

Shri Penumestha Ravindra

Shri SAHA SUBHANKAR

Shri KAKUMANU MURALI KRISHNA 

Shri SINGH HEMENDRA 

Shri Nair Rahul G

Shri Ansari Shamshad 

Shri CHANDRAVANSHI VIKASH 

Shri Pachauri Divyanshu 

Shri Meena Suraj Ramdayal

Shri Daravath Suman 

Shri Praveen Kumar S

Dr. Prabhath Ravi K

Shri Gundabathini Rakesh

Shri Paulrajan K

Shri Madda Suresh

Shri Kavinmugil S

Shri Mathavan A

Shri Allaudeen N

Shri Bodugu Venkateswaralu 

Shri Sarkar Arnab 

Shri GANESH BABU R R 

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

83600

81200

94100

91400

94100

99800

96900

94100

94100

99800

99800

99800

96900

91400

88700

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

94100

83600

83600

83600

109100

91400

91400

99800

96900

96900

7th Pay Basic



4752

4753

4754

4755

4756

4757

4758

4759

4760

4761

4762

4763

4764

4765

4766

4767

4768

4769

4770

4771

4772

4773

4774

4775

4776

4777

4778

4779

4780

4781

4782

4783

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1911578

1524716

1915076

1915181

1915481

1914116

1914146

1914488

1914416

1912961

1913786

1913918

1913798

1913921

1914176

1914251

1914308

1322086

1914518

1915121

1915046

1915061

1915136

1915448

1915238

1915298

1915301

1915316

1915358

1915388

1915211

1915256

Emp No.

Shri Ponnappan Niju K

Shri MOLLIN SANKARLAL DEEPAK 

Shri MAHNKALA SANDEEP KUMAR

Shri Siddam Brahmananda Reddy

Shri Naveen Patidar

Shri Harshuddin Sheik

Shri Chandan Mukati

Shri Shubham Singh

Shri Basil George Paul

Shri Akhilesh Chandra

Shri Mukesh Kumar Bairwa

Shri Joydeep Paul

Shri Surendra Kumar

Shri Ashwini Kumar

Shri Vallabhadasu Venkateswara Rao

Ms. Shabina B

Shri Allaka Syamkumar

Shri SAURABH GUPTA

Shri Ramlal Mundel

Shri Kapil Gehlot

Shri Goutham M

Shri Avinashdas B A

Shri Rajkumar Rajpoot

Shri JANGA RAKESH

Shri Amitesh Chandra Narayan Singh

Ms. PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY

Shri PHAUJEE RAM MEENA

Ms. Sushma Mastila

Shri ANSHU RAJ

Shri DANAPANA SANKAR

Shri Dakynmawlang Warjri

Shri GAMPA VENKATA PRAKASH

Name

TO/E

TO/E

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

Grade

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

96900

105900

69700

69700

69700

74000

74000

74000

74000

78500

76200

76200

76200

76200

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

7th Pay Basic



4784

4785

4786

4787

4788

4789

4790

4791

4792

4793

4794

4795

4796

4797

4798

4799

4800

4801

4802

4803

4804

4805

4806

4807

4808

4809

4810

4811

4812

4813

4814

4815

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1914551

1912868

1915361

1915391

1915406

1915418

1915436

1915208

1915286

1915328

1915268

1915346

1915421

1915451

1913648

1913876

1913231

1913246

1913636

1913621

1913651

1913666

1913678

1913951

1913801

1913186

1914521

1914536

1914221

1914476

1912541

1914191

Emp No.

Shri Prince Kumar Ray

Shri Kirubakaran Periyasamy

Shri Rowthu Sai Kiran Kumar

Shri Sugguna Venkata Bala 
Subrahmanyam
Shri GEDELA SRIDHAR

Shri Thatithuri Rama Krishna Ganesh

Shri JAYACHANDRA G

Shri SOMU PAVAN KUMAR REDDY

Shri Keerthirajan P

Smt. Ruchi Patidar

Shri Sujith S Chindanur

Shri Banoth Shankar Naik

Shri PRADEEP GARIKIMUKKULA

Shri MADEM VERAVENKATA SATYA 
NAGA DEEPAK
Ms. Sai Sushmittha

Shri Kapil Kumar

Shri Rohit Kumar

Shri Ratan Kumar

Shri Avadhesh Kumar Chaurasiya

Shri Rahul Gupta

Shri Avinash Sahu

Shri Bikram Show

Shri Chaman Lal

Shri SANDEEP KUMAR

Shri Sandeep Singh Dhakar

Shri Rudra Vamshi Krishna

Shri Akash Dnyandeo Shinde

Shri Mohd Zubair Alam

Shri Nadupuru Seetharam

Shri Kakarla Durga Prasada Rao

Shri Gulnawaz

Shri Vutkuri Naga Poorna Sankar

Name

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

74000

80900

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

76200

76200

78500

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

78500

74000

74000

74000

74000

76200

74000

7th Pay Basic



4816

4817

4818

4819

4820

4821

4822

4823

4824

4825

4826

4827

4828

4829

4830

4831

4832

4833

4834

4835

4836

4837

4838

4839

4840

4841

4842

4843

4844

4845

4846

4847

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1914356

1914101

1912706

1912811

1915511

1913888

1913741

1913756

1913861

1913738

1913828

1913708

1913891

1913726

1913816

1913936

1913846

1913711

1913858

1913768

1914281

1914296

9143441

9143471

1914326

1914386

1914566

1914581

9143531

9143561

1237218

1913141

Emp No.

Shri Gonna Nageswara Rao

Shri E Sai Prasad

Shri Mahendar Kumar Meena

Shri Chegonda Sudheer

Shri Mohit Gupta

Ms. Shwetha Narayani R

Shri Abhishek C.P

Shri Gaurav Kumar Meena

Ms. Sushmita Gautam

Shri Safdar K

Shri Shitikantha Prasad Mishra

Shri Shovan Roy

Shri Anshuman Srivastav

Shri Kurusa Shyam Kiran

Shri Pawan Meena

Ms. Pooja Meena

Shri Gurram Hariprasad

Shri Sandeep Meeravath 

Ms. Alka Priya

Shri Pappu Kumar Gami

Shri Lavudiya Balachandra Naik

Shri Lakavath Naresh

Shri UTKARSH PORWAL

Shri POURUSH NEMA

Shri D Vamsi Krishna Yadav

Shri Karthik G

Ms. Suma Manohar K

Shri B. Bharath Kumar

Shri LAV KUMAR YADAV

Shri BHAVYA SAPRA

Shri VIVEK KUMAR BOHRA

Shri Vikram Chauhan

Name

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

74000

74000

80900

78500

69700

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

74000

74000

71800

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

78500

7th Pay Basic



4848

4849

4850

4851

4852

4853

4854

4855

4856

4857

4858

4859

4860

4861

4862

4863

4864

4865

4866

4867

4868

4869

4870

4871

4872

4873

4874

4875

4876

4877

4878

4879

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1913156

1913168

1915466

1915478

1915091

1915376

1915058

1915118

1915148

1915151

1915166

1915178

1915196

1915331

1915031

1915106

1914626

1914656

1914641

1914638

1914668

1914671

1914716

1914728

1915541

1527691

1914698

1914686

1914701

1914998

1914761

1914806

Emp No.

Shri Palash Naidu

Shri Nitin Kumar Bhasin

Shri ANUPAM ROY

Shri KORLAM SEKHAR BABU

Shri TARESH PRAKASH PARKHI

Shri VIKAS SONKER

Shri MANISH KUMAR SINGH

Shri PITCHIKA  SAI VIJAY  SURYA

Shri SANDIPAN HALDER

Shri Frederick J

Shri Utsav Kumar

Shri YOGESH KUMAR T

Shri BADRI SUBBARAYUDU

Shri Kathi Rahul

Shri Prem Kumar P

Shri AJAY S

Shri Antonymuthu S

Shri Chermalingam T

Ms. Buvaneswari A

Shri Ravi Shankar K

Shri Bijay Kumar

Shri Shubham Pandey

Shri Tanmoy Kundu

Shri Manikandan R

Shri Banavathu Balaji

Shri PADMAKUMAR M

Shri Dayanand Dattatray Ghule

Shri Mahesh Mohan N

Smt. Maloth Rajitha

Shri Subrahmanyeswara Rao Adabala

Shri Shubham Srivastava

Shri Narendra Kumar Rahangdale

Name

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

74000

76200

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

71800

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

7th Pay Basic



4880

4881

4882

4883

4884

4885

4886

4887

4888

4889

4890

4891

4892

4893

4894

4895

4896

4897

4898

4899

4900

4901

4902

4903

4904

4905

4906

4907

4908

4909

4910

4911

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1914866

1914896

1914908

1914911

1914788

1914821

1914926

1914818

1914731

1914878

1914836

1914776

1914968

1914941

1914986

1914851

1916006

1916108

1916291

1916336

1915811

1915838

1915868

1915886

1915928

1915808

1915616

1915631

1915826

1915646

1915778

1915568

Emp No.

Shri Tushar Choukikar

Shri Dhileepan M

Shri Ramesh Dusi

Shri Ankit Bhalerao

Shri Abhishek Tripathi

Shri Baiju P

Shri Swatantra Vishwakarma

Shri Kishore Kunal

Shri Pankaj Tiwari

Shri Kapil Kumar

Shri Karri Siva Ganesh

Shri Manish Kumar Singh

Shri Pritam Baruah

Shri Nataraj K

Shri Surajit Pan

Shri Sudhakara Ramakrishna

Shri Rankireddi Phanideep Sai

Shri Sake. Nagendra

Shri Ganish Ananth A.M

Shri Thangachi Sai Krishna

Shri Konda Pavankumar Reddy

Shri Maha Vishnu J

Shri Nikhil Pandit Gaikwad

Shri Raghuraman Seshadri

Ms. Priya

Shri J C Rahan Kumar Das

Shri Vignesh A

Shri Dayalram

Shri Korra Suresh Naik

Shri Gyan Prakash

Shri Balasubramani P

Shri ANKIT KUMAR BAIRWA

Name

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

TO/D 

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

59500

59500

61300

61300

61300

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

59500

7th Pay Basic



4912

4913

4914

4915

4916

4917

4918

4919

4920

4921

4922

4923

4924

4925

4926

4927

4928

4929

4930

4931

4932

4933

4934

4935

4936

4937

4938

4939

4940

4941

4942

4943

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1915571

1915586

1915598

1915628

1915676

1915691

1915736

1915748

1915751

1914068

1915706

1915856

1915871

1915898

1915901

1915916

1915931

1915496

1915946

1915661

1915721

1915796

1915658

1915841

1915688

1915718

1915781

1915601

1915088

1915226

1915241

1915271

Emp No.

Shri Ch Sai Darshan

Ms. Diksha Chauhan

Shri Gopal Singh

Shri Bhim Singh

Shri Mohd. Shazeb

Shri Sourab Jha

Ms. Botha Saisri

Shri Anand Kumar

Shri Badeel

Shri Gamini Uma Ravi Kiran Sai

Shri Sure Revanth Krishna

Shri Moola Nithish

Shri Premjeet Singh

Shri Remitesh

Shri Banoth Sravan Kumar

Shri Vishal Deu Kolapte

Smt. Srividya Marpu

Shri Amarjit Prasad

Shri Pappala Uday Kumar

Shri Kartikay Singh

Shri D Venkata Ramana

Shri Gudivada Vishnu

Shri Kampati Pavankumar

Shri Marri Jedidiah

Shri Rohan Yadav

Shri Virendra Kumar Meena

Shri Bora Murali

Shri Vanapalli Badri Narayana

Shri Rinkesh Meena

Shri NIMMAKAYALA JAGADISH 
NAIDU
Shri Samudra Gupta Maurya

Shri KISHAN TIWARI

Name

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

61300

61300

61300

63100

63100

63100

63100

61300

63100

69000

63100

61300

61300

61300

63100

59500

63100

59500

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

65000

65000

59500

63100

7th Pay Basic



4944

4945

4946

4947

4948

4949

4950

4951

4952

4953

4954

4955

4956

4957

4958

4959

4960

4961

4962

4963

4964

4965

4966

4967

4968

4969

4970

4971

4972

4973

4974

4975

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1916378

1915991

1916096

1916111

1916138

1916126

1916141

1916156

1916168

1916186

1916198

1916201

1916216

1916246

1916306

1916318

1916321

1916348

1916351

1916366

1916381

1916396

1916021

1916258

1916228

1916231

1916261

1916276

1916411

1916426

1916066

1915976

Emp No.

Shri Akhil P Mohan

Shri Lingeshwaran R

Ms. Swathika G

Ms. Orchu Jayasree

Shri Buddha Naga Srinivasa Rao

Shri Muthineni Sai Teja

Shri Challa Venkataramana

Shri Rishu Roy

Shri Jyothula Vijaya Vardhan

Shri Rajiv Kumar Sahu

Shri Mallipudi Naveen

Shri Gaurav P Krishna

Shri Kondapalli Girish

Shri Ramavath Bhaskar

Shri Prasadi Akilesh Babu

Shri Bachu Nikhil Rohan

Shri Vinayak Ashish Nair

Shri Prithvi Raj R

Shri Babbadhi Sivaji

Shri Dangeti Krishna Teja

Shri Pradeep Purushothaman

Shri Velamala Satyashekhar 

Shri Gubagundam Gopinath

Shri Shikhar Sahu

Shri Imam Basha K

Shri Pranav Nair N

Shri Nidhaharan K

Shri Peddintibhattaru Pavan Raja 
Gopal 
Ms. Kowsalya M

Shri Salahuddin K V

Shri Jawahar Prasaanth C

Shri Pedagada Hari Prasad

Name

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

59500

59500

61300

61300

61300

61300

59500

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

59500

59500

61300

61300

59500

61300

59500

61300

7th Pay Basic



4976

4977

4978

4979

4980

4981

4982

4983

4984

4985

4986

4987

4988

4989

4990

4991

4992

4993

4994

4995

4996

4997

4998

4999

5000

5001

5002

5003

5004

5005

5006

5007

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1916171

1915988

1916018

1916036

1916048

1916051

1916078

1916081

1916408

1915958

1902059

1903527

1623486

1906991

1903268

1903306

1904833

1900897

1905392

1717138

1900188

1902679

1901401

1901656

1901699

1900102

1903225

1903284

1901648

1905350

1905333

1905341

Emp No.

Shri Dunga Vasudeva Rao

Shri Vinayaga Muthu M

Shri Bhavani Sankar Nayak

Shri Devarakonda Sasank

Shri Gangadri Rekadi

Shri Aswath Ram M

Shri Kundan Krishnan

Shri Rahul Kumar Shaw

Shri Indirakumar V

Dr. Cibin K C

Shri Gowda J S

Shri Serraon Francis Augustine

Shri Kudtarkar Hemant Sudhakar

Shri Anandaram G 

Shri N Thiaga Rajan 

Shri Abraham Berlin S

Shri Sethu M 

Smt. Suresh Usha 

Shri Rajalingam T

Shri Joyson Reji 

Shri Palanisamy S

Shri Karthikeyan G

Shri Sekar T

Shri Sivakumar M

Shri Gopi K

Shri Venkatesan K

Shri Jayakumar S S

Shri Raj T

Shri Ganesan V

Shri Srinivasan V

Shri Sankar S

Shri Ramakrishnan V S

Name

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

MO/C   

SA/H

SA/H

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

59500

59500

59500

61300

56100

130600

126800

105900

96900

96900

96900

109100

96900

96900

105900

115800

96900

99800

99800

115800

115800

122900

96900

102800

96900

96900

96900

7th Pay Basic



5008

5009

5010

5011

5012

5013

5014

5015

5016

5017

5018

5019

5020

5021

5022

5023

5024

5025

5026

5027

5028

5029

5030

5031

5032

5033

5034

5035

5036

5037

5038

5039

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1905376

1609190

1619365

1614649

1611798

1907036

1611909

1614436

1609220

1901371

1905325

1811592

1225286

1624586

1621165

1620177

1625378

1117980

1621181

1906988

1907018

1907021

1907048

1907051

1907006

1622811

1622498

1622609

1620291

1624406

1624268

1622340

Emp No.

Shri Prem Nazeer K

Shri NAIK NARENDRA V 

Shri D'cruz Salim Joy

Shri Subramaniam K

Shri Madhavan T

Shri Selvaraj R

Shri Ramakrishnan M

Shri Rajesh M K

Shri SADANANDA G. BALEKUNDRI

Shri Linga Durai A

Shri Bala Murugan P

Shri Ajeesh P

Shri BALA MURUGAN M

Shri R. PARTHASARATHY

Shri M.  BHAGAT SINGH

Shri AUSTINE .N.X

Shri Hari Anedath

Shri M.A.N. ISRAEL

Shri PALAVALASA  MANOHAR

Shri Mathew NG

Shri Petchimuthu N

Shri Ravikumar LS

Shri Srinivasan PC

Shri Murugan R

Shri Vengadesan M

Shri K. RAVIKUMAR

Shri M  LAKSHMINARAYANAN

Shri VAITHIALINGAM GOMATHI 
SANKAR
Smt. Senthamil Selvi B

Shri S. VENKATESWARAN

Shri K. PARTHASARATHY

Shri VANAL SURENDRAN 
PREMKUMAR

Name

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

96900

115800

119300

112400

122900

96900

115800

112400

115800

91100

91100

91100

91100

80900

91100

96600

83300

96600

85800

91100

91100

88400

91100

91100

88400

80900

85800

88400

91100

83300

80900

88400

7th Pay Basic



5040

5041

5042

5043

5044

5045

5046

5047

5048

5049

5050

5051

5052

5053

5054

5055

5056

5057

5058

5059

5060

5061

5062

5063

5064

5065

5066

5067

5068

5069

5070

5071

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1621238

1622285

1622315

1908356

1900935

1907831

1908008

1908011

1902989

1904990

1903322

1903039

1906211

1906238

1906241

1908428

1908461

1906091

1906031

1906046

1906058

1907816

1907828

1908866

1906076

1906106

1906118

1903047

1904965

1904981

1902831

1908521

Emp No.

Shri T.  RAJESH KUMAR

Shri R.  MUHILAN

Shri SASIDHARAN  SREEJIT

Shri Ramesh T

Shri Jayamurugan N

Shri Mohanbabu V

Shri Arumugam N

Shri Ganesan K

Shri Arokia Raja T

Shri Vimal P

Shri Rajalingam S

Shri Harichandran A

Shri Ramkumar S

Shri Shridhar J

Shri Pavul Raj D

Shri Santhosh Kumar R

Shri Kumarapandi G

Shri Michael Raj M

Shri Kanagavel K

Shri Vengatesh S

Shri Abraham Victor Satheesh Kumar

Shri Thennarasu E

Shri Devadoss SN

Shri Gireesh Kumar G

Shri Prabahara Kannan S

Shri Govinda Rajan V

Shri Rajakula Pandian G

Shri Subash Previn Kumar M

Shri Muthukumar P

Shri Saravanan V

Smt.  A. Kalaiselvi Jessentha

Shri Vasudevan P

Name

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

88400

88400

88400

78500

99500

91100

88400

88400

85800

88400

85800

85800

85800

88400

85800

74000

88400

88400

88400

83300

85800

91100

91100

88400

88400

88400

83300

85800

91100

85800

88400

88400

7th Pay Basic



5072

5073

5074

5075

5076

5077

5078

5079

5080

5081

5082

5083

5084

5085

5086

5087

5088

5089

5090

5091

5092

5093

5094

5095

5096

5097

5098

5099

5100

5101

5102

5103

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1908701

1908641

1908686

1908698

1908716

1908551

1811584

1906121

1906136

1901354

1906208

1904019

1904515

1621106

1621262

1907798

1902474

1621360

1903276

1903292

1903314

1909538

1909571

1909556

1909568

1319431

1905384

1903055

1902458

1906226

1906181

1902971

Emp No.

Shri Manikandan A

Shri Arun Suresh M

Shri Krishnamoorthy P

Shri Prabakaran S

Shri Puvaneksha D

Shri Shankar Prakash Raja R

Shri Ashokkumar A

Shri Bharathi Raja H

Shri Ezhil Arasan T

Shri Pasupathi K

Shri Sankar S

Shri Ravi Sankar T

Shri Velmurugan M

Shri Sreejith S

Shri N.  MADURAI PANDIAN

Shri Subash Sankar V

Shri Promod R Chandran

Shri R. S. ANIL KUMAR

Shri Mathialagan S

Shri Thulasiram Gupta S

Shri Jafer Mohaideen Wafer M

Shri Suresh Babu S

Shri Prabu M

Shri Ganesan J

Shri Kandeeban U

Shri S. SINTHA PEER MOHAMED

Shri Satheeshkumar M

Shri Murugan A

Shri Thanga Kumar A

Shri Sivakumar R

Shri Saravanan P

Shri Jeba Sobitha Raja A

Name

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

78500

78500

88400

88400

76200

76200

91100

85800

88400

93800

85800

99500

88400

91100

88400

91100

85800

88400

91100

88400

91100

76200

76200

74000

76200

76200

91100

88400

88400

88400

85800

85800

7th Pay Basic



5104

5105

5106

5107

5108

5109

5110

5111

5112

5113

5114

5115

5116

5117

5118

5119

5120

5121

5122

5123

5124

5125

5126

5127

5128

5129

5130

5131

5132

5133

5134

5135

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1903004

1903012

1903497

1908488

1901419

1908611

1908626

1908608

1908656

1907111

1908458

1908491

1908431

1908371

1908386

1908398

1906151

1906166

1906178

1908401

1906148

1906196

1906256

1901362

1901389

1901397

1908368

1908578

1908581

1908596

1908638

1907186

Emp No.

Shri Thanga Durai M

Shri Selvakumar C

Shri Esakkimuthu S

Shri Murugan S

Shri Raja Sekaran T

Shri Deivasigamani A

Shri Narayanan S

Shri Shaji R

Shri Parthiban H

Shri Chithirairajan N

Shri Kumaravelu N

Shri Selva Ganesh A

Shri Nikilesvar T

Shri Sivakumar M

Shri Iyappan P

Shri Uchimakali P

Shri Pandian Elankannan R

Shri Ponraj N

Shri Madhavan S

Shri Kumaravel S

Shri Sajeev S

Shri Muthukumaran P

Shri Bala Sundara Kannan S

Shri Sahaya Kishore AP

Shri Durai S

Shri Siru Jegatheeson P

Shri Muthiah S

Shri Paul Francis Jeyaseelan J

Shri Narayana Kumar P

Shri Ravichandran R

Shri Ruba Chandran P

Shri Ethiraj S

Name

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

85800

88400

88400

78500

83300

88400

76200

76200

76200

91100

78500

76200

88400

76200

78500

76200

88400

88400

88400

76200

88400

83300

88400

80900

91100

91100

78500

78500

88400

78500

78500

91100

7th Pay Basic



5136

5137

5138

5139

5140

5141

5142

5143

5144

5145

5146

5147

5148

5149

5150

5151

5152

5153

5154

5155

5156

5157

5158

5159

5160

5161

5162

5163

5164

5165

5166

5167

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1907198

1907201

1908341

1911608

1909481

1909178

1909181

1909196

1910036

1909598

1909391

1909406

1909418

1909451

1909301

1909346

1909586

1910078

1909466

1909478

1909496

1909511

1909238

1909298

1910018

1909361

1909268

1909271

1909286

1909331

1909358

1622391

Emp No.

Shri Selvakumar L

Shri Durairaj A

Shri Siva Subramonian C

Shri Anirudhan M.P

Shri Muralidharan N

Shri Perumal A

Shri Kannan S

Shri Manthira Moorthy B

Shri Selva Subbian MR

Shri Prakash N

Shri Subramanian M

Shri Kulasekaran G

Shri Sivakumar S

Shri Kathirvel Mariappan M

Shri Rengan M

Shri Thirugnanasambandham M

Shri Iyveen Prasad VS

Shri Dhanaraj  K

Shri Murali C

Shri Siva C

Shri Rajagopalan R

Shri Shunmuga Sastha Sivan P

Shri Ramachandran T

Shri Tony Pradeep V

Shri Nivas Ganesh S

Shri Uthayakumar P

Shri Vaikuntham V

Shri Vairamuthu T

Shri Vinothkumar R

Shri Rajalingam S

Shri Vetrivel J

Shri M.  VINODHKUMAR

Name

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

91100

88400

76200

112100

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

83300

7th Pay Basic



5168

5169

5170

5171

5172

5173

5174

5175

5176

5177

5178

5179

5180

5181

5182

5183

5184

5185

5186

5187

5188

5189

5190

5191

5192

5193

5194

5195

5196

5197

5198

5199

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1901681

1902997

1614886

1611364

1903101

1900943

1903128

1903071

1903136

1903144

1904817

1901516

1908731

1903152

1900455

1903446

1901672

1900994

1901524

1908746

1902253

1902288

1903233

1913006

1624032

1910066

1909376

1909241

1909388

1910051

1524348

1909316

Emp No.

Shri Jesuraja P

Shri Ramu V

Shri U.  RAVICHANDRAN

Shri JOHN J. MANIYAMCOT

Shri Josi C

Shri Sivagurunathan L

Shri Ananthakrishnan PS

Shri Suresh K

Shri Perumal T

Shri Yoganand MR

Shri Sunil Kumar K

Shri Babu PT

Shri Dineshkumar EV

Shri Sivakumar K

Shri Etturaj T

Shri Rao RBN

Shri Gopalakrishnan K

Shri Ragupathy K

Shri Ramamoorthy C

Shri Nagaraj P

Shri Madhavan T

Shri Gandhi A

Shri Paulson Thomas

Shri Anoj A P

Shri ARUN  KRISHNAN

Shri Kalithasan C

Shri Siva Sankara Subbu C

Shri Raja S

Shri Siva Subramanian S

Shri Ganesan M

Shri VENKATESH N

Shri Senthil Kumar A

Name

SA/F

SA/F

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

DY CFO - B

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

85800

85800

88400

91100

83300

91100

93800

91100

85800

96600

91100

88400

91100

88400

91100

96600

88400

88400

88400

91100

91100

93800

96600

74000

75400

73200

73200

71100

73200

73200

69000

71100

7th Pay Basic



5200

5201

5202

5203

5204

5205

5206

5207

5208

5209

5210

5211

5212

5213

5214

5215

5216

5217

5218

5219

5220

5221

5222

5223

5224

5225

5226

5227

5228

5229

5230

5231

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1909211

1909208

1910048

1909526

1525196

1912448

1908311

1908446

1909541

1908566

1906061

1905970

1624106

1624451

1621203

1911761

1911866

1320376

1911896

1234638

1912181

1911926

1524931

1911986

1911371

1911758

1911851

1912001

1911776

1911881

1909226

1905091

Emp No.

Shri Muthukumar RM

Shri Kumar P

Shri Sundarraj M

Shri Raja J

Shri BHAGYARAJ T

Smt. Selvarani T

Shri Ramesh S

Shri Arumuganainar

Shri Sankar R

Shri Shunmuganathan

Shri Samuel Sathiamoorthi R

Shri Senthil Kumar S

Shri PRASADKUMAR.V. V 

Shri M. KARUNAHARAN

Shri K.  BALASUBRAMANIAM

Shri BALAJI G

Shri Vasan T

Shri NEHRU.K

Shri Ravindrakumar P

Shri SENTHILKUMAR C.

Shri Kannan A

Shri K.C. Manohar

Shri STALIN M

Shri Shri S. Madasamy

Smt. B. Preetha

Shri BAGAVATHIAPPAN C

Shri KATHIRAVAN R

Shri Krishnakumar R

Shri VEL MURUGAN P

Shri Sivakumar N

Shri Bagavathy A

Shri Baburaj C

Name

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

73200

69000

73200

73200

67000

73200

73200

71100

73200

73200

80000

80000

69000

73200

82400

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

63300

65200

63300

65200

67200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

71300

65200

7th Pay Basic



5232

5233

5234

5235

5236

5237

5238

5239

5240

5241

5242

5243

5244

5245

5246

5247

5248

5249

5250

5251

5252

5253

5254

5255

5256

5257

5258

5259

5260

5261

5262

5263

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1911878

1320856

1615084

1618636

1903161

1620231

1317261

1902709

1906931

1614126

1615092

1902415

1615050

1317075

1619900

1903098

1902717

1317245

1616749

1904884

1904345

1912526

1912466

1912478

1912481

1912496

1912508

1912511

1912991

1321411

1628876

1912268

Emp No.

Shri Krishna Kumar P

Shri K.RAMESH

Shri Ajit Kumar T

Shri SUSHEEL KUMAR C.

Shri Gopinathan Pillai N

Shri Vinod S

Shri Moorthy N

Shri Santosh Cheriyan

Shri Hari Kumar R P

Shri B. R. KUMARASWAMY

Shri M.  SUBRAMANIAN

Shri Shaji V John

Shri V.  SARAVANABAVAN

Shri S  BALASUBRAMANIAN

Shri G.  SELVARAJ

Shri Palani M

Shri Shri Anup Madhusudan

Shri L  BALAKRISHNAN

Shri B. V. NAGARAJA

Shri Loganathan K

Shri Udhaya Raja V

Shri Irban Ul Haq M

Shri Basha S

Shri Praveen Kumar S.P

Shri Siva T

Shri Shyam Ashok

Shri Palani Murugan P

Shri Illyas M.S

Shri Balaji V

Shri KALIRAJ M

Shri AMUTHARAJAN A

Shri Abhijith A.J

Name

SA/D1

SA/D1

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

Grade

9

9

10

10

10

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

65200

65200

73200

82400

75400

69200

69200

75400

84900

75400

73200

80000

73400

69200

69200

73400

71300

69200

71300

60400

58600

55200

55200

55200

55200

55200

55200

55200

55200

55200

53600

56900

7th Pay Basic



5264

5265

5266

5267

5268

5269

5270

5271

5272

5273

5274

5275

5276

5277

5278

5279

5280

5281

5282

5283

5284

5285

5286

5287

5288

5289

5290

5291

5292

5293

5294

5295

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1912271

1911998

1912286

1321351

1321366

1628708

1912328

1912331

1912316

1909508

1118617

1905031

1625858

1907321

1907948

1904299

1907888

1907906

1907918

1907921

1907291

1904302

1907108

1905244

1907726

1907741

1904035

1905295

1905309

1905317

1625228

1907606

Emp No.

Smt. Nathia S

Shri A.P. Amala Vinoth Raja

Smt. Smt. Kanagavalli M

Shri SRIRAM  J

Shri VINOTH  S

Smt. KALAISELVI S.

Shri Vasanth Babu M

Shri Karthikeyan S.B

Smt. Pushpa Rani S

Shri James Irudayaraj D

Shri M. A. JOY

Shri Subburaj R

Shri MARIMUTHUKUMAR  H.

Shri Murugesan S

Shri Sukumaran V

Shri Albert Alozious K

Shri Manigandan S

Shri John Gnanadurai R

Shri Anthonisamy I

Shri Ganeshan G

Shri Prakash A

Shri Jacob Raj T

Shri Rajesh Kumar G

Shri Belindhas G

Shri Alagar S

Shri Kittu P

Shri Prasoon P

Shri Rajesh J

Shri Ramesh K

Shri Sivakumar T

Shri S. MATHIVANAN

Shri Esvaran M

Name

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

56900

60400

56900

56900

56900

56900

55200

55200

55200

62200

56900

58600

55200

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

62200

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

7th Pay Basic



5296

5297

5298

5299

5300

5301

5302

5303

5304

5305

5306

5307

5308

5309

5310

5311

5312

5313

5314

5315

5316

5317

5318

5319

5320

5321

5322

5323

5324

5325

5326

5327

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1907621

1904230

1904248

1907081

1905198

1905228

1907966

1907666

1907681

1904311

1907936

1907738

1907756

1907768

1907861

1904876

1904892

1905007

1904175

1904183

1904213

1907858

1907876

1904337

1907276

1907708

1904221

1905066

1907216

1904191

1907246

1905040

Emp No.

Shri Rathinapandi S

Shri Esakkiappan S

Shri Balasundar R

Shri Mohammed Hakkim P

Shri Thenkarai Vannian P

Shri Karthikeyan V

Shri Rajinikandh D

Shri Samuthirapandian A

Shri Kumar P

Shri Viveka K

Shri Krishnan R

Shri Michael Johnson G

Shri Sundararaja M

Shri Saravanan R

Shri Kaviyarasan K

Shri Jeyachandran S

Shri Esakkimuthu M

Shri Sathish M

Shri Elango T

Shri Jeyalingam S

Shri Selvaraj P

Shri Lakshmanan A

Shri Devendran C

Shri Ramesh V

Shri Rajarajan VK

Shri Senthilkumar R

Shri Jaya Raj T

Shri Veeresh B

Shri Karthikeyan R

Shri Babu Sasikumar S

Shri Pandikumar L

Shri Padmanathan A

Name

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

7th Pay Basic



5328

5329

5330

5331

5332

5333

5334

5335

5336

5337

5338

5339

5340

5341

5342

5343

5344

5345

5346

5347

5348

5349

5350

5351

5352

5353

5354

5355

5356

5357

5358

5359

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1904957

1907636

1907648

1904906

1905171

1904868

1904931

1904949

1907678

1904841

1904850

1905121

1905155

1905104

1905112

1904256

1904329

1906676

1905058

1905082

1904205

1906856

1906748

1906778

1906628

1906841

1904973

1907891

1907306

1906388

1906601

1906616

Emp No.

Shri Uthandaraj S

Shri Rajendran A

Shri Rajan P

Shri Arulraj R

Shri Krishnamurthy S

Shri Ganesan M

Shri Vijayan M

Shri Kannan S

Shri Uthirakumar K

Shri Maheswaran R

Shri Eswaran K

Shri Manimurugan T

Shri Balaji S

Shri Anantha Mariappan C

Shri Benzeer Dhas D

Shri Hariharaputhiran M

Shri Dennis C

Shri Muthuraj M

Shri Rajesh A

Shri Kannan Subramaniam

Shri Saravanan J

Shri Rajeshkumar S

Shri Suresh S

Shri Ramesh M

Shri Arulananthan G

Shri Selvakumar A

Shri Murugan S

Shri Balasubramanian M

Shri Parasuram M

Shri Jones Wesly J

Shri Esakkiappan E

Shri Michael Robert A

Name

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

T/MAN-H 

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

56900

58600

56900

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

7th Pay Basic



5360

5361

5362

5363

5364

5365

5366

5367

5368

5369

5370

5371

5372

5373

5374

5375

5376

5377

5378

5379

5380

5381

5382

5383

5384

5385

5386

5387

5388

5389

5390

5391

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1905287

1906766

1907258

1906868

1907288

1905252

1906631

1906646

1902164

1902148

1902156

1625231

1902822

1904264

1619888

1907078

1905201

1905236

1905261

1906751

1907618

1906706

1906721

1906826

1906556

1906346

1906358

1906406

1906271

1906286

1906661

1907696

Emp No.

Shri Mohamed Ibrahim NS

Shri Esthack Padhuvai Raja P

Shri Venkatesan K

Shri Muthumari P

Shri Gopala Krishnan L

Shri Hameem I

Shri Sundaralingam S

Shri Mahendran RA

Shri Velayutha Kumar K

Shri Baskaran S

Shri Jeyasingh S

Shri R. DANABAL

Shri Subramanian R

Shri Muthu Kumar E

Shri V. VIJAYKUMAR UMMITI

Shri Rajeev MS

Shri Soma Sundaram T

Shri Jothi Veerarajan C

Shri Madasamy P

Shri Mahathman G

Shri Ganesan S

Shri Syed Hakkim Babu G

Shri Sivakumar M

Shri Thangaraj P

Shri Suresh S

Shri Marikannan P

Shri Prabhu A

Shri Chenthil Kumar M

Shri Petchimuthu M

Shri Anbalagan E

Shri Thiagarajan M

Shri Santhanaraj P

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

56900

58600

58600

53600

53600

53600

58600

56900

58600

64100

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

56900

56900

58600

58600

7th Pay Basic



5392

5393

5394

5395

5396

5397

5398

5399

5400

5401

5402

5403

5404

5405

5406

5407

5408

5409

5410

5411

5412

5413

5414

5415

5416

5417

5418

5419

5420

5421

5422

5423

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1906451

1906478

1906496

1906508

1907951

1906688

1906736

1907711

1904370

1906901

1906916

1907231

1906316

1906331

1904914

1906808

1906898

1906361

1906421

1906436

1906526

1906538

1906466

1906418

1629338

1913261

1913276

1913531

1913258

1322026

1322041

1909421

Emp No.

Shri Nagarajan S

Shri Raghuram C

Shri Murugan G

Shri Ramesh T

Shri Neelakandan R

Shri Abdulrasheeth R

Shri Muthu Krishnan G

Shri Vinodkumar M

Shri Syed Abdul Khader B

Shri Kumar S

Shri Kannan P

Shri Prakash P

Shri Veerappan M

Shri Vijaya Anand S

Shri Sundaramoorthy SP

Shri Jeya Kumar D

Shri Perumal G

Shri Shenbaga Ram V

Shri Ravi Raj A

Shri Parence P

Shri Kartheesan A

Shri Senthil Perumal G

Shri Visakan NN

Shri Suresh Pandi S

Shri SURESH A

Shri Karthi R

Shri Austabalan

Smt. Silpa L

Shri TAMIL SELVAN L

Shri NIRANJANAMURTHY E

Shri MURUGAN G

Shri Renganathan S

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Level

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

56900

58600

58600

56900

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

56900

58600

58600

50500

49000

50500

49000

49000

49000

50500

64100

7th Pay Basic



5424

5425

5426

5427

5428

5429

5430

5431

5432

5433

5434

5435

5436

5437

5438

5439

5440

5441

5442

5443

5444

5445

5446

5447

5448

5449

5450

5451

5452

5453

5454

5455

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1902776

1903721

1904027

1910348

1910321

1906586

1904272

1906376

1906328

1906658

1906511

1906781

1906541

1906871

1905180

1905210

1910291

1906838

1906298

1901117

1910306

1910276

1910288

1909616

1909868

1909628

1909661

1909808

1909871

1909886

1909898

1909916

Emp No.

Shri Sekar L

Shri Sivakumar S

Shri Sankara Sekar P

Shri Muthu Kumar K

Shri Karuppasamy A

Shri Baskar R

Shri Mookan M

Shri Ganesan P

Shri Rajkumar M

Shri Selvan T

Shri Muthupalagan B

Shri Renganathan C

Shri Athinarayanan J

Shri Natarajan K

Shri Oeikkattan S

Shri Peter John K

Shri Karthikeyan D

Shri Jeyaraj S

Shri Sudhan M

Shri Mohan R

Shri Murugesan S

Shri Rajkumar S

Shri Sankar M

Shri Mariappan S

Shri Ananda Raju S

Shri Moshin Khan M

Shri Puliyuran  V

Shri Kannan  A

Shri Suriyakumar S

Shri Sundara Mahalingam G

Shri Thanga Sivaswamy P

Shri Pauldurai S

Name

F/MAN-A

F/MAN-A

F/MAN-A

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

Grade

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Level

47600

47600

58600

49000

49000

53600

56900

55200

55200

55200

55200

55200

53600

55200

56900

55200

49000

53600

55200

52000

49000

49000

49000

50500

50500

50500

50500

50500

50500

50500

50500

50500

7th Pay Basic



5456

5457

5458

5459

5460

5461

5462

5463

5464

5465

5466

5467

5468

5469

5470

5471

5472

5473

5474

5475

5476

5477

5478

5479

5480

5481

5482

5483

5484

5485

5486

5487

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1909931

1910168

1910198

1626926

1626938

1909976

1909988

1910096

1910201

1910126

1909748

1909676

1909691

1909721

1909736

1909796

1909856

1910216

1910228

1910138

1910111

1909991

1910108

1909706

1909778

1909718

1909901

1910261

1910231

1910246

1910258

1909766

Emp No.

Shri Muthu M

Shri Balamurugan S

Shri Agustin S

Shri C. SHANMUGAM

Shri K. SENTHIL KUMAR

Shri Suresh Kumar S

Shri Ramesh R

Shri Murugesan R

Shri Ayyanar  G

Shri Rajesh J

Shri Palaniappan G

Shri Balamurugan S

Shri Murugan S

Shri Vinayagam T

Shri Lingadurai G

Shri Subramanian V

Shri Marisamy E

Shri Mohan Raj G

Shri Kallathi Kumar S

Shri Kathiravan T

Shri Chandran P

Shri Kalyan Kumar M

Shri Muthazhagan M

Shri Shunmuga Sundaram G

Shri Senthilkumar N

Shri Lingadurai S

Shri Subramanian k

Shri Velu S

Shri Gunasekaran A

Shri Kumaran R

Shri Ramakrishnan G

Shri Chandran S

Name

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

T/MAN-G

Grade

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Level

50500

49000

49000

50500

50500

50500

49000

50500

49000

49000

50500

50500

50500

50500

50500

50500

50500

49000

49000

49000

49000

50500

50500

50500

50500

50500

50500

49000

49000

49000

49000

50500

7th Pay Basic



5488

5489

5490

5491

5492

5493

5494

5495

5496

5497

5498

5499

5500

5501

5502

5503

5504

5505

5506

5507

5508

5509

5510

5511

5512

5513

5514

5515

5516

5517

5518

5519

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1909961

1906568

1906448

1909841

1909946

1910081

1910171

1910021

1909631

1909751

1910141

1910186

1909781

1909601

1909688

1909811

1910336

1625741

1907096

1905147

1910351

1910318

1907591

1906571

1906598

1906391

1906811

1907846

1904051

1905279

1906718

1906691

Emp No.

Shri Raman T

Shri Thiraviam TK

Shri Suresh B

Shri Baskar P

Shri Saravanan K

Shri Sathish M

Shri Ganesan  P

Shri Sivasubramanian M

Shri Thangadurai G

Shri Muruga Dhass GK

Shri Vijayasesan S

Shri Marikannu T

Shri Esakki muthu V

Shri Sundar S

Shri Raguraman V

Shri Ganesan P

Shri Shanmuganathan V

Shri THOMAS MATHEW

Shri Denis Doil J

Shri Bala Ganapathy S

Shri Kanagaraju M

Shri Senthil Murugan  K

Shri Kumar K

Shri Mahesh P

Shri Ragu T

Shri Robinson M

Shri Mariappan M

Shri Sankar R

Shri Namakrishnamony D

Shri Ignatius Sahayaraj G

Shri Arumugam P

Shri Rajee J

Name

T/MAN-G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

Grade

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Level

49000

53600

55200

47600

47600

47600

47600

47600

47600

47600

47600

47600

47600

47600

50500

47600

47600

50500

56900

56900

47600

47600

56900

47600

53600

55200

55200

56900

58600

56900

50500

53600

7th Pay Basic



5520

5521

5522

5523

5524

5525

5526

5527

5528

5529

5530

5531

5532

5533

5534

5535

5536

5537

5538

5539

5540

5541

5542

5543

5544

5545

5546

5547

5548

5549

5550

5551

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1906796

1427436

1903331

1122286

1910366

1909928

1909658

1910156

1909826

1911908

1911911

1911968

1911971

1911941

1911956

1911788

1911806

1911818

1911821

1911836

1911848

1902199

1902211

1901320

1908086

1908101

1908158

1906481

1903357

1903390

1903411

1908071

Emp No.

Shri Ramar M

Ms. SAJI P

Shri Sivanantha Kumar S

Shri  M P KANNAN

Shri Balachandran V

Shri Ramkumar K

Shri Paul Raj S

Shri Muthu Sankar Ganesh K

Shri Prem A

Shri Radhakrishnan S

Shri Krishnan T

Shri Jebaraj D

Shri Selvam P

Shri Surendran M

Shri Maharajan P

Shri Murugan S

Shri SUNDRA MAHALINGAM J

Shri Kumaravel Pillai S

Shri Senthilkumar C

Shri Parthasarathi R

Shri Vetrivel Murugan M

Shri Sakthi Paul Pandian S

Shri Kesavan NS

Shri Vinayaga Perumal C

Shri Senthil Kumar T

Shri Murugan G

Shri Murugan S

Shri Sivakumar T

Shri Venkatesan V

Shri Murugesan T

Shri Malaimuthu Murugan M

Shri Sudalaikan N

Name

TECHNICIAN/G

NURSE C

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

Grade

7

9

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

55200

69200

43600

38700

42300

44900

44900

43600

44900

39900

39900

38700

39900

39900

38700

39900

39900

39900

39900

39900

39900

46200

46200

43600

38700

38700

39900

43600

41100

44900

44900

39900

7th Pay Basic



5552

5553

5554

5555

5556

5557

5558

5559

5560

5561

5562

5563

5564

5565

5566

5567

5568

5569

5570

5571

5572

5573

5574

5575

5576

5577

5578

5579

5580

5581

5582

5583

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1908098

1908116

1908128

1908131

1908146

1901125

1901141

1903420

1903349

1909958

1902202

1122441

1910006

1316222

1901133

1901150

1902784

1903403

1903381

1903365

1902768

1902741

1902229

1905465

1903691

1910408

1905481

1913036

1911668

1911641

1911626

1911656

Emp No.

Shri Sivakumar D

Shri Ramakrishnan G

Shri Jeyakumar A

Shri Durai C

Shri Saravana Kumar S

Shri Kandeepan P

Shri Manikandan S

Shri Satheesh Durai A

Shri Ayappan S

Shri Subbaraj G

Shri Hariharan S

Shri K MIDHUN

Shri Sivasailam K

Shri Santhosh Kumar C

Shri Muthu S

Shri Pushparaja P

Shri Benyamin David P

Shri Selvakumar P

Shri Lingaraja P

Shri Lingam S

Shri Sam Abraham R

Shri Ramkumar V

Shri Ramasamy R

Shri Murugan Chellaiah

Shri Peria Naisingh K

Shri Prithiviraj S

Shri Ramachandran P

Shri Rajesh Kumar G

Shri Murugan I

Shri Kartheesan M

Shri Murugan N

Shri Ponselva Kumar K

Name

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

T/MAN-F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

T/MAN-D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Level

38700

39900

38700

38700

39900

44900

44900

44900

41100

44900

46200

41100

43600

44900

44900

44900

47600

43600

44900

43600

46200

47600

46200

46200

47600

40400

42800

31900

33900

33900

33900

33900

7th Pay Basic



5584

5585

5586

5587

5588

5589

5590

5591

5592

5593

5594

5595

5596

5597

5598

5599

5600

5601

5602

5603

5604

5605

5606

5607

5608

5609

5610

5611

5612

5613

5614

5615

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1911638

1911671

1911611

1911746

1913066

1913126

1905473

1905457

1911728

1911698

1911701

1911731

1911686

1911716

1913048

1913051

1913078

1913081

1913096

1913108

1913138

1913111

1903748

1903756

1905490

1903705

1903730

1905503

1905511

1905414

1905422

1905431

Emp No.

Shri Sureshkumar M

Shri Suresh  Deva Sundar S

Shri Murugan G

Shri Pitchamani S.P

Shri Maya Krishnan M

Shri Godhari Rajendra Prasad

Shri Muruga Perumal S

Shri Rathina Kumar J

Shri Ananthanarayanan S

Shri Thamilarasan P

Shri Yabez C

Shri Ramesh S

Shri Anandaraj A

Shri Kumaresan P

Smt. Ariyasundari V

Shri Siva Kumar T

Shri Subramanian B

Shri Yosuvagnanaprakash R

Shri Iyappan E

Shri Kathiresan N

Shri Nallappan B

Shri Arjun S

Shri Rajalingam S

Shri Selva Jegan K

Shri Thanasekar C

Shri Jebamalai Oswalt A

Shri Arumugam M

Shri Ananda Vel S

Shri Rajamurugan P

Shri Bhaskaran K

Shri Rakesh Wilson V

Shri Thuronachari S

Name

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

Grade

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Level

33900

33900

33900

33900

31900

31900

42800

42800

33900

33900

33900

33900

33900

33900

31900

31900

31900

31900

31900

31900

31900

31900

42800

44100

42800

44100

44100

42800

41600

42800

42800

42800

7th Pay Basic



5616

5617

5618

5619

5620

5621

5622

5623

5624

5625

5626

5627

5628

5629

5630

5631

5632

5633

5634

5635

5636

5637

5638

5639

5640

5641

5642

5643

5644

5645

5646

5647

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1905449

1903373

1321228

1321246

9133992

1906958

9135367

9137768

1317881

1319746

1621157

9139436

1523388

1523881

1121716

1627451

1620690

9140966

1226568

1905643

1910996

1914596

1235181

1912346

1904400

1912301

1912406

9132244

1904736

1916501

1916528

1915016

Emp No.

Shri Thanga Kumar R

Shri Vadivel R

Shri Y.JEBAKUMAR

Shri G.SUDALAIMANI

Shri A. PAHARI

Shri Mahantesh G Kajagar

Smt. E.T.VIJAYARANI

Ms. Shreelata Vijayan

Shri S  BALAJI

Shri P. ARUN KUMAR

Shri REJI JOSEPH  PONNOR

Shri RAJU MALLARAM

Shri G SIVAKABIL

Shri SISIRAKANTA BEHERA

Smt. JEBA PRIYA S SELVARAJ

Shri S. KANNAN

Smt. PADMA SIVASUBRAMANIAN 
IYER
Shri Karthick Prakash B

Smt. YASMEN

Shri Joseph Israel D

Ms. Thangam M.J

Shri Saumya Ranjan Mohanty

Shri INDRANIL BHATTACHARYYA

Shri Vamsi Krishnan J

Shri Joy Jacob

Shri Charles Durai V

Shri Mahesh B

Shri NAVIN NISHCHAL

Shri Devadasan T

Shri Vibhor Shukla

Smt. Kanchan Kumari

Smt. Nidhi

Name

TECHNICIAN/D

T/MAN-C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

AGM (F&A)

AGM (CMM)

DGM (HR) 

DGM (F&A)

DGM (CMM)

DGM (CMM)

DGM (CMM)

DGM(Legal)

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

MANAGER(HR)

MANAGER(HR)

MANAGER(F&A)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

MANAGER(C&MM)

MANAGER(C&MM)

MANAGER(OL)

PPS

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

Grade

5

4

4

4

13A

13A

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

Level

42800

35300

29600

29600

166100

166100

130600

130600

138500

130600

151400

126800

94100

91400

94100

94100

105900

88700

99800

83600

88700

69700

74000

78500

88400

76200

76200

91100

91100

56100

56100

61300

7th Pay Basic



5648

5649

5650

5651

5652

5653

5654

5655

5656

5657

5658

5659

5660

5661

5662

5663

5664

5665

5666

5667

5668

5669

5670

5671

5672

5673

5674

5675

5676

5677

5678

5679

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1916441

1916456

1916468

1916486

1916438

1916516

1916471

1914938

1916498

1915001

1522191

1915538

1317857

1915028

1916531

1915526

1238448

1621467

1901109

1904388

1712098

1901079

1901061

1901087

1901192

1903781

1905872

1905929

1905791

1905830

1905998

1905520

Emp No.

Shri Nishant Kumar Singh

Shri Balaga Lokesh

Shri Divya Prakash Patel

Shri Banothu Abhilash Naik

Smt. Ramya P

Shri Sharath Rajan M

Shri Fredrick Leanas F

Shri Dhammapal Shyamrao Wakle

Shri Kathiravan S

Ms. Malavika N

Shri Finny John

Shri Banoth Valli Babu

Shri V R GOVINDAN

Ms. Anandhi P

Shri HARSH

Shri Jagadish Jaladi

Shri JEETENDRA KUMAR DASH

Smt. S. D. MANJUVANI

Shri Charles Ebenezer D

Smt. Kokila Pandiyan

Shri Bobby George

Smt. M. Jesline

Smt. Duane Gloris K

Shri Senthil Kumar T

Smt. Anne Suhashini S

Smt. Vinodamma M.P.

Smt. Muthulakshmi N

Shri Muthu Selvan A

Ms. Hemavathy S

Shri Velmail Murugan R

Shri Manikandan NEJ

Shri Narayanan G S M

Name

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(C)

DM(OL)

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

PRIVATE SECRETARY

PRIVATE SECRETARY

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

56100

56100

56100

56100

56100

56100

56100

61300

56100

61300

61300

59500

65000

59500

56100

59500

61300

77700

69200

67200

75600

67200

67200

67200

67200

75600

62200

62200

60400

60400

60400

60400

7th Pay Basic



5680

5681

5682

5683

5684

5685

5686

5687

5688

5689

5690

5691

5692

5693

5694

5695

5696

5697

5698

5699

5700

5701

5702

5703

5704

5705

5706

5707

5708

5709

5710

5711

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1626551

1905546

1905554

1905562

1905571

1905589

1908758

1906001

1905716

1905741

1905767

1905775

1905821

1905813

1905805

1906016

1905783

1905732

1905597

1905759

1905538

1905708

1905694

1905660

1905953

1905945

1905678

1905651

1905619

1905627

1905635

1905961

Emp No.

Smt. MABEL SELIN J.

Smt. Selvi N

Shri Rajesh V

Shri Kumaravel A

Shri Sankaranarayanan V

Shri Jelestin E

Smt. Rajam S

Shri Natarajan AR

Smt. Thabthi B

Shri Sankaranarayanan B

Smt. Rajalakshmi M

Smt. Rajeswari C

Smt. Manimozhi Haripriya S

Shri Muthukumar S

Ms. Arul Mary E

Smt. Uma Devi P

Shri Subas Chandra Bose M

Shri Selvan G

Smt. Renuka B

Smt. Sathya C

Smt. Mary Subha Ponnammal P

Shri Meshach A

Shri Anbalagan P

Ms. Valli G

Smt. Ismath K

Smt. Selvi P

Shri Sathish Kumar C

Shri Mathialagan S

Ms. Antony Sumithra P

Shri Muthupandi S

Shri Thangaraj V

Smt. Venkittammal A

Name

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

55200

60400

60400

60400

60400

60400

56900

60400

60400

60400

60400

58600

60400

60400

58600

60400

60400

60400

60400

60400

60400

58600

60400

60400

60400

58600

58600

60400

60400

60400

60400

60400

7th Pay Basic



5712

5713

5714

5715

5716

5717

5718

5719

5720

5721

5722

5723

5724

5725

5726

5727

5728

5729

5730

5731

5732

5733

5734

5735

5736

5737

5738

5739

5740

5741

5742

5743

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

Location

1905601

1901818

1911026

1910786

1910801

1910798

1911398

1916546

1915556

1913591

1913471

1913546

1913561

1913981

1912436

1913366

1913378

1913348

1913588

1912418

1628966

1912388

1913438

1913018

1913396

1913468

1913498

1912031

1912208

1912358

1913336

1913426

Emp No.

Smt. Saratha ME

Smt. Usha MK

Smt. Menaga V

Shri Sundar Rajan M

Shri Ramalingam D

Shri JEEVARAJA B

Shri T. Johnson

Shri Surendar Gond

Shri AJAY KUMAR SHARMA

Smt. Jothi S

Ms. Kanaga P

Smt. Amutha S

Smt. RAJA LAKSHMI M

Smt. KARTHIKA T

Shri Jeyaprakash K.M

Shri Eswaramurthi A

Smt. Ponnammal M

Shri Balamurugan M

Shri Siva Sankara Ganesh S

Smt. Archana R

Shri RAJTILAK M

Ms. Reshmi M.S.

Shri Ramakrishnan M

Smt. P K Uma

Shri Raja Ganapathy G.M

Shri Vignesh R

Smt. Parvathi P

Smt. Maria Punitha A

Shri Balu A

Smt. Smt. Radha L

Shri Vignesh S

Shri Omprakash R

Name

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

SRA-II (P)

SRA-II (P)

SRA-II (F)

SRA-II (F)

ASSTT.GR.3(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.3(C&MM)

JR.HINDI TRANSLATOR

JR.HINDI TRANSLATOR

SRA-I (P) 

SRA-I (P) 

SRA-I (P) 

SRA-I (P) 

SRA-I (P) 

SRA-I (P) 

SRA-I (P) 

SRA-I (P) 

SRA-I (P) 

SRA-I (P) 

SRA-I (P) 

SRA-I (P) 

SRA-I (P) 

SRA-I (P) 

SRA-I (F) 

SRA-I (F) 

SRA-I (F) 

SRA-I (F) 

SRA-I (F) 

SRA-I (F) 

SRA-I (F) 

SRA-I (F) 

SRA-I (F) 

Grade

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

60400

49000

49000

50500

50500

50500

47600

35400

37600

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

38700

38700

37600

36500

37600

36500

36500

36500

39900

39900

38700

36500

36500

7th Pay Basic



5744

5745

5746

5747

5748

5749

5750

5751

5752

5753

5754

5755

5756

5757

5758

5759

5760

5761

5762

5763

5764

5765

5766

5767

5768

5769

5770

5771

5772

5773

5774

5775

SNo.

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

KNPP

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

Location

1912241

1912016

1912196

1912178

1913291

1912028

1913456

1913441

1913288

1913306

1913381

1913966

1913411

1913486

1913618

1912256

1913321

1913576

1914011

1913996

1913606

1913408

1237611

1914026

1913351

1914008

1913558

1913528

1913516

1615629

1311654

1608860

Emp No.

Smt. VANILA NADAR

Smt. E. Maharani

Shri JEYASINGH A

Smt. Rajeswari A

Shri Ramkumar T.H

Shri G. Theoder

Smt. Anish Fathima S

Smt. Perachi K

Shri Kalidass C

Shri Aron Raj M.V

Shri Srinivasan N

Smt. Manjuladevi K

Shri Udhayakumar K

Smt. Saranya S

Smt. DHANALAKSHMI T

Shri Nainar P

Ms. Sireesha K

Shri Rakesh T

Smt. SHANTI PRIYA AKURATHI

Smt. SUBHA K

Shri MANOJ BALACHANDAR R

Shri Gobinath S R

Shri SHUNMUGAM V.

Smt. Smt. K. Alamelu

Smt. Vengadeswari P

Shri ESWARAMOORTHY V

Shri Thilak S

Smt. Muthubrabavathi M

Smt. Athilakshmi G

Shri MUPPARAJU SESHAIAH

Shri RAVISHANKAR S

Dr. HARI KRISHNA K

Name

SRA-I (F) 

SRA-I (M) 

SRA-I (M) 

SRA-I (C) 

ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM) 

ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM) 

ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM) 

ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM) 

ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM) 

ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM) 

ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM) 

ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM) 

ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM) 

ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM) 

STENO-GR.2

STENO-GR.2

STENO-GR.2

STENO-GR.2

JRA-II (P)

JRA-II (P)

JRA-II (P)

JRA-II (F&A)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

JRA-II (M) 

JRA-II (M) 

ASSTT.GR.1(M)

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

OS        

SO/H      

SO/H      

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

15

14

14

Level

38700

39900

39900

39900

36500

38700

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

38700

36500

36500

29600

29600

29600

30500

28700

29600

30500

29600

29600

29600

30500

224100

218200

218200

7th Pay Basic



5776

5777

5778

5779

5780

5781

5782

5783

5784

5785

5786

5787

5788

5789

5790

5791

5792

5793

5794

5795

5796

5797

5798

5799

5800

5801

5802

5803

5804

5805

5806

5807

SNo.

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

Location

1311441

1311433

1312952

1804731

1312308

1312243

1312961

1311212

1317555

1310534

1317547

1318161

1318306

1317687

1620479

1618121

1312804

1318004

1620410

1310909

1318021

1317661

1310569

1904469

1902300

1318179

1316117

1316478

1517678

1319066

1318268

1318551

Emp No.

Shri VAIDYANATHAN  T N

Shri RAVICHANDRAN T

Smt. NACHAMMAI R M

Shri T  SUBRAHMANYAM

Shri RAMAMURTHY  M

Shri SELVAKUMARAN  S B

Shri SRINIVAS H

Shri VENKATASUBRAMANIAN T S 

Shri  KEDARANADH KINTALI

Shri ASEERVADAM P

Shri BHASKAR SUBBARAYUDU 
AKELLA
Shri JHASA KETAN SAHU

Shri   IYER RAJESH 
SKANDAMURTHY
Smt. VIDYA N

Shri ALOKE  RANJAN

Shri SAJITH K

Smt. VARALAKSHMI K

Shri GANESH KUMAR K

Shri ARUN RAM PRASAD K

Shri SELVAGANESAN K

Shri RAJENDRAN R

Shri    SANTOSH KUMAR

Shri NARASIMHARAO  I

Shri Parandhama Reddy E

Shri Srinivasan LB

Shri MUTYALA V PHANENDRA 
KUMAR
Smt.  JEENA PRADEEP

Shri ASHOK RAJ R

Shri S  KARTHIK

Dr. KENNEDY J R

Dr. JESAN T

Shri BALAJI G

Name

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

MO/G     

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13

13

Level

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

166100

156600

166100

166100

166100

161300

171100

176200

156600

156600

161300

186900

156600

161300

171100

171100

176200

161300

176200

181500

171100

181500

142700

142700

7th Pay Basic



5808

5809

5810

5811

5812

5813

5814

5815

5816

5817

5818

5819

5820

5821

5822

5823

5824

5825

5826

5827

5828

5829

5830

5831

5832

5833

5834

5835

5836

5837

5838

5839

SNo.

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

Location

1315668

1312561

1317776

1300601

1319221

1319338

1318039

1316290

1622081

1311239

1312774

1319096

1319101

1317377

1314998

1316443

1311344

1313321

1317628

1623737

1910906

1319776

1905911

1319311

1319938

1626806

1318144

1315056

1316567

1423665

1319041

1319218

Emp No.

Shri RUPESHKUMAR D

Shri LAKSHMINARASIMHAN N

Shri RAMKUMAR S

Shri SURESHKUMAR K

Shri KEERTHIVASAN M

Shri APURVA CHAKRAVORTY

Shri SHYAM SUNDAR PRASANNA S

Smt. CHITRABALAJI

Shri SAI KRISHNA DONTHI

Shri SRITHAR G

Shri ESWARAN G

Shri A SANDEEP

Shri VENKATAKRISHNA A

Smt. SREEDEVI K R

Shri MURUGAN S M

Shri ELANGOVAN M

Shri PACKIANATHAN J

Smt. RATHIKARAVI H

Shri GANGAMOHAN M

Smt. PATTEM  ANITA

Smt. SISIRA MOHAN

Shri SHRAVAN KUMAR

Shri Thirumurugan R

Shri TANMOY CHATTARAJ

Smt. MEENAKSHI GARG

Shri RAMAKRISHNA KUTHADI

Shri SELVAM S

Shri BUJJI BABU P

Shri SRIDHARAN R

Shri M  KULASEKARAN

Shri UDAYAKUMAR P

Shri RAJESH M

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

TO/F

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

Level

126800

147000

138500

151400

130600

138500

147000

130600

151400

142700

134500

142700

138500

138500

138500

134500

147000

134500

130600

138500

126800

130600

142700

126800

130600

130600

134500

112400

115800

99800

102800

102800

7th Pay Basic



5840

5841

5842

5843

5844

5845

5846

5847

5848

5849

5850

5851

5852

5853

5854

5855

5856

5857

5858

5859

5860

5861

5862

5863

5864

5865

5866

5867

5868

5869

5870

5871

SNo.

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

Location

1319308

1519794

1319341

1315684

1315676

1315013

1313355

1318225

1315030

1317580

1515331

1912796

1321576

1321606

1321588

1321561

1627976

1319818

1629476

1321651

1628456

1911311

1319971

1319908

1319956

1319986

1319998

1321408

1321336

1322488

1322506

1322521

Emp No.

Shri MANIKANTA DODDA

Shri MURTHY N S R

Shri LEENENDRA KUMAR SAHU

Shri  VARKEY MATHAI

Shri VAIDYANATHAN N

Shri N  KUMAR

Smt. THULASI BRINDHA J

Shri RAMASUBRAMANIAN K V

Shri KUMARASWAMY P

Smt.  ANITHA MANU

Shri SANTHANAM V S

Smt. NAGA JYOTHI M

Shri RAHUL VERMA

Shri SUBIR SAMANTA

Shri MURARI LAL MEENA

Shri TAPAS GORAIN

Shri PIYUSH RANJAN

Shri VIKASH KUMAR MISHRA

Shri TANDA HARISH NAIK

Shri SREENIVASAN S

Ms. SHARON GLORIA

Smt. VULCHI KALYANI

Shri RAJEEV RANJAN

Smt. KRISHNA SUBRAMANIAN

Shri AMIT KUMAR

Shri BIPLAB HEMBRAM

Shri VIKAS KUMAR TIWARI

Shri AKASH DADARAO GANER 

Shri ROHIT CHATURVEDI

Shri PAGOTI SYAMU

Shri SOUMIK BISWAS

Shri SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

TO/E

TO/E

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

Level

105900

115800

102800

109100

109100

112400

119300

122900

112400

99800

122900

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

94100

99800

81200

81200

88700

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

91400

96900

69700

69700

69700

7th Pay Basic



5872

5873

5874

5875

5876

5877

5878

5879

5880

5881

5882

5883

5884

5885

5886

5887

5888

5889

5890

5891

5892

5893

5894

5895

5896

5897

5898

5899

5900

5901

5902

5903

SNo.

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

Location

1322548

1322476

1322461

1321591

1527806

1322071

1123906

1123701

1123688

1123658

1237206

1237116

1912988

1914461

1322416

1123628

1322518

1312731

1322776

1322791

1322731

1322788

1322806

1322458

1322821

1322818

1322836

1322698

1322641

1322686

1322668

1322638

Emp No.

Ms. VARTIKA SINGH

Shri KANDAKATLA PRANAY

Shri BIJU S RATISH

Shri ADITYA KUMAR

Smt. RIMPI

Shri PRATITYA BHASHKAR 
SONTAKKE
Shri ROHIT MEENA

Shri SAI NITIN JERIPOTHULA

Shri PREM KUMAR

Shri AMRINDAR SINGH MEENA

Shri AKASH GOYAL

Shri NARENDRA SINGH BUNDEL

Shri Samuel Tayeng

Ms. Sapna Kumari Meena

Shri KARTIK DNYANESHWAR 
RAKHUNDE
Shri ABHINAV MALAIYA

Shri SUMIT KUMAR

Shri P  NAGARAJAN

Shri BANOTH RAKESH

Smt. LABEEBA. P

Shri KANAN KUMAR DAS

Ms. KAVINILAVU. S

Shri KULDEEP

Shri AMIT KUMAR YADAV

Shri VIKAS INGALE

Shri MITHLESH KUMAR 
RAGHUWANSHI
Shri VISHAL BISWAS

Shri VISHWAS

Shri VIRENDRA MISHRA

Shri SOUVIK SARKAR

Shri NEERAJ PRASAD RIZAL

Shri VIKAS MEGHWANSHI

Name

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

TO/D 

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

69700

67700

69700

80900

74000

76200

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

78500

74000

71800

74000

69700

88400

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

65000

59500

61300

61300

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

7th Pay Basic



5904

5905

5906

5907

5908

5909

5910

5911

5912

5913

5914

5915

5916

5917

5918

5919

5920

5921

5922

5923

5924

5925

5926

5927

5928

5929

5930

5931

5932

5933

5934

5935

SNo.

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

Location

1322626

1322671

1322761

1322758

1322746

1629971

1315102

9127925

1315081

1617605

1315072

1315641

1315111

1318560

1615131

1318241

1317571

1318063

1318101

1315781

1319368

1907066

1908671

1319488

1319458

1319446

1319386

1319371

1319416

1319401

1319398

1319428

Emp No.

Shri SWAPNAJEET PANDEY

Shri PIYUSH BANSAL

Shri  A. KUSALAVA SARMA.

Shri NITISH KUMAR

Shri NITISH KUMAR

Dr. AOUS A S 

Shri ALISON V M

Shri PUGAZHANDHI G

Shri SURESHKUMAR J

Shri SUNDARARAJAN V

Shri ARUNACHALAM N

Shri SUDALAIMANI T

Shri .  RAMSAKAL

Shri MURUGANANTHAM K

Shri G.  SRIRAM

Shri .  DEBASISH MAITI

Smt. A  THILAKAVATHI

Shri C R UDAYAKUMAR

Shri K  GANAPATHI

Shri N  SENTHILVEL

Shri P. RAJESH

Shri Sureshkumar S

Shri AHILAN R

Shri S. SHANMUGARAJ

Shri K.MARIMUTHU

Shri A. GANESAN

Shri K. CHELLADURAI

Shri V. SURESH

Shri P. KRISHNAMOORTHY

Shri K. KARTHIKEYAN

Shri G. VIJAYAKUMAR

Shri M. JAGATHESWARAR

Name

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

MO/C   

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

63100

63100

61300

61300

61300

59500

112400

105900

109100

102800

112400

112400

105900

109100

80900

85800

96600

91100

88400

76200

76200

88400

78500

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

7th Pay Basic



5936

5937

5938

5939

5940

5941

5942

5943

5944

5945

5946

5947

5948

5949

5950

5951

5952

5953

5954

5955

5956

5957

5958

5959

5960

5961

5962

5963

5964

5965

5966

5967

SNo.

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

Location

1319506

1320118

1319896

1615068

1624481

1624508

1624496

1622528

1622455

1622421

1622439

1300377

1315765

1902296

1313851

1315242

1312600

1312596

1317369

1616668

1307797

1312669

1319491

1320028

1319461

1320106

1624118

1621335

1625336

1320088

1320061

1320001

Emp No.

Shri J.KARTHIK

Shri KARRI SRINIVASA RAO

Smt. C.MANONMANI

Shri K.  GIRIDHARAN

Shri KARTHIK D.

Shri B. RAJESH

Shri J. SATHISH

Shri SUBRAMANIAN  EKAMBARAM

Shri R.  KAMALRAJ

Shri R. VADIVEL

Shri P.  EZHILARASU

Shri R  PANDIARAJAN

Shri E  JAMEEL

Shri NARAYANAN AS

Shri M  KALIDOSS

Shri S  SANKARANARAYANAN

Shri R  AJITHKUMAR

Shri A  KARUNAMOORTHY

Shri A C BHADRINATH

Shri S.  RAJAN

Shri S  VEERANARAYANAN

Shri M  KANMANI

Shri T.T. LIJEESHKUMAR

Shri G. ILAYARAJA

Shri D. MOHAMED ABDUL SUBHANI

Shri VIDYASAGAR MOKKAPATI

Shri S SRINIVASAN

Shri R.  BALAJI SUBRAMANIYAN

Shri LOKESWARA RAO 
SRIKAKULAPU
Shri VANKDOTH RAVI

Shri KOTTALI RAMU

Shri N. BALAMURUGAN

Name

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

76200

91100

91100

80900

80900

78500

78500

85800

85800

85800

85800

96600

78500

93800

91100

78500

88400

88400

96600

96600

96600

88400

73200

67000

69000

67000

75400

82400

75400

67000

67000

67000

7th Pay Basic



5968

5969

5970

5971

5972

5973

5974

5975

5976

5977

5978

5979

5980

5981

5982

5983

5984

5985

5986

5987

5988

5989

5990

5991

5992

5993

5994

5995

5996

5997

5998

5999

SNo.

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

Location

1317091

1315277

1317814

1316931

1317253

1317202

1320748

1320826

1234596

1320736

1320811

1320838

1320871

1320796

1320841

1320751

1320778

1525398

1320718

1320721

1320781

1320808

1320331

1320346

1320361

1320058

1320031

1320046

1317199

1317067

1315757

1315315

Emp No.

Shri V  SIVAKUMAR

Shri A  MAHESWARAN

Shri G  VELUCHAMY

Shri A G SUGUMAR

Shri C  PRAVEEN KUMAR

Shri C  KATHIRVEL

Shri MOTURU H.S. VENKATA 
APPALARAJU
Shri RAVI RANJAN KUMAR

Shri KANNADASAN G.

Shri M.MOHANRAJ

Shri Y VIJAYABHASKAR

Shri N.YUVARAJ

Shri GOUTAM NAIK

Shri N. R. MURALEEDARAN

Shri S. SRINIVASULU

Shri C.RATHNAKUMAR

Shri P. RAJARAM

Shri ANANDABABU M

Shri V.CINDHAN

Shri V. SURESHKUMAR

Shri K.PRITHVIRAJ

Shri KUNCHAPU GANGARAJU

Smt. R. KAVIYA PRIYA

Shri DHINAKARAN.G

Shri RAJA.M

Shri TALLURI PEDA 
NAGESWARARAO
Shri KARRI MURALI

Shri T. ARUN

Shri R  GANESH BABU

Shri M  MAHENDRAN

Shri E  VEERAKUMAR

Shri G  KANNUSAMY

Name

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

F/MAN-C 

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

Level

71300

73400

67200

71300

71300

71300

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

63300

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

67200

67200

67200

71300

71300

71300

73200

7th Pay Basic



6000

6001

6002

6003

6004

6005

6006

6007

6008

6009

6010

6011

6012

6013

6014

6015

6016

6017

6018

6019

6020

6021

6022

6023

6024

6025

6026

6027

6028

6029

6030

6031

SNo.

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

Location

1315811

1315323

1308181

1312693

1312707

1313592

1317211

1315803

1317008

1316982

1317296

1315820

1317237

1317229

1317806

1317041

1317326

1312782

1315196

1315285

1312430

1315200

1315234

1312677

1315307

1308301

1315251

1317105

1315293

1317130

1424629

1317032

Emp No.

Shri S  GANAPATHY.SUBRAMANIAN

Shri D  TENZING SAMPATH

Shri P  VELU

Shri C  ARUNAGIRINATHAN

Shri M  VIJAYAKUMAR

Shri A  MURUGAN

Shri B  SUDHAKAR

Shri K  SUKUMAR

Shri S  PALANIVEL

Shri R  LAKSHMINARAYANAN

Shri D  NATARAJAN

Shri R  KALIYAPERUMAL

Shri M  SRINIVASAN

Shri C  BALAJI

Shri M  GOPALAKRISHNAN

Shri P  THANGAPPANDI

Shri C  KUMARAN

Shri G  NANDAKUMAR

Shri M  BABU

Shri P  VENKATACHALAM

Shri V  DHANASEKARAN

Shri J  SATHISH

Shri R  DHANUSHKODI

Shri N  PALANISAMY

Shri R  RAJA

Shri S  RAVICHANDRAN

Shri R  CHINNA GOVINDAN

Shri S  KHADHAR BASHA

Shri K  MANIVEL

Shri K  GOPI

Shri M S SARAVANAN

Shri M  MURUGAN

Name

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

Level

67000

73200

69000

82400

80000

80000

69200

71300

69200

69200

69200

71300

69200

69200

67200

69200

69200

80000

73200

73200

82400

73200

73200

80000

73200

87400

73200

69200

73400

69200

69200

69200

7th Pay Basic



6032

6033

6034

6035

6036

6037

6038

6039

6040

6041

6042

6043

6044

6045

6046

6047

6048

6049

6050

6051

6052

6053

6054

6055

6056

6057

6058

6059

6060

6061

6062

6063

SNo.

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

Location

1317156

1315226

1316940

1316966

1317083

1317784

1312715

1315218

1316958

1316974

1317121

1317270

1615033

1619829

1315269

1620509

1320358

1321288

1321291

1321306

1321318

1526341

1321348

1321396

1313380

1314246

1317059

1317024

1316991

1317491

1317318

1625276

Emp No.

Shri S  SIVASUBRAMANIAN

Shri K  RATHINAM

Shri S  SUBHASH

Shri K  RAVICHANDRAN

Shri D  SHANMUGASUNDARAM

Shri Y K JAYASURI

Shri S  PAUL TIMOTHY SAHAI

Shri K  SWAMINATHAN

Shri B  KARNADASAN

Shri T  ELANGOVAN

Shri A  SUJESH

Shri S  HARIHARA SUBRAMANIAN

Shri V.  BASKARAN

Shri R.  SURESH

Shri S  NAGALINGAM

Shri K.SIVA

Shri D. GOVINDARAJ

Shri T.S. SUJITH

Shri N B SUNILKUMAR

Shri LAKSHMANAN. R

Shri KABILAN R

Shri Shri JOGESH KUMAR SINGH

Shri VIJAYAN A

Shri BHUKYA SURESH

Shri R  ELUMALAI

Shri Y  BARATHIDASAN

Shri S  MUTHUVEL

Shri C  RAVI

Shri M  THIRUMALAISELVAN

Shri P  THANDAPANI

Shri M  BALASANKAR

Shri K. VADAMALAI

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

69200

73400

69200

69200

69200

67200

80200

73400

69200

69200

69200

69200

73400

69200

73400

60400

55200

56900

56900

56900

56900

56900

56900

56900

68000

66000

64100

64100

62200

56900

64100

58600

7th Pay Basic



6064

6065

6066

6067

6068

6069

6070

6071

6072

6073

6074

6075

6076

6077

6078

6079

6080

6081

6082

6083

6084

6085

6086

6087

6088

6089

6090

6091

6092

6093

6094

6095

SNo.

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

Location

1306871

1317504

1316923

1619853

1619799

1619977

1317792

1317288

1317181

1905163

1906301

1317113

1317164

1313584

1313541

1315137

1909256

1319476

1322011

1322038

1319566

1319761

1319521

1319611

1319638

1314254

1314262

1316541

1314661

1306910

1317474

1317482

Emp No.

Shri G  SRINIVASAN

Shri K  SANKAR

Shri R  SARAVANAN

Shri M.  ELUMALAI

Shri P.  SAKTHIBALAN

Shri C.  CHINNASAMY

Shri T  VIJAYAKUMAR

Shri E  SHIVASHANKARAN

Shri S  NAMBIRAJAN

Shri KANDHARUBAN C

Shri John Bosco M

Shri K  MUTHUKUMAR

Shri R  RAVINDRAN

Smt. .  JULIET ARUNACHALAM

Smt. . . SRIVIDHYA.BALAJI

Smt. N  PREMAVATHY

Shri Magesh G

Shri B. MAHENDRAN

Shri SELVAMAHADEVAN S

Shri VETRIVEL C

Shri V. RATHANAM

Shri SUJEET KUMAR JHA

Shri A. EDUKONDALA RAO NAIK

Shri M. SURESH

Shri R. RAMESH

Shri S  KARTHIKEYAN

Shri E  SANKAR

Shri K  MURUGAN

Shri E  SIVADASAN

Shri S  HARIDOSS

Shri M  AMALRAJ

Shri S  SABAPATHY

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

NURSE(E)

NURSE(E)

NURSE(E)

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

11

11

11

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Level

58600

56900

64100

62200

64100

64100

60400

62200

58600

58600

58600

64100

64100

99500

99500

99500

64100

62200

49000

49000

46200

46200

49000

49000

49000

64100

58600

52000

55200

55200

53600

53600

7th Pay Basic



6096

6097

6098

6099

6100

6101

6102

6103

6104

6105

6106

6107

6108

6109

6110

6111

6112

6113

6114

6115

6116

6117

6118

6119

6120

6121

6122

6123

6124

6125

6126

6127

SNo.

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

Location

1909838

1319668

1319671

1319686

1319701

1319728

1319596

1319626

1319641

1319548

1319551

1319608

1322878

1322926

1322938

1323028

1322956

1322998

1323001

1322908

1322911

1322968

1322971

1322986

1323016

1322881

1322941

1322896

1316877

1316907

1317300

1319578

Emp No.

Shri Srinivasan S

Shri R. BALAMURUGAN

Shri K. MANIKANDAN

Shri D. MURUGAN

Shri R.S.NAVARAJ

Shri S. KARTHIK

Shri V. VIGNESH

Shri M. PASUPATHY

Shri M. MAHENDRAN

Shri V. VEERAPARAMAGURU

Shri V. MUTHUKUMAR

Shri K. SATHIYAMOORTHY

Shri SANTOSH KUMAR RAI

Shri RANAVIJAY VISHWAKARMA

Shri GAUTAM KUMAR

Shri PRASHANT SHUKLA

Shri MANIKANDAN M

Shri ARUSH RAJ

Shri KESAVAMOORTHI M

Shri ANIL KUMAR PRADHAN

Shri V. PARTHIPAN

Shri VIJAYANAND  R

Shri RAKESH PASWAN

Shri ALOK RANJAN

Shri RAJAN BABU

Shri ANAND K

Shri RAVI KUMAR

Shri MOTURU MOHANAVARA 
PRASAD
Shri A  NEHRU

Shri V  RAJESHKANNAN

Shri K  SASIKUMAR

Shri SUBHENDU MAJUMDER

Name

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

ASST.F/MAN

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

Grade

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

49000

49000

49000

46200

49000

46200

47600

49000

49000

46200

46200

49000

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

46200

50500

35400

42300

7th Pay Basic



6128

6129

6130

6131

6132

6133

6134

6135

6136

6137

6138

6139

6140

6141

6142

6143

6144

6145

6146

6147

6148

6149

6150

6151

6152

6153

6154

6155

6156

6157

6158

6159

SNo.

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

Location

1316192

1316656

1316672

1316681

1316737

1306472

1316320

1315846

1316869

1316885

1316397

1316532

1315927

1316524

1315170

1316826

1316664

1314645

1315889

1316010

1314751

1314921

1314734

1317822

1317466

1316745

1321036

1321078

1321081

1321096

1321108

1321168

Emp No.

Shri J  ASHOKKUMAR

Shri T  INNASI

Shri T  KANNIAPPAN

Shri P  KUMARESAN

Shri K  GOVINDAN

Shri D  GAJENDRAN

Shri R  PERUMAL

Shri M  RAMACHANDRAN

Shri V  SEKAR

Shri N  JAYAKUMAR

Shri N  DEVARAJ

Shri K  MURUGESAN

Shri K  MURUGAN

Shri A  ABDUL AZEES

Shri M  SRINIVASAN

Shri J  BABU

Shri D G SAMUEL

Shri C  SUBRAMANIAN

Shri R  DHANASEKARAN

Shri R  RAVICHANDRAN

Smt. S  SOUNDARI

Smt. A  SARASWATHI

Smt. .  CHITHRA BALAKRISHNAN

Shri K  SAMSON

Shri R  ARUMUGAM

Shri K  BALAJEE

Shri SANTHOSH.S

Shri B. KANDHAN

Shri RAJESH E

Shri VAIRAMUTHU.A

Shri M GANESA MOORTHI

Shri DEIVASIGAMANI R

Name

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

49000

46200

46200

46200

46200

50500

49000

50500

46200

46200

49000

50500

50500

50500

49000

46200

46200

49000

50500

50500

49000

49000

49000

46200

42300

46200

38700

38700

38700

38700

38700

37600

7th Pay Basic



6160

6161

6162

6163

6164

6165

6166

6167

6168

6169

6170

6171

6172

6173

6174

6175

6176

6177

6178

6179

6180

6181

6182

6183

6184

6185

6186

6187

6188

6189

6190

6191

SNo.

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

Location

1320886

1320898

1525766

1320916

1320928

1320988

1320388

1320241

1320256

1320268

1320271

1320328

1320226

1320286

1320301

1320316

1320571

1320586

1320568

1320211

1319518

1315943

1316761

1316796

1316818

1316842

1316303

1316311

1316371

1316389

1315935

1315951

Emp No.

Shri GOPAL. R

Shri PARASURAMAN. P

Shri M MONIKANDAN

Shri SARAVANAN. S

Shri GOPINATH. V

Shri KONIGAPOGU RAJKUMAR

Shri S.SUDARMANI

Shri R. VIMAL KUMAR

Shri P. BARATH

Shri P.C. ARAVINTHA KUMAR

Shri S. HARIHARAN

Shri S. RAJKUMAR

Shri M. SRIRAM SUNDAR

Shri K. IYYAPPAN

Shri M. SAKTHIVEL

Shri C. GOWTHAMAN

Shri R.JAYAKUMAR

Shri K. NEDUNCHEZHIYAN

Shri ABHILASH PRAJAPATI

Shri S. MOORTHI

Shri A. JOHN PETER

Shri M  JAYARAMAN

Shri D  MOHAN

Shri G  KUMARASAMY

Shri S  RAMALINGAM

Shri S  ELUMALAI

Shri M  LAKSHMIKANTHAN

Shri U  GOMATHI

Shri V  MUTHU

Shri C  LOGANATHAN

Shri K  NATARAJAN

Shri M  GNANASEKARAN

Name

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

38700

38700

39900

38700

38700

38700

39900

39900

39900

39900

41100

41100

39900

39900

39900

39900

39900

41100

41100

39900

43600

50500

46200

46200

46200

46200

46200

49000

49000

49000

50500

50500

7th Pay Basic



6192

6193

6194

6195

6196

6197

6198

6199

6200

6201

6202

6203

6204

6205

6206

6207

6208

6209

6210

6211

6212

6213

6214

6215

6216

6217

6218

6219

6220

6221

6222

6223

SNo.

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

Location

1316125

1318152

1321051

1321066

1321156

1321171

1321141

1321021

1321186

1321426

1321456

1321498

1321501

1321516

1321471

1321486

1321468

1321636

1321621

1321618

1321198

1321258

1320946

1320931

1320958

1320976

1321111

1320991

1321006

1321531

1320961

1321018

Emp No.

Shri S  VELMURUGAN

Shri M  SRINIVASAN

Shri SATENDRA KUMAR

Shri GUNENDRA SAHU

Shri SAPAN KUMAR

Shri SUDHAKAR ACHARY J

Shri J.SIDDHARTH

Shri VINOTH. G

Shri PAVULRAJ M

Shri TAMIL SELVAM  T

Shri KALAIMANI  M

Shri KARTHIKEYAN B

Shri HARIDOSS K

Shri SREENESH P

Shri BROSEGANI S

Shri GNANA ARULDASS M

Shri SURIYAKUMAR G

Shri NOORMOHAMED S

Shri ARUNKUMAR S

Shri GOVINDARAJAN . L. D

Shri VINOTH KUMAR V

Shri V.S.DAYANITHI

Shri KUMAR. T

Shri ARUNKUMAR. R

Shri P. VIJAYAN

Shri C SARATHKUMAR

Shri VIPIN.V.P

Shri SATHISH KUMAR. M

Shri  ANANDHA PRAKASH R

Shri BOOPATHY. R

Shri PRAKASH. R

Shri KOCHADAI MUTHU.S

Name

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

46200

46200

38700

36500

38700

38700

38700

36500

38700

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

36500

38700

47600

38700

38700

38700

36500

38700

38700

37600

36500

38700

38700

7th Pay Basic



6224

6225

6226

6227

6228

6229

6230

6231

6232

6233

6234

6235

6236

6237

6238

6239

6240

6241

6242

6243

6244

6245

6246

6247

6248

6249

6250

6251

6252

6253

6254

6255

SNo.

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

Location

1321666

1321906

1321708

1321681

1321696

1321816

1321798

1321801

1321828

1321981

1322008

1321996

1316605

1318578

1313894

1318586

1318594

1623770

1321048

1321138

1321846

1321831

1321978

1321921

1321951

1321936

1321966

1321441

1321528

1321738

1321741

1321768

Emp No.

Shri SARAVANAN. S

Shri MURALI. S

Shri BALAJI. S

Shri KANNAN. V

Shri GNANASKANDAN. A

Shri SIVA. L

Shri VISHNU .AC

Shri GURUSAMY. M

Shri JADHAV SIDDESH ANIL

Shri SIVAGNANAM V.

Shri ILAYARAJA M.

Shri KANDULA MAHESH

Shri G  ROYSTON

Shri A G ABDUL RASHID

Shri B  MANICKAM

Shri L  JAYAKUMAR

Shri S  PANDI

Shri T.  VIJAYANAND

Shri NUKALA RAMESH

Shri BRIND KUMAR

Shri SELVARAJ. R

Shri NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH

Shri VENKATESAN M.

Shri SRINIVAS D.

Shri SARAVANAN L.

Shri DINESHKUMAR. P

Shri KANDEEBAN R.

Shri UBENDRAN K T

Shri MANIKANDAN K

Shri KAMALAKKANNAN. B

Shri PONMUDI. S

Shri BALAJI. K

Name

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

Grade

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Level

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

46800

40400

45400

40400

40400

40400

33900

33900

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

32900

32900

31000

31000

31000

7th Pay Basic



6256

6257

6258

6259

6260

6261

6262

6263

6264

6265

6266

6267

6268

6269

6270

6271

6272

6273

6274

6275

6276

6277

6278

6279

6280

6281

6282

6283

6284

6285

6286

6287

SNo.

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

Location

1321786

1321726

1321771

1321948

1321861

1321858

1321876

1321888

1321891

1321678

1322191

1322218

1322221

1322236

1322116

1322266

1318608

1320181

1320148

1322206

1322386

1322326

1320178

1320151

1320166

1321321

1321231

1321276

1321261

1322356

1322368

1322371

Emp No.

Shri SUNIL KUMAR

Shri VEERANAN. V

Shri MUTHUSAMY. S

Shri PUSHPARAJ S.

Shri SIVANESWARAN. R

Shri SHIBU. T

Shri SRIDHAR. G

Shri VENKATESAN. P

Shri HARIKRISHNAN. E

Shri SIVAPRAKASH. P

Ms. VIJAYALAKSHMI. J

Shri MURALITHARAN. K.N

Shri KABIL DEV. M

Shri MOORTHY. V

Shri DURAIRAJ  S.

Shri VINOTHKUMAR T.

Shri S  SUNDAR RAJAN

Shri K. PARTHIBAN

Shri E. GOPALAKRISHNAN

Shri RAJESH. P

Shri RAJIBA BEHERA

Shri DIWAKAR SAHOO

Shri C. SARAN RAJ

Shri M. SATHISH

Shri K. VISVANATHAN

Shri J ELUMALAI

Shri P.ARIVAZHAKAN

Shri V. UDHAYAM

Shri S. DILLIBABU

Shri LITU MISHRA

Shri ACHYUTANANDA DAS

Shri SENTHILKUMAR.K

Name

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

Grade

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Level

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

27900

27900

27900

27100

27900

27100

36400

31400

31400

27900

27100

27100

31400

31400

31400

29600

29600

29600

29600

27100

27100

27100

7th Pay Basic



6288

6289

6290

6291

6292

6293

6294

6295

6296

6297

6298

6299

6300

6301

6302

6303

6304

6305

6306

6307

6308

6309

6310

6311

6312

6313

6314

6315

6316

6317

6318

6319

SNo.

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

Location

1322308

1322341

1322338

1322281

1322278

1322311

1528278

1322248

1322251

1322128

1322131

1322146

1322158

1322161

1322176

1322188

1320136

1312421

1908038

9130900

9134239

1901001

1317946

1904507

1910396

1121378

1623052

1312103

1628798

1321558

1305875

1308408

Emp No.

Shri PARAMESWAR PRADHAN

Shri NADIRSHA A.

Shri BASANT PRAJAPATI

Shri MUTHU B.

Shri CHANDRASEKAR M.

Shri SATHIYAKUMAR V.

Shri SIVASAKTHI S

Shri MUHAMMED ASHHARUDHEEN 
.M.P
Smt. NIVEDHA. M

Shri PAIKARAY DEEPAK. B

Shri SABARIRAMAN. K

Shri MOHBE RAHUL VITTHAL

Shri UDAY KUMAR MUDIGETI

Shri VINOTH. V

Ms. REVATHY. K

Ms. ANITHA. N

Shri JOBY.C.P

Shri K  NAGARAJ

Shri Sangani Sadaiah

Shri N. VASUDEVAN

Shri K.V.A.RAJU

Shri Prabhu PV

Smt. T  NIRMALA DEVI

Smt. AMIRTHAVALLI R

Smt. NITHYA  M

Shri B SIVAKUMAR

Shri UMESH  SHAH

Shri N SRINIVASAN

Shri Jegan J

Shri SIVA NAGARAJU YEMINENI

Shri K  KARVANNAN

Shri R  SURESH

Name

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

AGM (F&A)

DGM (HR) 

DGM (CMM)

DGM (CMM)

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(LAW) 

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(C)

MANAGER(HR)

MANAGER(HR)

MANAGER(F&A)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Grade

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

13A

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

Level

27100

27100

27100

27100

27100

27100

27900

27100

27100

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

27900

28400

51500

156600

138500

126800

147000

105900

109100

96900

96900

105900

80900

76200

76200

83300

83300

7th Pay Basic



6320

6321

6322

6323

6324

6325

6326

6327

6328

6329

6330

6331

6332

6333

6334

6335

6336

6337

6338

6339

6340

6341

6342

6343

6344

6345

6346

6347

6348

6349

6350

6351

SNo.

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

Location

1312481

1315129

1316001

1118579

1307118

1308386

1313070

1312901

1314319

1312111

1308424

1322401

1322851

1322866

1124018

1322431

1323031

1313673

1307461

1317873

1314386

1313461

1314874

1314327

1306600

1313479

1307088

1312120

1315153

1313495

1313452

1315447

Emp No.

Smt. K V SUDHA

Shri E  GENGADURAI

Shri SENTHIL KUMAR S

Shri KRISHNACHANDRA RAO M

Shri SATYENDRA KUMAR

Smt. . . GEETHA SRINIVASAN

Smt. T V VIJAYA

Smt. S  SANTHIPRIYA

Shri M  SUNDARARAJAN

Shri E A JAGANNATHAN

Shri D  SURESH

Ms. KALYANI NAYAK

Shri AMIT KUMAR PAUL

Shri RAUSHAN KUMAR

Shri BHUVANESH P

Shri ANAND SELVARAJ

Shri ANKIT  KUMAR

Shri N  PRABHAKARAN

Shri K  DHARUMAN

Shri K V SRINIVASAN

Shri S  ALAGESAN

Shri R  NEHRU SAH

Smt. KARPAGAM RAVIKUMAR

Smt. R  SUMITHRA

Smt. J  THIRUMALARKODI

Shri N  RAJA

Shri B  SADAGOPAN

Shri L S PARAMESWARAN

Shri R  KANAGARAJAN

Smt. L  GEETANJILY

Smt. B  ADALARASI

Smt. KATIJHA DINESH

Name

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

MANAGER(CON) 

MANAGER(OL)

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

83300

83300

80900

85800

91100

91100

85800

88400

83300

85800

85800

61300

56100

56100

61300

61300

56100

82600

87700

69200

71300

75600

67200

71300

82600

75600

75600

75600

67200

75600

75600

85100

7th Pay Basic



6352

6353

6354

6355

6356

6357

6358

6359

6360

6361

6362

6363

6364

6365

6366

6367

6368

6369

6370

6371

6372

6373

6374

6375

6376

6377

6378

6379

6380

6381

6382

6383

SNo.

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

Location

1312472

1313410

1314378

1307240

1317750

1312146

1313649

1315161

1317849

1317865

1312031

1118960

1312502

1315731

1316052

1316028

1316265

1319088

1905864

1905856

1717723

1319236

1317911

1317890

1905899

1911011

1320616

1626566

1317768

1320631

1320646

1320661

Emp No.

Shri V  NAMBIARURAN

Shri R  SANKAR

Smt. C  SUMATHI

Smt. D  KANCHANA

Shri S  MURALIDHARAN

Smt. K R SUMATHI

Smt. .  INDIRA RAJEEVAN

Shri K  THOOYASANKAR

Shri S  SUNDARAMOORTHY

Kum S  ROSEMARY

Smt. H  JAYANTHI MALA

Shri Ravikumar A

Smt. A  SANTHI

Shri R  RAVI

Shri S  VENKATESAN

Shri S  RAMAN

Smt. R  VANAMALA

Shri T ALEX STEPHEN RAJ

Shri RAMACHANDRAN R

Smt. ATHISUBBULAKSHMI  A

Shri ASHOKAN

Shri P.SIVAKUMAR

Shri K B VIJAYESWARAN

Smt. G  ASHA

Smt. Jothi T

Shri BHARATHI RAJA. A

Smt. R.DIVYA

Shri M. NARAYANASAMY

Smt. R  NAGASRI

Smt. C.SARANYA 

Smt. S. MALAR

Shri SATHISH RAO.A

Name

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

PRIVATE SECRETARY

PRIVATE SECRETARY

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.HINDI TRANS(MACP)

SR.HINDI TRANS(MACP)

PERSONAL ASST.

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(F)

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Level

77900

75600

71300

87700

67200

80200

75600

67200

67200

67200

77900

85100

80200

77900

75600

75600

75600

65200

62200

62200

58600

64100

78800

78800

58600

49000

44900

50500

50500

46200

46200

46200

7th Pay Basic



6384

6385

6386

6387

6388

6389

6390

6391

6392

6393

6394

6395

6396

6397

6398

6399

6400

6401

6402

6403

6404

6405

6406

6407

6408

6409

6410

6411

6412

6413

6414

6415

SNo.

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

MAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1320691

1320601

1320676

1320688

1320706

1320658

1316176

1912211

1321378

1320628

1912391

1321381

1322581

1322728

1322701

1322551

1322716

1322578

1322596

1322566

1322608

1528736

1314718

1317393

1714422

1512081

1423291

1724401

1419391

1412361

1519921

1714520

Emp No.

Smt. A. VANITHA

Smt. SHIV GANGA.N.

Smt. M.KANAGA LAKSHMI

Smt. B. SEENA NANDHINI

Shri LINGALA NAVEEN KUMAR

Ms. N.DEEPA

Shri N  MANIVANNAN

Shri BALAMURUGAN C

Ms. CHANDRA S

Smt. JAYASHREE.S.NAIK

Ms. KALAI SELVI. H

Shri SRI VENKATESH R

Smt. REENA. P

Ms. HARITHA. V

Shri ABHIJITH A.R

Shri MADHAN B

Shri DEEPAK GUPTA

Shri SAI PRAVEEN CHEEDELLA

Shri MARIMUTHU. C

Shri MOHAMED THARIC HUSSAIN

Smt. MATAM JYOTHSNA

Shri JINKALA YEGNESWAR 

Shri R  SUNDARAVELU

Smt. S  SUMATHI

Shri PRATEEK AGRAWAL

Shri S K KAWARE 

Shri ANIL KUMAR SAHU

Shri Prabodh Kumar

Shri HARI SHANKAR SINGH

Shri MUKESH  KUMAR

Shri JAIN CHANDRA PRAKASH 

Shri ANIL KUMAR AGARWALA

Name

ASSTT.GR.3(F)

ASSTT.GR.3(F)

ASSTT.GR.3(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.3(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.3(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.3(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.2(HR) 

ASSTT.GR.2(HR) 

ASSTT.GR.2(F) 

ASSTT.GR.2(F) 

ASSTT.GR.2(F) 

ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM) 

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.1(M)

Sr.Work Assistant-B

Sr.Work Assistant-A

OS        

OS        

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

Grade

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

4

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

Level

46200

46200

46200

46200

46200

46200

50500

39900

38700

39900

37600

38700

27100

26300

26300

27100

26300

27100

27100

27100

26300

28700

46800

39800

224100

224100

182700

218200

218200

218200

205600

218200

7th Pay Basic



6416

6417

6418

6419

6420

6421

6422

6423

6424

6425

6426

6427

6428

6429

6430

6431

6432

6433

6434

6435

6436

6437

6438

6439

6440

6441

6442

6443

6444

6445

6446

6447

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1724100

1226177

1424882

1422715

1422731

1718797

1424068

1424831

1426176

1722042

1722115

1226304

1511793

1619501

1422367

1620363

1724690

1425251

1425889

1422723

1423282

1402269

1423240

1424858

1414372

1425552

1221493

1118137

1426596

1420038

1624808

1318691

Emp No.

Shri SATYA NAND SINGH

Dr. KALYAN DAS

Shri SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY

Shri AJAY  KUMAR

Shri NILESH KUMAR SAHU

Shri AJIT G.  KANSAL

Shri SUBODH KUMAR PARAMANIK

Shri LAXMI KANT GUPTA

Shri NEET AGARWAL

Shri PANKAJ TRIPATHI

Shri SHAILESH MAHAWAR

Shri GAURAV

Shri RAO K S

Shri PARTHA  BISWAS

Shri SATYAJIT  PATRA

Shri SANTOSH  ROUT

Shri ANIL KUMAR DUBEY

Shri DILEEP KUMAR PATHAK

Shri MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

Shri SUNIL  KUMAR

Shri NIPU  PHUKAN

Shri SURESH SINGH

Shri NAUSHAD  AHMAD

Shri SRI NARAIN TRIPATHI

Shri HARISH CHANDRA  GAUR

Shri PAWAN  GUPTA

Dr. YOGENDRA PRASAD

Dr. U. S. BANDYOPADHYAY

Dr. D.K. KANNAN

Shri RAJENDRA SINGH MANN

Shri SHRI. VISHAL BHARADWAJ

Shri C K SHAKYA

Name

SO/H      

MO/H    

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

MO/G     

MO/G     

MO/G     

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

14

14

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13

13

13

Level

218200

211800

171100

181500

181500

181500

166100

161300

156600

166100

161300

156600

176200

166100

186900

171100

198300

161300

156600

176200

176200

176200

156600

176200

181500

161300

192500

186900

204200

138500

138500

142700

7th Pay Basic



6448

6449

6450

6451

6452

6453

6454

6455

6456

6457

6458

6459

6460

6461

6462

6463

6464

6465

6466

6467

6468

6469

6470

6471

6472

6473

6474

6475

6476

6477

6478

6479

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1623800

1809466

1710796

1420089

1722344

1426458

1426461

1426476

1426818

1426776

1626668

1426566

1418416

1403699

1404288

1402595

1416791

1417762

1422472

1409654

1414631

1426150

1425544

1426446

1400223

1423215

1427001

1627208

1426728

1724614

1229901

1724070

Emp No.

Dr. VISHWANATH  PRATAP SINGH

Shri S. K. PAL

Shri MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

Shri SHRI  GOPAL

Shri LALIT PRATAP SINGH JADON

Shri SHAMBHU SUMAN

Shri RAHUL KUMAR PANDEY

Shri RAGVENDRA BIST

Shri PAWAN KUMAR PRAJAPATI

Shri SUDHANSHU PANDEY

Shri KAMALESH CHANDRA 
KUSHWAHA
Shri IRFAN AHMAD

Shri AVINASH  KUMAR

Shri ARVIND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

Shri NEERAJ MOHAN MODWEL

Shri VIRENDRA  KUMAR

Shri JAI PRAKASH SINGH

Shri PRABHAT  SHARMA

Shri YOGENDRA PRAKASH GAUTAM

Shri JAI KISHAN BABERWAL

Shri AJAY PRATAP SINGH

Shri DHANANJAY  KUSHWAHA

Shri GAURAV  GOEL

Shri SHRI ROMENDRA PAL RAYAT

Shri RAJIV  KUMAR SINGH

Shri RAJESH  SHARMA

Shri ARVIND KUMAR

Shri SHEEVENDRA KUMAR PANDEY

Shri SUDHIR KUMAR MISHRA

Shri VIKAS PATHAK

Shri ABHISHEK KUMAR

Shri PRAMOD KUMAR

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

142700

142700

142700

126800

151400

138500

147000

147000

126800

130600

126800

126800

142700

134500

134500

134500

151400

175500

147000

138500

147000

138500

151400

134500

147000

147000

126800

126800

134500

142700

142700

147000

7th Pay Basic



6480

6481

6482

6483

6484

6485

6486

6487

6488

6489

6490

6491

6492

6493

6494

6495

6496

6497

6498

6499

6500

6501

6502

6503

6504

6505

6506

6507

6508

6509

6510

6511

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1426911

1426938

1427118

1425617

1226355

1119508

1426656

1423541

1118633

1722492

1427046

1121978

1626641

1426836

1426791

1628018

1427541

1427556

1427568

1427481

1423185

1419854

1420062

1413597

1420071

1423673

1420046

1423657

1419994

1420461

1420020

1420054

Emp No.

Shri ABHINAV MISHRA

Shri KAILASH RIKHARI

Shri VIKAS KUMAR

Dr. RAJESH  BHASKAR

Dr.(Mrs.) POONAM KUTIYAL

Dr. S. P. GAUTAM

Shri M.K. RAGHAV

Shri HARISH  SHARMA

Shri A. P. SINGH

Shri BANKEY BIHARI SARASWAT

Shri MOHD IMRAN

Shri PREM KANT RATHORE

Shri RAJEEV  KUMAR

Shri AMIT KUMAR

Shri ANURAG SRIVASTAV

Shri ROVIN VERMA

Shri LAVESH KUMAR DIXIT

Shri SHASHANK AGRAWAL

Shri GAURAV SHARMA

Shri SANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI

Shri MITESH  AGAARWAL

Shri RAM DAYAL TRIPATHI

Shri RAJENDRA SINGH RAJPUT

Shri DEVENDRA  SINGH

Shri SATISH KUMAR SINGH

Shri RAVINDRA KUMAR GUPTA

Shri ARUN KUMAR TIWARI

Shri SUNIL KUMAR KATIYAR

Shri SHIV KUMAR 

Shri SANJEEV  KUMAR

Shri NARESH KUMAR PACHAURI

Shri RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

MO/F   

MO/F   

MO/F   

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

126800

126800

126800

147000

138500

134500

102800

96900

102800

126600

96900

96900

105900

102800

105900

91400

86100

86100

86100

88700

109100

94100

112400

112400

119300

99800

115800

96900

115800

112400

115800

115800

7th Pay Basic



6512

6513

6514

6515

6516

6517

6518

6519

6520

6521

6522

6523

6524

6525

6526

6527

6528

6529

6530

6531

6532

6533

6534

6535

6536

6537

6538

6539

6540

6541

6542

6543

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1423592

1417878

1232976

1427271

1628066

1233888

1527476

1427718

1427706

1120238

1426896

1426926

1426881

9142226

1423631

1423193

1524806

1427781

1427778

1428276

1428306

1428288

1628918

1428321

1427808

1236966

1123928

1914236

1423495

1423991

1428246

1427571

Emp No.

Shri MANISH  SHARMA

Shri NANU KANT JHA

Shri VEERENDRA SINGH YADAV

Shri DIVA KANT SHARMA

Shri PRADEEP KUMAR

Shri VINAY KUMAR

Shri PRATEEK NEERAJ

Shri SUNEET DIXIT

Shri DHARMRAJ

Shri Satish Kumar

Shri AVANEESH KUMAR PAL

Smt. ARPITA CHAKRAVORTY

Shri ASHUTOSH SHUKLA

Shri AMIT KUMAR KESHARWANI

Shri RAHUL  SHARMA

Shri SANJAY  KUMAR

Shri SONU KUMAR RAI

Shri SHUBHAM WANJARI

Shri PANKAJ JOSHI

Shri DINESH

Shri AJAY KUMAR

Shri MAHTAB HUSSAIN

Shri SHYAMA CHARAN

Shri CHAKRAPANI VIBHAV PAL

Shri VINEET KUMAR

Ms. KUSUM YADAV

Shri SHUBHAM KASHYAP

Ms. Madhu Kumari

Shri RAJESH  SHARMA

Shri BRAHM JEET SINGH

Shri ABHISHEK SINGH

Shri RAVINDRA KUMAR BARKHIYA

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

99800

109100

96900

94100

94100

94100

83600

83600

83600

102800

99800

102800

102800

102800

96900

99800

96900

74000

78500

69700

69700

69700

78500

69700

83300

76200

74000

74000

93800

93800

69700

76200

7th Pay Basic



6544

6545

6546

6547

6548

6549

6550

6551

6552

6553

6554

6555

6556

6557

6558

6559

6560

6561

6562

6563

6564

6565

6566

6567

6568

6569

6570

6571

6572

6573

6574

6575

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1629461

1428261

1428291

1428336

1428318

1428258

1427796

1226838

1914971

1428681

1429728

1429776

1429761

1429746

1429701

1429716

1429788

1429758

1429698

1429686

1429731

1428696

1428708

1428738

1428726

1428711

1427751

1240146

1418611

1403435

1408127

1423550

Emp No.

Shri AMIT KUMAR SINGH

Shri NAMAN GUPTA

Shri Devashish Yadav

Shri SAHIL  SHARMA

Shri AKASH DEWANGAN

Shri NISHANT KUMAR BABUL

Dr. DR. AMAN NIGAM

Shri MINTOO SINGH

Shri Rahul Kumar

Shri SHUBHAM KUMAR MISHRA

Shri ANKUSH KUMAR GUPTA

Shri VINAY KUMAR

Shri SARANSH

Shri ABHISHEK PANDEY

Shri ARUN KUMAR SINGH

Shri SATYAM SINGH

Shri GAURAV KUMAR

Shri SHITENDRA KUMAR TYAGI

Ms. DASHMEET KAUR

Shri ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJPURI

Shri MOHIT SINGH NEGI

Shri NIRMAL PANDEY

Shri HARSHIT MITTAL

Shri SACHIN SACHAN

Shri SAMEER AHMAD

Shri NITIN YADAV

Shri SANJEEV KUMAR

Dr. RIDDHI BANERJEE

Shri MAN VEER SINGH

Shri KRISHNA MURARI SHARMA

Shri ANIL KUMAR GUPTA

Shri DASHRATH  PRASAD

Name

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

MO/D   

TO/D 

TO/D 

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

TO/C

MO/C   

Foreman/E

Foreman/E

SA/H

SA/G

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

13

12

Level

76200

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

76200

80900

74000

63100

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

67000

56100

99800

109100

134500

96900

7th Pay Basic



6576

6577

6578

6579

6580

6581

6582

6583

6584

6585

6586

6587

6588

6589

6590

6591

6592

6593

6594

6595

6596

6597

6598

6599

6600

6601

6602

6603

6604

6605

6606

6607

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1805207

1424181

1419544

1423860

1421841

1419617

1423622

1423703

1423690

1423436

1423517

1424009

1426079

1423878

1423461

1423533

1423568

1423576

1425820

1423886

1624148

1622471

1624568

1424076

1423649

1423738

1423771

1423452

1417142

1423720

1423835

1424149

Emp No.

Shri M. I. KHAN

Shri SATYENDRA SINGH GAUTAM

Shri ANAND  NAPIT

Shri MANOJ  KUMAR

Shri PREM PRAKASH SHARMA

Shri KUWAR PAL SINGH

Shri NAVIN KUMAR SINHA

Shri ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA

Shri MUKESH  BABU

Shri SANJEEV  BHARDWAJ

Shri ANUJ  KUMAR

Shri ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA

Shri AMIT KUMAR SHARMA

Shri AJAY  KUMAR

Shri MANOJ KUMAR BHARDWAJ

Shri VIJENDER  KUMAR

Shri RAMANAND MAURYA

Shri JITENDER SINGH RAJPUT

Shri V KUMAR

Shri VINODA NAND CHOUDHARY

Shri PREM PAL SINGH

Shri SUNIL KUMAR SINHA

Shri JITENDRA SINGH

Shri RAJEEV KUMAR SHARMA

Shri SATISH  CHANDRA

Shri SUSHEEL KUMAR SINGH

Shri GYAN  SINGH

Shri MANISH  JOSHI

Shri DEVENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI

Shri RAJEEV  KUMAR

Shri RAJ  KUMAR

Shri PUNIT KUMAR SHARMA

Name

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

96900

96900

119300

99800

112400

105900

96900

96900

96900

99800

99800

93800

83300

93800

93800

93800

93800

93800

85800

93800

83300

83300

85800

80900

93800

93800

93800

93800

99500

93800

93800

93800

7th Pay Basic



6608

6609

6610

6611

6612

6613

6614

6615

6616

6617

6618

6619

6620

6621

6622

6623

6624

6625

6626

6627

6628

6629

6630

6631

6632

6633

6634

6635

6636

6637

6638

6639

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1423479

1423606

1423509

1423711

1425811

1228326

1425781

1426611

1423843

1426087

1423177

1423584

1423487

1403419

1403290

1409760

1414623

1417100

1402919

1417061

1417223

1417231

1417258

1417088

1401742

1401203

1403249

1417321

1401840

1418092

1417240

1417398

Emp No.

Shri JOGINDER PAL SINGH

Shri JAGDISH  CHANDRA

Shri SHIV KUMAR SHARMA

Shri VIJAY PAL SINGH

Shri. J KUMAR

Shri SHAILENDRA KUMAR

Shri MANOJ KUMAR SAINI

Shri CHANDAN KUMAR

Shri AMIT  SHRIVASTAVA

Shri AMIT KUMAR SHARMA

Shri INDRA BHUSHAN

Shri SATYA PRAKASH SINGH

Shri NAFEES AHMAD ANSARI

Shri ANIL KUMAR SINHA

Shri GAJRAJ  SINGH

Shri RAJA  MANDAL

Shri SATYA BIR SINGH

Shri DINESH  KUMAR

Shri MUKESH BABU SHARMA

Shri SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA

Shri RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN

Shri S K MISHRA

Shri KARTIK  MANNA

Shri SANJAY  KUMAR

Shri DHRUP RAJ SHARMA

Shri AJAY KUMAR GUPTA

Shri ANIL KUMAR OJHA

Shri ANIL KUMAR SINGH

Shri JITENDER  SINGH

Shri FARIYAD  AHAMAD

Shri KAMAKHYA  PRASAD

Shri RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA

Name

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

91100

93800

93800

93800

85800

78500

88400

80900

93800

83300

99500

93800

93800

93800

96600

88400

93800

91100

96600

93800

93800

91100

91100

88400

91100

96600

99500

91100

96600

85800

96600

93800

7th Pay Basic



6640

6641

6642

6643

6644

6645

6646

6647

6648

6649

6650

6651

6652

6653

6654

6655

6656

6657

6658

6659

6660

6661

6662

6663

6664

6665

6666

6667

6668

6669

6670

6671

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1402897

1418033

1401114

1401947

1403231

1419684

1418505

1418599

1417975

1415662

1409859

1419838

1400142

1403354

1403711

1401807

1403664

1400100

1417185

1403940

1121288

1228338

1424092

9138326

1425722

1426296

1426308

1429818

1426758

1426686

1228071

1227888

Emp No.

Shri KRISHNA  KUMAR

Shri PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA

Shri BHOLA  PRASAD

Shri DHOOM  SINGH

Shri KANHAIYA  SINGH

Shri RISHI RAJ TRIPATHI

Shri GHAN SHYAM SHARMA

Shri SATYENDRA  RAGHAV

Shri RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL

Shri ARJUNA  PRASAD

Shri GOPAL ROY CHOUDHURY

Shri ARVIND  KUMAR

Shri RAKESH  KUMAR

Shri SHRI  SUSHIL KUMAR

Shri PROSANTA  BISWAS

Shri RAVINDRA KUMAR PANDEY

Shri RAM PRASAD PAREEK

Shri SUBHASH CHANDRA MITRA

Shri VIRENDRA KUMAR TEWARI

Shri SUNIL KUMAR BHAVSAR

Shri Rajesh Kumar

Shri NISHANT GIRI

Shri SAI VAJAY SHARMA

Shri KAMAL KISHOR

Shri S.CHATURVEDI

Shri K.K. TURAIHA

Shri PANKAJ KUMAR

Shri ANIL KUMAR

Shri AKHILESH CHAND SAGAR

Shri SHRI BHIKAM SINGH

Shri GAJENDRA KUMAR

Shri VISHAL

Name

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

93800

78500

96600

96600

99500

85800

93800

88400

85800

91100

88400

83300

96600

93800

88400

96600

88400

99500

93800

91100

73200

77700

71100

73200

75400

75400

75400

75400

73200

80000

73200

75400

7th Pay Basic



6672

6673

6674

6675

6676

6677

6678

6679

6680

6681

6682

6683

6684

6685

6686

6687

6688

6689

6690

6691

6692

6693

6694

6695

6696

6697

6698

6699

6700

6701

6702

6703

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1427181

1624541

1525171

1422855

1320121

1420682

1425137

1420160

1417339

1413520

1419064

1414739

1403621

1413872

1403923

1403915

1417126

1417169

1403222

1420224

1420208

1403257

1409883

1413902

1417011

1420151

1420178

1400045

1403079

1418572

1420127

1403974

Emp No.

Shri PURNA CHANDRA MAJHI

Shri SHRI AMBA DATT MISHRA

Shri OMESH KUMAR

Shri ADITYA KUMAR

Shri KAUSHAL KUMAR

Shri RAJENDRA  SINGH

Shri SHAHZAD  AHMAD

Shri PRADEEP KUMAR

Shri GOPAL  SAXENA

Shri ANANT RAM TRIVEDY

Shri AHKAM  AHMAD

Shri SUJIT KUMAR SARKAR

Shri PAWAN KUMAR

Shri SURENDER  SINGH

Shri RAM KUMAR GUPTA

Shri AVADHESH KUMAR GUPTA

Shri RAJENDRA  SINGH

Shri ARVIND  KUMAR

Shri MUKESH  KUMAR

Shri AJAY KUMAR SHARMA

Shri RAJ KUMAR SINGH

Shri KARAN  SINGH

Shri JAI PRAKASH SINGH

Shri SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH

Shri SANJAY KUMAR SAHU

Shri PRAVEEN  KUMAR

Shri JITENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA

Shri NARESH  KUMAR

Shri CHAMAN KUMAR

Shri SURESH CHAND MATHURIA

Shri SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA

Shri JITENDRA  PANDEY

Name

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

63300

73400

63300

67200

65200

95800

82400

82400

84900

90000

82400

82400

82400

84900

87400

87400

84900

84900

90000

82400

77700

90000

82400

84900

84900

77700

77700

90000

90000

82400

77700

90000

7th Pay Basic



6704

6705

6706

6707

6708

6709

6710

6711

6712

6713

6714

6715

6716

6717

6718

6719

6720

6721

6722

6723

6724

6725

6726

6727

6728

6729

6730

6731

6732

6733

6734

6735

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1418629

1422871

1417045

1418530

1418581

1416995

1403575

1418475

1420135

1420194

1417959

1421778

1403460

1418441

1424556

1425340

1424467

1424688

1418017

1426036

1422898

1426265

1424726

1424742

1424475

1403672

1424521

1420259

1424670

1420216

1420267

1422847

Emp No.

Shri SANJAY KUMAR SINGHAL

Shri JITENDRA  SINGH

Shri JAIPAL SINGH SEJWAL

Shri DEBASIS  RAY

Shri RAJ  KUMAR

Shri SARVESH KUMAR SAXENA

Shri PRASHANT  KUMAR

Shri UMESH CHANDRA THAKUR

Shri HARI PRASAD BANDOONI

Shri CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA

Shri MOHOMMAD SHAKEEL KHAN

Shri PURUSHOTTAM  SINGH

Shri KULDEEP  RAI

Shri DHARMENDRA  TIWARI

Shri RUPENDRA KUMAR KAPSE

Shri MUPPASANI TIMMY THOMPSON

Shri BASANT  KUMAR

Shri MANOJ KUMAR SAXENA

Shri ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

Shri GIRISH KUMAR

Shri ANOOP KUMAR SENGAR

Shri RAJESH KUMAR DHAKER

Shri AVADHESH  KUMAR PANDEY

Shri SANJEEV  SACHAN

Shri RAJA  RAM

Shri SHAFEEQUE UDDIN ANSARI

Shri CHANDRA MOHAN VERMA

Shri BHAGWATI  PRASAD 
PARASHAR
Shri BHOOPENDRA SINGH 
CHAUHAN
Shri ASHOK KUMAR BHARDWAJ

Shri KUMAR PAL SHARMA

Shri ALOK KUMAR SHARMA

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

87400

71100

84900

87400

82400

82400

82400

87400

80000

84900

84900

73200

92700

87400

69200

67200

69200

65200

77900

67200

67200

71300

67200

69200

69200

77900

69200

77900

67200

75600

77900

67200

7th Pay Basic



6736

6737

6738

6739

6740

6741

6742

6743

6744

6745

6746

6747

6748

6749

6750

6751

6752

6753

6754

6755

6756

6757

6758

6759

6760

6761

6762

6763

6764

6765

6766

6767

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1418432

1422243

1422901

1418491

1420119

1423169

1424581

1424599

1424602

1424611

1417118

1123396

1123418

1427598

1427586

1427148

1626218

1625876

1424572

1425030

1424432

1424718

1425374

1426608

1424416

1424530

1424637

1422812

1422821

1422987

1422782

1424459

Emp No.

Shri AKSHAYA PRASAD RAY

Shri VINOD  KUMAR

Shri ANIL  KUMAR GAUTAM

Shri ASHOK  DUTTA

Shri SATISH CHANDRA 

Shri RAJESH KUMAR KARWAL

Shri BIRENDRA  KUMAR

Shri MUKESH  KUMAR

Shri M  MURALI DHAR RAO

Shri ASIF  IQBAL

Shri CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD

Shri KAMALJIT

Shri PRAVEEN KUMAR

Shri SHYAM PAL

Shri SANJAY PRATAP SINGH

Shri ASHISH TRIPATHI

Shri HUKUM SINGH

Shri KAUSHALENDRA  SINGH

Shri MANISH  KUMAR

Shri UMA SHANKER VERMA

Shri SANJAY  SHARMA

Shri YOGESH  KUMAR

Shri RAJ  KUMAR

Shri MOHIT KUMAR GUPTA

Shri DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA

Shri LALIT  KUMAR

Shri PRASANT  KUMAR

Shri RAVINDRA  VERMA

Shri ANIL KUMAR

Shri SHAILENDRA PAL SINGH

Shri JAG PAL SINGH

Shri ARVIND KUMAR SINGH

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

85100

71300

71300

80200

77900

73400

69200

69200

69200

69200

85100

55200

55200

55200

56900

60400

55200

55200

62200

60400

62200

60400

60400

58600

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

7th Pay Basic



6768

6769

6770

6771

6772

6773

6774

6775

6776

6777

6778

6779

6780

6781

6782

6783

6784

6785

6786

6787

6788

6789

6790

6791

6792

6793

6794

6795

6796

6797

6798

6799

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1422928

1422944

1422961

1422995

1425595

1422839

1422634

1425587

1422863

1422952

1422979

1422936

1424424

1422804

1419919

1424653

1422880

1426061

1425072

1424394

1424548

1424564

1425285

1425323

1425358

1425366

1422791

1425331

1620584

1424203

1425960

1424378

Emp No.

Shri MUKESH  KUMAR

Shri RAJ PAL SINGH

Shri DHARMENDRA  KUMAR

Shri PRAVIN KUMAR GUPTA

Shri DROPAL  SINGH

Shri AJAY PRATAP 

Shri ASHOK  KUMAR

Shri AJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN

Shri MAN BAHADUR 

Shri MANOJ  SHARMA

Shri KAILASH  CHAND

Shri AJEET  SINGH

Shri NARENDRA  KUMAR

Shri RAJENDRA  SINGH

Shri RAJ  KUMAR

Shri INDRIESH  KUMAR

Shri MAHENDRA  SINGH

Shri MANOJ YADAV

Shri SARWAN  KUMAR

Shri VIJAY  SINGH

Shri RAVI  DUTT

Shri DEVENDRA  SINGH

Shri YOGESH  KUMAR

Shri MOHAMMAD  RIZWAN

Shri KANIKANTI  GIRIDHAR

Shri RAJEEV  KUMAR

Shri SATYA DEV

Shri MD MAHFOOJ ANSARI

Shri .AJAY KUMAR

Smt. ROOP REKHA K.SINGH

Shri D.C. SISODIA

Smt. SONI  AKASH

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

10

10

10

Level

64100

62200

64100

62200

58600

62200

66000

62200

64100

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

58600

60400

62200

62200

62200

60400

60400

60400

60400

62200

60400

60400

92700

92700

92700

7th Pay Basic



6800

6801

6802

6803

6804

6805

6806

6807

6808

6809

6810

6811

6812

6813

6814

6815

6816

6817

6818

6819

6820

6821

6822

6823

6824

6825

6826

6827

6828

6829

6830

6831

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1420640

1423967

1424165

1424271

1425943

1423975

1419943

1424220

1427151

1427886

1427898

1427826

1427838

1427856

1427901

1427868

1419749

1626098

1626101

1626068

1625816

1722581

1425293

1424645

1231761

1425307

1422529

1413911

1425579

1625696

1626011

1422677

Emp No.

Smt. RENU  GUPTA

Smt. SOFIA  DAYAL

Smt. RENU  CHAUHAN

Smt. K DAVIS MINI

Shri JITENDRA SINGH SOLANKI

Smt. PRAVEENA  MASSEY

Smt. KAMLA VIVEK APAN

Smt. ANITA  KANT

Shri PAVAN KUMAR

Shri RAJU KUMAR KUSHWAHA

Shri ANUJ KUMAR

Ms. POOJA SHARMA

Shri RAHUL GIRI

Shri SHANTANU HUNDOO

Shri MD. RIJWAN ANSARI

Shri SHRI RAHUL CHAND SHARMA

Shri GITAM  SINGH

Shri ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA

Shri BALVIR  SINGH

Shri KRISHAN  KUMAR

Shri RAJ KUMAR SINGH

Shri SURENDER SINGH

Shri RAJU KUMAR SINGH

Shri VIPIN  KUMAR

Shri ROHIT KUMAR SINGH

Shri DINESH KUMAR SHUKLA

Shri DINKAR

Shri ANIL KUMAR VERMA

Shri JITENDRA  SHARMA

Shri ASHOK KUMAR

Shri PRAVEEN KUMAR

Shri ASHOK  KUMAR

Name

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

PHARMACIST E

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

F/MAN-A

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Level

95500

92700

92700

92700

92700

92700

87400

95500

55200

50500

49000

49000

50500

50500

50500

50500

62200

47600

47600

47600

49000

53600

58600

60400

47600

58600

52000

72100

56900

50500

47600

50500

7th Pay Basic



6832

6833

6834

6835

6836

6837

6838

6839

6840

6841

6842

6843

6844

6845

6846

6847

6848

6849

6850

6851

6852

6853

6854

6855

6856

6857

6858

6859

6860

6861

6862

6863

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1121031

1426956

1428651

1430178

1429626

1429608

1429611

1429656

1429668

1429641

1428528

1428561

1428591

1428576

1428588

1428546

1428531

1428666

1428558

1428678

1428648

1428618

1428636

1428621

1428606

1419790

1412132

1421450

1421433

1421913

1421344

1412116

Emp No.

Shri ANOOP  KUMAR

Shri MAHENDRA SINGH RAWAT

Shri PUSHP YADAV

Shri SAHIL PRAJAPATI

Shri PRAVEEN KUMAR

Shri RAHUL SAH

Shri GORAV SHARMA

Shri RAJENDRA KUMAR

Shri RAHUL KUMAR

Shri JAI PRAKASH YADAV

Shri ROHIT KUMAR

Shri AFTAB ALAM

Shri PAVAN YADAV

Shri MD INTEKHAB ALAM

Shri BADAVATH CHANTI

Shri PARVEEN

Shri GOVIND SINGH YADAV

Shri CHIRAG SINGH

Shri VISHAL MAURYA

Shri NITISH KUMAR

Shri NIKHIL KUMAR

Shri CHANDRABHAN AHIRWAR

Shri VIPIN KUMAR

Shri VISHAL SHARMA

Shri SANDEEP VARSHNEY

Shri JAY  PRAKASH

Shri CHARAN JEET SINGH

Shri CHANDRA PAL SINGH

Shri SHISHU PAL SINGH

Shri RAM DULARE SINGH

Shri VINOD  KUMAR

Shri VINOD  KUMAR

Name

TECHNICIAN/G

NURSE C

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

ASST.F/MAN

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

Grade

7

9

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

50500

73400

39900

37600

36500

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

39900

39900

39900

39900

39900

39900

39900

39900

39900

39900

39900

39900

39900

39900

39900

52000

50500

49000

50500

47600

52000

49000

7th Pay Basic



6864

6865

6866

6867

6868

6869

6870

6871

6872

6873

6874

6875

6876

6877

6878

6879

6880

6881

6882

6883

6884

6885

6886

6887

6888

6889

6890

6891

6892

6893

6894

6895

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1427736

1427748

1427421

1427166

1428411

1428396

1428066

1428516

1429491

1429518

1428486

1428756

1428078

1428426

1429506

1427466

1421859

1425676

1421832

1425684

1421875

1427448

1427628

1427631

1427508

1526778

1427928

1427976

1427988

1427991

1427946

1428021

Emp No.

Shri AMIT KUMAR GUPTA

Smt. MAMTA KASHYAP

Shri MOHD. MUSHTAQ

Ms. SARVJEET KAUR

Shri SHAHRUKH KHAN

Shri VIJAY KUMAR

Shri VIRENDRA SINGH GURJAR

Shri PRADEEP KUMAR BISHNOI

Ms. NEHA FAROOQ

Ms. DIKSHA MEENA

Shri JUVIN SHAKYA

Ms. MONIKA MITTAL

Shri RAJARAM MEENA

Shri MOHD ASHHAR

Shri YOGESH MEENA

Shri INDRAJIT SINGH

Shri CHARAN SINGH

Shri SOM VIR SINGH

Shri SURESH CHANDRA  SHARMA

Shri BIJENDAR SINGH

Shri ROHITASH  KUMAR

Shri KISHAN SINGH

Shri PRADEEP KUMAR

Shri RAJESH KUMAR

Shri RAJ KUMAR

Shri KUNWAR PAL

Shri BHIM SINGH

Shri VIJAY PAWAR

Shri NAND KISHOR DHAKAR

Shri ASIF ALI ANSARI

Shri VISHAL KUMAR

Shri SANDEEP KUMAR

Name

NURSE B

NURSE B

NURSE B

NURSE B

PHARMACIST C-1

NURSE A

NURSE A

NURSE A

NURSE A

NURSE A

NURSE A

NURSE A

NURSE A

NURSE A

PHARMACIST B

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

Grade

8

8

8

8

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Level

58600

58600

66000

68000

35400

47600

49000

47600

46200

46200

47600

46200

58600

47600

30100

33900

44100

42800

46800

41600

45400

33900

31000

31000

33900

31900

30100

30100

30100

30100

30100

30100

7th Pay Basic



6896

6897

6898

6899

6900

6901

6902

6903

6904

6905

6906

6907

6908

6909

6910

6911

6912

6913

6914

6915

6916

6917

6918

6919

6920

6921

6922

6923

6924

6925

6926

6927

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1428036

1428018

1428048

1421441

1427658

1427646

1427616

1427958

1427931

1428051

1528291

1427601

1428006

1429008

1429131

1429161

1429206

1429596

1429266

1429278

1429011

1429071

1429098

1429041

1429236

1429128

1429386

1429401

1429398

1429416

1429428

1429836

Emp No.

Shri NANDAN KUMAR THATHI

Shri NARENDRA RAMADHAR 
CHAUHAN
Shri SESETTI JAGADEESH

Shri BACCHU  RAM

Shri AMOD KUMAR

Shri PUSHPENDRA

Shri KAVID ALI

Shri PRABHAT KUMAR OJHA

Shri ASHOK KUMAR SAINI

Shri SHANKAR KUMAR

Shri SOORAJ PAL SINGH

Shri SHIV SINGH

Shri SHIBA SANKAR SAHU

Shri DEEPAK KUMAR

Shri DILIP AHEER

Shri DINESH SINGH

Shri NEERAJ AHIRWAR

Shri SOUMEN MONDAL

Shri MANISH DABDE

Shri SUDHERSHAN SINGH GAUR

Shri ZAINUL

Shri SATYA PRASAD SWAIN

Shri RAKI BEHERA

Shri VIKAS MEENA

Shri RAJ KISHOR

Shri RAVENDRA SINGH

Shri ABHISHEK KUMAR

Shri SUNIL KUMAR

Shri SANJIV BAKORIYA

Shri DEEPANSHU SINGH

Shri NARESH DHAKAR

Shri ABHINASH RAJ

Name

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

Grade

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Level

30100

30100

27900

44800

29600

29600

29600

28700

28700

27900

27900

29600

28700

23800

23800

23800

23800

23100

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23100

23800

23100

23800

23800

23800

23800

23100

22400

7th Pay Basic



6928

6929

6930

6931

6932

6933

6934

6935

6936

6937

6938

6939

6940

6941

6942

6943

6944

6945

6946

6947

6948

6949

6950

6951

6952

6953

6954

6955

6956

6957

6958

6959

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1429998

1429938

1430058

1430061

1430076

1430148

1430121

1430136

1429446

1429458

1429476

1429461

1429548

1429326

1430181

1430088

1430091

1430166

1430106

1429821

1429878

1429908

1429848

1429851

1429866

1429881

1429896

1429911

1429926

1429941

1429956

1429968

Emp No.

Shri MOHIT KUMAR BHARTI

Shri DINESH JANGID

Shri PRINCE KUMAR

Shri AMIT ANAND

Shri TARUN KUMAR

Shri AJAY RAJ SINGH

Shri KAMAL KUMAR

Shri VIKAS YADAV

Shri RAKESH KUMAR

Shri RAMESH CHANDRA

Shri RAVI CHOUHAN

Shri RAJESH KUMAR

Shri SHYAM SUNDAR KULDEEP

Shri BABLU KUMAR

Shri ANKIT

Shri RAHUL KATARA

Shri SURYA KANT KUMAR

Shri SAURABH KUMAR

Shri AKSHAY KUMAR

Shri AJAY KUMAR GORAIN

Shri SURAJ KUMAR SINGH

Shri SITA RAM CHOUDHARY

Shri KALPESH

Shri AMAN  KUMAR CHAURASIYA

Shri ANIL KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

Shri SAKET ANAND

Shri AAKASH KARPENTER

Shri OM PRAKASH

Shri SUNIL KUMAR

Shri SUNIL ROJ

Shri MAHESH KUMAR

Shri DEEPENDRA SINGH

Name

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

Grade

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Level

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

22400

22400

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

22400

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

7th Pay Basic



6960

6961

6962

6963

6964

6965

6966

6967

6968

6969

6970

6971

6972

6973

6974

6975

6976

6977

6978

6979

6980

6981

6982

6983

6984

6985

6986

6987

6988

6989

6990

6991

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1429971

1429986

1430001

1430016

1430028

1430031

1430046

1429551

1429566

1428981

1429101

1429248

1428951

1428978

1428996

1421425

1429221

1429026

1429281

1429311

1429338

1429356

1429341

1429371

1429521

1429536

1429578

1428921

1428891

1428936

1428966

1429056

Emp No.

Shri MOHIT GIRI

Shri SURESH BEHERA

Shri RAJANEE KANT SINGH

Shri MOHAN SAINI

Shri AMIT KUMAR MOURYA

Shri MO FARHAN

Shri NARESH KUMAR AHEER

Shri VINOD KUMAWAT

Shri GAURAV GUPTA

Shri AKASH PURVIYA

Shri PRAMOD KUMAR PRAJAPATI

Shri MITESH KUMAR SHARMA

Shri YOGESH CHANDRA

Shri AMIT RAJAK

Shri SATENDRA YADAV

Shri HEERA  LAL

Shri SHIV RAJ SINGH VISHWKARMA

Shri ABHISHEK NAMDEV

Shri VIJAY PATIL

Shri FAURAN SINGH

Shri TANMAY KARMAKAR

Shri SHIVAM KUSHVAHA

Shri NIRMAL GUSAIN

Shri PRAVEEN KUMAR MAHAUR

Shri AKHILESH KUMAR YADAV

Shri TARUN KUMAR

Shri VISHWAS KUMAR

Shri NINO GIREESH

Shri NARENDRA KUMAR AHEER

Shri INDAL SINGH

Shri SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV

Shri RAJESH KARMAKAR

Name

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

Grade

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Level

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

43100

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23800

23100

23800

23800

23800

23100

23800

23800

23800

7th Pay Basic



6992

6993

6994

6995

6996

6997

6998

6999

7000

7001

7002

7003

7004

7005

7006

7007

7008

7009

7010

7011

7012

7013

7014

7015

7016

7017

7018

7019

7020

7021

7022

7023

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1429146

1429188

1429251

1429038

1429116

1429176

1429191

1429218

1429158

1428918

1429068

1429086

1428906

1231248

1224719

1523846

1314394

1426214

1425480

1426206

1414607

9140636

9141098

1427688

1427661

1427676

1404644

1404962

1405012

1404903

1417410

1428126

Emp No.

Shri ROSHAN SUBHASH KAPADE

Shri VISHAL KESHARI

Shri SUNIL KUMAR VERMA

Shri ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Shri SARVJEET KUSHWAHA

Shri MANENDRA SINGH

Shri PRATIK UTTAM MESHRAM

Shri DINESH BHANDARI

Shri RAJEEV KUMAR

Shri SHUBHAM KUSHWAHA

Shri RAKESH GUPTA

Shri SHAHROOKH KHAN

Shri VIVEK KUMAR

Shri ASHUTOSH TIWARI

Shri OM PRAKASH SUTAR

Smt. ANSHU YADAV

Shri A S JULIET RAVICHANDRAN

Shri GAURAV NATH MITTAL

Smt. LATHA GIRIDHARAN

Shri SUNIL VISHWAKARMA

Shri SATISH  CHAND

Shri GAURAV SINGH

Shri KAPIL KUMAR

Shri RAJ KUMAR LAKSHMAN

Shri VAIBHAV SONI

Shri VIVEK KUMAR

Shri RAKESH KUMAR SAXENA

Shri SURESH KUMAR SHARMA

Shri THAKUR  SINGH

Smt. BHAWNA  MODWEL

Shri VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA

Shri SHUBHAM  JOSHI

Name

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

DGM (HR) 

DGM (F&A)

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

MANAGER(F&A)

MANAGER(F&A)

MANAGER(F&A)

Executive Asst.(F&A)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst.(HR)

PPS

PPS

DM(HR)

Grade

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

Level

23100

23800

23800

23800

23800

23100

23800

23100

23800

23800

23100

23100

23100

126800

134500

91400

94100

99800

91400

99800

99800

94100

91400

76200

78500

74000

83300

83300

83300

91100

83300

61300

7th Pay Basic



7024

7025

7026

7027

7028

7029

7030

7031

7032

7033

7034

7035

7036

7037

7038

7039

7040

7041

7042

7043

7044

7045

7046

7047

7048

7049

7050

7051

7052

7053

7054

7055

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1428198

1429791

1428231

1430151

1429806

1428216

1428228

9143666

1227546

1423894

1419595

1419846

1419803

1416227

1419811

1424106

1420674

1419676

1405039

1412302

1419587

1424289

1424751

1424769

1424785

1422081

1417207

1419668

1424301

1420356

1424947

1424297

Emp No.

Shri JNANADEEP SAHU

Ms. SAPTAMITA DHAR

Smt. Smt. Subheswari Das

Shri VIKRAM KUMAR MISHRA

Shri NIHAL ANANDRAO TANDEKAR

Shri ISHAN

Smt. ANNU RANI

Shri Praveen Kumar

Ms. ARCHANA SRIVASTAVA

Shri JAI PRAKASH SAXENA

Shri SHIV  KUMAR

Shri ARVIND  KUMAR

Shri RAM  DAS

Smt. MANJU  SICARWAR

Shri SHAFAQUAT ANIS NIZAMI

Shri BHASKAR  SHARMA

Shri RAM  RATAN

Shri VIJAY  BANDOONI

Smt. ANITA  VARSHNEY

Shri SURESH  CHANDRA

Shri ANURAG  VARSHNEY

Shri SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

Shri ASHOK  KUMAR

Shri DEEPAK  JAYANT

Shri VINEET GIRI GOSWAMI

Smt. SEEMA  PATHAK

Shri PREM PRAKASH SINGH

Shri RAM  RESH

Shri SHAILENDRA KUMAR MAURYA

Shri PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH

Shri VIJAY PAL SINGH

Shri NAGESHWAR SINGH MALIK

Name

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM(F&A) 

DM(Legal) 

DM(OL)

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

61300

56100

59500

56100

56100

61300

61300

63100

80000

69200

80200

75600

75600

75600

75600

69200

71300

75600

80200

75600

75600

67200

67200

67200

67200

71300

80200

77900

69200

69200

67200

69200

7th Pay Basic



7056

7057

7058

7059

7060

7061

7062

7063

7064

7065

7066

7067

7068

7069

7070

7071

7072

7073

7074

7075

7076

7077

7078

7079

7080

7081

7082

7083

7084

7085

7086

7087

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1424939

1424386

1424131

1423908

1425013

1425064

1423339

1520083

1416189

1421204

1424173

1424441

1417193

1420551

1421379

1424700

1421905

1419781

1427721

1428408

1428168

1429488

1428888

1428186

1428768

1428111

1428096

1428798

1428828

1428498

1429308

1428366

Emp No.

Shri SAROJ KUMAR DIXIT

Shri SHIV  LAL

Shri ABRAR  ALAM

Shri KAMAL DEEP SHARMA

Shri RAVI  BHUSHAN

Shri MOHD. FIROZ KHAN

Smt. RITA  SEN

Shri NIRAJ KUMAR YADAV

Smt. GEETESH  CHAUHAN

Shri SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA

Shri SHAMBHU NATH BURNAWAL

Shri SHILENDRA  KUMAR

Shri MANIK  CHAND

Shri JAI  PRAKASH

Shri PREM  PAL

Shri GAURAV  KUMAR

Shri INDRA JEET SINGH

Shri AJAY  KUMAR

Shri ASHISH KUMAR SINGH

Shri SULTAN SINGH

Shri DEEPAK KUMAR

Shri ROHIT YADAV

Shri AYUSH SAH

Shri CHANDAN KUMAR THAKUR

Shri ASHOK KUMAR LODHI

Shri SHIVAM JAUHARI

Ms. JYOTI SHARMA

Shri SHUBHAM KUMAR

Shri DHARMENDRA YADAV

Ms. KALPANA SIKARWAR

Shri DHIRAJ TIWARY

Shri Aryaman Chaudhary

Name

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

PRIVATE SECRETARY

PRIVATE SECRETARY

PRIVATE SECRETARY

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(F)

SR.HINDI TRANS(MACP)

Sr H Translator Gr-2

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.2(HR) 

ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM) 

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

Grade

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

6

6

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Level

67200

67200

69200

66000

64100

64100

60400

56900

68000

66000

62200

56900

74300

78800

76500

64100

47600

35400

37600

27100

27900

26300

26300

27900

26300

27900

27900

26300

26300

27100

26300

27100

7th Pay Basic



7088

7089

7090

7091

7092

7093

7094

7095

7096

7097

7098

7099

7100

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7106

7107

7108

7109

7110

7111

7112

7113

7114

7115

7116

7117

7118

7119

SNo.

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

NAPS 

Location

1430196

1428816

1428786

1428501

1428456

1237518

1428201

1428348

1428156

1428141

1429296

1428471

1430118

1428381

1428468

1428876

1428741

1428771

1428801

1428351

1428441

1428108

1428138

1428858

1428861

1428171

1428846

1428438

1421166

1421328

1421867

1421794

Emp No.

Shri PUSHPENDRA SINGH

Shri RABINDRA KUMAR THAKUR

Shri DHARMENDRA MAHALA

Ms. ANJALI NIGAM

Shri AKASH PRAJAPATI

Shri ROHIT KUMAR YADAV

Shri ITTY VENU KISHORE

Shri Ujjwal Sangwan

Ms. NEHA KUMARI

Shri ROUSHAN KUMAR

Shri MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

Shri HARI KESHAN PANDEY

Shri ARYAN VARSHNEY

Shri AKHIL SHUKLA

Shri ANAND KUMAR SUMAN

Shri RAHUL SINGH

Shri SHIVAM SINGH

Shri ASHEESH KUMAR

Shri ROHIT KUMAR

Shri Kartik  Saini

Shri MOHIT VASHISHTHA

Shri RAVI KUMAR PANDIT

Shri LAKHANLAL KUMAR

Ms. SONALI KUMARI

Smt. Priyanka Vishwas Kharat

Shri ABHISHEK SHARMA

Shri AKHILESH TOMAR

Shri MUKUL ANAND SINGH

Shri HARI  SINGH

Shri OMKAR

Shri ASHOK  KUMAR

Shri URMAN  SINGH

Name

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.1(M)

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

Sr.Work Assistant-A

Sr.Work Assistant-A

Sr.Work Assistant-A

Sr.Work Assistant-A

Grade

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Level

25500

26300

26300

27100

27100

28700

27900

27100

27900

27900

26300

27100

25500

27100

27100

26300

26300

26300

26300

27100

27100

27900

27900

26300

26300

27900

26300

27100

46100

47500

42200

46100

7th Pay Basic



7120

7121

7122

7123

7124

7125

7126

7127

7128

7129

7130

7131

7132

7133

7134

7135

7136

7137

7138

7139

7140

7141

7142

7143

7144

7145

7146

7147

7148

7149

7150

7151

SNo.

NAPS 

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1423347

1424254

1716948

1624083

1311581

1608207

1228506

1811631

1218387

1402251

1722247

1418874

1409743

1720309

1717880

1706667

1217267

1716981

1716999

1717031

1714414

1217216

1720694

1720775

1713604

1715879

1708520

1713841

1717154

1715852

1718231

1223194

Emp No.

Smt. MAYA  DEVI

Shri ATUL KUMAR MITTAL

Shri ASHOK BHATIA

Shri DASARI  SUBBA RAO

Shri R  ROSE

Shri SUBRAT DAS

Shri SHARAT KUMAR

Shri A. N. THAKUR

Shri RAJENDRA KUMAR SETH

Shri GAURAV  SHARMA

Shri SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA

Shri SAMEER  RAI

Shri AJAY RAMNARAYAN BANSAL

Shri AMIT

Shri ALOK CHANDRA U SRIVASTAVA

Shri DINESH KUMAR TYAGI

Shri SURINDER KUMAR

Shri KEERTIKESH PARMESHWAR

Shri CHANDRA SHEKHAR TIWARI

Shri DEVENDRA SINGH

Shri SANDEEP GUPTA

Shri KRISNA KANT JHA

Shri JOBY JOHN

Shri LALIT KUMAR GUPTA

Shri SHAILENDRA PRATAP SINGH

Shri ARUP KUMAR PRADHAN

Shri SHILP KUMAR

Shri NAVNEET SHARMA

Shri RAVI KUMAR AGARWAL

Shri UPKAR RASTOGI

Shri DIBYENDU SEKHAR HALDER

Shri AJAY KUMAR SAWANT

Name

WORK ASSISTANT-C

SR.MR(F&A)

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

SO/H +

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

Grade

3

12

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Level

37200

91400

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

218200

218200

218200

218200

193800

218200

218200

199600

188200

188200

218200

218200

205600

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

182700

7th Pay Basic



7152

7153

7154

7155

7156

7157

7158

7159

7160

7161

7162

7163

7164

7165

7166

7167

7168

7169

7170

7171

7172

7173

7174

7175

7176

7177

7178

7179

7180

7181

7182

7183

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1717065

1605038

1609751

1115863

1312979

1213024

1715992

1716140

1721691

1714643

1227441

1426431

1424041

1200283

1724118

1713809

1219243

1718924

1712829

1716158

1709453

1711105

1713973

1225120

1426095

1228518

1724509

1228491

1724584

1724487

1724550

1724231

Emp No.

Shri KISHOR VIJAY RANADHIRE

Shri SURESH BALARAMANNA 
KULKARNI
Shri HEMANTA KUMAR PALO

Shri D. . DUBEY

Smt. .  SUPRIYA BHANJA

Shri VINOD KUMAR SACHAN

Shri SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO

Shri AKHILESH KUMAR

Shri ASHWANI MAHESHWARI

Shri SHERA RAM PATEL

Shri SURENDRA KUMAR VERMA

Shri P.P. JOSHI

Shri AJAY  KUMAR

Shri PUSPENDRA KUMAR GARG

Shri MALAY KUMAR DEY

Shri ALOK SARASWAT

Shri SANJIV KUMAR

Shri DEEPAK SWAMI

Shri AJAY KUMAR SASMAL

Shri RAHUL DEO YADAV

Shri DEEPAK AGARWAL

Shri SUDHIR SHARMA

Shri KRIPA SHANKAR SHIL

Dr.(Mrs.) NIDHI JAIN

Smt. MANJU SATI

Shri J VEERESHAPPA

Shri SATISH SHARMA

Shri SANJAY JAIN

Shri BHUSHAN OMPRAKASH 
BHATGARE
Shri BHOOPENDRA SINGH DHAKAD

Shri ASHISH MITTAL

Shri HEMANT KUMAR

Name

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

MO/H    

MO/H    

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

Grade

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

Level

193800

218200

218200

205600

218200

218200

218200

205600

218200

218200

218200

218200

182700

211800

218200

218200

205600

182700

218200

218200

218200

218200

218200

211800

211800

186900

161300

186900

156600

156600

152000

186900

7th Pay Basic



7184

7185

7186

7187

7188

7189

7190

7191

7192

7193

7194

7195

7196

7197

7198

7199

7200

7201

7202

7203

7204

7205

7206

7207

7208

7209

7210

7211

7212

7213

7214

7215

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1425269

1424874

1423274

1424114

1423258

1423231

1423266

1227801

1228851

1804588

1903543

1426581

1227666

1724606

1227798

1724541

1422146

1724461

1714864

1720031

1720082

1225979

1721160

1720988

1723677

1225642

1225677

1721968

1721941

1721950

1720481

1723588

Emp No.

Shri RAJESH  KUMAR

Shri AJAY SINGH YADAV

Shri VED PRAKASH GUPTA

Shri NIZAM AHMAD

Shri AMIT KUMAR

Shri VEERENDRA  TIWARI

Shri VIPIN  DUBEY

Shri AVON GAUTAM

Shri CHANDRA SHEKER GUPTA

Shri S. R. YADAV

Shri Bipin BP

Shri DEEPAK KUMAR SUTHAR

Shri RAJESH KUMAR SAINI

Shri SHYAM SUNDER SINGHAL

Shri ASEEM SETHI

Shri JAGDISH CHANDER

Smt. RANJANA  KUSARI

Shri VIJAY KUMAR VERMA

Shri SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA

Shri ANIL KUMAR MISHRA

Shri SHARAD CHANDRA JHA

Shri NIKHIL GUPTA

Shri KAPIL RAKHANI

Shri RAJESH RATHI

Shri NISHANT BOHRA

Shri MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL

Shri SATYEN BHATTACHARJEE

Shri SHANTANU BHATTACHARJEE

Shri GYAN CHANDRA CHAUTHWANI

Shri ASHISH KUMAR VARSHNEY

Shri SUBHASH CHANDER

Smt. MANISHA MISRA

Name

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

Grade

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

Level

156600

161300

176200

176200

166100

176200

176200

156600

176200

176200

166100

156600

156600

156600

152000

152000

176200

152000

186900

166100

176200

161300

161300

176200

156600

161300

161300

156600

156600

156600

161300

156600

7th Pay Basic



7216

7217

7218

7219

7220

7221

7222

7223

7224

7225

7226

7227

7228

7229

7230

7231

7232

7233

7234

7235

7236

7237

7238

7239

7240

7241

7242

7243

7244

7245

7246

7247

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1721224

1722000

1723545

1721151

1223585

1722085

1724576

1721186

1718151

1225987

1717952

1721259

1723596

1723651

1223801

1712195

1225235

1225910

1225260

1223917

1721178

1721194

1721208

1721101

1721119

1721470

1708481

1225251

1722034

1723669

1723685

1719637

Emp No.

Shri AMIT SONI

Shri NITIN JAIN

Shri BHAGVATI PRASAD AGRAWAL

Shri SHRI KRISHAN GUPTA

Shri RAKESH VASHISHTHA

Shri RANADHEER MUKUNDRAO 
KHADAKE
Shri SHRAT KISHORE

Shri ANKIT GUPTA

Shri ALOK KUMAR

Shri SAMI ULLA KHAN

Shri AJAY GARG

Shri MOHD AQEEL NASIM

Shri NEERAJ JAIN

Shri LALIT SUDERSHAN NAINWAL

Shri SANJAY MATHUR

Shri KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA

Shri BIBEKANANDA GHADEI

Shri SHANKAR LAL SAINI

Shri DINESH KUMAR CHOUHAN

Shri SYED MOHAMMED SHARIQUE

Shri YOGESH GARG

Shri AJAY KUMAR ARORA

Shri SUBODH KRUSHNA GULHANE

Shri AWDHESH SINGH

Shri VIJESH KUMAR MAHAJAN

Shri ZAKIR HUSSAIN ANSARI

Shri SATYENDRA KUMAR 
CHOURASIA
Shri SHARAD VAIDYA

Shri GAURAV SHARMA

Shri KAPIL KOTHARI

Shri SANDEEP KUMAR

Shri PANKAJ DEBNATH

Name

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

Grade

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

Level

171100

166100

156600

171100

176200

161300

156600

166100

181500

156600

181500

161300

161300

156600

181500

171100

171100

181500

161300

176200

171100

171100

171100

161300

166100

176200

176200

171100

161300

156600

156600

176200

7th Pay Basic



7248

7249

7250

7251

7252

7253

7254

7255

7256

7257

7258

7259

7260

7261

7262

7263

7264

7265

7266

7267

7268

7269

7270

7271

7272

7273

7274

7275

7276

7277

7278

7279

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1719246

1720503

1705288

1721127

1620347

1619471

1611844

1520750

1621513

1520806

1810634

1311280

1722123

1620401

1804456

1804481

1806408

1225243

1805029

1715071

1225481

1225341

1712144

1722310

1721992

1718223

1722026

1724711

1722051

1217305

1232196

1226100

Emp No.

Shri MANJUL MAYANK

Shri SHRINIWAS DEORAO NAIDU

Shri MANGI LAL JAROLI

Shri KUMAR MANU

Shri YASH  NIRKHE

Shri RAJESH KUMAR PATEL

Shri N. R. GOEL

Shri PRADEEP  SINGH

Shri PANIGRAHI KRISHNA PRASAD 
S
Shri MITESH  MEHTA

Shri S. . JAIN

Shri M  KUMAR

Shri ASHISH MANGAL

Shri DIPANKAR.BEJ

Shri N. K. KHARE

Shri Deepak  Kumar   Gupta

Shri S. P. SONI

Shri PRAVENDRA SINGH

Shri M. . AGRAWAL

Shri SURAT SINGH CHAUHAN

Shri RAJIB MAJI

Shri S N TIWARI

Shri AJIT PRAKASH JAIN

Shri ABHISHEK VARSHNEY

Shri SAURABH SOOD

Shri BHANU CHARAN KAMAL

Shri RAJEEV KUMAR

Shri V JOSHI

Shri RANDHIR KUMAR MISRA

Shri KISHAN LAL KUMAWAT

Shri PRAMOD GIRI

Dr. MANOJ KUMAR

Name

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

TO/G

MO/G     

Grade

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

Level

176200

166100

176200

156600

161300

176200

161300

186900

166100

181500

156600

176200

161300

171100

166100

176200

166100

171100

176200

204200

181500

176200

161300

171100

166100

186900

161300

166100

171100

181500

171100

198300

7th Pay Basic



7280

7281

7282

7283

7284

7285

7286

7287

7288

7289

7290

7291

7292

7293

7294

7295

7296

7297

7298

7299

7300

7301

7302

7303

7304

7305

7306

7307

7308

7309

7310

7311

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1226169

1219375

1225952

1221701

1116941

1522817

1115839

1618326

1226126

1217411

1721356

1723081

1723553

1712161

1711393

1709143

1714082

1717120

1705253

1709623

1712152

1713876

1511548

1316486

1518615

1621998

1217437

1217445

1714252

1705377

1711423

1710559

Emp No.

Dr.(Mrs.) SUDHA DAS

Dr.(Mrs.) RUBINA TANVEER

Dr. KULDEEP SINGH

Dr.(Mrs.) VESTAL JOBY 

DR. P. S. BOSE

Dr. UMESH YADAV

DR. P. K. KUSHWAH

Dr. MALLAPU  CHENGAIAH YADAV

Dr. SHANMUGAM GANESAN

Shri BRIJ MOHAN YADAV

Shri SUBHASH KUMAR

Shri HARI KUMAR TRIVEDI

Shri SACHIN KUMAR

Shri PARMA NAND NAGAR

Shri SITA RAM AHEER

Shri KAILASH CHAND MEENA

Shri BALU LAL REBARI

Shri SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI

Shri RAJ BAHADUR PANCHOLI

Shri VARUN PARIHAR

Shri RAGHUNATH SINGH CHAUHAN

Shri LOKESH GUPTA

Shri CHANDAN MAL DHOLPURIA

Shri NIRBHAY KUMAR

Shri HEMANT KUMAR  RATHOD

Shri RAMESH CHANDRA. 
SWARNKAR
Shri SANDEEP KUMAR JAIN

Shri BHARAT BHUSHAN SHARMA

Shri RAJINDER SINGH SOKHI

Shri PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA

Shri MAZHAR ALI

Shri SANJAY KANDPAL

Name

MO/G     

MO/G     

MO/G     

MO/G     

MO/G     

MO/G     

MO/G     

MO/G     

MO/G     

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

186900

216600

161300

186900

161300

198300

198300

161300

198300

134500

151400

155900

147000

151400

151400

130600

138500

130600

130600

130600

142700

134500

151400

151400

138500

142700

151400

130600

126800

142700

126800

126800

7th Pay Basic



7312

7313

7314

7315

7316

7317

7318

7319

7320

7321

7322

7323

7324

7325

7326

7327

7328

7329

7330

7331

7332

7333

7334

7335

7336

7337

7338

7339

7340

7341

7342

7343

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1712136

1721721

1712187

1710281

1711008

1218018

1907561

1227768

1901931

1907531

1905937

1626356

1229916

1229928

1229871

1230588

1230666

1230651

1229826

1230738

1230558

1230576

1226550

1227711

1229841

1229808

1227678

1229868

1903837

1626311

1227138

1120341

Emp No.

Shri MUKESH KUMAR GAUTAM

Shri ASIM KUMAR GOSWAMI

Shri SURENDRA KUMAR JOSHI

Shri RANJEET SINGH RAJPUROHIT

Shri NAND KISHORE CHATURVEDI

Shri SUNIL KUMAR JAIN

Shri Prashant Sharma

Shri AMIT SHRAMA

Shri Alok Kumar Awasthi

Shri Yogesh Kumar Jain

Shri Naunihal Singh Meena 

Shri KISHOR KUMAR SHARMA

Shri GAURAV KUMAR GUPTA

Smt. NIKKEY BADERA

Shri RAHUL KUMAR TIWARI

Shri RAMESH KUMAR SAINI

Shri SHAILESH KUMAR JAISWAL

Smt. FAWZIA   KHATTAK

Shri NITIN BINDAL

Shri MAHESH GAUTAM

Ms. NILOFER KHAN

Shri MANEESH PRATAP BISHT

Shri SIBA SANKAR SADANGI

Shri RACHIT GOYAL

Shri RAGHUVEER YADAV

Shri Y.K. SINGH

Shri ARVIND KUMAR GOYAL

Shri MUKESH JANGID

Shri Dilip Rijhwani

Shri NAVNEET KHANDELWAL

Shri PRAVEEN DUGAYA

Shri M. . SANDHU

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

138500

130600

123100

151400

151400

138500

138500

142700

151400

142700

138500

130600

138500

134500

134500

130600

130600

130600

134500

130600

134500

134500

130600

138500

130600

134500

138500

138500

147000

130600

126800

138500

7th Pay Basic



7344

7345

7346

7347

7348

7349

7350

7351

7352

7353

7354

7355

7356

7357

7358

7359

7360

7361

7362

7363

7364

7365

7366

7367

7368

7369

7370

7371

7372

7373

7374

7375

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1229796

1229931

1229946

1229958

1523191

1724592

1228926

1724622

1711288

1225634

1705342

1721917

1718835

1712632

1217291

1712179

1226002

1217372

1711351

1417029

1225651

1705679

1217381

1724436

1708201

1217402

1711377

1219171

1707108

1705300

1226541

1224832

Emp No.

Shri DEEPAK GUPTA

Shri ASHUTOSH PANDEY

Shri NEERAJ PATHAK

Shri MANISH KAURAV

Shri CHHATERPATI BADERA

Shri AJAY PUROHIT

Shri ANSHUMAN MISHRA

Shri AMAN DEEP KAKKAR

Shri NAVEEN MAKKAR

Shri ANURAG GUPTA

Shri ASHOK KUMAR ALIMCHANDANI

Smt. SHIKSHA MISHRA

Shri SHARAD AGARWAL

Shri SUNISH SAXENA

Shri RAJA RAM YADAV

Shri PURSHOTTAM SHARMA

Shri VIKRANT KUMAR AGNIHOTRI

Shri VED PRAKASH TIWARI

Shri DINESH KUMAR SHRINGI

Shri SUDAMA PRASAD SHARMA

Shri MAHESH PRASAD VERMA

Shri SHIVRAJ SINGH KHICHEE

Shri PREM CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA

Shri SHRIKANT BANKE

Shri SUNIL KUMAR JINGAR

Shri RAMVIR SINGH

Shri PANKAJ UKAWAT

Shri JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA

Shri RAJEEV GARG

Shri RANJIT SINGH GREWAL

Shri SURESH KUMAR

Shri BAL MUKUND YADAV

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

134500

142700

138500

142700

130600

147000

126800

142700

147000

147000

151400

147000

126800

126800

130600

151400

147000

130600

142700

151400

151400

130600

147000

147000

142700

138500

151400

147000

142700

134500

142700

147000

7th Pay Basic



7376

7377

7378

7379

7380

7381

7382

7383

7384

7385

7386

7387

7388

7389

7390

7391

7392

7393

7394

7395

7396

7397

7398

7399

7400

7401

7402

7403

7404

7405

7406

7407

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1709593

1705661

1712110

1709780

1718843

1711369

1233081

1233201

1233306

1232358

1232376

1233108

1627871

1232418

1232391

1232478

1232421

1232451

1232466

1427268

1231626

1231641

1233336

1523731

1232406

1228536

1120371

1228776

1227681

1227696

1228911

1227708

Emp No.

Shri MAN PREET SINGH

Shri DEVENDER KUMAR VYAS

Shri DULI CHAND DAGUR

Shri RAM BABU 

Shri ROHIT KUMAR DWIVEDI

Shri UDAI LAL MEGHWAL

Shri TAPENDRA PRAJAPATI

Shri ADITYA KUMAR 

Shri ARPIT MEHTA

Shri VISHAL

Shri RAJEEV KUMAR VERMA

Shri VEERENDRA KUMAR

Shri RANJAY PRAKASH

Shri VISHWAJEET SINGH

Shri MANEESH CHANDRA GUPTA

Shri ASHUTOSH SHARMA

Shri ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA

Shri AVANISH PRATAP SINGH

Shri RAMNIWAS

Shri HIRDYESH BHARDWAJ

Shri DARSHAN JAGDISHBHAI 
NAVAKAR
Shri PATTABI SURYA PRASAD MANE

Shri ANAND MOHAN

Shri ANUJAY SINGH NEGI

Shri PRATIK GUPTA

Shri RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA

Shri A. . SINGH

Shri MUKESH KUMAR

Shri MAHAVEER SINGHVI

Shri ABHIJIT SINGH

Shri JEETENDRA AGARWAL

Smt. FARHA

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

134500

134500

151400

142700

130600

147000

126800

126800

130600

130600

126800

126800

126800

126800

130600

130600

126800

123100

126800

126800

142700

134500

130600

126800

130600

134500

138500

134500

147000

142700

126800

130600

7th Pay Basic



7408

7409

7410

7411

7412

7413

7414

7415

7416

7417

7418

7419

7420

7421

7422

7423

7424

7425

7426

7427

7428

7429

7430

7431

7432

7433

7434

7435

7436

7437

7438

7439

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1227786

1403036

1121781

9140066

9140018

1231371

9140078

1231458

1232106

1231386

1231398

1231296

1231431

1427121

1234098

1231461

1231308

1231356

1230591

1230606

1230696

1230708

1230561

1230741

1230528

1230546

1230531

1426806

1724479

1230711

1230726

1723481

Emp No.

Shri HARSHAL SUBEDAR

Shri KARAM VIR SHARMA

Shri ARUN KUMAR PANDIT

Smt. SUMITRA KUMARI

Shri NAKUL JAIN

Shri SHRI KAMLA SHANKER 
VISHVAKARMA
Shri SHAILENDER SONI

Shri RAHUL DEV YADAV

Shri ASHISH YADAV

Shri ROOP CHAND NAGAR

Shri ANKUR GOYAL

Shri ASHWANI GARG

Shri SANJAY KUMAR NAGAR

Shri SHASHIRANJAN KUMAR

Shri MOHD. AZHAR AHMED

Shri SHRI ANGSHUMAN PODDER

Shri RAKESH KUMAR

Shri SHRI ANUPAM SETH

Shri RAJEEV VATS

Shri VIKAS KUMAR

Shri VIMLENDRA SINGH

Shri NAMIT JAIN

Shri PRADEEP KUMAR

Shri NEEL ABHISHEK

Smt. SHAMIM SIDDIQUI

Shri NALIN KUKSHAL

Smt. ILA  VATS

Shri OMENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT

Shri KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY

Shri RAJESH KUMAR

Shri ARINDAM GHOSH

Shri ROHAN SHARMA

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

142700

147000

126800

126800

134500

123100

138500

138500

126800

130600

130600

130600

130600

126800

126800

126800

134500

134500

138500

126800

142700

130600

142700

130600

130600

134500

130600

130600

142700

134500

134500

142700

7th Pay Basic



7440

7441

7442

7443

7444

7445

7446

7447

7448

7449

7450

7451

7452

7453

7454

7455

7456

7457

7458

7459

7460

7461

7462

7463

7464

7465

7466

7467

7468

7469

7470

7471

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1230621

1233966

1233681

1233006

1718614

1902091

1231611

1427406

1231578

1231581

1910696

1523516

1232136

1427418

1231656

9140336

1627331

1233531

1234326

1234278

1226347

1226134

1522710

1115626

1217429

1221884

1714244

1718991

1717090

1724355

1714139

1709518

Emp No.

Shri Bhrigu Pandey

Shri ANURAG SINGH BHADAURIYA

Shri MOHAMMAD ARIF

Shri PARGAT SINGH

Shri VIJAY SINGH

Shri Manoj Kumar Singh

Shri SANJAY PATIDAR

Shri SHRI TUHIN DAS

Shri SHRI SURENDRA PRATAP 
SINGH
Shri SHRI SURJEET SINGH

Shri Kosuru Penchala Prasad

Shri UJJWAL KUMAR BARICK

Shri K. SHRIKANT

Shri VIVEK PRATAP SINGH

Shri SOUMEN KUMAR

Shri SRINIVASARAO ADARI

Shri SHASHI KANT VERMA

Dr.(Mrs.) SMT. SHACHI SHUKLA

Dr. ARVIND SINGH

Dr. AMIT KUMAR

Dr.(Mrs.) ARCHANA DNYANOBARAO 
BARULE
Dr.(Mrs.) SANTHI GANESAN

Shri BANDOONI SANTOSH KUMAR 

SHRI A. K. TIWARI

Shri ANTAJ SHRIVASTAVA

Shri CHANDRA PRAKASH MEHRA

Shri SURENDRA PRATAP JANGID

Shri YOGESH KUMAR DWIVEDI

Shri SANJEEV KUMAR JAIN

Shri Meghraj Karad

Shri DHANRAJ MEHRA

Shri ANUP KUMAR GUPTA

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

TO/F

MO/F   

MO/F   

MO/F   

MO/F   

MO/F   

MO/F   

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

138500

126800

126800

126800

142700

147000

134500

147000

134500

138500

138500

138500

142700

126800

142700

147000

126800

126800

142700

126800

138500

151400

115800

115800

126600

105900

109100

105900

105900

109100

109100

115800

7th Pay Basic



7472

7473

7474

7475

7476

7477

7478

7479

7480

7481

7482

7483

7484

7485

7486

7487

7488

7489

7490

7491

7492

7493

7494

7495

7496

7497

7498

7499

7500

7501

7502

7503

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1708767

1723600

1717677

1712659

1714121

1711237

1710389

1711202

1709372

1709381

1221639

1711385

1712209

1709771

1712624

1710958

1708414

1708210

1219189

1219197

1708783

1712641

1721232

1709283

1717774

1717812

1712128

1711199

1711181

1714155

1709364

1714236

Emp No.

Shri SHYAM MANOHAR SHARMA

Shri ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

Shri PARMANAND MEENA

Shri RAMHET JATAV

Shri DEV RAJ RATHODIA

Shri JETENDER SAINI

Shri ATIK AHMED SHEIKH

Shri PRANAV GOYAL

Shri SHANTI SWAROOP GUPTA

Shri PAVAN KUMAR GOYAL

Shri SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA

Shri RAM PRASAD KHATIK

Shri LAL CHAND MAHAWER

Shri ANIL KUMAR JAIN

Shri KISHOR SINGH

Shri JITENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT

Shri SURESH KUMAR GAUTAM

Shri HIND PRAKASH

Shri NARENDRA KUMAR BHATT

Shri PRAHALAD KUMAR BAR GUJAR

Shri RAJENDRA KUMAR SONI

Shri JARNAIL SINGH SOKHI

Shri TULSHI KUMAR SAW

Shri PRAKASH CHAND SHARMA

Shri RAJESH SHARMA

Shri SUDHIR SHARMA

Shri ASHOK KUMAR GARG

Shri MADAN LAL KHINCHI

Shri HARI LAL

Shri CHUNNI LAL MEENA

Shri JEEWAN RAM

Shri PRAVEEN GUPTA

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

115800

78800

99800

115800

109100

115800

115800

115800

115800

109100

112400

115800

115800

119300

115800

115800

115800

119300

119300

115800

115800

115800

122900

115800

99800

99800

115800

115800

115800

109100

119300

109100

7th Pay Basic



7504

7505

7506

7507

7508

7509

7510

7511

7512

7513

7514

7515

7516

7517

7518

7519

7520

7521

7522

7523

7524

7525

7526

7527

7528

7529

7530

7531

7532

7533

7534

7535

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1709798

1705555

1712608

1711245

1711407

1717693

1717758

1224913

1717502

1724371

1722352

1710826

1705636

1705245

1709607

1724363

1709585

1714171

1724169

1724274

1218859

1626698

1228848

1228566

1226901

1227771

1714287

1228818

1227108

1724657

1226916

1724223

Emp No.

Shri YADU VIR SINGH

Shri LAXMI LAL PUSHKARNA

Shri MAHENDRA KUMAR CHAUHAN

Shri MAHESH CHAND GUPTA

Shri SURENDER KUMAR SAINI

Shri CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA

Shri PAVAN KUMAR JAIN

Shri GAURAV GOYAL

Shri ANUBHAV JOSHI

Shri SURESH CHANDRA PANWAR

Shri DEVI SHANKER VERMA

Shri AMRIT RAI BATHRA

Shri RAKESH KUMAR BADIKA

Shri SHRIKANT ACHARYA

Shri RAM GOPAL ANIL

Shri AMRIT LAL

Shri RAMESH CHAND GUPTA

SHRI RAJEEV NISCHAL

Shri PRABHU LAL

Shri DHANRAJ SINGH

Shri RAJAN NISCHAL

Shri AMOL DHARMA

Shri SATISH KUMAR MAURYA

Shri C. SATHISH

Shri RISHI SAHAI

Shri ANURAG MISHRA

Shri PRADEEP JAIN

Shri SATIS KUMAR SAHU

Shri YUVRAJ SINGH

Shri ANISH NAGAR

Shri NITIN KUMAR MAHESHWARI

Shri BHANWAR LAL BUNKAR

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

122900

122900

99800

112400

112400

94100

102800

99800

99800

109100

112400

119300

122900

126600

115800

115800

115800

109100

112400

115800

115800

105900

102800

102800

102800

105900

109100

102800

102800

115800

102800

109100

7th Pay Basic



7536

7537

7538

7539

7540

7541

7542

7543

7544

7545

7546

7547

7548

7549

7550

7551

7552

7553

7554

7555

7556

7557

7558

7559

7560

7561

7562

7563

7564

7565

7566

7567

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1228791

1724665

1233678

1233801

1233786

1319968

1320508

1524558

1231428

1427106

1233816

1232868

1320496

1234086

1910426

1230678

1230681

1523281

1233921

1233708

1230501

1233891

1427538

1234818

1234848

1234821

1234851

1234581

1628201

1232526

1232448

1232481

Emp No.

Shri ASHISH YADAV

Shri DURGA PRASAD JATWA

Shri RINKU KUMAR

Shri KRISHAN PAL SINGH 
CHUNDAWAT
Shri KRISHNA KUNJ GUPTA

Shri ANIL MISHRA

Shri PANKAJ SAINI

Shri PUSHPRAJ PATEL

Smt. DEEPTI FARSWAN

Shri HARSHIT VARSHNEY

Shri SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH

Shri AJAY KUMAR GOCHER

Shri SANJEEV KUMAR

Shri PAWAN SAINI

Shri Saurabh Kumar

Shri VIRENDRA YADAV

Shri GURDEV SINGH

Shri OMKAR CHATURVEDI

Shri SACHIN KUMAR

Shri GAURAV KUMAR SRIVASTAV

Shri J.K. SHARMA

Shri NAVNEET KUMAR

Shri PRAVEEN KULHARI

Shri AVINASH SHARAN

Shri ADITYA BHARDWAJ

Shri DEEPANSHU JADHAV

Shri AVINASH KUMAR SINGH

Shri SATYENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM

Shri MANOJ KUMAR

Shri TARKESHWAR NATH PRASAD

Shri BHOLE NATH KESHARWANI

Shri JASVINDER SINGH

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

102800

115800

96900

94100

94100

96900

96900

96900

99800

91400

94100

96900

96900

91400

99800

105900

105900

105900

94100

94100

105900

96900

88700

86100

86100

83600

86100

88700

94100

96900

96900

99800

7th Pay Basic



7568

7569

7570

7571

7572

7573

7574

7575

7576

7577

7578

7579

7580

7581

7582

7583

7584

7585

7586

7587

7588

7589

7590

7591

7592

7593

7594

7595

7596

7597

7598

7599

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1232508

1232436

1234296

1234308

1234281

1233948

1233768

1233696

1232931

1232928

1233258

1233318

1233111

1233051

1627688

1232916

1233096

1233141

1233366

1233066

1233126

1427331

1427316

1231638

1427388

1232901

1628276

1233936

1233951

1627991

1628141

1628036

Emp No.

Shri GAUTAM KUMAR

Shri SHRI ANKIT KAPOOR

Shri ROHIT BHARDWAJ

Shri SURENDRA KUMAR NAGAR

Shri SANJOY MONDAL

Shri MD. SHABIH AHMAD

Shri KHAIDEM CHARANJIT SINGH

Shri MAHENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA

Shri CHANDRASHEKHAR KURRE

Shri MANGLESH MANGLAM

Shri KISHAN KUMAR PATEL

Shri SANJAY SINGH JATAV

Shri PUSHPENDRA KUMAR

Shri DEVENDRA PRATAP DWIVEDI

Shri MANISH KUMAR

Shri VIKASH SINGH

Shri SUMIT SHARMA

Shri AKASH LAL

Shri RAJPAL GILL

Shri MANOJ KUMAR KALRA

Shri MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

Shri PRINCE AGRAHARI

Shri ABHISHEK KUMAR MISHRA

Shri MUHAMMAD UMAIR AKHLAQ

Shri NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH

Shri MOHAMMAD ARSHAN ABID

Shri RIHAN ALI

Shri VIKAS YADAV

Shri ROHIT MALAV

Shri ARPIT MITTAL

Shri ANKIT NIGAM

Shri ROHIT ARYA

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

99800

99800

91400

88700

88700

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

109100

96900

96900

94100

94100

96900

94100

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

94100

96900

7th Pay Basic



7600

7601

7602

7603

7604

7605

7606

7607

7608

7609

7610

7611

7612

7613

7614

7615

7616

7617

7618

7619

7620

7621

7622

7623

7624

7625

7626

7627

7628

7629

7630

7631

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1628111

1232946

1233156

1233168

1233348

1233828

1234026

1233228

1233876

1236471

1236438

1236456

1236441

1527391

1527498

1527541

1527318

1527326

1527331

1527776

1235418

1235508

1235208

1235448

1235211

1235328

1235361

1235271

1235358

1235241

1235421

1235406

Emp No.

Shri DINESH BUNKAR

Shri MUKESH PANDEY

Shri RADHESH RANJAN PAJOURIA

Shri SATYAM VERMA

Shri CHANDRA SHEKHAR YADAV

Shri DEEPAK KUMAR

Shri DINESH SATYA PRAKASH

Shri RAM CHANDRA SUTHAR

Shri AVDHESH NAUTIYAL

Shri JAYANT SINGH

Shri PIYUSH BANSAL

Shri ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

Shri SIDDARTH SRIVASTAVA

Shri HEMANT KUMAR BILONIYA

Shri AMIT JYOTISHI

Shri MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA

Shri PRAVIN KUMAR

Shri RAMDINESH MEENA

Shri NAVEEN KUMAR

Shri MUKESH MEENA

Shri SANDEEP  SINGH

Shri UJJWAL JAT

Shri DEEPU SINGH

Shri PUSHPENDRA KUMAR

Shri HARSHIT

Shri AKHILESH KUMAR VERMA

Shri GOPESH TIWARI

Shri MURARI MISHRA

Shri KAPIL BOTHRA

Shri MAYANK JOSHI

Shri AKSHAY JAIN

Shri ANURAG DIXIT

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

96900

96900

88700

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

81200

81200

81200

81200

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

81200

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

78800

83600

83600

83600

83600

7th Pay Basic



7632

7633

7634

7635

7636

7637

7638

7639

7640

7641

7642

7643

7644

7645

7646

7647

7648

7649

7650

7651

7652

7653

7654

7655

7656

7657

7658

7659

7660

7661

7662

7663

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1235268

1235301

1235238

1235481

1235526

1235496

9142691

1235466

9142736

1235298

1238028

1232238

1238466

1426968

1236411

1233558

1427511

1232241

1226339

1721615

1234188

1224921

1720112

1234248

1911581

1525188

1524918

1234161

1234158

1524798

1234176

1227396

Emp No.

Shri ABHISHEK SHARMA

Shri RAGHU CHOUHAN 

Shri ATUL SONAL

Smt. DEEPTI CHAUDHARY

Shri AKHLESH DUBEY

Ms. MADHU MEENA

Shri YOGESH KUMAR

Smt. SUMAN MEENA

Shri ARVIND KUMAR

Shri ASHVANI KUMAR YADAV

Shri KSHITIZ VASHISTHA

Dr. S.KAHAR

Dr. KIRANBHAI DULABHAI HADIYA

Dr. DR.VAIBHAV PARASHAR

Dr.(Mrs.) CHHAYA SINDHU

Dr. AMRITENDU SAHA

Dr. DR. NITISH KUMAR

Dr.(Mrs.) SHWETA  PUROHIT

Dr. RAJESH RAM

Shri ASHISH KUMAR SONI

Shri MILAP SINGH

Shri BINAY PRATAP TIWARI

Shri GAURAV KUMAR SINGH

Shri HEMANT KUMAR

Shri Jayant

Shri KAMAL KUMAR VISHOI

Shri SHRI ABDUL REHMAN

Shri ANANT KUMAR JAIN

Shri KARMPAL

Shri AMIT KUMAR

Shri GAURAV WADHWA

Shri PRADEEP KUMAR UPADHYAYA

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

MO/E   

MO/E   

MO/E   

MO/E   

MO/E   

MO/E   

MO/E   

MO/E   

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

83600

105900

81200

105900

86100

94100

88700

99800

109100

94100

96900

91400

102800

96900

96900

94100

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

91400

7th Pay Basic



7664

7665

7666

7667

7668

7669

7670

7671

7672

7673

7674

7675

7676

7677

7678

7679

7680

7681

7682

7683

7684

7685

7686

7687

7688

7689

7690

7691

7692

7693

7694

7695

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1234251

1233588

1234146

1234878

9142178

1224948

1717081

1227381

1526418

1721623

1710699

1229781

1717499

1705261

1717561

1914458

1912976

1912538

1628906

1628948

1527768

1235376

1235388

1235391

1322056

1236906

1236921

1236948

1236951

1237068

1237098

1123581

Emp No.

Shri JITENDRA BHATIA

Shri RANDHIR L. UMBRE

Shri VIVEK KUMAWAT

Shri NITIN NAGAR

Shri GAJENDRA SINGH NARUKA

Shri VIJAY BAHADUR YADAV

Shri AVDHESH KUMAR KAUSHIK

Shri RAVI KANT SHARMA

Shri ABHISHEK MISHRA

Shri PRAKASH CHANDRA DHAKAR

Shri ASHOK KUMAR VERMA

Shri TEJPAL MENARIA

SHRI PANKAJ SAINI

Shri SURYA PRAKASH 
MANDOWARA
SHRI DEEPAK SAINI

Shri Ashish Rawat

Shri Rohit Meena

Shri Manas Kumar Patra

Shri BIRBAL KUMAR

Smt. DEEPIKA SINGH MEENA

Ms. SUREKHA MEENA

Shri ROHIT KUMAR

Shri ANIL VERMA

Shri AMIT KUMAR VYAS

Shri KAMLESH MEENA

Shri SHIVAM RAJA

Shri VISHAL VERMA

Shri HARIOM MEENA

Ms. TRISHA SINGH

Ms. SHAIK BENAZEER

Ms. SUPRIYA PAUL

Shri SHIVAM GUPTA

Name

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

94100

83600

96900

91400

91400

99800

105900

91400

102800

96900

115800

96900

93800

112100

93800

71800

78500

78500

80900

80900

78500

80900

80900

80900

74000

76200

76200

74000

76200

74000

74000

74000

7th Pay Basic



7696

7697

7698

7699

7700

7701

7702

7703

7704

7705

7706

7707

7708

7709

7710

7711

7712

7713

7714

7715

7716

7717

7718

7719

7720

7721

7722

7723

7724

7725

7726

7727

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1123598

1237131

1237146

1237161

1237188

1237191

1123666

1123671

1237248

1321648

1236486

1123756

1123808

1123816

1123851

1236426

1123876

1123911

1123898

1234788

1234836

1231341

1239201

1123786

1239228

1239231

1239378

1239246

1239276

1239291

1239318

1239288

Emp No.

Shri PINTU KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

Ms. SATYA SINGH

Shri ANSHUL KUMAR GUPTA

Shri AMARDEEP GUPTA

Shri MAYANK CHITTORA

Ms. KHUSHBU MEENA

Shri VISHAL GUPTA

Shri AKASH SAROJ

Ms. NISHA

Smt. KAVITA

Shri RAJU KUMAR SHARMA

Shri GANPAT

Shri GAURAV MAHATE

Shri UMANG DUBEY

Shri GIRIRAJ DADHORE

Shri SHRIRAM MEENA

Shri KULDEEP MEENA

Shri SAURABH KUSHWAHA

Shri SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH

Shri MOHIT SISODIA

Shri MAHESH RAM

Shri AMIT KUMAR

Smt. SMITA MEENA

Shri ABHINAV SRIVASTAVA

Shri ROUSHAN KUMAR

Shri RAJESH KUMAR MEENA

Shri SURENDRA MEENA

Shri YASHWANT KUMAR NAMA

Shri KHODA MERUBHAI SHIYAR

Shri TUSHAR SAHU

Shri CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA

Shri KARTIK GUPTA

Name

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

78500

78500

74000

74000

74000

74000

78500

74000

74000

74000

83300

71800

96600

69700

74000

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

7th Pay Basic



7728

7729

7730

7731

7732

7733

7734

7735

7736

7737

7738

7739

7740

7741

7742

7743

7744

7745

7746

7747

7748

7749

7750

7751

7752

7753

7754

7755

7756

7757

7758

7759

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1239366

1239171

1239336

1239396

1239408

1239168

1239198

1239348

1239156

1239216

1239381

1239186

1239306

1235226

1235286

1236918

1236891

1236936

1914248

1237221

1914161

1239456

1239351

1239261

1239411

1237071

1914608

1238121

1238148

1238136

1123821

1240131

Emp No.

Shri SHIVAM GUPTA

Shri SANU KUMAR

Shri ASHUTOSH JOSHI

Shri PRASHANT KUMAR

Shri HARIKANT UPADHYAY

Shri HIMANSHU NARWAL

Shri NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH

Shri OM NARAYAN KUMAR

Shri YASHWANT KUMAR DHAKAR

Shri VIVEK SINGH

Shri ANURAG SHARMA

Shri UMESH KUMAWAT

Shri MANINDER SINGH

Shri SAURABH KUMAR

Shri JITENDRA MEENA

Shri AJEET KUMAR MEENA

Shri ALAT

Shri VIKASH KUMAR

Shri Nikhil Kumar Dubey

Ms. REKHA MEENA

Shri Bhanu Pratap

Shri PRAKHAR SAXENA

Shri AKHILESH KUMAR

Shri VIJAY PAL BANA

Shri AMIT MOSALPURIYA

Shri TANMOY ROY

Ms. Deepali Dahiya

Shri NITESH KUMAR MISHRA

Shri ABA SUBRAO LAWATE

Shri PUSHKAR PRASAD PATKAR

Shri KUSHAGRA SRIVASTAVA

Dr.(Mrs.) SUMAN GOYET

Name

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

MO/D   

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

67700

69700

69700

69700

67700

69700

69700

69700

80900

80900

76200

76200

76200

71800

74000

74000

69700

69700

69700

69700

74000

71800

71800

69700

71800

74000

67700

7th Pay Basic



7760

7761

7762

7763

7764

7765

7766

7767

7768

7769

7770

7771

7772

7773

7774

7775

7776

7777

7778

7779

7780

7781

7782

7783

7784

7785

7786

7787

7788

7789

7790

7791

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1628771

1224891

1240476

1240638

1240656

1240188

1240506

1240521

1240578

1240176

1240248

1240518

1240581

1240218

1240566

1240356

1240191

1240221

1239786

1240368

1240278

1240281

1239978

1239996

1240011

1240041

1240056

1237851

1240068

1239906

1239936

1239966

Emp No.

Shri UJJWAL JAISWAL

Shri SUBHASH CHAND VERMA

Shri ANIKET KUMAR RANJAN

Shri MUNESH KUMAR MEENA

Ms. SHIVANGI ANAND

Shri SUMIT MURLIDHAR BOLEWAR

Shri UJJWAL SHARMA

Shri SHRI REETESH GUPTA

Shri SHRI VISHAL SINGH

Shri DHRUV CHATTER

Shri DEEPANSHU CHITTORA

Shri ASHISH KUMAR

Shri PURNENDU PATHAK

Shri SAJAL JAIN

Shri MD SHAIF ALI

Shri INDRA BHUSHAN

Shri PANKAJ KUMAR

Shri SHRI HITENDER SINGH 
KUNTAIL
Shri JAY PRAKASH

Shri SHIWENDRA  KUMAR 
SHUBHAM
Shri SHRI SHELENDRA SINGH ARYA

Shri SHRI CHITRANSH NAGDA

Shri ROSHAN KUMAR VERMA

Shri VIJAY KUMAR

Shri ANTRAM MEENA

Shri MOHIT KAWLANI

Shri AKASH GHOSH

Shri Prateek Saxena

Shri ABHISHEK PANDEY

Shri SARVESH CHAND MEENA

Shri SOURAV PATHAK

Shri ANIRUDH POLAYPALLI

Name

TO/D 

TO/D 

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

Grade

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

85800

93800

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

63100

61300

61300

61300

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

7th Pay Basic



7792

7793

7794

7795

7796

7797

7798

7799

7800

7801

7802

7803

7804

7805

7806

7807

7808

7809

7810

7811

7812

7813

7814

7815

7816

7817

7818

7819

7820

7821

7822

7823

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1237251

1233021

1240086

1240098

1239321

1239798

1239831

1239876

1239918

1239921

1239951

1240026

1240071

1240038

1239891

1239948

1239801

1239816

1239828

1239846

1239858

1239861

1239888

1240371

1240431

1240446

1240551

1240101

1239981

1240548

1240206

1240461

Emp No.

Shri SHUBHAM KUMAR

Ms. SRASTI GUPTA

Shri RAJAT SHARMA

Shri SHIVA KANT SONKAR

Shri AASHISH KUMAR

Shri SURAJ KUMAR PRADHAN

Shri SAURODEEP DAS

Shri ARUNABHA DAS

Shri VINAY

Shri RAJINDER SINGH

Shri SACHIN SHARMA

Shri AKSHAY OSWAL

Shri PANKAJ SHIVKUMAR SAINI

Shri ARBIND KUSHWAHA

Shri HARSHIT TRIPATHI

Shri RAHUL BURA

Shri AJAY KUMAR MAURYA

Shri DURGESH KUMAR UPADHYAY

Shri RADHESHYAM BHAMBU

Shri PRATIK SINGH GAUTAM

Shri VISHNU KUMAR BANKOLIYA

Shri AMIT KUMAR SONI

Shri CHETAN SAINI

Shri SHUBHAM KUMAR

Shri RAVI RANJAN

Shri SHRI PRATEEK SINGH

Shri RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA

Shri PRANAV RACHIT

Shri BIJALBHAI CHAUDHARI

Shri PRAKASH KUMAR MEHTA

Shri PIYUSH KUMAR

Shri SHRI SANJEEV KUMAR SAH

Name

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

56100

56100

63100

63100

65000

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

61300

61300

61300

61300

63100

63100

61300

61300

59500

7th Pay Basic



7824

7825

7826

7827

7828

7829

7830

7831

7832

7833

7834

7835

7836

7837

7838

7839

7840

7841

7842

7843

7844

7845

7846

7847

7848

7849

7850

7851

7852

7853

7854

7855

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1240251

1322611

1240458

1240488

1240596

1240626

1240536

1240341

1240428

1240236

1240641

1240296

1240611

1240326

1240401

1240608

1240308

1240398

1240338

1240161

1240311

1240266

1240491

1234398

1239561

1240698

1239441

1240386

1724291

1708244

1724266

1708830

Emp No.

Shri SHRI NIKHIL SINGH

Shri RAUNAK K JAIN

Shri RATNESH MISHRA

Shri ABHISHEK KUMAR

Shri SAGAR GUPTA

Shri RITESH KUMAR

Shri SACHIN MISHRA

Shri DEVASHISH YADAV

Shri GAURAV SINGH

Shri SHRI ROHIT AGARWAL

Shri LAXMIKANTA BEHRA

Shri SHRI ADITYA ABHISHEK

Shri AYUSH AJAY SAXENA

Shri MAYANK RAJ TIWARI

Shri SHRI RAMA SHANKAR SHARMA

Shri AYUSH NANDAN

Shri SHRI SURYANSHU BHARTI

Shri KHUSHAL JAIN

Ms. NISHI SHARMA

Shri ANKIT TIWARI

Shri SUMAN SOURAV

Shri SHRI AMIT PANWAR

Shri SHRI PAARTH SHUKLA

Shri ANIL KUMAR RATHORE

Dr. SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI

Dr.(Mrs.) THEERTHA B

Dr. VAIBHAV NARENDRABHAI 
BHATT
Shri SHASHIDHAR BAJPAI

Shri HEMANT AMETA

Shri KALU RAM CHARPOTA

Shri RANG SINGH MEENA

Shri HASTI MAL NAHAR

Name

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

TO/C

MO/C   

MO/C   

MO/C   

SO/ C (P)

SA/H

SA/H

SA/H

SA/H

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

13

13

13

13

Level

61300

63100

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

59500

59500

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

63100

56100

56100

59500

61300

126800

130600

126800

126800

7th Pay Basic



7856

7857

7858

7859

7860

7861

7862

7863

7864

7865

7866

7867

7868

7869

7870

7871

7872

7873

7874

7875

7876

7877

7878

7879

7880

7881

7882

7883

7884

7885

7886

7887

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1717821

1705296

1712616

1711334

1709208

1717618

1717791

1714058

1714091

1714104

1715771

1710818

1710800

1222589

1710770

1713868

1705369

1709356

1710095

1710681

1705334

1714040

1714261

1714309

1711164

1714066

1717545

1717766

1709267

1717537

1705318

1223704

Emp No.

Shri MOHAMMED TANVEER SHAIKH

Shri NARAYAN LAL MEENA

Shri HARI NARAYAN

Shri KAILASH CHANDRA LAKHARA

Shri KANHAIYA LAL DHAKER

Shri RAJESH KUMAR

Shri RAJESH KAREL

Shri GOURI SHANKER SAHU

Shri MAHESH SHARMA

Shri PARMINDER PAL SINGH

Shri SHIV DAYAL MEENA

Shri HEM SINGH BHATI

Shri GIRISH KANT SHARMA

Shri RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI

Smt. BHAVIKA AGARWAL

Shri MADAN LAL LODHA

Shri SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN

Shri KHUBI RAM

Shri KULDEEP VERMA

Shri ANIL KUMAR JAIN

Shri GIRIRAJ PRASAD JUGGAM

Shri RAJENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL

Shri MOHAN SINGH CHOUDHARY

Shri RAMESH CHANDRA LOT

Shri SUBHASH CHADRA BAIRWA

Shri DEVENDER NAMA

Shri RAM KUMAR MEENA

Shri DINESH CHAND BIJOLIA

Shri BHUPENDRA KUMAR DASHORA

Shri RAJNEESH KUMAR SINGH

Shri BHAWANI DATT LOHANI

Shri ASHUTOSH VERMA

Name

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

96900

122900

115800

112400

115800

99800

102800

105900

109100

109100

102800

115800

115800

99800

115800

109100

122900

112400

119300

115800

119300

109100

109100

109100

109100

105900

102800

99800

115800

99800

122900

96900

7th Pay Basic



7888

7889

7890

7891

7892

7893

7894

7895

7896

7897

7898

7899

7900

7901

7902

7903

7904

7905

7906

7907

7908

7909

7910

7911

7912

7913

7914

7915

7916

7917

7918

7919

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1714112

1710079

1714210

1222031

1711415

1717626

1223224

1710401

1717669

1219758

1223712

1717073

1724151

1120268

1221621

1717111

1223976

1717511

1710087

1714279

1719009

1219146

1710206

1228176

1228188

1228191

1226841

1226856

1228356

1218832

1717146

1225618

Emp No.

Shri KRISHAN GOPAL PANWAR

Shri SUNEET RATHORE

Shri RAJENDRA KUMAR NAMA

Shri VIKRAM YADAV

Shri KRISHAN GOPAL DASHORA

Shri SAYYED YUSUF ALI

Shri B L DASHORA

Shri RATNESH KUMAR BHARADIA

Shri PRAHLAD SINGH TANWAR

Shri NARESH KUMAR MEENA

Shri RAJ KUMAR SINGH

Shri ARVIND KUMAR SUDHIR

Shri MAHESH CHAUHAN

Shri Sandeep Surana

Shri PRAMOD VYAS

Shri VINAY KUMAR

Shri ROHIT VERMA

Shri RAM PRASAD MEENA

Shri KAILASH CHAND MORYA

Shri KALU RAM BARUPAL

Shri SANJAY KUMAR DAS

Shri SANDEEP SOLANKI

Shri RAM CHANDRA VIJAYVARGIYA

Shri HARI MOHAN MEENA

Shri GHANSHYAM SINGH 
SARANGDEVOT
Shri BRIJENDRA KUMAR JAIMAN

Shri BHANU PRAKASH BHAT

Shri AMIT SHARMA

Shri BHARAT SINGH RATHORE

Shri DAYA SHANKER BAIRAGI

Shri TRIVENI KUMAR

Shri MAHESH KUMAR SALVI

Name

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

109100

112400

112400

105900

112400

93800

119300

115800

99800

115800

96900

102800

112400

105900

112400

102800

102800

102800

119300

109100

96900

115800

115800

80900

80900

80900

83300

83300

80900

99500

99500

91100

7th Pay Basic



7920

7921

7922

7923

7924

7925

7926

7927

7928

7929

7930

7931

7932

7933

7934

7935

7936

7937

7938

7939

7940

7941

7942

7943

7944

7945

7946

7947

7948

7949

7950

7951

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1423525

1228038

1228056

1227966

1228428

1228311

1228386

1228416

1227918

1227978

1227996

1228221

1228236

1228251

1227261

1228431

1228206

1228128

1228131

1228161

1228341

1228398

1228281

1226796

1226808

1228731

1226751

1231011

1230951

1230966

1231116

1231131

Emp No.

Shri AMIT  PUROHIT

Shri HEMANT KUMAR VYAS

Shri MANISH DHANGAR

Shri HARISH KUMAR SHARMA

Shri KAPIL SAXENA

Shri MAHAVIR PRASAD PRAJAPATI

Shri RITESH SINGH NARUKA

Shri VIKAS GAUTAM

Shri AMRIT PAL SINGH

Shri DEEPAK KUMAR JAIN

Shri VINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY

Shri JEMINI VYAS

Shri CHIRANJEEV MEENA

Shri OM NATH GUPTA

Shri VIRENDRA PIPLIWAL

Shri VIRANDER KUMAR MEENA

Shri RUPENDER KUMAR

Shri VIVEK SEN

Shri RANVIR SINGH RATHORE

Shri SUDHIR SHARMA

Shri PANKAJ SHARMA

Shri RAJESH KUMAR

Shri NEERAJ MAHAWAR

Shri PRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY

Shri SHRI RAM NAWAL

Shri Saurabh Kumar

Shri RAJIV KUMAR SINHA

Shri PRADEEP KUMAR BIKUNDIYA

Shri NIRMAL KUMAR VAISHNAV

Shri CHET RAM  VERMA

Shri DURGA LAL MEGHWAL

Shri RAM KUMAR RAMAN

Name

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

93800

80900

80900

80900

80900

80900

83300

80900

80900

80900

80900

80900

80900

80900

91100

78500

83300

80900

80900

80900

80900

80900

83300

80900

85800

78500

80900

76200

76200

76200

76200

76200

7th Pay Basic



7952

7953

7954

7955

7956

7957

7958

7959

7960

7961

7962

7963

7964

7965

7966

7967

7968

7969

7970

7971

7972

7973

7974

7975

7976

7977

7978

7979

7980

7981

7982

7983

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1230018

1230048

1228218

1228248

1228308

1227411

1227408

1228296

1232871

1233378

1225553

1621289

1624556

1119664

1805525

1805339

1806521

1225332

1717570

1719700

1225502

1225511

1225545

1708741

1709615

1717685

1717588

1718975

1225529

1225600

1225961

1717651

Emp No.

Shri M.K. MEENA

Shri B.K. BALAI

Shri BHAGIRATH LOHAR

Shri SHEKHAR SINGH

Shri VIJAY KUMAR SAINI

Shri RIYAZ ALI

Shri JAI PRAKASH PATEL

Shri SHASHI KANT SOYAL

Shri BALRAM MEENA

Shri NAVAL KISHOR MEENA

Shri NEMI CHAND BAIRWA

Shri ARUN KUMAR MAURYA

Shri ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Shri O. P. MEENA

SHRI S. R. SALI

SHRI N. C. WAGHMARE

Shri B. K. MUDGAL

Shri APSRIVASTVA

Shri MANISH GUPTA

Shri UMA PATI ORAON

Shri KAIZAD CAWAS ANKLESARIA

Shri MURLI DHAR MEENA

Shri SANJAY NIKAM

Shri ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

Shri DEVENDRA KUMAR TIWARI

Shri NAGENDRA SHAKTAWAT

Shri NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA

Shri VIVEK PRAKASH

Shri RAJESH OJHA

Shri DIPCHAND MINZ

Dr. MAHIPAL SIN SINWAR

Shri SHYAM SUNDER BADAULIA

Name

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

78500

78500

76200

80900

83300

85800

85800

83300

88400

85800

91100

91100

78500

78500

91100

91100

93800

99500

96600

91100

91100

88400

88400

88400

105600

96600

96600

96600

88400

88400

83300

93800

7th Pay Basic



7984

7985

7986

7987

7988

7989

7990

7991

7992

7993

7994

7995

7996

7997

7998

7999

8000

8001

8002

8003

8004

8005

8006

8007

8008

8009

8010

8011

8012

8013

8014

8015

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1714023

1714813

1719742

1224905

1717642

1714031

1715704

1714325

1717804

1717600

1719726

1707914

1223763

1719017

1717529

1717553

1225570

1717634

1225758

1710613

1226479

1225596

1717103

1225766

1424084

1224930

1226826

1226868

1228446

1226748

1811614

1227936

Emp No.

Shri SHYAM BAHADUR

Shri SHISHU PAL

Shri TAJ BHADUR SOLANKI

Shri ANANTA PRASAD BEHERA

Shri JAYANT KHANDEKAR

Shri RAJESH VERMA

Shri TOLI RAM SHARMA

Shri DHARMENDRA KUMAR 
RAVIKUL
Shri BRIJESH KUMAR MALIK

Shri BANWARI LAL MEENA

Shri JITENDRA NATHU RAO 
BARASKER
Shri SHAMBHU DAYAL SHARMA

Shri USHAKAR NATH CHAUDHARY

SHRI KAUSHAL BIHARI

Shri YESHWANT JAIN

Shri RISHI KUMAR SHARMA

Shri VIDHYA SAGAR MEENA

Shri ALOK KUMAR SHARMA

Shri SATYA NARAYAN CHHIPA

Shri PAVAN KUMAR JAIN

 MUKESH CHAND MEENA

Shri DEVENDRA YADAV

Shri ASHISH AWASTHI

Shri DHARMENDRA SINGH

Shri HARISH  KUMAR

Shri RAM SINGH

Shri AKHILESH KUMAR NAGAR

Shri RAM CHANDRA

Shri VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

Shri SACHIN KUMAR JHA

Shri Arun Kumar Sharma

Shri LOKENDRA MATHUR

Name

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

102500

99500

91100

93800

93800

102500

78500

99500

96600

93800

88400

93800

96600

96600

93800

96600

91100

96600

93800

93800

91100

91100

99500

91100

93800

93800

76200

80900

83300

76200

88400

80900

7th Pay Basic



8016

8017

8018

8019

8020

8021

8022

8023

8024

8025

8026

8027

8028

8029

8030

8031

8032

8033

8034

8035

8036

8037

8038

8039

8040

8041

8042

8043

8044

8045

8046

8047

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1228011

1228068

1228266

1228278

1228368

1228098

1908338

1228101

1228146

1228116

1705717

1707949

1624661

1724703

1713159

1711130

1416987

1714392

1221647

1709186

1711636

1720791

1720279

1220764

1705911

1220799

1211871

1711768

1705709

1705741

1713426

1711601

Emp No.

Shri DHEERAJ BIYANA

Shri SACHIN GUPTA

Shri RITESH KUMAR JOSHI

Shri MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

Shri MANISH AGRAWAL

Shri SANJAY ALFRED

Shri GANESH MOHANLAL SHARMA 

Shri MANOJ KUMAR JAIN

Shri SHANKER SINGH BHATI

Shri PRASHANT BAPUJI SORTE

Shri DEVENDRA KUMAR PALIWAL

Shri BHAWANI SHANKER MALAV

Shri K.B.AGNIHOTRI

Shri VINOD KUMAR

Shri SHRI RAM PALOD

Shri ANIL SAMNANI

Shri BIJENDRA

SHRI BASANTI LAL AHEER

Shri UDAI LAL PAREEK

Shri DEEN DAYAL KALA

Shri CHETAN PRAKASH SHARMA

Shri ASHOK SINGH

Shri SUSHIL PANDEY

Shri RAM NAYAN SINGH

Shri DILEEP SHARMA

Shri RAM CHARAN MEENA

Shri PUSHPENDRA SINGH HADA

Shri BHIM RAJ SWARNKAR

Shri MAHAVIR PRASAD SHARMA

Shri ASHOK KUMAR PANCHOLI

Shri VIJENDRA SINGH HADA

Shri MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

Name

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

TECH. SUPR-A (Drg.)

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

78500

80900

80900

80900

80900

80900

88400

80900

80900

80900

83300

88400

88400

88400

83300

88400

96600

85800

80900

78500

85800

91100

93800

88400

85800

83300

91100

80900

88400

85800

80900

85800

7th Pay Basic



8048

8049

8050

8051

8052

8053

8054

8055

8056

8057

8058

8059

8060

8061

8062

8063

8064

8065

8066

8067

8068

8069

8070

8071

8072

8073

8074

8075

8076

8077

8078

8079

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1707931

1722751

1710729

1714538

1218581

1717162

1712438

1417037

1711695

1713337

1711709

1223798

1227981

1228701

1228008

1226811

1228026

1227876

1228401

1228698

1226781

1228728

1228746

1226736

1228656

1524206

1230948

1230981

1231188

1231206

1121271

1231128

Emp No.

Shri PREM PRAKASH BHARADWAJ

SHRI SHEO RAJ SINGH

Shri ABDUL HALIM ANSARI

Shri PRADEEP VERMA

Shri HANUMAN RAM GUNDI

Shri DINESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI

Shri PURUSHOTTAM GARG

Shri ASHOK KUMAR KATIYAR

Shri KAILASH CHANDRA PRAJAPATI

Shri PYARE LAL JATAV

Shri MAHENDRA KUMAR 
SWARNKAR
Shri VIKRAM SINGH

Shri GOVIND KUMAR MEWARA

Shri GIRRAJ PRASAD VERMA

Smt. PREETI   RIJHWANI  GUPTA

Shri PURUSHENDU KUMAR

Shri ABDUL MUQTADIR KHAN

Shri SHANTI SAUMAN THOOL

Shri ASHISH PANDEY

Shri RAMAN SINGH RATHORE

Shri RAJDEO PRASAD

Shri SUMAN KUMAR SUDARSHAN

Shri Mahawar MK

Shri NAND LAL PRAJAPATI

Shri PANKAJ KUMAR

Shri VINAY SHANKAR TRIPATHI

Shri DEEPAK PUNAJI GEDAM

Shri KAMLESH KUMAR MAHAVAR

Shri PRAHLAD VERMA

Shri SARVESH KUMAR

Shri J. SHARMA

Shri BHARAT SINGH MEENA

Name

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

STATION OFFICER-C

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

91100

80900

83300

88400

88400

93800

88400

91100

88400

78500

88400

76200

75400

75400

75400

73200

75400

75400

75400

77700

75400

75400

75400

75400

77700

69000

71100

71100

71100

71100

73200

71100

7th Pay Basic



8080

8081

8082

8083

8084

8085

8086

8087

8088

8089

8090

8091

8092

8093

8094

8095

8096

8097

8098

8099

8100

8101

8102

8103

8104

8105

8106

8107

8108

8109

8110

8111

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1231041

1231056

1231068

1231086

1231026

1230021

1230036

1230051

1230798

1231038

1231098

1231146

1231071

1232316

1232286

1234116

1231491

1234458

1711571

1624075

9139091

1625381

1318748

1711491

1710745

1713094

1716590

1716441

1228476

1227858

1228671

1228686

Emp No.

Shri KAUSHAL KISHOR MEENA

Shri PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA

Shri MANOJ KUMAR MEENA

Shri GULKESH MEENA

Shri ALTAF HUSSAIN MANSOORI

Shri C.P. DHAKER

Shri F.M. MANSOORI

Shri A.K. SOYAL

Shri MAHENDRA SINGH NARUKA

Shri HEMANT KUMAR VERMA

Shri DHANANJAY KUMAR

Shri BHUPENDRA KUMAR MEENA

Shri NITENDRA PARIHAR

Shri JITENDRA SINGH

Shri SRIKANT PRASAD

Shri SHASHI PRAKASH TAILOR

Shri S.K. GOYAL

Shri ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Shri HARI NARAYAN CARPENTER

Shri RAJU  KUMAR

Shri BHUNESH VYAS

Shri INDRA PAL SINGH

Shri ANIL KUMAR

Shri SHARIF KHAN

Shri SANJAY SINGH

SHRI MOTI SINGH PUROHIT

Shri JAGDISH PANWAR

Shri DEBI LAL AMRAWAT

Shri UPENDRA  BARASKER

Shri VIKAS KUMAR JHA

Shri DINESH SUTHAR

Shri RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA

Name

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

71100

71100

71100

71100

71100

73200

73200

73200

69000

71100

71100

71100

71100

69000

69000

67000

75400

84900

73200

75400

71100

73200

73200

75400

77700

73200

73200

71100

73200

75400

75400

77700

7th Pay Basic



8112

8113

8114

8115

8116

8117

8118

8119

8120

8121

8122

8123

8124

8125

8126

8127

8128

8129

8130

8131

8132

8133

8134

8135

8136

8137

8138

8139

8140

8141

8142

8143

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1228638

1228158

1524241

1524301

1232271

1232301

1232256

1232268

1227921

1228371

1228086

1227906

1227951

1227891

1228461

1525381

1231191

1234521

1234548

1234551

1524678

1232898

1231101

1236366

1524648

1234611

1234626

1234536

1234656

1234668

1715267

1716433

Emp No.

Shri PANKAJ GUPTA

Shri SURESH KUMAR SHARMA

Shri RAJESH KUMAR YADAV

Shri SMARTI SAGAR

Shri SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA

Shri MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

Shri CHARAT SINGH MEENA

Shri RANJEET KUMAR

Shri SACHIN KUMAR JAIN

Shri ATUL GUPTA

Shri JITENDRA JAIN

Shri JITENDRA PANWAR

Shri VISHVANATH MALOO

Kum PINKI SHARMA

Shri GOKUL PARSAD MEENA

Shri TARUN SHARMA

Shri ABHIMANU SINGH

Shri PRAVEEN KUMAR

Shri DHYANESH MAITY

Shri HARI SINGH MUWAL

Shri SHRI VIMAL PRAKASH JAISARI

Shri SANWALIYA DASHORA

Shri ARVIND KUMAR

Shri MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

Shri SHRI MUKESH KUMAR

Shri TRILOK CHAND

Shri DINESH CHAND

Shri SHYAM SUNDAR DHARIWAL

Shri VIVEK MISHRA

Shri AKHILESH KUMAR

Shri PRAHLAD SINGH SANKHLA

Shri LOKESH TIWARI

Name

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

77700

73200

69000

69000

69000

69000

69000

69000

75400

75400

73200

77700

73400

71300

73400

65200

71300

65200

65200

65200

63300

71300

71300

67200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

65200

69200

69200

7th Pay Basic



8144

8145

8146

8147

8148

8149

8150

8151

8152

8153

8154

8155

8156

8157

8158

8159

8160

8161

8162

8163

8164

8165

8166

8167

8168

8169

8170

8171

8172

8173

8174

8175

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1719785

1719823

1232298

1716352

1228881

1711873

1715291

1711962

1221949

1707922

1713531

1713132

1711679

1705733

1712489

1711482

1319143

1223437

1709313

1713311

1223275

1716786

1716344

1718592

1222830

1710753

1625411

1221396

1218565

1712756

1715232

1711652

Emp No.

SHRI ROHITASH JAT

Shri BHARAT KUMAR SALVI

Shri SURESH KUMAR JAKHAR

Shri VIJAY KUMAR

Shri RAJESH JOSHI

Shri DEEP CHAND MALAV

Shri LALLU RAM GURJAR

Shri GANGA SHANKAR SHARMA

Shri ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

Shri RAJESH BILOCHI

Shri RAJ KUMAR THAKUR

Shri RAGHUVENDRA SINGH HADA

Shri MOHAMMAD AYYUB

Shri VALI MOHAMMAD

Shri JAI KUMAR AHUJA

Shri ASHWANI KUMAR CHAURASIA

Shri VIVEK SUNCHETI

Shri VIRENDER SINGH CHAUHAN

Shri BHOLA SHANKAR VERMA

Shri TULSI RAM NAGAR

Shri MOHAMMED SHAKEEL 
MANSOORI
SHRI SATYA NARAYAN

Shri RAKESH KUMAR PRASAD

Shri SURENDRA SINGH

Shri OM PRAKASH SINGH

Shri SHAMBHU LAL JATIYA

Shri TEJ PRAKASH MAHAWAR

Shri INDRA  RAJ SUMAN

Shri KAJOR MAL DHAKAR

Shri NARESH KUMAR GUPTA

Shri RAJENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI

Shri JAGMOHAN SHARMA

Name

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

67200

67200

69200

69200

69200

82400

71100

80000

73200

87400

73200

80000

80000

82400

75400

80000

73200

71300

71300

71300

62200

71300

69200

69200

71300

69200

80000

75400

80000

77700

73200

75400

7th Pay Basic



8176

8177

8178

8179

8180

8181

8182

8183

8184

8185

8186

8187

8188

8189

8190

8191

8192

8193

8194

8195

8196

8197

8198

8199

8200

8201

8202

8203

8204

8205

8206

8207

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1711750

1711776

1709992

1710737

1713477

1713515

1713540

1715372

1712560

1711792

1220756

1711865

1716514

1711512

1716719

1711849

1723324

1715151

1712471

1221060

1713167

1707957

1713183

1713221

1713248

1713485

1712497

1712527

1713523

1713281

1713345

1715453

Emp No.

Shri SHYAM BABU SHARMA

Shri KULDEEP KUMAR JOSHI

Shri CHAITANYA SWAROOP VERMA

Shri DINESH KUMAR MISHRA

Shri SHANTI LAL ARYA

Shri SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA

Shri RAGHU NANDAN SHARMA

Shri RAMESH CHANDRA MALI

Shri DHARAM VEER BRANIA

Shri SHANKER LAL GOOJER

Shri POORAN MAL PACHAURI

Shri DHIRENDER KUMAR YADAV

Shri PARMOD KUMAR

Shri SHIV CHARAN GUPTA

Shri KISHAN LAL MEENA

Shri KAILASH CHANDRA REGAR

SHRI JAGDISH CHANDRA AMETA

Shri SURAJ PAL SINGH

Shri ARVIND SINGH

Shri GOPAL PRASAD JANGID

Shri SARVESHWAR YADAV

Shri PRABHAKAR SINGH CHAUHAN

Shri NARESH KUMAR DHAKER

Shri PREM SINGH

Shri HEM RAJ NATLA

Shri KISHAN LAL SALVI

Shri YASHWANT KHANDEKAR

Shri PURSHOTTAM TAK

Shri TILAK RAJ POSWALIA

Shri DURGA SHANKER LOHAR

Shri RANG LAL MEENA

Shri UDAI LAL MENARIA

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

75400

75400

82400

75400

73200

73200

73200

73200

75400

82400

75400

82400

71100

75400

71100

75400

73200

71100

75400

82400

75400

82400

75400

73200

75400

73200

84900

80000

73200

73200

73200

71100

7th Pay Basic



8208

8209

8210

8211

8212

8213

8214

8215

8216

8217

8218

8219

8220

8221

8222

8223

8224

8225

8226

8227

8228

8229

8230

8231

8232

8233

8234

8235

8236

8237

8238

8239

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1715488

1716867

1713400

1713108

1711687

1711644

1713299

1713710

1713086

1713141

1712411

1712420

1712454

1711725

1715470

1724045

1711784

1713213

1716239

1713027

1722824

1722832

1717201

1722816

1222929

1221116

1220748

1711580

1227501

1713329

1710451

1716891

Emp No.

Shri RAJENDRA SHARMA

Shri SANJAY SHARMA

Shri YODHRAJ SEN

Shri AJAY KUMAR KATARIA

Shri MANOJ PRAKASH SHARMA

Shri PYAR CHAND DHAKER

Shri SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA

Shri SURESH CHANDRA YADAV

Shri ROHITASHVA ACHARYA

Shri MANJEET SINGH CHAWDA

Shri JABBAR ALI

Shri GIRJESH PUROHIT

Shri RAJESH GIDWANI

Shri HARI SINGH

Shri PAWAN KUMAR RATHI

SHRI POORAN LAL JATAV

Shri YOGESH JOSHI

Shri KAMAL KISHORE GUPTA

Shri SUNIL BHARTI

Shri BHUPESH KUMAR BINDAL

SHRI DADHICH KUMAR

SHRI KRANTI KUMAR BARMAN

Shri BHARAT SINGH BADGUJAR

SHRI SOMVIR SINGH

Shri BAL RAM NATH

Shri ANIL KUMAR MEHTA

Shri SHANKAR LAL MEGHWAL

Shri BHIM SINGH RAJPUT

Shri VIRENDRA SINGH

Shri SIRAJ MOHAMMED CHAUHAN

Shri RAKESH KUMAR PAL

Shri DINESH SHALIKRAM INDORKAR

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

73200

71100

77700

73200

82400

80000

75400

73200

75400

75400

82400

75400

75400

75400

73200

75400

73200

75400

69000

73200

77700

82400

69000

84900

77700

80000

80000

77700

90000

75400

75400

69000

7th Pay Basic



8240

8241

8242

8243

8244

8245

8246

8247

8248

8249

8250

8251

8252

8253

8254

8255

8256

8257

8258

8259

8260

8261

8262

8263

8264

8265

8266

8267

8268

8269

8270

8271

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1715577

1715623

1713060

1223844

1223267

1712501

1718568

1718045

1709399

1711148

1710605

1712241

1716697

1219545

1716522

1224174

1224352

1724037

1716646

1715500

1222481

1221388

1222228

1715097

1224069

1716263

1223241

1715461

1716794

1227618

1723961

1227636

Emp No.

Shri RAMSWAROOP

Shri PRABHU LAL DHAKER

Shri ARUN KUMAR GAUTAM

Shri DRAG PAL SINGH

Shri PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA

SHRI DEVI SAHAI BAIRWA

Shri NEERAJ SHARMA

Shri DHANRAJ MEENA

Shri RAJKUMAR MEHRA

Shri VINOD GAUTAM

Shri RAJEEV SHARMA

Shri JITENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

Shri RAJU LAL MEHAR

Shri BHAGWATI PRASAD MEENA

Shri SHIV RAMAN

Shri TALIB HUSSAIN ANSARI

Shri JAGDISH GUPTA

Shri NAZIR KATHAT

Shri RAM KRISHNA SHARMA

Shri EMRAT SINGH

Shri RAVINDRA SINGH

Shri BHAG CHAND MEENA

Shri PRATHVI RAJ

Shri ANIL KUMAR LODHA

Shri NAND LAL DHAKAR

Shri YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA

Shri MOHAMMED HUSSAIN KHAN

Shri RANJIT SINGH

Shri CHANDRASHEKHAR D 
BARMATE
Shri SANDEEP KUMAR KHANNA

Shri SUBHASH CHANDRA JOSHI

Shri POORAN SINGH

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

71300

71300

73400

71300

73400

73400

67200

69200

71300

75600

73400

73400

69200

67200

69200

69200

69200

73400

67200

73400

71300

75600

69200

73400

71300

69200

69200

71300

69200

85100

69200

71300

7th Pay Basic



8272

8273

8274

8275

8276

8277

8278

8279

8280

8281

8282

8283

8284

8285

8286

8287

8288

8289

8290

8291

8292

8293

8294

8295

8296

8297

8298

8299

8300

8301

8302

8303

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1219456

1223453

1716492

1716883

1723987

1716247

1711890

1716743

1711504

1722794

1224000

1715593

1715607

1711814

1224051

1224263

1715356

1711831

1715569

1715518

1224018

1224026

1711458

1712390

1711610

1716816

1716760

1716824

1711903

1715631

1713353

1713272

Emp No.

Shri MANI PRAKASH NOGIA

Shri SANDEEP DWIVEDI

Shri MANOJ KUMAR GAUR

Shri HAROON MOHAMMED

Shri TULSI RAM JATIYA

Shri NAVEEN BHARADWAJ

Shri TANUJ RATHORE

Shri HARI RAM MALAV

Shri BANWARI LAL SHROTRIYA

SHRI MANOJ SAXENA

Shri SUNIL KUMAR SHUKLA

SHRI DHARMENDRA KUMAR 
SHARMA
Shri KISHAN LAL PUSHKARNA

Shri BHANWAR LAL NAGAR

Shri KAILASH CHANDRA NAGAR

Shri MOHAN LAL MEENA

Shri OM PRAKASH MEENA

Shri RAMESH CHANDRA BAIRWA

Shri JAI SINGH YADAV

Shri MUKESH CHANDRA MENARIA

Shri ABDUL SATTAR KHILJI

Shri JAMBU KUMAR JAIN

Shri DHARM RAJ CARPENTER

Shri DEEPAK TYAGI

Shri SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA

Shri MAHAVEER PRASAD 
CHAUDHARY
Shri SANJAY CHANCHALANI

Shri KAUSHAL KISHORE SHARMA

Shri MEGHRAJ VERMA

Shri SHYAM LAL MAHAWER

Shri MANOHAR LAL

Shri RAVI PRAKASH LODHA

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

77900

69200

69200

71300

69200

69200

75600

69200

75600

73400

71300

71300

73400

75600

71300

69200

71300

75600

71300

73400

71300

71300

75600

75600

75600

69200

71300

69200

75600

73400

73400

73400

7th Pay Basic



8304

8305

8306

8307

8308

8309

8310

8311

8312

8313

8314

8315

8316

8317

8318

8319

8320

8321

8322

8323

8324

8325

8326

8327

8328

8329

8330

8331

8332

8333

8334

8335

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1715224

1224140

1223399

1715178

1718495

1716921

1713230

1718517

1716298

1716859

1716701

1716751

1713078

1716301

1716409

1716271

1713418

1715615

1716875

1711857

1711806

1713396

1711466

1711628

1718487

1718550

1715381

1715658

1711440

1716484

1716689

1715437

Emp No.

Shri JASRAJ SUTHAR

Shri SHASHI KANT TRIPATHI

Shri SHANTI LAL MALI

Shri PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA

Shri MOHAMMED UMAR

Shri BALMUKAND YADU

Shri RAM VILAS MAHAVAR

Shri JODH RAJ MALAV

Shri LALIT KUMAR BORIWAL

Shri SURESH LAHANUJI WAKDE

Shri NAVAL SINGH JATAV

Shri RAEES AHMED

Shri SURESH KUMAR NAIR

Shri DEVENDRA VERMA

Shri NITIN ACHARYA

Shri KESHAV KUMAR LOHAR

Shri SHIV RAM MEENA

Shri JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA

Shri PRADEEP KACHHOT

Shri AJAY KUMAR VISHWA

Shri NIKESH KUMAR GARG

Shri ASHOK KUMAR MALAV

Shri BIRBAL KUMAR LAXKAR

Shri RAKESH KOSHI

Shri MUKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT

SHRI GOPAL SINGH

Shri VIJAY KUMAR MEWARA

Shri BIPIN KUMAR SANKHWAR

Shri SUKH LAL NAGAR

Shri CHIMMAN LAL

Shri JAGDISH PRASAD PRAJAPATI

Shri BHARAT LAL

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

73400

67200

69200

73400

69200

69200

75600

69200

69200

67200

69200

67200

73400

69200

71300

69200

73400

71300

69200

75600

75600

71300

75600

77900

69200

69200

73400

71300

75600

69200

71300

73400

7th Pay Basic



8336

8337

8338

8339

8340

8341

8342

8343

8344

8345

8346

8347

8348

8349

8350

8351

8352

8353

8354

8355

8356

8357

8358

8359

8360

8361

8362

8363

8364

8365

8366

8367

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1723952

1723979

1711741

1711822

1716417

1224042

1234386

1234401

1234518

1234701

1525488

1234758

1525321

1628726

1234368

1234416

1234488

1234491

1234506

1526276

1526371

1526426

1235151

1235166

1235106

1235091

1235148

1235016

1235028

1236861

1235118

1234986

Emp No.

Shri BANSI LAL

Shri NILESH KUMAR GADIYA

Shri GHAMANDI SINGH

Shri RAMESH CHAND VERMA

Shri MANOJ PANCHAL

Shri BANSHI LAL

Shri SHISHPAL

Shri ANIL KUMAR

Shri SUSHIL KUMAR

Shri SUSHIL KUMAR

Shri SANJAY KUMAR AHEER

Shri SURENDRA KUMAR

Shri PRADEEP PANCHAL

Shri SONU BHARDWAJ

Shri LOKESH KUMAR SHAKYAWAL

Shri ABHAY PANDEY

Shri ARUNJAY KUMAR

Shri BENKATESH MISTRI

Shri AMIT KUMAR JHA

Shri ARIHANT GUPTA

Shri SANWAR NATH JOGI

Smt. KIRAN KANWAR RAO

Shri AMAN KUMAR

Shri SUNIL KUMAR SUTHAR

Shri ASHISH KUMAR ADITY

Shri SATYAPAL

Shri ASHOK KUMAR

Shri RAKESH KUMAR

Shri SUNIL RANJAN

Shri SHAILESH KUMAR SHARMA

Shri NIRANJAN KUMAR PODDAR

Shri DEEPAK SAIN

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

71300

69200

75600

73400

71300

71300

58600

58600

55200

55200

60400

55200

60400

56900

56900

58600

56900

56900

56900

56900

56900

56900

55200

55200

55200

55200

55200

55200

55200

55200

55200

53600

7th Pay Basic



8368

8369

8370

8371

8372

8373

8374

8375

8376

8377

8378

8379

8380

8381

8382

8383

8384

8385

8386

8387

8388

8389

8390

8391

8392

8393

8394

8395

8396

8397

8398

8399

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1235031

1235088

1234968

1234971

1235178

1234956

1524266

1234461

1234476

1234566

1525351

1525458

1234341

1234356

1228458

1524236

1232328

1218778

1221191

1710532

1224123

1715089

1221973

1724649

1707523

1221272

1716735

1223992

1710214

1724011

1719891

1719807

Emp No.

Shri MADAN KUMAR

Shri RAKESH KUMAR GOTHARWAL

Shri KULDEEP NADHEDIYA

Shri CHANDRAIAH KADIYAM

Shri RAJEEV RAI

Shri ANIL KUMAR NAI

Shri VIRENDRA KUMAR PAWAR

Shri RANDHIR KUMAR

Shri SANJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY

Shri ASIF RAZA NAQVI

Shri OMPRAKASH MAHAWAR

Shri KULDEEP SINGH CHOUDHARY

Shri PRAMOD KUMAWAT

Shri VIJAY SHRICHANDANI

Shri JASWANT MAURYA

Shri TARUN KUMAR SHARMA

Shri ANKUR VERMA

Shri MUKESH REBARI

Shri JATAN SINGH PRAJAPAT

Shri KISHAN LAL KOLI

Shri VIKAS BHATNAGAR

Shri JUGDISH KUMAR DHAKAR

Shri BHANWAR SINGH RANAWAT

Shri MANGAL SINGH RAO

Shri ROHIT SRIVASTAVA

Shri MOHAN SINGH RATHORE

Shri TARA CHAND

Shri UDAI LAL DHAKAR

Shri JASWANT SINGH

Shri SATYAWAN SHARMA

Shri MAHAVEER PRASAD MEENA

Shri MANISH MEENA

Name

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

55200

55200

55200

55200

55200

55200

58600

56900

56900

62200

60400

58600

58600

56900

72100

58600

66000

58600

66000

66000

64100

64100

58600

56900

64100

62200

64100

68000

64100

68000

60400

62200

7th Pay Basic



8400

8401

8402

8403

8404

8405

8406

8407

8408

8409

8410

8411

8412

8413

8414

8415

8416

8417

8418

8419

8420

8421

8422

8423

8424

8425

8426

8427

8428

8429

8430

8431

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1719815

1716611

1221965

1716476

1716565

1718894

1718908

1718291

1723332

1713019

1718053

1719912

1723341

1718100

1712586

1223305

1716727

1224328

1716778

1716671

1716557

1221663

1224506

1224450

1224514

1225821

1224221

1224255

1224441

1225839

1225367

1222651

Emp No.

Shri RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA

Shri GHANSHYAM SEN

Shri AMAR SINGH

Shri MANOJ KUMAR JAIN

Shri NARESH SHARMA

Shri SHYAM LAL KHAROL

Shri TEJ PAL REGAR

Shri HEMANT KUMAR GAUTAM

Shri SUNIL KUMAR SHRINGI

Shri SHAILENDRA KUMAR 
BHARADIYA
SHRI SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA

Shri SATYA NARAYAN

SHRI RAMESHWAR MEGHWAL

Shri RAM KHILARI MEENA

Shri JAGDISH CHANDRA HARIJAN

Shri MUKESH KUMAR RAI

Shri BADRI LAL

Shri CHAMPA LAL REGAR

Shri KAMESHWAR PRASAD 
AVASTHI
Shri SWAROOP SINGH NAGAR

Shri BANSHI LAL MALI

Shri KAMLESH KUMAR YOGI

Shri RAMESH CHAND KUMAWAT

Shri PUSHKAR LAL SEN

Shri DHARMENDRA SINGH SISODIA

Shri PUSHKAR PANWAR BHOI

Shri ZAHID HUSSAIN

Shri JAGDISH CHAND GUPTA

Shri HARSH VARDHAN VYAS

Shri YADRAM

Shri RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN

Shri RAJENDRA MAHAJAN

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

62200

64100

68000

64100

60400

62200

62200

62200

62200

68000

64100

58600

64100

62200

56900

62200

64100

64100

64100

64100

62200

68000

64100

62200

62200

60400

64100

64100

64100

60400

62200

58600

7th Pay Basic



8432

8433

8434

8435

8436

8437

8438

8439

8440

8441

8442

8443

8444

8445

8446

8447

8448

8449

8450

8451

8452

8453

8454

8455

8456

8457

8458

8459

8460

8461

8462

8463

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1225804

1222309

1225847

1223313

1716905

1715712

1718525

1810821

1221124

1721291

1713906

1222422

1223321

1224093

1224107

1222694

1223372

1724053

1224344

1723774

1223381

1223356

1715208

1710435

1710443

1713043

1707850

1715143

1225791

1222406

1222449

1222457

Emp No.

Shri KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA

Shri MOHAMMED HUSSAIN

Shri MANOJ KUMAR SHAKAY

Shri RAM JAS CHAUDHARY

Shri RAGHUVEER SINGH 
BHAGHROT
Shri SURENDRA KUMAR NANVA

Shri SANDEEP LAAD

SHRI A. K. SINGH

Shri SANJAY SINGH PUNDIR

Shri GIRDHAR LAL

Shri GYANESHWAR PATIL

Shri HARISH KUMAR RATHOR

Shri ANIL KUMAR UPADHYAY

Shri VIJAY PRAKASH NISHAD

Shri YOUVRAJ PATIL

Shri KHEM RAJ BAIRWA

Shri HARISH KUMAR

Shri NARAYAN SHANKER SUKHWAL

Shri PUSHKAR DAS VAISHNAV

Shri YATENDRA KUMAR YOGI

Shri MAHESH KUMAR

Shri DEVENDRA KUMAR 
KACHHAWA
Shri MUKESH MISHRA

Shri SATISH KUMAR AMETA

Shri DEVKI NANDAN SWAMI

Shri VINOD KUMAR

Shri LABH CHAND TELI

Shri SANJAY KUMAR GANGWAL

Shri DINESH KUMAR MEENA

Shri SHIV LAL SHARMA

Shri Shri JAI PRAKASH V

Shri BHERU LAL RATHORE

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

60400

62200

62200

64100

64100

62200

62200

58600

70000

68000

62200

60400

64100

64100

64100

58600

64100

64100

64100

62200

62200

64100

68000

70000

64100

68000

66000

66000

60400

60400

60400

58600

7th Pay Basic



8464

8465

8466

8467

8468

8469

8470

8471

8472

8473

8474

8475

8476

8477

8478

8479

8480

8481

8482

8483

8484

8485

8486

8487

8488

8489

8490

8491

8492

8493

8494

8495

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1709224

1204408

1716913

1718576

1718584

1708881

1224115

1224131

1224191

1224310

1713175

1224204

1224271

1224280

1223402

1718401

1718142

1718282

1713639

1713434

1713124

1718304

1716328

1718371

1716425

1716395

1713442

1715496

1716361

1718398

1718436

1711539

Emp No.

Shri BHAGWAN LAL JAT

Shri RAM KESH MEENA

SHRI MANISH HADA

Shri AMIT JAIN

Shri ASHOK CHHABRA

Shri SATENDER KUMAR RAO

Shri KULDEEP SINGH BHATI

Shri ARUN MAHAJAN

Shri HANUMAN PRASAD 
VIJAYVARGIYA
Shri RUPESH KUMAR LOHAR

Shri SANJEEV KUMAR MALHOTRA

Shri KANHAIYA LAL GARG

Shri RAM DAYAL MEGHWAL

Shri VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA

Shri LALIT KUMAR GOUR

Shri TRILOK CHAND MALAV

Shri SANDEEP DANDOTIYA

Shri HEMRAJ GAHLOT

Shri SANJAY KUMAR

Shri DEEN DAYAL SHARMA

Shri DEEPAK KUMAR ANJANA

Shri RAKESH KUMAR KALAL

Shri MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN

Shri YOGESH DWIVEDI

Shri HEMANT KUMAWAT

Shri AMIT KUMAR JHANWAR

Shri MANGI LAL DHAKER

Shri VIRENDER KUMAR

Shri RADHE SHYAM SHARMA

Shri NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA

Shri ANUP SINGH JHALA

Shri NARENDRA KUMAR VAISHNAV

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

66000

68000

64100

62200

62200

66000

62200

64100

64100

62200

68000

64100

64100

62200

64100

62200

64100

62200

68000

68000

66000

62200

64100

64100

64100

66000

68000

66000

64100

62200

62200

70000

7th Pay Basic



8496

8497

8498

8499

8500

8501

8502

8503

8504

8505

8506

8507

8508

8509

8510

8511

8512

8513

8514

8515

8516

8517

8518

8519

8520

8521

8522

8523

8524

8525

8526

8527

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1718509

1715313

1708392

1716620

1718339

1718266

1710761

1715194

1715241

1716280

1708619

1719874

1719963

1719769

1224166

1223291

1224301

1625426

1810791

1810481

1715585

1715640

1715682

1715691

1716832

1222945

1224522

1222767

1718002

1709305

1716662

1713205

Emp No.

Shri RANJEET SINGH SISODIA

Shri TEJ MAL NAGAR

SHRI VISHNU CHAND SHARMA

Shri PUSHPENDRA SHARMA

Shri DINESH KUMAR BARBER

Shri SHIV NARAYAN MEENA

Shri VED PRAKASH SHARMA

Shri RAGHUVANSH NATH PANDEY

Shri JITENDRA MENGI

Shri MANNU KUMAR BADAULIA

Shri ZAHID HUSAIN GAURI

Shri HARISH KUMAR MEENA

Shri SURESH KUMAR BISEN

Shri BHAIRU PRAKASH CHANDEL

Shri LAXMI LAL DHAKER

Shri SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA

Shri BHUPESH MALI

Shri SHRI DILIP SHARMA

Shri M. K. SUMAN

SHRI B. . PANT

Shri MAHAVEER PRASAD KUMHAR

Shri MOHAN LAL SHARMA

Shri RANJIT PRIDWAL

Shri V SELVA RAJAN

Shri DINESH PORWAL

Shri DARA SINGH

Shri RAMAWATAR KUMAWAT

Shri MOHAMMED ALI AZHAR

Shri VINOD KUMAR PARMAR

Shri RAM GOPAL NAGAR

Shri HEMRAJ KOLI

Shri SUBHASH RAWAL

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

64100

66000

66000

64100

64100

64100

64100

68000

68000

62200

68000

60400

60400

62200

64100

70000

64100

72100

58600

70000

66000

66000

62200

62200

64100

56900

64100

58600

62200

66000

64100

68000

7th Pay Basic



8528

8529

8530

8531

8532

8533

8534

8535

8536

8537

8538

8539

8540

8541

8542

8543

8544

8545

8546

8547

8548

8549

8550

8551

8552

8553

8554

8555

8556

8557

8558

8559

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1225855

1719921

1719858

1716581

1715046

1224387

1225375

1225782

1718533

1223071

1719866

1224212

1224395

1716808

1710486

1223283

1709216

1714406

1224409

1224417

1224425

1712233

1722336

1722379

1718355

1718444

1715127

1716379

1222791

1226053

1222937

1223038

Emp No.

Shri CHATURBHUJ VERMA

Shri SUNIL KUMAR

Shri SHAILENDRA SINGH

Shri DEVI SHANKAR OJHA

Shri HANS RAJ GEHLOT

Shri SATYA PRAKASH MALAV

Shri SHIV LAL MEENA

Shri VIJAY KUMAR

Shri MANOJ NAMDEO

Shri RAM NARAYAN BHAMBHI

Shri TANWAR SINGH MEENA

Shri RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN

Shri BRIJENDRA KUMAR MISHRA

Shri CHETAN KUMAR RATHORE

Shri SANTOSH KUMAR DHOBI

Shri MANOJ KUMAR DHYANI

Shri MANOJ KUMAR DAGUR

Shri CHANDER MOHAN SHARMA

Shri SHRI KRISHAN RAVEL

Shri MANISH TRIPATHI

Shri KANCHAN RAJ GOPAL

Shri BILAL ANWAR

Shri SHRIDEV

Shri PREM CHAND

Shri HARUN HAK MANSURI

Shri ASHISH KUMAR PARETA

Shri SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA

Shri PARMESHWAR LAL DHAKAR

Shri SHER SINGH SHEKHAWAT

Shri CHANDRA BHAN MEENA

Shri CHETAN PRAKASH SAINI

Smt. HARSHA RAJPUT

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

PHARMASIST_F

PHARMASIST_F

NURSE(D)

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

10

Level

62200

62200

60400

62200

62200

64100

68000

60400

62200

62200

62200

64100

64100

66000

58600

64100

66000

70000

62200

62200

62200

66000

62200

64100

62200

64100

66000

62200

66000

69200

77900

95500

7th Pay Basic



8560

8561

8562

8563

8564

8565

8566

8567

8568

8569

8570

8571

8572

8573

8574

8575

8576

8577

8578

8579

8580

8581

8582

8583

8584

8585

8586

8587

8588

8589

8590

8591

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1226070

1623915

1222007

1425935

1226649

1226061

1223984

1226690

1221990

1226118

1223011

1226673

1219464

1226151

1221434

1219430

1223941

1226096

1236561

1236396

1235058

1235061

1235136

1236288

1234998

1236828

1528968

1239696

1235121

1236831

1236846

1235001

Emp No.

Smt. SUNITA MEENA

Shri SATYA NARAYAN MEENA

Smt. TWINKLE A VICTOR

Shri ABHISHEK PAREEK

Smt. RAMHET MEENA

Smt. KAMLESH MEENA

Smt. SINI JOSE

Smt. JYOTI VERMA

Smt. SHEENA JOSEPH

Kum ABHILASHA BERWAL

Smt. SHILPA S THOOL

Kum SUGNA MEENA

Smt. MANJEET JAIMAN

Shri PRAHALAD SAHAI RAIGER

Smt. GANGA RAJKUMAR MESHRAM

Smt. SALOMI EZRA

Shri JEETENDER VERMA

Shri ABDUL AZIZ

Shri NEERAJ KUMAR

Shri SUBODH KUMAR

Shri MUKESH SAINI

Shri DURGASHANKER PRAJAPATI

Shri RAVI KANT KUMAR

Shri JITENDRA KUMAR NAYAK

Shri RAMESH KUMAR NAGA

Shri ABHIMANYU VERMA

Shri LOKESH KUMAR

Shri BIPINCHANDRA SHOBHNATH 
PANDEY
Shri RAM KUMAR SAHU

Shri RANJAN GUPTA

Shri CHANCHAL KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA
Shri AMIT MAHESHWARI

Name

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(E)

NURSE(E)

PHARMACIST E

PHARMACIST E

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Level

92700

90000

95500

92700

90000

92700

95500

90000

92700

92700

95500

90000

95500

95500

99500

99500

70000

66000

47600

50500

53600

53600

53600

53600

53600

50500

49000

47600

52000

50500

50500

53600

7th Pay Basic



8592

8593

8594

8595

8596

8597

8598

8599

8600

8601

8602

8603

8604

8605

8606

8607

8608

8609

8610

8611

8612

8613

8614

8615

8616

8617

8618

8619

8620

8621

8622

8623

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1235076

1238496

1238481

1238106

1238088

1238178

1232841

1715739

1221914

1719793

1231851

1231878

1232151

1232178

1232148

1231686

1231698

1231938

1231971

1231986

1231836

1231776

1232088

1231806

1231791

1231728

1231731

1231788

1230096

1230366

1230186

1229031

Emp No.

Shri RAKESH MORA

Shri VIJAY KUMAR JANGAMALLA

Shri ANAND KUMAR

Shri DEVENDRA SINGH

Shri MOHAMMAD ZAHEEN KHAN

Shri AMBALIYA KHIMABHAI VIKRAM

Smt. UJJWALA R MULCHANDANI

Shri GEROTTAMA PARASHAR

Shri BHANWAR SINGH RATHORE

Shri RAJU DAS BAIRAGI

Shri ANIL KUMAR

Shri SUMRAY SORENG

Shri RAJKUMAR BORIWAL

Shri HEMANT KUMAR SONI

Shri JAGDISH KUMAR

Shri RAHUL SONI

Shri ARJUN LAL KUMAWAT

Shri BUDDH RAM MEENA

Shri VIKAS SHARMA

Shri RAJMAL JAT

Shri RAMAVATAR MEENA

Shri NIKHIL KUMAR

Shri ASHISH SONGARA

Shri MANAS RAM MEENA

Shri SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA

Shri PRAHLAD SINGH

Shri OM PRAKASH DHAKAR

Shri MUKESH KUMAR JOSHI

Shri UPENDRA CHOUDHARY

Shri RAM LAL MEENA

Shri GHANSHYAM MEENA

Shri SHIVKUMAR SINGH PARMAR

Name

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

F/MAN-A

F/MAN-A

F/MAN-A

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

Grade

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Level

52000

49000

49000

49000

49000

49000

49000

56900

52000

58600

47600

47600

47600

47600

47600

49000

49000

47600

47600

49000

49000

47600

47600

49000

47600

49000

49000

47600

47600

49000

47600

47600

7th Pay Basic



8624

8625

8626

8627

8628

8629

8630

8631

8632

8633

8634

8635

8636

8637

8638

8639

8640

8641

8642

8643

8644

8645

8646

8647

8648

8649

8650

8651

8652

8653

8654

8655

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1229058

1229106

1229331

1229361

1230408

1230291

1230396

1230411

1231548

1120696

1120958

1230336

1230441

1230108

1230111

1230351

1230468

1230486

1230348

1230381

1230426

1230456

1230168

1230318

1230138

1229388

1229421

1229436

1229448

1228941

1229238

1229241

Emp No.

Shri HIMANSHU

Shri KAMAL PRAJAPAT

Shri RAJENDRA MEGHWAL

Shri JITENDRA   DAVE

Shri RAM SWAROOP MEENA

Shri SURESH CHAND MEENA

Shri RAJESH KUMAR MEENA

Shri RAMAVTAR MEENA

Shri SHRI NAND KISHOR MALI

Shri R. PRASAD

Shri L. Kumar

Shri MAHESH CHAND MEENA

Shri CHIRANJI LAL MEENA

Shri BRAHAMMA NAND MEENA

Shri VED PAL

Shri MANISH MEENA

Shri VISH RAM MEENA

Shri SHYAM BIHARI MEENA

Shri RADHESHYAM MEENA

Shri MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

Shri RAM KUNWAR MEENA

Shri HAR LAL MEENA

Shri MAHAVEER PRASAD

Shri MAN SINGH MEENA

Shri SULTAN MOTIS

Shri PRASANTA BASKEY

Shri MUKESH KUMAR SINGH

Shri SHAMBHU LAL DHAKER

Shri MAGNI RAM SUKHWAL

Shri DEEPESH KUMAR BARTIYA

Shri JALALUDDEEN

Shri ARJUN SINGH YADAV

Name

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

Grade

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Level

47600

52000

46200

49000

50500

47600

47600

50500

47600

49000

47600

50500

50500

47600

49000

47600

50500

50500

50500

49000

47600

50500

47600

47600

47600

52000

52000

47600

52000

47600

52000

47600

7th Pay Basic



8656

8657

8658

8659

8660

8661

8662

8663

8664

8665

8666

8667

8668

8669

8670

8671

8672

8673

8674

8675

8676

8677

8678

8679

8680

8681

8682

8683

8684

8685

8686

8687

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1232031

1232046

1232058

1232061

1232076

1232826

1232691

1232718

1232736

1232721

1232811

1229076

1229268

1626008

1229271

1229286

1229298

1229301

1625831

1228998

1229121

1229136

1229376

1222384

1228956

1228986

1229001

1626026

1230258

1230261

1229706

1229721

Emp No.

Shri SURESH KUMAR FULWARIA

Shri DALICHAND MEENA

Shri RAM SINGH MEENA

Shri SHAILENDRA KUMAR KURREY

Shri RAMESH KUMAR MEENA 

Shri HARIMOHAN MEENA

Shri SUNIL KUMAR MEENA

Shri DEEPAK MEENA

Shri BHUVNESHWAR MEENA

Shri UDAY RAM BUNKAR

Shri BIDYADHAR MARNDI

Shri SURAJ SINGH BAGHEL

Shri DHANRAJ GOCHAR

Shri BHUPENDRA  SINGH  
SHEKHAWAT
Shri ABHIMANYU NARWARE

Shri SHIV RAJ AHEER

Shri RATISH CHOUDHARY

Shri MAHAVEER YOGI

Shri VIMAL KUMAR SHARMA

Shri HARISH KUMAR GARG

Shri RAJESH KUMAR REGAR

Shri BHEEM SINGH KUMBHAKAR

Shri MAHIPAL SINGH

Shri MURARI LAL SAVITA

Shri CHANDRA PRAKASH SAINI

Shri MAN SINGH

Shri PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR NAGAR

Shri RUPENDRA  SINGH  RAGHAV

Shri HANUMAN MEENA

Shri DURGA SHANKAR MEENA

Shri MAHESH KUMAR

Shri NEERAJ SHARMA

Name

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

Grade

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Level

49000

47600

47600

49000

47600

47600

47600

47600

47600

47600

47600

46200

47600

47600

49000

49000

46200

52000

47600

52000

47600

52000

52000

56900

49000

47600

52000

49000

47600

49000

49000

49000

7th Pay Basic



8688

8689

8690

8691

8692

8693

8694

8695

8696

8697

8698

8699

8700

8701

8702

8703

8704

8705

8706

8707

8708

8709

8710

8711

8712

8713

8714

8715

8716

8717

8718

8719

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1229196

1229226

1229646

1229718

1229748

1229586

1229256

1229658

1229676

1229328

1229538

1229091

1229118

1229628

1229631

1229358

1229211

1227558

1227606

1229016

1227648

1228938

1228968

1229046

1227576

1626416

1229496

1227588

1229151

1229166

1229181

1229451

Emp No.

Shri MAHENDRA SHARMA

Shri VINOD KUMAR VERMA

Shri MAHESH NAGAR

Shri DINESH JOSHI

Shri VINEET KUMAR SHARMA

Shri RAJENDRA KUMAR

Shri LALIT KUMAR

Shri GAJENDRA PAL SINGH

Shri HIRA LAL BHIL

Shri BABU LAL BALAI

Shri RAVI KUMAR

Shri ABDUL SAJID

Shri MUKESH KUMAR SUTHAR

Shri NARENDRA RAHAR

Shri SURESH CHAND SHARMA

Shri RAKESH KUMAR YADAV

Shri SUSHIL KUMAR RATHORE

Shri SURESH CHAND JATAV

Shri HARISH KUMAR GEHLOT

Shri PRAMOD MALAV

Shri PRADEEP SINGH THAKUR

Shri PRANVENDRA SINGH

Shri KULDEEP PAREEK

Shri SURENDRA SINGH RAO

Shri SUNIL KUMAR BARTIYA

Shri MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

Shri RAMESHWAR GUJAR

Shri RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA

Shri DEEPAK KUCHERIA

Shri PUNIT KUMAR SHRINGI

Shri DEVENDRA SINGH SISODIYA

Shri KAILASH CHANDRA 
AMARAWAT

Name

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

Grade

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Level

52000

52000

52000

52000

47600

47600

49000

49000

52000

49000

47600

52000

49000

52000

49000

52000

52000

53600

49000

49000

60400

49000

52000

47600

53600

52000

52000

53600

49000

47600

52000

49000

7th Pay Basic



8720

8721

8722

8723

8724

8725

8726

8727

8728

8729

8730

8731

8732

8733

8734

8735

8736

8737

8738

8739

8740

8741

8742

8743

8744

8745

8746

8747

8748

8749

8750

8751

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1229508

1229526

1229541

1229556

1229568

1229571

1229178

1626176

1229481

1229616

1229661

1229418

1229691

1229736

1224182

1218786

1810766

1908548

1718410

1713001

1218972

1222392

1222325

1716549

1716506

1711547

1715330

1716573

1715216

1717464

1717367

1716221

Emp No.

Shri BHANWAR SINGH

Shri SHARAFAT HUSSAIN MANSURI

Shri PRADEEP KUMAR

Shri PRAKASH MEGHWAL

Shri ARUN KUMAR KUSHWAHA

Shri NANA LAL BAIRWA

Shri AMBA LAL MENARIA

Shri SUNENDRA PAL SINGH

Shri SHAMBHU LAL DHAKAR

Shri HITESH KATIYAR

Shri SAKET BABU SINGOR

Shri RADHE SHYAM BALAI

Shri AKBAR ALI

Shri YOGESH KUMAR PALIWAL

Shri NITIN SINGH HADA

Shri PREMA RAM BHAND

Shri SUMANT RAJORIA

Shri Nitin Kumar Dhamniya

Shri GAURI SHANKER CHAUDHARY

Shri ASHISH GAUTAM

Shri VINOD SINGH RAWAT

Shri RAMAKANT UPADHYAY

Shri NARENDRA SINGH GUJAR

SHRI PARMANAND

Shri DINESH SHARMA

Shri JITENDRA SHARMA

Shri SHAILESH MOHAN

Shri RAVI KUMAR

Shri SARFRAJ ALI

Shri MADHU LAL AUDICHYA

Shri RAM LAL GURJAR

Shri DAYAL PRASAD MANDAWAT

Name

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

Grade

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Level

49000

49000

52000

52000

52000

52000

52000

47600

49000

47600

52000

52000

49000

52000

55200

60400

55200

60400

60400

62200

55200

56900

60400

62200

60400

68000

62200

62200

64100

56900

58600

53600

7th Pay Basic



8752

8753

8754

8755

8756

8757

8758

8759

8760

8761

8762

8763

8764

8765

8766

8767

8768

8769

8770

8771

8772

8773

8774

8775

8776

8777

8778

8779

8780

8781

8782

8783

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1716468

1221604

1719777

1720015

1220349

1712551

1712578

1222431

1222678

1224816

1225812

1718274

1223429

1710575

1223046

1223054

1223062

1222643

1222716

1222732

1713621

1719882

1719904

1717219

1722557

1621718

1810669

1219057

1223488

1223496

1230858

1226657

Emp No.

SHRI SHAILENDRA TRIPATHI

Shri SHAMBHU LAL AUDICHYA

Shri VIKAS KUMAR CHAUHAN

Shri RAMESH CHAND MEENA

Shri MANOHAR BALSORI

Shri RAM KISHAN SINGH

Shri ABDUL NAEEM

Shri PURUSHOTTAM ALADIA

Shri ARJUN RAO

Shri SANJAY SHAKYAWAL

Shri GANPAT LAL MEGHWAL

Shri SANJAY SHARMA

Shri SUNIL KUMAR AMETA

Shri RAM KISHAN SWAMI

Shri PRABHU LAL KHATIK

Shri NARAYAN LAL GURJAR

Shri MADAN NATH YOGI

Shri GAVENDRA KUMAR

Shri MANOHAR LAL ANJANA

Shri BHERU LAL KUMAWAT

Shri PRADEEP NENWA

Shri SUSHIL KUMAR

Shri GOPAL LAL MEENA

Shri JAGDISH CHANDRA MALI

Shri BRIJENDER KUMAR GOSWAMI

Shri RAKESH KUMAR MEENA

Shri G. .. KUMAWAT

Shri NARENDRA SINGH SHEKAWAT

Shri Shri JASWANT SINGH RAJPUT

Shri HARI SHANKER MENARIYA

Smt. SMT. SHAKUNTALA KUMARI 
SHARMA
Smt. DEVIKA

Name

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

NURSE C

NURSE C

Grade

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

9

9

Level

58600

55200

58600

58600

62200

50500

55200

56900

52000

58600

60400

60400

60400

55200

58600

58600

58600

55200

56900

56900

62200

56900

58600

58600

58600

56900

55200

55200

55200

55200

77900

85100

7th Pay Basic



8784

8785

8786

8787

8788

8789

8790

8791

8792

8793

8794

8795

8796

8797

8798

8799

8800

8801

8802

8803

8804

8805

8806

8807

8808

8809

8810

8811

8812

8813

8814

8815

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1230768

1230786

1230861

1230876

1227231

1226711

1226681

1425951

1230846

1226703

1230831

1230828

1226631

1230816

1230771

1230801

1213474

1210572

1211129

1213253

1240938

1239576

1241031

1241118

1241121

1240878

1240881

1240911

1240956

1240968

1241046

1241061

Emp No.

Smt. SMT. PRATIBHA KANWAR

Ms. SMT. LAXMI BHATIA

Smt. GAYATRI KUMARI BHATT

Smt. SANDHYA PIPAL

Smt. REKHA BARESHA

Kum NILOFAR BANO

Smt. POOJA RATHORE

Shri SHIV LAL SUTHAR

Smt. SMT. RAMSIYA MEENA

Smt. PARAMJEET KAUR

Smt. SMT. VINITA NAMA

Smt. SMT. MEENA SWAMI

Smt. MEENA DEVI

Smt. SMT. SHABEENA

Smt. SMT. KANTA DHAKER

Smt. SMT. SUNITA KIDDER

Smt. ANURADHA RAJPUT

Smt. SUSHEELA VERMA

Smt. KAMALA BIJOLIA

Smt. RAMU KUMARI PURBIYA

Ms. LOMSHA

Shri NAVEEN KUMAR DHAKER

Shri SATYAM SHUKLA

Shri AVINASH KUMAR MALAV

Shri NARAYAN SHARMA

Shri PAVAN KUMAR

Shri GOVIND KUMAR DHAKAD

Shri CHHAVI KUMAR JANGID

Shri DEEPANSHU SHARMA

Shri KARRI JAGADEESH

Ms. ANUSHA S DAS

Shri TARUN KUMAR

Name

NURSE C

NURSE C

NURSE C

NURSE C

NURSE C

NURSE C

NURSE C

NURSE C

NURSE C

NURSE C

NURSE C

NURSE C

NURSE C

NURSE C

NURSE C

NURSE C

AUXILIARY NURSE G

AUXILIARY NURSE G

AUXILIARY NURSE G

AUXILIARY NURSE G

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

77900

77900

77900

75600

82600

85100

85100

87700

77900

85100

77900

77900

85100

77900

77900

77900

77900

80200

77900

77900

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

7th Pay Basic



8816

8817

8818

8819

8820

8821

8822

8823

8824

8825

8826

8827

8828

8829

8830

8831

8832

8833

8834

8835

8836

8837

8838

8839

8840

8841

8842

8843

8844

8845

8846

8847

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1241076

1240851

1241058

1241088

1241091

1241106

1239738

1239648

1239741

1239756

1239591

1239708

1239618

1239768

1240128

1239468

1239471

1238091

1239558

1239726

1240848

1241136

1240866

1240998

1241001

1240971

1240986

1241028

1240908

1240941

1241016

1240896

Emp No.

Ms. KOMAL RATHORE

Shri MANDEEP SHARMA

Shri ABHISHEK TIWARI

Shri GOVIND KUMAR VERMA

Shri AASHISH DUBEY

Shri RATNESH GARG

Shri ADARSH KUMAR

Shri CHANDRA PRAKASH 
SAGARWAL
Shri Rajkumar Meena

Shri AJAY KUMAR

Shri DEVBAHADUR TIWARI

Shri VIKAS RAJAWAT

Shri AJAY SINGH

Shri KAMLESH CHAUHAN

Shri BIPIN KUMAR

Shri SATYAM TRIVEDI

Shri SHIV PRAKASH

Shri NADIR HUSSAIN

Shri RAVI GUPTA

Shri HARSHIT VERMA

Shri MOHIT KUMAR

Ms. MRIDUL BHARDWAJ

Shri NITESH VERMA

Shri AKASH SHUKLA

Shri ANKIT KUMAR

Shri MAHINDRA KUMAR 
KHANDELIYA
Shri SACHIN KUMAR

Shri PARTHA MONDAL

Shri ANAND KUMAR GUPTA

Shri ANKISH VERMA

Shri RAJESH KUMAR MEENA

Shri SHRI SUNIL PAL

Name

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

36500

36500

37600

37600

38700

36500

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

7th Pay Basic



8848

8849

8850

8851

8852

8853

8854

8855

8856

8857

8858

8859

8860

8861

8862

8863

8864

8865

8866

8867

8868

8869

8870

8871

8872

8873

8874

8875

8876

8877

8878

8879

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1240926

1228041

1425668

1224956

1234686

1223925

1221736

1229088

1229346

1230246

1321201

1320196

1713591

1218107

1716000

1716051

1716026

1224336

1710460

1219332

1223470

1222252

1218794

1223119

1218166

1218115

1222317

1218123

1218981

1723731

1223445

1717189

Emp No.

Shri UMASHANKAR MAURY

Shri MAHENDRA GOYAL

Shri AJAY SINGH YADAV

Shri HARENDRA KUMAR PANDEY

Shri RAGHUVEER PRASAD

Shri SALIM KHAN KAYAMKHANI

Shri SHYAM LAL MEENA

Shri GIRDHARI PARETA

Shri KISHAN KUMAR CHATURVEDI

Shri RAM RAJ MEENA

Shri CHIRAG CHABRA

Shri ABHISHEK TRIPATHI

Shri KISHAN LAL HARIJAN

Shri NARESH KUMAR GEHLOT

Shri UDAI RAM JAT

Shri SHYAM LAL CHOUDHARY

Shri RADHEY SHYAM TELI

Shri MAHENDRA KUMAR KAHAR

SHRI VINOD KUMAR GOVRANI

Shri DHEERAJ KUMAR GOTHWAL

Shri VIJAY KUMAR SINGH

Shri MADAN LAL PAREEK

Shri RAMAVATAR

Shri Shri RAMJANI KHAN

Shri SURAJ BHAN SINGH

Shri BHERU KUMAR

Shri MITTHU LAL GUJAR

Shri NARU MOHAMMED

Shri RAJENDRA SINGH RAWAT

Shri BHUPENDRA SINGH

Shri DEVI LAL VAISHNAV

Shri OM PRAKASH SONI

Name

SA/B      

SA/B      

ASST.F/MAN

ASST.F/MAN

ASST.F/MAN

ASST.F/MAN

ASST.F/MAN

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

37600

62200

44900

42300

46200

47600

46200

46200

44900

38700

39900

44900

52000

47600

47600

47600

64100

62200

49000

46200

49000

53600

47600

52000

49000

52000

52000

49000

52000

64100

46200

7th Pay Basic



8880

8881

8882

8883

8884

8885

8886

8887

8888

8889

8890

8891

8892

8893

8894

8895

8896

8897

8898

8899

8900

8901

8902

8903

8904

8905

8906

8907

8908

8909

8910

8911

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1719955

1219553

1718380

1716310

1221264

1221248

1221221

1221523

1220713

1222261

1222279

1222287

1223020

1222961

1221728

1222091

1221591

1218158

1221256

1221329

1224361

1232766

1232838

1232748

1232751

1232796

1232676

1232688

1232706

1232808

1232778

1229316

Emp No.

Shri GAJENDRA RAO

Shri MADAN KUMAR BHAT

Shri NAVEEN KUMAR

Shri DHARAMVEER SHARMA

Shri LOKENDRA SINGH 
CHUNDAWAT
Shri RAGHURAJ SINGH SHAKTAWAT

Shri SHAMBHU LAL MEENA

Shri CHETAN DAS VAISHNAV 

Shri BAPU LAL AHIRE

Shri SANTOSHI LAL SONI

Shri DILIP KUMAR CHOURSIYA

Shri RAFIQ MOHD PINARA

Shri CHANDA  RAJA  SHEIKH

Shri SURESH SINGH RAJPUT

Shri PREM CHAND VIRWAL

Shri SURESH CHAND GUJAR

Shri KAMLESH KUMAR

Shri RAJU HARIJAN

Shri JITENDRA KUMAR TAILOR

Shri PARIKH HARIJAN

Shri BHAGWAN LAL SUKHWAL

Shri GAURAV

Shri MAHENDRA KUMAR GAJANA

Shri ROHITASH KUMAR MEENA

Shri INDRAJEET MEENA

Shri RAKESH KUMAR MEENA

Shri SHYAM BIHARI MEENA

Shri ROHIT MEENA

Shri RAMROOP MEENA

Shri RAM KISHOR MEENA

Shri PAWAN KUMAR MEENA

Shri VIPIN PANCHAL

Name

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

52000

49000

58600

50500

53600

52000

53600

50500

52000

49000

49000

47600

49000

49000

49000

46200

49000

53600

52000

52000

64100

42300

41100

42300

41100

42300

43600

42300

41100

41100

42300

46200

7th Pay Basic



8912

8913

8914

8915

8916

8917

8918

8919

8920

8921

8922

8923

8924

8925

8926

8927

8928

8929

8930

8931

8932

8933

8934

8935

8936

8937

8938

8939

8940

8941

8942

8943

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1228971

1230141

1230171

1230276

1229208

1229688

1230288

1230471

1230498

1230126

1230321

1230216

1230231

1718479

1229391

1232118

1232028

1231866

1232166

1232226

1231701

1231908

1231911

1231926

1231998

1232001

1231956

1231968

1231848

1231746

1231758

1227561

Emp No.

Shri DEVENDRA KUMAR JANGID

Shri PRAHLAD KUMAWAT

Shri RAM KARAN

Shri RADHEYSAM MEENA

Shri SANDEEP KUMAR PUROHIT

Shri JAI PRAKASH

Shri MAHESH KUMAR AHEER

Shri DHARM PRAKASH MEENA

Shri YOGESH KUMAR MEENA

Shri RAJENDRA RATHORE

Shri KISHAN SAHAY MEENA

Shri LEKH RAM DHAKAR

Shri RAVINDRA SINGH DOBAR

Shri BHASKAR PANDEY

Shri RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA

Shri RAKESH KUMAR RAJORA

Shri RAJESH KUMAR MEENA

Shri RAMESHWAR MEENA

Shri SANJAY VERMA

Shri SURESH KUMAR MEENA

Shri TARUN

Shri ANIL KUMAR MALAV

Shri RAVI KANT MEHRA

Shri VIKAS YADAV

Shri RAMKISHOR THAKRE

Shri SHEESHRAM SAINI

Shri GHANSHYAM NAGAR

Shri ARVIND KUMAR YADAV

Shri KANHAIYA

Shri ANIL BARESHA

Shri SHARWAN KUMAR

Shri RAKESH KASHYAP

Name

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

46200

44900

44900

43600

46200

46200

44900

43600

44900

44900

43600

44900

44900

55200

44900

41100

42300

43600

42300

41100

43600

43600

43600

43600

43600

43600

43600

43600

43600

43600

43600

46200

7th Pay Basic



8944

8945

8946

8947

8948

8949

8950

8951

8952

8953

8954

8955

8956

8957

8958

8959

8960

8961

8962

8963

8964

8965

8966

8967

8968

8969

8970

8971

8972

8973

8974

8975

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1229478

1229511

1229598

1229601

1229766

1225391

1218964

1223933

1223895

1422537

1219715

1319188

1219740

1219634

1723812

1714830

1716034

1719947

1219731

1219863

1218921

1221892

1525826

1526058

1526066

1319536

1232016

1231716

1231881

1231818

1231821

1231896

Emp No.

Shri CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH

Shri RAM PRASAD GOCHER

Shri KAMLESH KUMAR JOSHI

Shri NAND KISHOR AHEER

Shri SANWER SINGH

Shri MANAGER CHOUDHARY

Shri KALU RAM 

Shri V SUNDERRAJAN

Shri DHAN RAJ MEENA

Shri MUKESH  OJHA

Shri DHAN RAJ BUNKAR

Shri B.D. SAINI

Shri HEERA LAL SHARMA

Shri VIJAY RAM BHIL

Shri NSTANWAR

Shri KAMAL KISHORE SAVITA

Shri DEVI LAL DHAKAR

Shri VIJAY KUMAR NARANG

Shri BABU LAL BUNKAR

Shri RAJU LAL HARIJAN

Shri VALMIK BORSE

Shri VIRENDER SINGH HADA

Shri HEMENDRA SINGH HADA

Shri RATAN LAL

Shri MURLI  MANOHAR

Shri VIKASH SONI

Shri HEERA LAL

Shri HANUMAN CHAUDHARI

Shri HARISH KUMAR AHEER

Shri RAJENDRA KUMAR THAKRE

Shri HARISH MEENA

Shri RAMSWAROOP DHAKAR

Name

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

46200

46200

46200

46200

46200

50500

49000

44900

46200

53600

49000

60400

49000

49000

62200

47600

47600

52000

49000

49000

49000

50500

38700

38700

38700

43600

43600

43600

43600

43600

43600

43600

7th Pay Basic



8976

8977

8978

8979

8980

8981

8982

8983

8984

8985

8986

8987

8988

8989

8990

8991

8992

8993

8994

8995

8996

8997

8998

8999

9000

9001

9002

9003

9004

9005

9006

9007

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1232181

1232211

1121116

1230198

1230228

1229061

1123268

1234761

1234716

1234728

1234731

1238076

1237971

1237998

1237281

1234776

1236858

1236648

1237296

1237311

1237788

1236651

1527866

1238118

1237278

1236591

1236666

1236168

1235886

1235928

1235931

1236708

Emp No.

Shri MANGAL CHAND VERMA

Shri PRAHLAD MEENA

Shri H. K. SHRINGI

Shri RAMKESH MEENA

Shri RAMESH KHATI

Shri RAJANISH KUMAR

Shri CHETAN KUMAR

Smt. MAYA CHOUDHARY

Smt. MANJU MEENA

Smt. JYOTI SHARMA

Shri RAJESH KUMAR JANGIR

Shri GAUTAM KUMAR

Shri SHIVAM MAHESHWARI

Shri YOGESH KUMAR SAINI

Ms. PREETI SRIVASTAVA

Shri MANISH LONARE

Smt. MANISHA NAMA

Smt. ANTIMA MEHRA

Ms. SAPNA MEENA

Shri VIJAY CHAKRADHARI

Shri SUNIL PAREEK

Ms. PRIYA MEENA

Shri KAUSHAL KISHOR VAISHNAV

Smt. SONA AHIR

Smt. FARHA ANSARI

Shri YASHAVANT KUMAR SHARMA

Shri PARWEZ AHMAD MANSURI

Shri MAHENDRA KUMAR MEROTHA

Shri SATYA NARAYAN NAGAR

Shri BRIJMOHAN MEENA

Shri RAJESH KUMAR

Shri DEEPAK MAURYA

Name

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

NURSE B

NURSE B

NURSE B

NURSE B

MALE NURSE B

PHARMACIST C-1

PHARMACIST C-1

PHARMACIST C-1

PHARMACIST C-1

PHARMACIST C-1

NURSE A

NURSE A

NURSE A

NURSE A

NURSE A

NURSE A

NURSE A

NURSE A

NURSE A

MALE NURSE A

MALE NURSE A

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

8

8

8

8

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

Level

42300

39900

43600

44900

44900

46200

60400

60400

60400

60400

60400

36500

37600

37600

37600

42300

53600

53600

50500

50500

50500

53600

52000

49000

50500

53600

53600

32900

31900

31900

31900

31900

7th Pay Basic



9008

9009

9010

9011

9012

9013

9014

9015

9016

9017

9018

9019

9020

9021

9022

9023

9024

9025

9026

9027

9028

9029

9030

9031

9032

9033

9034

9035

9036

9037

9038

9039

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1236381

1236321

1236021

1236078

1236108

1236138

1236351

1235811

1236228

1235961

1236231

1235631

1235556

1235568

1235586

1235958

1235616

1235628

1235796

1236051

1235598

1235646

1235976

1235538

1236111

1236348

1236336

1235601

1235898

1235541

1236141

1236171

Emp No.

Shri RAJU SINGH

Shri JITENDRA KUMAR PANCHAL

Shri SHAILENDRA NAGAR

Shri RITESH KUMAR

Shri MADHUR SHARMA

Shri ABDHESH KUMAR

Shri RAMSWAROOP SAINI

Shri HARISH RATHOR

Shri KAILASH PATEL

Shri RAMKESH MEENA

Shri SHASHANK

Shri PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA

Shri SHANTI LAL MEENA

Shri KOSHAL KUMAR SUTHAR

Shri SHASHI RANJAN MANDAWAT

Shri GOURI SHANKER MEENA

Shri UMESH

Shri DEVENDRA CHAKRADHARI

Shri MAHESH KUMAR SUMAN

Shri SUNIL SAINI

Shri VINOD KUMAR DHAKER

Shri RAHUL KUMAR

Shri SURESH CHANDRA TELI

Shri MANMIT

Shri PAVAN KUMAR

Shri ROOPSINGH GURJAR

Shri MUKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT

Shri VIKAS KUMAR

Shri MAHESH KUMAR

Shri MOHAMMED IQBAL

Shri RAMNIVAS GURJAR

Shri NARENDRA KUMAR

Name

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

Grade

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Level

31000

31900

31900

31900

31900

31900

32900

31900

31900

32900

31900

32900

32900

31900

32900

31900

31900

32900

31900

31900

32900

32900

32900

32900

31900

32900

31900

32900

31900

31900

31900

31900

7th Pay Basic



9040

9041

9042

9043

9044

9045

9046

9047

9048

9049

9050

9051

9052

9053

9054

9055

9056

9057

9058

9059

9060

9061

9062

9063

9064

9065

9066

9067

9068

9069

9070

9071

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1236198

1236018

1236201

1236246

1236258

1236261

1236126

1321756

1236528

1235721

1236036

1526606

1526666

1235901

1713892

1713558

1717383

1622820

1224981

1219014

1218310

1218085

1221779

1715054

1717197

1710494

1712951

1221710

1221680

1221132

1719441

1222104

Emp No.

Shri VISHNU PRASAD CARPENTER

Shri BAL MUKUND AHEER

Shri SADDAM HUSAIN MANSURI

Shri GOVIND RAM PURBIYA

Shri NARESH KUMAR SHARMA

Shri BHAWANI SINGH

Shri RAJESH KUMAR SAINI

Shri SHAHNAWAZ KHAN

Shri LAXMI NARAYAN

Shri DEEPAK KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA
Shri VIJENDRA KUMAR RATHI

Shri NARESH CHAND

Shri BHUPENDRA

Shri VINOD KUMAR 

Shri RAJESH KUMAR RATUDIA

Shri PRAKASH CHANDRA HARIJAN

Shri NARAYAN LAL HARIJAN

Shri DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH

Shri ARVIND KUMAR

Shri FIROZ KHAN

Shri BHAGWAN WAMAN MAHAJAN

Shri MAN MOHAN SAXENA

Shri OM PRAKASH HARIJAN

Shri KAILASH CHAND SONI

Shri GULAB SINGH

Shri NARENDRA KUMAR RATUDIA

Shri KAILASH CHAND MEENA

Shri MANOHAR HARIJAN

Shri JAGDISH CHANDRA HARIJAN

Smt. HASEENA BEE

Shri BASTI RAM

Shri DAYA RAM BHAT

Name

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

Grade

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Level

31900

31900

31900

31900

32900

32900

31900

31000

31000

32900

32900

31900

32900

32900

46800

44100

44100

40400

39200

42800

45400

48200

44100

42800

41600

45400

46800

45400

45400

45400

41600

39200

7th Pay Basic



9072

9073

9074

9075

9076

9077

9078

9079

9080

9081

9082

9083

9084

9085

9086

9087

9088

9089

9090

9091

9092

9093

9094

9095

9096

9097

9098

9099

9100

9101

9102

9103

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1219618

1219677

1220632

1221299

1713566

1228878

1227591

1221922

1221141

1221035

1221906

1219642

1222074

1321126

1230438

1235661

1235826

1236096

1527116

1235916

1235751

1235868

1235688

1235988

1235841

1236006

1527206

1235718

1235736

1235748

1235706

1235766

Emp No.

Smt. POONAM JHA

Shri RAMESHWAR PRASAD 
SHARMA
Shri SANTOSH KUMAR

Shri RAM SWAROOP 

Shri VINOD KUMAR

Shri GURPREET SINGH

Shri SATYANARAYAN MEENA

Shri JAKIR HUSSAIN KHAN

Smt. MANJU KUMARI AMETA

Shri ISMAIL KHAN

Shri JAGDISH CHANDRA SONI

Shri SURESH KUMAR MAHARU

Shri ABDUAL HANIF KHAN

Shri KISHAN LAL KUMAWAT

Shri BATTI LAL MEENA

Shri ANKIT MALIK

Shri GIRIRAJ SHARMA

Shri GAURAV JANGID

Shri TRILOK PANCHAL

Shri ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA

Shri DILEEP KUMAR

Shri DEEPESH JOSHI

Shri DILIP KUMAR MEENA

Shri SHIV KUMAR SHARMA

Shri DEEPAK DHAKAR

Shri VIRENDRA VERMA

Shri RAJESH REGAR

Shri RAHUL KUMAR SONI

Shri IQABAL KATHAT

Shri TRILOK CHAND MEENA

Shri VIJAY SONI

Shri SHRAWAN KUMAR MEENA

Name

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

Grade

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Level

45400

45400

44100

49600

41600

41600

44100

46800

44100

44100

48200

45400

42800

33900

38100

31900

32900

31900

32900

31900

31900

31900

32900

31900

32900

31900

31900

32900

32900

32900

32900

32900

7th Pay Basic



9104

9105

9106

9107

9108

9109

9110

9111

9112

9113

9114

9115

9116

9117

9118

9119

9120

9121

9122

9123

9124

9125

9126

9127

9128

9129

9130

9131

9132

9133

9134

9135

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1235781

1235808

1235838

1236081

1235871

1236156

1236066

1235946

1236186

1236216

1527271

1235778

1220454

1220420

1220438

1224794

1220594

1219928

1712969

1709658

1716174

1717375

1221159

1220977

1220357

1218140

1221612

1223101

1223003

1219685

1219626

1219693

Emp No.

Shri DALCHAND

Shri GAJENDRA MALAV

Shri SANDEEP

Shri VIVEK SINGH CHOUHAN

Shri DURGA SINGH PARIHAR

Shri KULDEEP NAKWAL

Shri KAUSHAL KUMAR AHEER

Shri NARENDRA KUMAR 
UPADHAYAY
Shri HEMRAJ GURJAR

Shri LOKESH KUMAR BAIRAGI

Shri ANIL KUMAR AHEER

Shri RAJENDRA SHARMA

Shri RAM AWTAR SHARMA

Shri SURAJ MAL PARETA

Shri PANNA LAL AUDHICHYA

Smt. PREM KANWAR

Shri SHYAM LAL MEENA

Shri BANSI LAL HARIJAN

Shri RATAN LAL HEDA

Shri VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

Shri SHANTI LAL SHARMA

Shri MANGI LAL JOSHI

Smt. MANJU GANDHARVA

Shri ASHOK KUMAR SONI

Shri VISHNU SHANKAR SONI

Shri SULTAN

Shri GOPAL LAL SEN

Shri RAJU PATIL

Shri RAJA ANWAR

Shri KRISHNA DUTT DIXIT

Shri JITENDRA SINGH

Smt. KANTA REEL

Name

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

Grade

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Level

31900

32900

32900

32900

32900

31900

31900

31900

31900

31900

32900

32900

43500

43500

43500

37500

43500

42200

43500

43500

41000

41000

38600

46100

43500

42200

42200

41000

39800

43500

43500

42200

7th Pay Basic



9136

9137

9138

9139

9140

9141

9142

9143

9144

9145

9146

9147

9148

9149

9150

9151

9152

9153

9154

9155

9156

9157

9158

9159

9160

9161

9162

9163

9164

9165

9166

9167

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1233408

1233426

1233438

1233456

1233441

1233498

1234218

1233381

1233471

1233468

1236996

1235691

1236276

1233501

1233516

1525038

1234221

1233411

1527751

1236291

1235571

1235676

1236318

1236408

1237008

1236558

1236546

1238391

1238238

1238346

1238418

1238286

Emp No.

Shri LAXMAN LAL DHAKER

Shri GORI SHANKER MEENA

Shri DURGA SHANKAR MEENA

Shri HEMANT SALVI

Shri CHATURBHUJ GURJAR

Shri SHAKTI SINGH CHUNDAWAT

Shri BHAG CHAND MEENA

Shri RAHUL RATHORE

Shri RAJENDRA KUMAR 

Shri PREM SHANKAR MEENA

Shri ASHOK MEENA

Shri MANDEEP SINGH CHUNDAWAT

Shri ALOK SHARMA

Shri KANHAIYA LAL PAREEK

Shri KAILASH CHANDRA PAREEK

Shri SHRI ANIL KUMAR OJHA

Shri SHYAM SUNDER CHATURVEDI

Shri SHYAM LAL BAGDIYA

Shri KAMAL CHAND

Shri MOHAN PAL

Shri SANWARIYA MEENA

Shri PULKIT JAKHAR

Shri SURENDRA MEENA

Shri MALKHAN SINGH

Shri CHETAN KUMAR MEENA

Shri MUKESH KUMAR

Shri SOHAN LAL GODARA

Shri YUVRAJ NAGAR

Shri DIGVIJAY SINGH RATHORE

Shri AMIT KUMAR

Shri SANJAY MEENA

Shri YOGENDRA KUMAR MALAV

Name

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

Grade

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Level

31400

31400

31400

31400

30500

31400

31400

30500

31400

31400

28700

29600

30500

31400

31400

30500

31400

31400

30500

30500

29600

30500

29600

29600

27900

27900

29600

27100

27100

27100

27100

27100

7th Pay Basic



9168

9169

9170

9171

9172

9173

9174

9175

9176

9177

9178

9179

9180

9181

9182

9183

9184

9185

9186

9187

9188

9189

9190

9191

9192

9193

9194

9195

9196

9197

9198

9199

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1238406

1238316

1238301

1238328

1238181

1238421

1238361

1236816

1238298

1238208

1238196

1238211

1238436

1238226

1238241

1238268

1238271

1238376

1238388

1238526

1238556

1241511

1241256

1241478

1241481

1241208

1241361

1241388

1241421

1241451

1241286

1241241

Emp No.

Shri KAUSHAL PRAJAPATI

Shri ABHISHEK DOSAYA

Shri BRIJ RAJ SHAKYAWAL

Shri SHASHANK SHARMA

Shri MOHIT NANDANWAL

Shri ROHIT KUMAR MEENA

Shri VINAY BARODIYA

Shri LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA

Shri MOHAMMED ARSHAD

Shri BUDDI PRAKASH MEENA

Shri PRADHUMAN KUMAR MALAV

Shri SUKHDEEP MEENA

Shri ANIL KUMAR MEENA

Shri SHIVAM SHARMA

Shri MAHESH KUMAR YOGI

Shri V TIRUPATI

Shri ANIL MEENA

Shri RAJAT SUTHAR

Shri SHUBHAM SINGAWAT

Shri DHARMENDRA MEENA

Shri NEMI CHAND KUMAWAT

Shri RAVINDRA CHAUHAN

Shri PARAS PATIL

Shri SURYAKANTA KHILAR

Shri RITIK PANDEY

Shri SHRI SATYAM TIWARI

Shri SHRI RUPESH MADHAV

Shri MURLI MALI

Shri VIPIN KUMAR

Shri SHRI RAFIQ MOHAMMED

Shri KULDEEP MEHRA

Shri RANJAN KUMAR SAHOO

Name

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

Grade

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Level

27100

27100

27100

27100

27100

27100

27100

27100

27100

27100

27100

27100

27100

27100

27100

27100

27100

27100

27100

24500

24500

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

7th Pay Basic



9200

9201

9202

9203

9204

9205

9206

9207

9208

9209

9210

9211

9212

9213

9214

9215

9216

9217

9218

9219

9220

9221

9222

9223

9224

9225

9226

9227

9228

9229

9230

9231

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1238841

1239498

1239501

1241628

1241616

1241631

1241598

1241601

1241661

1241658

1241646

1241676

1241268

1241211

1241271

1241226

1241196

1241238

1241301

1241316

1241346

1241376

1241391

1241436

1241526

1241538

1241418

1241496

1241448

1241508

1241181

1241328

Emp No.

Shri ANAND KUMAR

Shri SURENDRA MEHRA

Shri TRILOK MALAV

Shri RAMBABU MAHAWAR

Shri SANY KUMAR

Shri DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA

Shri ARJUN LAL MEENA 

Shri RAJ KISHOR

Shri VINOD KUMAR

Shri  SHRI SAGAR MADHUKAR 
RAIPURE
Shri SHRI AJAY

Shri SHRI DEVENDRA SINGH

Shri SHRI SANJAY PATEL

Shri MUKUL KUMAR SONU

Shri KANHU CHARAN BEHERA 

Shri VIKAS JANWA

Shri BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA

Shri SHRI VIKAS KUMAR VERMA

Shri SHRI KRISHNA NIVRUTTI PATIL 

Shri CHETAN KUMAR JAGA

Shri MANOJ KUMAR AHIRWAR

Shri ANKUR KUMAR

Shri SHRI INDRARAJ PRAJAPAT

Shri KARAN BARASKAR

Shri DHANRAJ MEGHWAL

Shri HEM  SINGH BORA

Shri SHRI BHUNESHWAR BHAWEDI

Shri SHRI MD SHADAB

Shri PRADEEP KUMAR

Shri JITENDRA KUMAR

Shri MITHLESH KUMAR

Shri ASHISHBHAI GAMANBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Name

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

Grade

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Level

24500

23800

24500

23100

23100

23100

22400

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

7th Pay Basic



9232

9233

9234

9235

9236

9237

9238

9239

9240

9241

9242

9243

9244

9245

9246

9247

9248

9249

9250

9251

9252

9253

9254

9255

9256

9257

9258

9259

9260

9261

9262

9263

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1241406

1241556

1241466

1241568

1241571

1241586

1241358

1241178

1241541

1241298

1241331

1238856

1238916

1238961

1238568

1238586

1238778

1238931

1238976

1222511

1715283

1222112

1222503

1233546

1233528

1231941

1239078

1239081

1239096

1239108

1239111

1238721

Emp No.

Shri MANOJ KUMAR SONI

Shri AVIJIT BERA

Shri PREMJEET

Shri SUKDEV MONDAL

Shri ABHIMANYU KUMAR

Shri RAKESH GHOSH

Shri DEVNARAYAN

Shri RAUSHAN KUMAR

Shri RAMLAL HANSDA

Shri GOPAL PARDHE

Shri MAHENDRA KUMAWAT

Shri SANJAY KUMAR MEENA

Shri BILAL AHMED

Shri MURLI MANOHAR MEENA

Shri CHIRANJEEV PRASAD 
THAKARIA
Shri DHARMENDRA YADAV

Shri RATAN LAL GOCHAR

Shri VIVEK KUMAR VERMA

Shri GURDEEP SINGH

Shri DILIP SINGH CHOUHAN

Shri DILIP CHAND KUMAWAT

Shri NARENDRA SONI

Shri GOVIND SINGH RANA

Shri MAHAVEER SUMAN

Shri KAMLESH KUMAR PAREEK

Shri LUCKY JANGID

Shri SHIV RAJ

Shri PRASHANT SARLE

Shri HARISH KUMAR MALI

Shri GOPAL LAL MENARIYA

Shri PAWAN VIJAY BAWANE

Shri DILEEP KUMAR SUTHAR

Name

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

Grade

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Level

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

24500

24500

24500

24500

23800

24500

24500

24500

37200

41800

32000

36100

30200

30200

28400

24500

24500

24500

24500

24500

24500

7th Pay Basic



9264

9265

9266

9267

9268

9269

9270

9271

9272

9273

9274

9275

9276

9277

9278

9279

9280

9281

9282

9283

9284

9285

9286

9287

9288

9289

9290

9291

9292

9293

9294

9295

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1238886

1239138

1238751

1238331

1239516

1239528

1239546

1239531

1238256

1239126

1238658

1238571

1238598

1238601

1238616

1238736

1238631

1238646

1238796

1239051

1238988

1239006

1239018

1238946

1238628

1238808

1238838

1238766

1236378

1238868

1239021

1238511

Emp No.

Shri RAMNIVAS MEENA

Shri RAVI KUMAR

Shri RAHUL SHAKYAWAL

Shri VAIBHAV KUMAR PARETA

Shri RAHUL NANDU GODE

Shri PARMESHWAR MEENA

Shri SHIVRAJ RAGHUNATH 
DABARIYA
Shri MADHUSUDHAN NENAVATH

Shri SATISH KUMAR PALI

Shri DEEPAK MARAVI

Shri CHANDAN KUMAR

Shri PAWAN OJHA

Shri VIVEK KUSHWAHA

Shri MURLI DHAR DHAKAR

Shri UPENDRA SAHU

Shri GYANENDRA SINGH

Shri GHANSHYAM PURI GOSWAMI

Shri SUNIT KUMAR MEENA

Shri YOGESH KUMAR

Shri NARSHIMHA RAO DABHA

Shri SHIVRAJ BHEEL

Shri MUKESH SHAKYAWAL

Shri SANTOSH KUMAR

Shri VIJENDRA MEENA

Shri DIPANSHU

Shri MANEESH MEENA

Shri BRAJESH KUMAR PUSHKAR

Shri SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA

Shri MARUTI VISHNU BANKAR

Shri KIRODI MEENA

Shri RAKESH KUMAR CHOURE

Shri AMIT KUMAR

Name

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

Grade

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Level

24500

24500

24500

25200

24500

24500

24500

24500

25200

23800

24500

24500

24500

24500

24500

24500

24500

24500

24500

24500

24500

24500

24500

23800

24500

23800

24500

24500

24500

24500

24500

7th Pay Basic



9296

9297

9298

9299

9300

9301

9302

9303

9304

9305

9306

9307

9308

9309

9310

9311

9312

9313

9314

9315

9316

9317

9318

9319

9320

9321

9322

9323

9324

9325

9326

9327

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1238748

1239141

1238871

1238901

1238928

1238661

1238676

1238688

1238691

1239066

1238706

1239048

1238718

1238538

1238541

1238781

1238811

1238826

1238898

1234266

1233396

1232331

1232346

1720236

1200755

9137696

1226576

1225413

1811797

1627301

1232571

1627478

Emp No.

Shri ROHIT KUMAR KUMAWAT

Shri RAHUL PRASHANT MUKUNDE

Shri JITENDRA MEENA

Shri MOHD MUJASSIM ANSARI

Shri ANAND BAWARIYA

Shri SHALAY GUPTA

Shri AMAN KUMAR

Shri OM KUMAR

Shri AMIT GOUR

Shri BHUVNESH SHARMA

Shri RAKESH PRAJAPATI

Shri PREM SINGH

Shri ROHIT KUMAR KASHYAP

Shri RISHABH KUMAR

Shri NETRAM MEHRA

Shri BALRAM DHOLI

Shri MAMRAJ DHAKER

Shri ASHISH GARG

Shri SUJAN SINGH SISODIYA

Shri BHARAT SINGH RAJAWAT

Shri RAHUL SINGH CHOHAN

Shri PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA

Shri MAHESH PRASAD RATH

Shri RAM BAHADUR SAVITA

Shri HOSHIAR SINGH

Shri SUSANTA KUMAR JENA

Shri GAGAN KUMAR

Shri ANANT KUMAR

Smt. MOHITA KHARE

Shri DEBASISH GIRI

Shri TAUFIQUE SIDDIQUI

Shri RAGESH R. VARMA

Name

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/A

TECHNICIAN/A

GM(F&A)   

AGM(HR) 

AGM (CMM)

DGM (HR) 

DGM (HR) 

DGM (F&A)

DGM (F&A)

DGM (F&A)

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

Grade

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

14

13A

13A

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

Level

24500

23800

23800

24500

24500

24500

24500

23800

24500

24500

24500

24500

24500

24500

23800

24500

24500

23800

24500

26000

28400

193800

152000

152000

126800

130600

130600

142700

130600

96900

94100

91400

7th Pay Basic



9328

9329

9330

9331

9332

9333

9334

9335

9336

9337

9338

9339

9340

9341

9342

9343

9344

9345

9346

9347

9348

9349

9350

9351

9352

9353

9354

9355

9356

9357

9358

9359

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

9140651

1523941

1523958

9141008

1426851

1232661

9141011

1234191

1424777

1119938

1225189

1424190

1709275

1232631

1522256

1238031

1238058

1238061

1218701

1235196

1234911

1218255

1705687

1218263

1706969

1707990

1218654

1219995

1709194

1219987

1201000

1218051

Emp No.

Ms. MEENAKSHI DAS

Shri SANMATI SHASHIKANT 
MUDHOLKAR
Shri SAKET PATEL

Shri SAGAR

Ms. BHAVANA

Shri AJAY GUPTA

Shri RAVI CHURA

Shri PRAMOD KUMAR YOGI

Shri ANIL KUMAR UNIYAL

Shri R. K. JINGER

Shri R. . BHATT

Shri KULDEEP SINGH RAWAT

Shri GYAN MAL KHATIK

Shri SAJAL GOEL

Shri ABHISHEK SANTOSH DUBEY

Ms. KRITIKA SRIVASTAVA

Shri ANAND KUMAR

Ms. AYESHA KHATOON

Smt. SANJEEVA KUMAWAT

Shri HEMRAJ KUMAWAT

Smt. LEKHNI SHARMA

Shri MEHMOOD KHAN

Shri MANOJ KUMAR SHAH

Shri GOVIND BALLABH JOSHI

Smt. CHANCHAL MALVIYA

Shri JAGDISH KUMAR

Shri AMAR SINGH

Shri GOPAL PRAKASH TAILOR

SHRI SHAJAD MOHAMMAD 
QURESHI
Shri JAI PRAKASH JOSHI

Shri CHANDRA SINGH TANWAR

Shri LALIT KUMAR CHITTORA

Name

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(Legal) 

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(C)

SR.MGR(M)

SR.MGR(M)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

MANAGER(HR)

MANAGER(HR)

MANAGER(HR)

MANAGER(HR)

MANAGER(F&A)

MANAGER(F&A)

Executive Asst.(F&A)

Executive Asst.(F&A)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

91400

91400

91400

88700

94100

94100

88700

86100

94100

105900

105900

91400

91400

91400

83600

69700

69700

69700

88400

74000

78500

83300

83300

83300

83300

83300

83300

83300

88400

83300

85800

88400

7th Pay Basic



9360

9361

9362

9363

9364

9365

9366

9367

9368

9369

9370

9371

9372

9373

9374

9375

9376

9377

9378

9379

9380

9381

9382

9383

9384

9385

9386

9387

9388

9389

9390

9391

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1203151

1220641

1234896

1225324

1707230

1201093

1203185

1700189

1200747

1707973

1706853

1705075

1700201

1708007

1218751

1712225

1218735

1218719

1240701

1241148

1240728

1240776

1240758

1238166

1238151

1240761

1240788

9143741

1240746

1240806

1240836

1240818

Emp No.

Shri YASHWANT PANDURANG LELE

Shri RAKESH MOHANPURIA

Shri ARJUN RAVINDRA KULHAR

Smt. PRAKSHALITA CHATURVEDI

Shri RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

Shri UMESH KUMAR SHARMA

Shri RAJENDER KUMAR

Shri SUNNY JOSEPH

Shri SUNIL SAMNANI

Shri HEMANT KUMAR

Smt. VIJAY LAXMI TAK

Shri ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA

Shri PREM KUMAR

Shri LAXMI LAL MEGHWAL

Shri DAN MAL NAGAR

Shri RAM RAJ MEENA

Shri MOHAMMED ARIF

Shri MOHAMMED MEHBOOB 
CHOUDHARY
Shri VIREN KAPOOR

Ms. RASMITA PRADHAN

Shri UTKARSH SHARMA

Ms. SIMRAN

Shri ABHISHEK KUMAR SAHU

Smt. NISHA SHUKLA

Shri ATUL RAJ KUJUR

Shri AUROBINDA NAYAK

Shri NAVEEN JAIMAN LAKRA

Shri ANKIT SINGH

Shri GANGVENDRA S RATHORE

Shri ANUJ KUMAR

Shri AMAN CHATURVEDI

Shri VYANKTESHWAR HANSRAJ 
PATEKAR

Name

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

MANAGER(CON) 

MANAGER(OL)

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

83300

83300

78500

83300

99500

96600

99500

96600

91100

88400

91100

91100

91100

85800

88400

85800

88400

88400

56100

56100

56100

56100

56100

61300

61300

56100

56100

61300

56100

56100

56100

56100

7th Pay Basic



9392

9393

9394

9395

9396

9397

9398

9399

9400

9401

9402

9403

9404

9405

9406

9407

9408

9409

9410

9411

9412

9413

9414

9415

9416

9417

9418

9419

9420

9421

9422

9423

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1240731

1240791

1240116

1241151

1239621

1240821

1238508

1238451

1912298

1238478

1238001

1707965

1222163

1220845

1715925

1716042

1225430

1220870

1225464

1225448

1222171

1222180

1712063

1221876

1717405

1708279

1700464

1218646

1712021

1222546

1219847

1720376

Emp No.

Shri ANSHUL MISHRA

Ms. SUKRITI TOPPO

Shri AMIT KUMAR

Shri HARSHIT PARIHAR

Shri SUBHAM

Shri SUNIL KUMAR ROUT

Shri MOHIT KUMAR VERMA

Shri AKASH ARJUN BHUMKAR

Shri Shashank Mishra

Shri NINAD SILVESTER KANTELA

Shri BHUPENDRA KUMAR

Shri NARENDRA KUMAR GUPTA

Shri RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA

Shri LALIT KHICHI

Shri RAJESH KAPOOR

Shri RAJESH GIRI

Shri KISHAN SINGH KHICHEE

Shri ISHWAR SINGH

Shri KAMLESH GIRDHANI

Shri PUKHRAJ SONGARA

Shri SUNIL KHANDELWAL

Shri SUDARSHAN JAIN

Shri RAFIQ MOHAMMAD

Shri FAZLE REHMAN KHAN

Shri KRISHAN KANT ANAND

Shri VINOD KUMAR AWASTHI

Shri HEERA LAL HALDUNIA

Shri LALIT MOHAN MISHRA

Shri SANTOSH KUMAR SAIN

Shri SHAILENDER MUDGAL

Shri BISHAN SINGH MEENA

Shri SHAITAN SINGH MEENA

Name

DM (C&MM)

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(M)

DM(C)

DM(C)

DY. LAW OFFICER

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

56100

56100

57800

56100

59500

56100

61300

61300

71100

61300

61300

77900

75600

80200

75600

75600

69200

75600

67200

69200

75600

75600

75600

65200

75600

77900

80200

80200

71300

75600

71300

67200

7th Pay Basic



9424

9425

9426

9427

9428

9429

9430

9431

9432

9433

9434

9435

9436

9437

9438

9439

9440

9441

9442

9443

9444

9445

9446

9447

9448

9449

9450

9451

9452

9453

9454

9455

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1712039

1717359

1218531

1225103

1225065

1717421

1714368

1711989

1221841

1708376

1712080

1720163

1711971

1708104

1708074

1717391

1717413

1221744

1700332

1708180

1221850

1714376

1708091

1712004

1225073

1225111

1712047

1712101

1219979

1222741

1708317

1222660

Emp No.

Smt. Rajani R Kannan

Shri PRAKASH VIDHANI

Shri MOHAN LAL JAT

Shri RAVINDRA SINGH RAJPUT

Shri ANUJ SHUKLA

Shri NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

Shri BHANWAR LAL

Shri RAMESH KUMAR GAUTAM

Shri RAJESH KUMAR BHATI

Shri MOHAN LAL DHOLI

Shri V.VANKATRAMAN

Smt. SUMAN YADAV

Shri BRIJ BHAN SINGH

Shri VINAY KUMAR MEENA

Smt. SUNITA SINGH

Shri PRABHU LAL PRAJAPATI

Shri HARISH KUMAR BAROTIA

Shri CHANDRA SHEKHAR SEN

Shri VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA

Shri SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA

Shri ARIF ALI

Shri BABU LAL MEENA

Smt. KAMLA YADAV

Shri RAKESH KUMAR TAILOR

Shri NAND KISHORE

Shri RAM JIVAN CHOUDHARY

Smt. RAZIA FEROZ

Shri JAIRAJ SINGH YADAV

Smt. RUNA BHATTACHARYA

Shri ARVIND KUMAR NIRWAN

Shri POORAN PRAKASH

Shri HANUMAN SINGH CHOUDHARY

Name

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

71300

75600

77900

67200

67200

75600

69200

75600

67200

75600

71300

69200

71300

69200

77900

75600

75600

67200

80200

69200

65200

69200

77900

71300

67200

67200

69200

69200

80200

75600

85100

75600

7th Pay Basic



9456

9457

9458

9459

9460

9461

9462

9463

9464

9465

9466

9467

9468

9469

9470

9471

9472

9473

9474

9475

9476

9477

9478

9479

9480

9481

9482

9483

9484

9485

9486

9487

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1709968

1219596

1715828

1709810

1220012

1220675

1222759

1718746

1709836

1709844

1218522

1721585

1223569

1219952

1713825

1222686

1721518

1708384

1717430

1717448

1222333

1716204

1716212

1218662

1714384

1218328

1221027

1220306

1712896

1218689

1908068

1714481

Emp No.

Shri RAGHURAJ SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT
Shri BABU LAL MEENA

Shri PHOOL CHAND MEENA

Shri JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA

Shri PERMANAND GHEEL

Shri DADU KUMAR UPADHYAY

Shri DHOLU RAM SAINI

Shri GOVIND VERMA

Shri SHASHI KANT DASHORA

Shri VIMAL KUMAR HEDA

Shri HARJI RAM DHANKA

Smt. SWEETIE KUMARI

Shri ANIL KUMAR SINGH

Shri SANJAY SRIVASTAVA

Shri PRADEEP SOLANKI

Shri ANUJ BHATNAGAR

Shri DEVKI NANDAN

Shri RAJE SINGH NEGI

Shri RAM GOPAL SHARMA

Shri AMAR BHARDWAJ

Shri YOGESH KUMAR GOYAL

Shri KAMAL PARIHAR

Smt. MAMTA RAJAWAT

Shri GORDHAN SHARMA

Shri SHAMBHU LAL

Shri KULDEEP SINGH CHOUHAN

Shri MAN MOHAN SINGH

Shri BHAWANI SHANKER SHARMA

Shri VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA

Shri LOKESH LOTHIA

Shri Shailendra Kumar

Shri JAGDISH NARAYAN MEENA

Name

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

PRIVATE SECRETARY

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(F)

Sr H Translator Gr-1

PERSONAL ASST.

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

Level

82600

75600

77900

82600

80200

80200

75600

75600

80200

82600

82600

73400

71300

80200

80200

75600

64100

64100

58600

58600

62200

60400

72100

74300

64100

64100

58600

62200

62200

64100

62200

68000

7th Pay Basic



9488

9489

9490

9491

9492

9493

9494

9495

9496

9497

9498

9499

9500

9501

9502

9503

9504

9505

9506

9507

9508

9509

9510

9511

9512

9513

9514

9515

9516

9517

9518

9519

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1220918

1220292

1222244

1221515

1716018

1222848

1222856

1241166

1221019

1236726

1236681

1236621

1236636

1236678

1236696

1236606

1236711

1234371

1234746

1236756

1236768

1236981

1236618

1236876

1236741

1236771

1236738

1237506

1237791

1237776

1237356

1237458

Emp No.

Shri BHERU LAL GAMETI

Shri PRABHU RAM MAHERDA

Shri HARISH KUMAR MIRANI

Shri NORATAN MAL KOLI

Shri SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA

Shri RAHUL NIJHAWAN

Shri VICTOR MATHAI KUTTY

Shri RAJESH CHOUDHARY

Shri VIJAY KUMAR PATIAL

Shri KRISHNA MOHAN KUMAR

Shri GOVIND MADHAV AGRAWAL

Shri PRAKASH RAJ

Shri LUCKY KUMAR

Shri RAKESH KUMAR

Shri DHIRENDRA KUMAR

Shri SANJAY KUMAR PARMAR

Shri PRAHALAD DHAKER

Shri MOHAMMAD SHARIF

Shri INDRANEEL PAL

Smt. KIRAN KUMARI

Shri MUKESH PRAKASH BHATT

Shri MAHENDRA NAGAR

Shri RAISH MOHAMMAD

Shri MANORANJAN TIWARI

Shri AVINASH SOLANKI 

Shri ALOK KUMAR

Shri MANISH KUMAR ODD RAJPUT

Shri PRADEEP SINGH

Shri MANISH KUMAR

Shri ANAND KUSHWAHA

Shri HEMANT KUMAR MAURYA

Shri AVINASH MEENA

Name

PERSONAL ASST.

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

JR.HINDI TRANSLATOR

ASSTT.GR.2(HR) 

ASSTT.GR.2(HR) 

ASSTT.GR.2(HR) 

ASSTT.GR.2(HR) 

ASSTT.GR.2(HR) 

ASSTT.GR.2(HR) 

ASSTT.GR.2(HR) 

ASSTT.GR.2(HR) 

ASSTT.GR.2(HR) 

ASSTT.GR.2(HR) 

ASSTT.GR.2(HR) 

ASSTT.GR.2(HR) 

ASSTT.GR.2(HR) 

ASSTT.GR.2(HR) 

ASSTT.GR.2(F) 

ASSTT.GR.2(F) 

ASSTT.GR.2(F) 

ASSTT.GR.2(F) 

STENO-GR.2

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

Grade

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

4

4

4

4

4

Level

68000

64100

56900

55200

49000

49000

49000

35400

44900

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

41100

38700

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

35400

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

7th Pay Basic



9520

9521

9522

9523

9524

9525

9526

9527

9528

9529

9530

9531

9532

9533

9534

9535

9536

9537

9538

9539

9540

9541

9542

9543

9544

9545

9546

9547

9548

9549

9550

9551

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

Location

1237416

1237548

1527931

1237551

1237386

1237608

1237461

1237431

1237428

1237491

1238016

1237956

1237911

1237908

1240686

1240668

1527948

1527811

1527896

1237368

1237746

1237326

1237341

1240716

1237938

1237536

1237821

1237338

1237398

1237758

1237638

1237716

Emp No.

Shri PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA

Ms. ANAMIKA PATHAK

Shri VARUN DUBEY

Shri AMIT KUMAR

Shri SHUBHAM JAIN

Shri SAMAR SINGH

Shri KAPIL SONKAR

Shri MO JUNEID ANSARI

Shri VIVEK SHARMA

Shri ABHISHEK KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY
Shri SARVESH KUMAR

Shri ATUL

Shri SUMEET KAUSHAL

Shri NITISH KUMAR SINGH

Shri PRANAY DILIP BIJAGARE

Shri YASH MEENA

Shri MANISH SANKHLA

Shri AFZAL KHAN

Shri VIRENDRA SINGH RAWAT

Shri DHARA SINGH MEENA

Smt. PRIYANKA

Ms. PUJA KUMARI

Shri RAHUL

Shri PANKAJ KUMAR

Shri MAHAVEER SINGH

Shri RITIK KUMAR

Shri RAHUL KUMAR PANDEY

Shri MAHENDRA RAMWANI

Shri SHREESH MISHRA

Shri RAHUL KUMAR BASWAL

Shri AMAR KUMAR MAHTO

Shri RUPESH KUMAR

Name

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(F)

ASSTT.GR.1(C)

ASSTT.GR.1(C)

ASSTT.GR.1(C)

ASSTT.GR.1(C)

ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.1(M)

ASSTT.GR.1(M)

ASSTT.GR.1(M)

ASSTT.GR.1(M)

ASSTT.GR.1(M)

ASSTT.GR.1(M)

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

Grade

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Level

28700

28700

29600

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

27900

28700

28700

28700

25500

25500

29600

29600

29600

28700

28700

28700

28700

25500

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

7th Pay Basic



9552

9553

9554

9555

9556

9557

9558

9559

9560

9561

9562

9563

9564

9565

9566

9567

9568

9569

9570

9571

9572

9573

9574

9575

9576

9577

9578

9579

9580

9581

9582

9583

SNo.

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

RR SITE

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1237446

1237581

1237896

1237656

1237731

1237698

1237668

1237941

1237866

1237578

1237881

1237641

1237878

1219961

1219880

1219936

1220829

1220721

1221582

1713574

1724339

1221337

1234338

1123988

1112929

1902946

1804855

1808508

1804138

1112031

1621874

1520474

Emp No.

Shri VIVEKANAND KUMAR

Shri RAJNISH KUMAR

Shri VIKASH KUMAR

Shri TARUN SHARMA

Shri BIPIN KUMAR

Shri UMAKANT RAJPUT

Shri KRANTI KUMAR NALLAMASA

Ms. KUMARI SAPNA

Shri SAIVIVEK PASUPULETI

Shri DEVARASHETTI SACHIN

Shri RAJEEV KUMAR

Shri ROHIT KUMAR

Ms. PUJA RANI

Shri ASHOK KUMAR CHANNAL

Shri JAGDISH LAL

Shri RAJESH CHHAPRIBAND

Shri RAMESH CHAND

Shri HARI RAM

Shri MAHMOOD KHANH

SHRI RAJU LAL HARIJAN

Shri ROOP LAL MEGHWAL

Shri RAJU

Shri NITIN SARDAR

Shri DEEPAK KUMAR GURJAR

Shri THATTEY V

Shri SAWANT R S

Shri M SURYA PRASAD

Shri MURALI R

Shri RANDHIR KUMAR

Shri BATHEJA SHAMSUNDER 
GOVINDRAM
Shri MANAGANVI SANGAMESHWAR 
SHIVAGOUDA
Shri DATTA NILENDU 

Name

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

STENO-GR.1

Sr.Work Assistant-A

Sr.Work Assistant-A

Sr.Work Assistant-A

Sr.Work Assistant-A

WORK ASSISTANT-C

WORK ASSISTANT-C

WORK ASSISTANT-B

WORK ASSISTANT-B

WORK ASSISTANT-B

WORK ASSISTANT-A

D.M.(C&MM)

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

OS        

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

Grade

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

2

2

2

1

10

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

Level

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

41000

42200

42200

41000

40600

40600

25200

39400

21100

61300

224100

224100

224100

224100

224100

218200

211800

218200

7th Pay Basic



9584

9585

9586

9587

9588

9589

9590

9591

9592

9593

9594

9595

9596

9597

9598

9599

9600

9601

9602

9603

9604

9605

9606

9607

9608

9609

9610

9611

9612

9613

9614

9615

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1515918

1115901

1810553

1508563

1115871

1611372

1116631

1115928

1112104

1115910

1111493

1112988

1112058

1804995

1804448

1212745

1804626

1805134

1903641

1119621

1118803

1119010

1119028

1806238

1623613

1621602

1521705

1522353

1804341

1811754

1118421

1318195

Emp No.

Shri DHAMI RAJEEV

Shri DESHMUKH S S

Shri BISWAS U

Shri NITIN SHESHARAO PATIL

Shri ROY N K

Shri ASOKAN K G

Shri DE DEBNATH

Shri VASHISTA NISHANT

Shri MURTHY K V S N 

Shri SINGH P

Shri GUPTA C K

Shri SARMASARKAR ABHIJIT

Shri CHAURASIA S K

Shri MAHAJAN DILIP PRABHAKAR 

Shri SHAHZAD MOHSEEN

Shri MISHRA PRAMODA KUMAR 

Shri SAHA CHIRANJIB

Shri SINGH ANANT KUMAR

Smt. Gopidas Lakshmi 

Dr. BHATTACHARYA SWARUP

Shri SANJEEV KUMAR

Shri MOLLAH ASADUZZAMAN

Shri BAWANKAR N W

Shri SAMANTA S

Shri GAURAV  KUMAR

Shri SINGH S K

Shri PATIL S V

Shri LIMBANI SUBHASH DHIRAJLAL

Shri SINGH RITESH CHANDRA  

Shri SINGH SONU 

Shri CHAKRABORTY ANKUR

Shri  GUPTA AJAY KUMAR 

Name

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

SO/H      

MO/H    

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

Grade

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

Level

218200

205600

205600

218200

188200

218200

193800

193800

218200

205600

218200

218200

218200

218200

182700

218200

218200

182700

218200

211800

161300

166100

171100

176200

152000

156600

171100

161300

176200

156600

176200

156600

7th Pay Basic



9616

9617

9618

9619

9620

9621

9622

9623

9624

9625

9626

9627

9628

9629

9630

9631

9632

9633

9634

9635

9636

9637

9638

9639

9640

9641

9642

9643

9644

9645

9646

9647

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1624721

1809253

1118447

1806327

1110535

1119800

1119788

1119796

1119001

1118994

1119532

1116649

1119354

1806351

1108191

1802208

1118439

1806335

1811746

1804880

1809237

1809211

1804359

1417665

1422413

1806289

1806076

1112325

1809261

1809288

1806092

1806319

Emp No.

Shri PANDA SANJAYA KUMAR

Shri PANDEY S

Shri THAKKAR B H

Shri MISAR R P

Shri PATIL R H

Shri RATH S K 

Shri KAPOOR P N

Shri CHATURVEDI S

Shri SUKUMAR J V S

Shri ANSHU KUMAR

Shri ACHARYA S

Shri KHANDELWAL BINOD

Shri PANDEY A K

Shri DATEY RAHUL RAMESH

Shri GODSE A S

Shri GANGURDE PRAMOD 
BHASKAR
Shri JAIN N K

Shri PATEL JITENDRA KUMAR

Shri VERMA R P

Shri TRILOK KUMAR

Shri SINGH SUJIT KUMAR

Shri SRIKANT

Smt. SINGH MUDITA 

Shri GHOSH ASIT KANTI  

Shri SATWANT  SINGH

Smt. VERMA KALPANA

Shri G V SATYANARAYANA

Dr. A. BABURAJAN

Shri METKARI SAMBHAJI SHAMRAO

Shri GOYAL ABHISHEK 

Shri SANJAY  KUMAR

Shri VERMA PUNIT

Name

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

Grade

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

Level

152000

156600

171100

161300

176200

156600

156600

161300

171100

156600

166100

181500

156600

171100

176200

176200

176200

171100

156600

171100

161300

156600

171100

192500

186900

161300

171100

161300

156600

166100

176200

166100

7th Pay Basic



9648

9649

9650

9651

9652

9653

9654

9655

9656

9657

9658

9659

9660

9661

9662

9663

9664

9665

9666

9667

9668

9669

9670

9671

9672

9673

9674

9675

9676

9677

9678

9679

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1808486

1804421

1804499

1806394

1805070

1119087

1804669

1804545

1804561

1120448

1806459

1810642

1524768

1118366

1119117

1118153

1224778

1223534

1120491

1120521

1112414

1112350

1511696

1111299

1113097

1112465

1803671

1119818

1119541

1111078

1806297

1111108

Emp No.

Shri SONGIRE S P

Shri DHIMOLE NISHANT

Shri DEY T  K 

Shri BHAGAT NIRANJAN KUMAR

Shri KOTHARI R S

Shri PARASHAR VIVEK

Shri KAMANI B N

Shri SHINDE S S

Shri GAWADE LAXMAN PUNDLIK

Shri SHAH N V 

Shri MITTAL RAKESH

Shri GARAD SOMANATH MAHADEO

Shri SATYA PRAKASH

Dr. GAUTAM V

Dr. NATH M

Dr. KUMAR V

Dr. SHAILESH KUMAR

Dr. JAIN KOMAL 

Dr. SONPAROTE N  V 

Dr. SWARUP C

Shri PATIL V N

Shri MORE D S

Shri GHORPADE S B  

Shri DESHMUKH M R

Shri RAVEENDRAN P S

Shri CHITNIS S R 

Shri CHAUHAN MANISHKUMAR  J

Shri SINGH R P

Shri PRADHAN S K

Shri KAMBLE G  V 

Shri PATIL S A

Shri KODGE D V

Name

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

SO/G      

TO/G

MO/G     

MO/G     

MO/G     

MO/G     

MO/G     

MO/G     

MO/G     

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13A

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

176200

171100

171100

156600

166100

156600

186900

176200

176200

152000

186900

166100

156600

161300

198300

181500

156600

181500

156600

161300

130600

130600

134500

134500

130600

130600

147000

147000

147000

134500

151400

142700

7th Pay Basic



9680

9681

9682

9683

9684

9685

9686

9687

9688

9689

9690

9691

9692

9693

9694

9695

9696

9697

9698

9699

9700

9701

9702

9703

9704

9705

9706

9707

9708

9709

9710

9711

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1112490

1119770

1112309

1112406

1802186

1110501

1115588

1116223

1112287

1121481

1121506

1121528

1121536

1120041

1120066

1120096

1120246

1120418

1711431

1806467

1802381

1811878

1811762

1110772

1119745

1120551

1120671

1120581

1120598

1626671

1121896

1122076

Emp No.

Shri GUDI J V

Shri VERMA RITESH

Shri PATHARE H J

Shri AREKAR R S

Shri NAIK L M

Shri SINNARKAR S K

Shri MISHRA V I

Shri GHOSH D 

Shri SHAIKH S A

Shri SINGH VINODKUMAR 

Shri Dogmane T S

Shri NANEKAR VINOD V

Shri SAURAV SHASHANK

Shri TIWARI S T

Shri DAGDU PARIKSHIT ARUNRAO

Shri ADHYA S

Shri BAJI SHAIK

Shri MALVANKAR H P

Shri SARKHEL SUTANU 

Shri SOLANKI MOHD SHAKIR

Shri MIRANDA M F

Shri  GHOSH SUSHANTA                    

Shri RICHHARIYA MUKESHKUMAR  

Shri MESHRAM A P

SHRI. V. K. VARAKHEDKAR

Shri SIDHNATH KUMAR 

Shri DURGAPRASAD D

Shri DINESH KUMAR

Shri PORWAL A J

Shri KHAIRE SWAPNIL BHOJRAJ 

Shri GUNJAL PRAKASH  
BRAMHADEO
Shri MANDLECHA MAHAVEER 

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

130600

147000

130600

126800

142700

147000

134500

155900

134500

130600

138500

134500

134500

142700

130600

138500

142700

142700

130600

134500

134500

142700

142700

134500

147000

126800

130600

138500

134500

126800

126800

126800

7th Pay Basic



9712

9713

9714

9715

9716

9717

9718

9719

9720

9721

9722

9723

9724

9725

9726

9727

9728

9729

9730

9731

9732

9733

9734

9735

9736

9737

9738

9739

9740

9741

9742

9743

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1121798

1121956

1121888

1122046

1121986

1121476

1121498

1121511

1122016

1121836

1626776

1120568

1120426

1120366

1226976

1120191

1804863

1319266

1724525

1121421

1121446

1121451

1121468

1121541

1233276

1122578

1121656

1121661

1121708

1523521

1811860

1116835

Emp No.

Shri PANKAJ KUMAR

Shri OJHA SUNEEL KUMAR

Shri LOHANI MOHIT

Shri SANGLE BHAVESH P

Shri ABHISHEK  NEELABH

Smt. PARMAR SONALI

Shri BASU N

Shri TEKAVDE S J

Shri JITENDRA KUMAR

Shri CHAUBEY RAVI KANT 

Shri MONDAL MANOJIT KUMAR 

Shri DOBHAL MANISH

Shri SINGH SUSHIL KUMAR

Shri ALOK KUMAR

Shri SAHA KOUSHIK KUMAR  

Shri RAJPUT V S 

Shri G SRIRAM

Shri DEWANGAN BISAN KRISHNA 

Shri POL KUNAL ARVIND 

Shri POKHREL BED PRAKASH HARI 
PRASAD
Shri DUBEY PIYUSH M

Shri GAUHAR RAZA

Shri JHA NISHANT KUMAR 
BHOGENDRA 
Shri Mohanta Subhashish

Shri BEHERA ACHYUTA NANDA

Shri GHADAGE VIKRAM ASHOK 

Shri DAS DEBASIS

Shri BHOSALE JEEVAN 
RAMCHANDRA 
Shri DAHAKE VINOD DIGAMBAR 

Shri THAKUR PRAVIN 

Shri SONWALKAR V M                     

Dr. DAS R  K

Name

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

SO/F      

TO/F

TO/F

MO/F   

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Level

130600

130600

126800

126800

126800

126800

134500

138500

126800

126800

130600

134500

130600

134500

126800

126800

151400

126800

147000

134500

130600

134500

130600

126800

130600

126800

130600

130600

130600

142700

130600

155900

7th Pay Basic



9744

9745

9746

9747

9748

9749

9750

9751

9752

9753

9754

9755

9756

9757

9758

9759

9760

9761

9762

9763

9764

9765

9766

9767

9768

9769

9770

9771

9772

9773

9774

9775

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1526101

1226380

1120478

1119516

1119656

1112333

1112392

1112457

1112473

1112481

1802178

1112368

1117840

1517023

1803417

1117858

1805215

1112341

1112376

1115651

1118374

1117882

1804910

1709933

1717782

1426521

1802542

1116126

1117491

1804723

1112597

1123521

Emp No.

Dr. MIRZA KHALID BEG 

Dr.(Mrs.) MATHUR  KIRTI

Dr.(Mrs.) PATIL S S

Dr. BIHARI S

Dr.(Mrs.) AGRAWAL S

Shri PIMPALE P B

Shri MAHADIK A G

Shri PATIL P B

Shri PATIL R D

Shri DATE D S

Shri DARODA PANDURANG DHAU

Shri NAIK V D

Shri MISHRA B J

Shri SONGIRA RAJENDER SINGH

Shri BADIGER SABU SHANKREPPA

Shri GUPTA D B

Shri P. M. BOKADE

Shri JUNDHARE P R

Shri PATIL N P

Shri KANTELA R C 

SMT. K. S. KALPANADEVI

Shri JADHAV RAVINDRA MARUTI

Shri KADAM SURESH GANPAT

Shri KHOBRAGADE JAYANTKUMAR 
VANWAS 
Shri LADE PRASHANT KASHINATH 

Shri DHARMIK P D

Shri BANDYOPADHYAY P

SHRI V. . SUDHEENDRAN

Shri RAUTELA B K

Shri SHARMA R L

Shri DHOTE S N

Shri ANIRUDDH DILIP KHANKAL

Name

MO/F   

MO/F   

MO/F   

MO/F   

MO/F   

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

142700

138500

138500

138500

138500

122900

119300

119300

119300

119300

122900

119300

102800

119300

112400

102800

96900

119300

119300

105900

102800

99800

119300

122900

102800

102800

122900

119300

105900

122900

119300

81200

7th Pay Basic



9776

9777

9778

9779

9780

9781

9782

9783

9784

9785

9786

9787

9788

9789

9790

9791

9792

9793

9794

9795

9796

9797

9798

9799

9800

9801

9802

9803

9804

9805

9806

9807

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1123431

1123448

1123456

1123461

1911506

1628138

1121931

1123191

1123161

1123178

1123186

1123208

1123216

1123221

1121806

1121871

1235436

1123071

1123066

1122621

1122878

1122681

1122796

1122698

1627781

1121691

1122891

1122886

1122968

1628168

1628231

1319806

Emp No.

Shri RANJAN AMIT

Shri AMIR KHAN

Shri GUNJA NAVEEN SAGAR

Shri AMAN KUMAR SINGH

Shri SONWANE ANANT 

Shri VIKASH KUMAR

Shri MAHATO RADHESHYAM

Shri Alok Kumar

Shri ANKUR

Shri KUDHAL SHASHANK

Shri TOMAR PARVEEN

Shri SUDHANSHU KUMAR

Shri Pashine Rohan 

Shri YADAV NARENDRA KUMAR 

Shri ASHISH KUMAR

Shri NAND PIYUSH

Shri SANTOSH HEMBROM

Shri MAHYAVANSHI CHETAN ARJUN

Shri GOSWAMI GOURAB

Shri KALE KUSHAL

Shri SINGH SATVIR DHARMENDRA 

Shri JOSHI ROSHAN RAJABHAU 

Shri SARKAR AMIT NARAYAN 

Shri VED PRAKASH 

Shri PRADHAN RAHUL 

Shri RAMA SHANKAR

Smt. MAJUMDER INDIRA 

Shri GUPTA SHYAM

Shri ANAND

Shri SAVALE AVINASH HIMMAT 

Shri SINGH AWANISH 

Shri SAURABH KUMAR

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

SO/E      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Level

83600

83600

83600

83600

94100

96900

96900

86100

86100

86100

86100

86100

86100

86100

96900

96900

83600

88700

88700

94100

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

99800

88700

96900

88700

94100

91400

99800

7th Pay Basic



9808

9809

9810

9811

9812

9813

9814

9815

9816

9817

9818

9819

9820

9821

9822

9823

9824

9825

9826

9827

9828

9829

9830

9831

9832

9833

9834

9835

9836

9837

9838

9839

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1122668

1232988

1123148

1121601

1627346

1122921

1427496

1122998

1122976

1122951

1118668

1123936

1237176

1913771

1124168

1914218

1123971

1123478

1914278

1236888

1124031

1123551

1123546

1527481

1123696

1124116

1124181

1124026

1124048

1123568

1124121

1124061

Emp No.

Shri PUNEET KUMAR 

Shri ASHISH PRATAP SINGH

Dr.(Mrs.) GUPTA SHUBHRITA

Dr.(Mrs.) SUNEETHA B

Dr. KADAM SAGAR HANAMANT

Dr. SHINDE SIDDHARTH PRAKASH

Dr. JOSHI PRASAD HARI

Shri BHENDARKAR NITIN TUKARAM 

Shri WAGHRALKAR PARIKSHEET 
PURUSHOTTAM 
Shri MISHRA DEEPANKAR 

Shri AHMAD WIQUAR

Ms. PRATIBHA

Shri DIVYANSHU SHEKHAR

Shri Nikhil Prabhuraj Gajbhiye

Shri AIAN MEHRISHI

Shri RAM KRISHNA RAHUL

Ms. SWATI SAHU

Smt. KM SANGITA

Shri Hritaban Dasgupta

Shri JITENDRA KUMAR MALI

Shri MAYANK GAUR

Shri SUNEET KUMAR

Smt. VAIBHAV PRIYA VERMA

Shri RATANDEEP RAMBHAU SAYAM

Shri SANKET VIKAS MANE

Ms. NIMISHA SINGH

Shri Bharat Gupta

Shri VAIBHAV KHANDELWAL

Shri DEWANG SURESH GANDHI

Shri GIRISH INDRAPRASAD NETAM

Shri VIKRAM DHAKA

Shri RUP NARAYAN PAL

Name

SO/E      

SO/E      

MO/E   

MO/E   

MO/E   

MO/E   

MO/E   

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

TO/E

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

96900

96900

91400

105900

109100

99800

91400

96900

96900

96900

99800

74800

74000

76200

69700

74000

71800

80900

74000

76200

69700

76200

76200

80900

74000

69700

69700

69700

69700

76200

69700

69700

7th Pay Basic



9840

9841

9842

9843

9844

9845

9846

9847

9848

9849

9850

9851

9852

9853

9854

9855

9856

9857

9858

9859

9860

9861

9862

9863

9864

9865

9866

9867

9868

9869

9870

9871

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1124091

1124108

1124138

1124146

1124176

1124198

1124206

1124151

1124086

1234311

1914158

1914548

1914506

1914398

1123606

1123516

1124001

1123508

1123491

1123486

1124566

1124438

1124571

1124331

1124348

1124361

1124326

1124356

1124301

1124318

1124416

1124536

Emp No.

Shri SAURABH MISHRA

Shri VIPIN GUPTA

Shri GAURAV KUMAR

Shri SHASHANK SINGH

Shri NIKHIL KUMAR

Ms. Ms  Mrinali Dubey

Shri RAHUL BISHT

Shri ABHISHEK VASHISTH

Shri SUBHAPRIYA MANNA

Shri SHRIDHAR BINDUMADHAV 
NAIK
Shri BALARAJU KARRI

Shri PRIYABRATA JENA

Ms. NEELAM BILONIYA

Shri ANANTHA PRASAD REDDY

Shri YOGESH BALASAHEB MALI

Shri CHIRANJIT GHOSH

Dr. DR. PRADEEP HOPKINS PHILIP

Dr.(Mrs.) SHARDA NARAYANRAO 
BHUSARE
Shri NUMAN ANSARI

Shri JATIN SHRIVASTAVA

Shri MOHITOSH GUPTA

Ms. KAJAL SINGH

Shri KAWAL JEET

Shri RAJ KUMAR

Shri Rohit Pathak

Ms. Suman Choudhary

Shri Preetham Kalavakunta

Shri Saurav Harishankar Yadav

Shri Yogesh Ashok Kute

Shri Prem Kumar

Shri JAYANTA DHALI

Shri RAJAN KUMAR

Name

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

SO/D      

MO/D   

MO/D   

TO/D 

TO/D 

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

69700

83300

74000

74000

74000

74000

74000

78500

71800

76200

76200

74000

61300

61300

61300

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

61300

61300

61300

7th Pay Basic



9872

9873

9874

9875

9876

9877

9878

9879

9880

9881

9882

9883

9884

9885

9886

9887

9888

9889

9890

9891

9892

9893

9894

9895

9896

9897

9898

9899

9900

9901

9902

9903

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1124541

1124588

1124618

1124626

1124446

1124391

1124408

1124476

1124481

1124498

1124506

1124511

1124528

1124558

1124601

1124631

1124648

1124596

1124421

1124468

1124241

1124691

1124378

1124228

1124386

1124296

1111663

1800264

1117947

1805878

1117963

1117998

Emp No.

Shri SULABH RAI

Shri SACHIN TIWARI

Shri OJAS PRAVIN RAHATE

Shri SHUBHAM JAYESH BHAYANI

Shri VIRAT

Ms. VAISHNAVI RATNAKAR BUTALE

Shri RAMESH RANJAN

Smt. ANJALI SONI

Shri VIVEK KUMAR

Shri VINAY KUMAR

Ms. SANSKRUTI RAJENDRA 
BALPANDE
Shri SABYASACHI BANERJEE

Shri RUTUJ VASANT RAJPUT

Shri DEWENDRA KUMAR

Shri SHUBHAM SHUKLA

Shri SURESHCHANDRA JOSHI

Shri SANJAY KUMAR DAS

Shri KESHAV AGARWAL

Shri RAJ KUMAR CHHOTELAL SETH

Shri SAURABH GAJANAN NAGPURE

Dr. DR.NIMISH BAPU DHENDE

Dr. GHANSHYAM DHAKER

Dr.(Ms.) DR.MADHUMITA S M

Dr.(Mrs.) DR.LAKSHMI 
VENKATESHWARAN
Dr. SUSHIL DATTARAO 
SURYAWANSHI
Dr. IMRAN RIZWY RAFEEQUE  M

Shri KARANJKAR S L

Shri JOSHI M B

Shri CHURI N D

Shri G. R. SURYAWANSHI

Shri SANKHE S S

Shri SANKHE C H

Name

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

SO/C      

MO/C   

MO/C   

MO/C   

MO/C   

MO/C   

MO/C   

SA/H

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

13

12

12

12

12

12

Level

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

59500

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

61300

59500

56100

56100

59500

56100

59500

126800

122900

99800

96900

96900

99800

7th Pay Basic



9904

9905

9906

9907

9908

9909

9910

9911

9912

9913

9914

9915

9916

9917

9918

9919

9920

9921

9922

9923

9924

9925

9926

9927

9928

9929

9930

9931

9932

9933

9934

9935

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1805851

1114212

1805398

1805649

1805690

1805347

1805665

1805517

1805886

1805801

1805681

1805703

1118072

1115685

1112317

1117939

1805797

1610791

1117955

1117904

1800825

1110411

1117866

1808541

1805410

1105388

1809547

1119893

1806041

1806599

1113151

1119915

Emp No.

Shri PAWAR S D

Smt. DHANAWADE N S

Shri DURGE MANOJ C

SHRI S. S. RAIKAR

Shri N. J. THAKARE

Shri Rahul  Kishor  Phade

Shri A. J. PRABHU

Shri R. P. MAHALE

Shri SARAVADE KRISHNA 
RAMACHANDRA
Shri AUTI SANJAY BALASAHEB

Shri P. N. JIGIYO

Shri E. . ANWAR

Shri CHOTHE S C

Shri RAO D N

Shri AKRE M  A

Shri R. M. MHATRE

Shri JAISWARA D N

Shri M S  KARTHIKEYAN

Shri PATIL M S

Shri MALI C S 

Shri SATPUTE S K

SHRI. S. T. MEHENDARGE

Shri J. P. PATIL

Shri  PATIL P M

Shri GHOM J D

Shri N. K. DHANMEHER

Shri H. . MALIK

Dr. M.  . CHAUBEY

Shri A. P. SANE

Shri G. . GATHE

Shri A. A. SHAIKH

Shri R. S. MHARSE

Name

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/G

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

Grade

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

96900

112400

96900

96900

96900

96900

96900

94100

96900

96900

94100

96900

99800

105900

119300

96900

96900

115800

96900

102800

115800

126600

99800

115800

96900

102800

85800

78500

85800

93800

88400

80900

7th Pay Basic



9936

9937

9938

9939

9940

9941

9942

9943

9944

9945

9946

9947

9948

9949

9950

9951

9952

9953

9954

9955

9956

9957

9958

9959

9960

9961

9962

9963

9964

9965

9966

9967

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1806050

1805924

1811908

1809521

1811606

1117289

1225537

1425455

1809512

1805975

1805738

1805819

1811886

1805428

1806602

1806611

1119877

1811916

1805843

1121176

1121258

1118927

1121146

1121228

1121198

1117343

1624059

1805380

1113780

1805223

1805291

1805321

Emp No.

SMT. A. A. CHINCHKAR

Shri M. M. MALIK

Shri G.  . SIVA RAMAKRISHNA            
 
Shri S. B. PALEKAR

Shri Hedulkar BB

Shri S. H. GHAG

Shri DEVANAND SAIJARE

Shri SANTOSH KUMAR DEWANGAN

Shri A. R. SONAWANE

Shri Y. S. PAGDHARE

Shri S. K. TIWARI

Shri A. A. MUNANKAR

Shri S. D. WAKCHAURE                     

Shri M. M. SINALKAR

SHRI A. . TEWARY

Shri C. K. PATI

Shri S. . KUMAR

Shri K.  . BALAJI                        

Shri S. C. PAWAR

Shri R.S. MAHARANA

Shri R.K. TIWARI

SHRI. S. V. VANAVE

Shri P.M. PANCHAL

Shri K.M. Chauhan

Shri J.P. MEENA

Shri J. H. BHOIR

Shri KHUDE RAHUL RAJARAM

Shri M. R. THAKUR

Shri N. R. VARTAK

Shri G. R. VISHE

Shri R. J. KORE

SHRI V. I. CHALLIRWAR

Name

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

91100

91100

78500

91100

91100

85800

93800

91100

88400

91100

91100

91100

78500

91100

93800

91100

76200

78500

91100

78500

78500

99500

78500

78500

78500

76200

78500

91100

88400

93800

93800

91100

7th Pay Basic



9968

9969

9970

9971

9972

9973

9974

9975

9976

9977

9978

9979

9980

9981

9982

9983

9984

9985

9986

9987

9988

9989

9990

9991

9992

9993

9994

9995

9996

9997

9998

9999

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1113178

1805657

1811932

1811851

1805673

1805461

1805622

1805584

1117874

1805401

1119460

1111132

1805941

1805452

1805614

1113551

1805789

1805487

1805371

1110527

1805835

1805304

1805509

1805860

1805959

1805231

1805258

1805576

1114816

1811819

1805720

1805762

Emp No.

SHRI H. A. DESHMUKH

Shri D. S. KSHIRSAGAR

Shri P. R. SARASWAT

Shri S. S. DIVATE

Shri S. P. TAYADE

Shri P. P. NALE

Shri K. A. SONAR

SHRI T. A. MANDAGE

Shri B. M. PIMPLE

Shri R. J. BORALE

Shri P. GANESH RAO DORA

Shri A. P. KOLHE

Shri S. A. WAGHMARE

SHRI V. G. BAVISKAR

Shri N. G. GAWADE

Smt. A. A. MARKALE

Shri V. D. UGALE

Shri KUSHAL BHALCHANDRA RAUT

Shri M. D. PATEL

SMT. U. U. SANKHE

Shri D. P. GHARAT

Shri AMOGH SUBHASHCHANDRA 
DEO
Shri S. S. RAJPUT

Shri R. . PRASAD

Shri G. N. MOGHE

Shri D. L. MUDGUN

Shri N. V. POPALBHAT

SHRI S. K. JAWALE

Smt. S. S. HINDURAO

Shri G. H. MORE

Shri A. D. WATKAR

SHRI M. A. SHARMA

Name

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

91100

93800

78500

96600

93800

88400

88400

88400

96600

91100

96600

96600

91100

91100

91100

88400

91100

91100

91100

93800

91100

88400

91100

93800

88400

88400

93800

91100

99500

83300

93800

91100

7th Pay Basic



10000

10001

10002

10003

10004

10005

10006

10007

10008

10009

10010

10011

10012

10013

10014

10015

10016

10017

10018

10019

10020

10021

10022

10023

10024

10025

10026

10027

10028

10029

10030

10031

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1806017

1116584

1805282

1805444

1805550

1805312

1805541

1805916

1805967

1805771

1806025

1805894

1805908

1806009

1805711

1805240

1119265

1119923

1805274

1811827

1805479

1805631

1805266

1806548

1806564

1114182

1114174

1117271

1113968

1113941

1113917

1113801

Emp No.

Shri V. N. GANGRADE

Shri S. M. SATOSKAR

Shri G. D. CHOUNAL

Shri RAJENDRAN KANI

Shri S. K. GHADGE

Shri A. K. YADAV

Shri Y. J. DIGHE

Shri A. V. BHARAMBE

Shri A. A. VADKE

SHRI M. B. PATIL

SHRI M. S. VERMA

SHRI D. R. KURIL

Shri Sandeep S. Yashvardhan

SHRI A. L. SHEDGE

Shri P. G. KAMBLI

Shri A. S. SONAWANE

SHRI. R. H. GAIKWAD

Shri S. K. WASNIK

Shri B. A. CHOUDHARI

Shri M. V. SHITOLE

SHRI N. M. ARADHYE

SHRI H. M. CHAVAN

Shri U. R. BHAMRE

Shri .. . NIRAJ

SMT. J. . TEWARY

SHRI A. R. KHILLARE

SHRI K. K. KOLI

SHRI Y. K. BHOLE

Shri S. A. BHOIR

SHRI P. D. DANGALE

SHRI O. N. GUPTA

SHRI B. B. RAUT

Name

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

SA/F

TECH. SUPR-A (Drg.)

TECH. SUPR-A (Drg.)

TECH. SUPR-A (Drg.)

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

91100

96600

91100

93800

93800

88400

91100

91100

91100

93800

91100

93800

93800

91100

91100

91100

96600

80900

93800

83300

88400

88400

88400

93800

93800

96600

96600

85800

83300

83300

83300

83300

7th Pay Basic



10032

10033

10034

10035

10036

10037

10038

10039

10040

10041

10042

10043

10044

10045

10046

10047

10048

10049

10050

10051

10052

10053

10054

10055

10056

10057

10058

10059

10060

10061

10062

10063

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1110667

1110713

1111159

1113283

1801261

1110161

1800469

1803344

1801082

1808702

1809075

1113160

1113186

1113208

1113224

1113810

1113828

1113976

1114026

1113895

1113259

1111191

1111311

1108174

1110675

1110586

1113950

1108182

1113844

1109481

1808753

1810162

Emp No.

Shri T. D. RAUT

Shri V. Y. RAUT

Shri C. Y. PATIL

SHRI N. D. WAGHODE

SHRI S. N. UPPAR

SHRI R. B. THOMBARE

SHRI D. C. PATEL

Shri V. CHITANANDAM

SHRI B. P. BHOSALE

SHRI B. S. CHAVAN

Shri RAJNIKANT KESHAVLAL PATEL

Shri D. A. CARVALHO

SHRI R. A. DAVANE

SHRI D. N. UKE

SHRI A. N. LOKHANDE

SHRI M. D. GHARAT

SHRI N. G. THAKUR

SHRI S. Y. KADAM

SHRI A. D. MORE

Shri M. M. BHUJBAL

SHRI M. R. RAUT

Shri V. K. DUBLA

SHRI C. N. PATIL

Shri H. B. RAUT

SHRI A. G. BADADALE

Shri A. V. MAIN

Shri D. B. MASTUD

Shri M. R. WAJE

SHRI P. J. RAUT

SHRI R. S. JOSHI

SHRI F. M. KHAN

SHRI A. P. BHUMKAR

Name

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Level

93800

93800

93800

83300

85800

99500

83300

85800

85800

88400

91100

88400

88400

85800

85800

83300

83300

80900

88400

85800

85800

93800

93800

99500

96600

93800

83300

99500

83300

99500

85800

85800

7th Pay Basic



10064

10065

10066

10067

10068

10069

10070

10071

10072

10073

10074

10075

10076

10077

10078

10079

10080

10081

10082

10083

10084

10085

10086

10087

10088

10089

10090

10091

10092

10093

10094

10095

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1800485

1805193

1808451

1808605

1808745

1111141

1114000

1113241

1113143

1111060

1123576

1121348

1121296

1121151

1121206

1909436

1121266

1121301

1121318

1121181

1121211

1121241

1120516

1113909

1808249

1808371

1805436

1119842

1625321

1119907

1120281

1120178

Emp No.

Shri A. V. BHOPALE

Shri Y. A. SHAIKH

Shri S. . SATYANARAYANA

SHRI M. C. ANILKUMAR

Shri MAVAJIBHAI GOKALBHAI 
JADAV
Shri S. E. DEKATE

SHRI K. M. PATIL

SHRI S. J. BHUJADA

SHRI S. M. SHAIKH

Shri P. P. BAWANKULE

Shri NIKHIL NAMDEV

Shri ANURAG SAXENA

Shri R. KUMAR

Shri R.K. DAS

Shri M. K. SHARMA

Shri Hemant S More

Shri Bhawani Ram

Shri REGAR VIJAY KUMAR

Shri A. B. PRASAD

Shri SATYAM

Shri M. P. PATIL

Shri B. Mahato

Shri C. A. SHAH

SHRI S. B. GAWDE

SHRI S. B. PAWAR

Shri P. Y. MHADGUT

Shri P. G. PATHAN

Shri M. V. KORE

Shri JAYESH MANOHAR GHODKE

SHRI P. K. KOTHARE

SMT. A. R. RAUT

Smt. Jyothsna. S. Reddy

Name

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

F/MAN-D

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

TECH. SUPERVISOR-A

DY CFO - A

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

Grade

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

83300

91100

93800

93800

91100

93800

83300

85800

83300

93800

65000

69000

73200

73200

73200

73200

73200

73200

73200

73200

73200

73200

75400

82400

67000

67000

87400

73200

75400

75400

75400

77700

7th Pay Basic



10096

10097

10098

10099

10100

10101

10102

10103

10104

10105

10106

10107

10108

10109

10110

10111

10112

10113

10114

10115

10116

10117

10118

10119

10120

10121

10122

10123

10124

10125

10126

10127

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1120156

1228668

1121236

1121168

1122098

1809156

9138518

1118170

1117432

1113216

1113879

1113836

1113739

1113887

1113275

1111728

1110691

1114018

1118188

1113933

1113399

1118226

1117378

1116827

1111302

1117459

1112708

1113267

1113763

1118251

1809091

1118196

Emp No.

Shri S. . CHATTERJEE

Shri SHAILESH BALGOBIND KEWAT

Shri G. PRASAD

Shri A.K. GUPTA

Shri SUSHANT SURYAJI DALVI

Shri K. . GAURAV

Shri M. S. TOMAR

Shri R. V. BHOIR

SHRI S. J. PAGDHARE

SHRI V. K. RAUT

SHRI S. G. PATIL

SHRI P. P. MHATRE

Shri S. G. BUKKANURE

SHRI N. P. SANKHE

SHRI M. S. PAWAR

Shri D. M. NIJAI

Shri D. J. PATIL

Shri B. H. RAUL

Shri Y. A. KHARADE

SHRI V. R. SANYAS

SHRI D. K. JAWALE

Shri R. V. GAMBHIRRAO

Shri V. K. THAKUR

Shri A. S. KOULAGE

Shri Marshal John  KAJAR

Shri K. M. PATIL

Shri V. N. SHINDE

Shri R. T. AHIRE

Shri S. S. RATHOD

Shri S. T. MALAV

Shri R. P. SHAH

SHRI S. S. PABBATI

Name

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/E      

SA/D1

SA/D1

SA/D1

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

Grade

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

77700

77700

73200

73200

67200

65200

71300

71100

71100

82400

77700

80000

75400

77700

73200

82400

87400

80000

71100

77700

77700

71100

71100

82400

87400

71100

71100

80000

77700

71100

84900

71100

7th Pay Basic



10128

10129

10130

10131

10132

10133

10134

10135

10136

10137

10138

10139

10140

10141

10142

10143

10144

10145

10146

10147

10148

10149

10150

10151

10152

10153

10154

10155

10156

10157

10158

10159

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1113771

1113852

1115731

1807439

1119168

1111647

1115073

1118285

1117467

1809148

1806807

1116924

1807722

1807447

1808575

1808001

1114832

1117351

1118307

1117424

1119125

1118315

1119133

1119141

1118200

1118293

1119150

1119192

1119176

1808265

1115260

1118676

Emp No.

SHRI J. A. SHAIKH

Shri R. S. KHARE

Shri D. R. PADHYE

Shri V. R. SATAM

Shri A. P. GAIKAR

Shri B. Y. KORE

Shri P. N. JOSHI

Shri V. A. PATEL

SHRI M. S. AREKAR

SHRI K. D. TAGADE

Shri V. V. KULKARNI

SHRI V. N. THORVE

Shri H. J. MHATRE

Shri K. C. APANKAR

Shri MAHENDRAKUMAR MUKUNDA 
RAUT
Shri S. S. BORATE

SHRI R. N. MENDHE

Shri N. J. AREKAR

Shri P. P. KADAM

Shri S. R. MALI

SHRI P. P. KALE

Shri M. G. KENI

Shri A. P. SHEWALE

Shri N. A. GUJARATHI

Shri Y. P. SAVE

SHRI K. S. FADATARE

SHRI A. R. SHERVEGAR

Shri P. H. SALUNKHE

Shri J. S. KALE

SHRI B. B. VARTAK

Shri S. B. LAWAND

SHRI S. A. DAS

Name

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-C 

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

Grade

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

75400

77700

65200

69200

67200

73400

69200

67200

67200

71300

69200

71300

69200

69200

69200

69200

69200

71300

67200

71300

67200

67200

67200

67200

71300

67200

67200

67200

67200

69200

67200

71300

7th Pay Basic



10160

10161

10162

10163

10164

10165

10166

10167

10168

10169

10170

10171

10172

10173

10174

10175

10176

10177

10178

10179

10180

10181

10182

10183

10184

10185

10186

10187

10188

10189

10190

10191

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1113704

1119214

1118684

1115740

1115511

1118234

1117386

1117475

1118218

1118242

1114484

1807854

1810596

1801015

1809083

1117408

1806475

1113798

1113992

1115693

1113861

1808460

1113232

1112881

1619934

1808362

1117360

1112856

1117416

1808281

1806718

1807901

Emp No.

SHRI S. N. SAMBARE

Shri V. M. MALEKAR

Shri R. R. PATIL

SHRI D. B. JADHAV

Shri R. B. HADAL

Shri N. R. NIJAI

SHRI U. P. SONAR

Shri M. D. SANKHE

Shri S. R. RAUT

Shri N. B. GOSAVI

SHRI S. H. PATIL

Shri J. D. VICTOR

SHRI M. J. PATEL

Shri H. I. DODDAMANI

SHRI J. K. PARMAR

SHRI J. J. AREKAR

Shri K. R. PATEL

SHRI S. J. D'CUNHA

SHRI V. M. TEKKAM

SHRI S. . SINGH

Shri V. K. NANAVATE

Shri MANOJKUMAR

Shri S. P. JAGTAP

SHRI M. D. KOLAPKAR

Shri P. B. KHARATMAL

SHRI S. P. SONONE

Shri S. R. DUBLA

Shri J. M. TAMBVEKAR

SHRI R. R. PATIL

Shri S. D. POTDAR

Shri S. V. BAGWE

Shri A. S. PANCHAL

Name

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

F/MAN-B1

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/J

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

73400

67200

71300

69200

67200

71300

71300

67200

71300

71300

69200

69200

80200

82400

84900

73200

80000

77700

77700

75400

77700

73200

82400

75600

69200

67200

71300

75600

71300

69200

69200

69200

7th Pay Basic



10192

10193

10194

10195

10196

10197

10198

10199

10200

10201

10202

10203

10204

10205

10206

10207

10208

10209

10210

10211

10212

10213

10214

10215

10216

10217

10218

10219

10220

10221

10222

10223

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1807943

1120011

1806513

1117394

1807196

1807951

1808095

1806912

1806955

1808133

1807781

1806963

1807773

1807471

1808320

1810901

1808079

1807170

1807030

1807269

1806726

1807251

1807277

1807072

1808290

1807668

1122106

1123366

1123371

1123388

1123401

1526221

Emp No.

Shri S. T. LADGAONKAR

SHRI S. . PRAKASH

Shri V. . THAKUR

SHRI S. L. BENDGA

Shri S. V. THAKUR

Shri Y. A. GHEGADMAL

Shri V. B. PATIL

Shri S. C. PIMPLE

Shri Y. G. MAKHAMALE

Shri S. G. SUROSHE

Shri S. G. GORIWALE

SHRI V. S. MANKAR

Shri S. M. GAIKWAD

Shri A. M. MANDAVKAR

SHRI N. J. SONAVANE

SHRI B. U. NAYAR

Shri S. P. AMBEDKAR

SHRI R. K. MISHRA

Shri VEERAMANI ARSAN

SHRI B. B. YADAV

SHRI P. J. JAISWAR

Shri C. V. ABANAVE

Shri H. R. VAIDYA

Shri P. N. CHHATTIYATIL

Shri A. S. SALUNKHE

Shri S. B. DHEMBARE

Shri RAJENDRA GOVIND MEMANE

Shri NITIN PRAKASH LOKHANDE

Shri BALASAHEB THAKAJI PADEKAR

Shri VIKAS KASHINATH SUMADA

Shri PRASHANT ADLAK

Shri DEEPAK SUDHAKAR NAYAK

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SR. TECHNICIAN/H1

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

SA/D      

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

67200

73400

73400

71300

69200

67200

69200

69200

69200

69200

69200

67200

67200

69200

69200

65200

69200

67200

67200

69200

69200

69200

69200

69200

69200

69200

64100

53600

53600

55200

55200

56900

7th Pay Basic



10224

10225

10226

10227

10228

10229

10230

10231

10232

10233

10234

10235

10236

10237

10238

10239

10240

10241

10242

10243

10244

10245

10246

10247

10248

10249

10250

10251

10252

10253

10254

10255

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1806629

1116703

1118692

1118269

1114867

1119998

1522752

1119184

1114883

1811495

1808141

1116762

1806980

1804227

1800183

1119206

1119826

1808338

1117173

1806751

1811371

1808630

1806858

1806891

1806921

1808311

1808010

1806670

1807129

1807153

1807935

1113054

Emp No.

Shri A. U. MEMON

Shri A. N. CHAUDHARI

SHRI A. B. MORE

SHRI J. B. PATIL

SHRI A. B. PATIL

Shri SANTOSH  PRAKASH UMALE

Shri S J KASALKAR 

Shri A. R. SALGAONKAR

Shri R. R. BUJAD

Shri J. H. BHAGAT

Shri MANOJ  SHRIDHAR  CHAVAN

SHRI I. Q. KAZI

Shri N. S. MUKANE

Shri V. R. MORE

Shri S. N. AREKAR

Shri R. D. HARNE

Shri S. B. TATKARE

Shri J. . JAYAKUMAR

Shri S. S. DHURVE

Shri D. G. TIWARI

Shri S. V. BHOIR

Shri L. S. PANDHARKAR

Shri D. B. WADEKAR

Shri V. K. MEHTA

Shri A. Y. SINKAR

Shri Y. K. MUMBAIKAR

Shri P. B. RAUT

Shri S. C. SINGH

SHRI S. M. YADAV

Shri N. S. PAWASKAR

Shri N. N. MADBHAGAT

SHRI S. S. MHATRE

Name

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

F/MAN-B

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

62200

58600

66000

66000

62200

56900

56900

60400

62200

62200

62200

58600

62200

55200

70000

60400

56900

62200

64100

62200

58600

64100

62200

62200

64100

64100

62200

64100

62200

58600

62200

62200

7th Pay Basic



10256

10257

10258

10259

10260

10261

10262

10263

10264

10265

10266

10267

10268

10269

10270

10271

10272

10273

10274

10275

10276

10277

10278

10279

10280

10281

10282

10283

10284

10285

10286

10287

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1807919

1804201

1808389

1809121

1806882

1807005

1807064

1807137

1807391

1809130

1808435

1811444

1807021

1806785

1808427

1807561

1807579

1807641

1807650

1807790

1807889

1807927

1807846

1808061

1807358

1807498

1807501

1806793

1806866

1807412

1114140

1105361

Emp No.

Shri AJIT PRABHAKAR VARHADI

Shri L. S. RAUT

Shri S. N. BANKAR

Shri A. P. BHAVSAR

SHRI A. V. THAKUR

Shri R. S. GOSAVI

Shri S. . VIJAYKRISHNAN

Shri P. M. SHETTY

Shri H. K. VIBHUTE

Shri P. J. WASNIK

Shri Y. S. PANPATE

Shri I. . MOHAMMAD

Shri V. S. KALE

Shri V. C. BYARY

Shri R. B. SHEWALE

SHRI S. S. BANDKAR

Shri P. S. SWAIN

Shri B. D. LOHANDE

Shri M. A. KHULE

Shri M. D. ATOLE

SHRI S. V. PAWAR

Shri S. N. GAIKWAD

Shri D. S. MAHARNAVAR

Shri S. V. KHARAT

Shri S. M. RANE

Shri M. R. RAWOOL

Shri A. C. AMBRE

Shri A. R. SHARMA

Shri T. R. SHINDE

Shri P. V. DHAMDHERE

SHRI G. B. SALAPE

SHRI N. M. DAVANE

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

62200

56900

60400

70000

62200

62200

62200

64100

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

58600

62200

62200

62200

64100

62200

62200

62200

64100

62200

62200

62200

70000

7th Pay Basic



10288

10289

10290

10291

10292

10293

10294

10295

10296

10297

10298

10299

10300

10301

10302

10303

10304

10305

10306

10307

10308

10309

10310

10311

10312

10313

10314

10315

10316

10317

10318

10319

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1806661

1806688

1808184

1808206

1811088

1810855

1811274

1116975

1811223

1810928

1811321

1811363

1116681

1810961

1811509

1806823

1114875

1114824

1804324

1800302

1811339

1811355

1811479

1811487

1811193

1807595

1807617

1807102

1808354

1807536

1807340

1808176

Emp No.

Shri M. M. KORE

Shri H. S. GUPTA

SHRI D. P. MAKESHWAR

Shri P. J. THOMBRE

Shri J. K. WAGH

Shri H. R. BORASE

Shri A. L. JAIKAR

SHRI R. H. MHATRE

SHRI P. . YADAV

Shri G. B. HARAD

Shri B. W. ANDRE

Shri V. K. JHA

Shri S. M. TARE

Shri S. S. FARANDE

Shri M. E. PRABHU

Shri P. S. FARANDE

Shri B. J. PATIL

SHRI K. G. MORE

Shri R. S. PAGDHARE

Shri S. M. GHARAT

Shri P. M. ISWALKAR

Shri D. K. PALSAMKAR

Shri B. S. GAVHANE

Shri L. S. PATIL                         

Shri V. B. KARANJE

Shri R. M. TIWARI

Shri N. B. CHAUDHARY

Shri Y. S. THAKUR

Shri H. T. GAIKAR

Shri P. M. AHIRE

SHRI S. A. PAL

Shri R. R. PALAV

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

62200

62200

62200

62200

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

62200

62200

60400

55200

58600

62200

58600

58600

58600

56900

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

7th Pay Basic



10320

10321

10322

10323

10324

10325

10326

10327

10328

10329

10330

10331

10332

10333

10334

10335

10336

10337

10338

10339

10340

10341

10342

10343

10344

10345

10346

10347

10348

10349

10350

10351

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1808222

1807731

1806777

1806815

1806831

1807978

1808028

1808044

1807897

1808192

1810693

1810723

1810758

1807609

1807633

1811053

1810685

1808036

1808052

1807986

1807684

1807994

1807331

1807382

1807714

1808109

1808117

1807528

1807081

1807188

1807218

1806734

Emp No.

SHRI A. S. PABREKAR

Shri A. S. BHOSALE

Shri S. N. CHIKHALKAR

Shri S. N. AKRE

Shri U. M. PATIL

Shri T. N. MALKAR

SHRI T. B. SHINDE

Shri V. S. JADHAV

Shri V. B. NALGE

SHRI M. L. KAWARE

Shri J. A. JOSHI

Shri P. V. KASHYAP

Shri S. S. MULE

Shri V. D. DAMSE

Shri S. K. PATIL

Shri C. B. CHAUDHARI

Shri S. G. BAMBAL

Shri K. D. SHINDE

Shri SNEHAL BABURAO NALAWADE

SHRI A. R. GONDAL

Shri S. D. KARHADKAR

Shri S. B. AWALE

SHRI M. V. KALAMBE

Shri J. R. DESHMUKH

Shri A. R. PAL

Shri N. P. MALI

Shri S. K. BADGUJAR

Shri S. V. MAYEKAR

Shri H. G. PARDHI

Shri S. S. GHADIGAONKAR

Shri R. L. PRASAD

Shri A. K. GUPTA

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

58600

62200

58600

62200

62200

58600

56900

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

64100

7th Pay Basic



10352

10353

10354

10355

10356

10357

10358

10359

10360

10361

10362

10363

10364

10365

10366

10367

10368

10369

10370

10371

10372

10373

10374

10375

10376

10377

10378

10379

10380

10381

10382

10383

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1811029

1811215

1809113

1810812

1810952

1811312

1810898

1810910

1810944

1807200

1807463

1807510

1811037

1811258

1810995

1808478

1807013

1806947

1807480

1806904

1806645

1811185

1811461

1806653

1806696

1806700

1806874

1806998

1119981

1807803

1807820

1807226

Emp No.

Shri K. B. BISHT

Shri V. V. SANKHE

Shri N. . SRINIVASARAO

SHRI M. P. GAIKWAD

Shri S. B. RAUT

Shri V. R. JUNNARKAR

Shri N. M. MEHTA

SHRI M. V. TEMBE

Shri P. X. DMELLO

Shri V. M. GHODKE

Shri N. D. CHAVAN

Shri Y. B. KULDHARAN

Shri K. V. KULKARNI

Shri D. L. WAGHMARE

Shri P. M. PHULPAGAR

SHRI C. R. JAISWAR

Shri S. C. SAVARATKAR

Shri M. A. PANHALEKAR

Shri D. D. DHATRAK

SHRI D. . KALLURAM

SHRI A. S. CHITTE

SHRI V. V. KUMBHAR

Shri A. S. TADAVI

Shri N. N. MALVANKAR

Shri SHASHIKANT BALU MANDKE

SHRI A. U. SHUKLA

Shri P. N. PATIL

Shri P. D. BHANUSHALI

SHRI N. J. KAPADNE

Shri S. S. BAMANE

Shri P. R. BORHADE

Shri A. Y. KALSEKAR

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

62200

58600

60400

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

58600

62200

64100

62200

62200

58600

58600

60400

62200

62200

62200

58600

62200

58600

58600

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

64100

62200

62200

7th Pay Basic



10384

10385

10386

10387

10388

10389

10390

10391

10392

10393

10394

10395

10396

10397

10398

10399

10400

10401

10402

10403

10404

10405

10406

10407

10408

10409

10410

10411

10412

10413

10414

10415

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1807099

1811126

1807323

1811177

1807421

1807862

1808257

1807692

1807544

1811011

1811096

1811533

1808346

1806840

1807404

1808401

1808397

1804197

1807765

1808150

1808443

1807455

1808273

1807366

1811151

1807838

1807871

1807374

1101200

1103482

1103512

1115294

Emp No.

SHRI V. D. CHURI

Shri S. L. KAMBLE

Shri MALKIT SINGH  BHATOYE

Shri A. S. DUBEY

Shri S. S. BIST

Shri R. H. SHAIKH

Shri P. S. MANE

Shri M. D. ROTE

SHRI S. M. BHAVSAR

Shri A. R. PATIL

Shri D. W. MARATHE

Shri V. B. PATIL

Shri M. S. KAJWE

Shri V. V. PANICKER

Shri J. Y. PAGDHARE

Shri A. D. DOIFODE

Shri V. D. GOPALE

Shri S. K. RAUT

Shri A. K. POOJARY

Shri P. M. LOT

Shri C. R. WAJE

SHRI S. S. KASHID

Shri P. M. TAMHANKAR

Shri G. D. ZODAGE

Shri NIKHILESH  KUMAR SINGH

Shri R. R. GUPTA

Shri A. S. SINGH

Shri S. K. MAHALE

SHRI S. M. JAGTAP

Shri R. B. LANDGE

SHRI P. P. PATIL

Smt. A. A. BHOIR

Name

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

SR. TECHNICIAN/H

PHARMASIST_G

PHARMASIST_G

PHARMASIST_F

NURSE(D)

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

10

10

9

10

Level

62200

58600

62200

62200

64100

62200

62200

62200

62200

62200

58600

58600

64100

62200

62200

60400

62200

56900

62200

62200

62200

64100

62200

62200

58600

62200

62200

62200

98400

101400

95800

95500

7th Pay Basic



10416

10417

10418

10419

10420

10421

10422

10423

10424

10425

10426

10427

10428

10429

10430

10431

10432

10433

10434

10435

10436

10437

10438

10439

10440

10441

10442

10443

10444

10445

10446

10447

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1118501

1115642

1116525

1116533

1118552

1118544

1115219

1118471

1118498

1116495

1118463

1118480

1118528

1115669

1115227

1115243

1115111

1115197

1115138

1124288

1124271

1125038

1427811

1120911

1120868

1427478

1116614

1117246

1117033

1118277

1120718

1121618

Emp No.

Smt. E. . LORSON

Smt. M. M. GOVARI

Smt. M. U. MALI

Smt. S. V. GAWAD

Smt. A. D. SHARMA

Smt. V. S. RANADE

Smt. B. V. SONAWANE

Smt. R. B. RAUTELA

Smt. M. B. PIMPLE

Smt. P. D. PATOLE

Smt. G.K. HAMBIRE

Smt. M. R. SAVE

Shri K. . SUDHEER

Smt. S. S. DHURVE

Smt. H. A. NAYAK

Smt. A. C. REDDY

Ms. S. G. MOHEMED

Smt. K. J. PATEL

Smt. S. S. MADIREDDY

Shri GANESH CHELLIAH 
MOOPANAR
Shri AMIT SINGH

Shri DHANANJAY S. PATIL

Ms. BHEENY DEWANGAN

Shri A. K. CHAUHAN

Shri S. S. PATIL

Shri SUBAS CHANDRA PATRO

SHRI P. B. BAROT

SHRI R. D. PATIL

SHRI R. S. KALIBAG

Shri R. M. NIMBALE

Shri S.N. KHARAT

Shri WASIM NAZIRUDDIN KAZI

Name

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(D)

NURSE(E)

NURSE(E)

NURSE(E)

NURSE(E)

NURSE(E)

NURSE(E)

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

SA/C      

F/MAN-A

F/MAN-A

F/MAN-A

F/MAN-A

F/MAN-A

F/MAN-A

F/MAN-A

F/MAN-A

TECHNICIAN/G

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Level

92700

95500

95500

95500

92700

92700

95500

95500

92700

95500

92700

92700

92700

99500

99500

99500

99500

99500

99500

47600

47600

44900

50500

50500

49000

62200

53600

55200

55200

60400

50500

46200

7th Pay Basic



10448

10449

10450

10451

10452

10453

10454

10455

10456

10457

10458

10459

10460

10461

10462

10463

10464

10465

10466

10467

10468

10469

10470

10471

10472

10473

10474

10475

10476

10477

10478

10479

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1120821

1120838

1120996

1121121

1121091

1120906

1120966

1121056

1121061

1121108

1120778

1120816

1120988

1121626

1625726

1122158

1811517

1811045

1810979

1810677

1811398

1120808

1120876

1121086

1120731

1121026

1121078

1810987

1811525

1806971

1810774

1811231

Emp No.

Shri B. D. PATIL

Shri R. V. PATIL

Shri P. P. Arekar

Shri P.A. PAGDHARE

Shri B. S. SAWANT

Shri V. MUTHUKUMAR

Shri D. V. KUSHAL

Shri M. S. PAGDHARE

Shri C.  A. PATIL

Shri H. S. THAKARE

Shri H. A. KENI

Shri R. K. THAKARE

Shri L.TOPPO

Shri V. S. GAUR

Shri VINOD MAROTI UIKE

Shri AMRIT LAL MEENA

Shri M. B. GODSE

Shri S. T. PATEL

SHRI V. J. PAGDHARE

Shri S. S. KHANDARE

Shri S. K. MEHER

Shri R. L. PATIL

Shri M. G. KHANOLKAR

Shri V. G. PAWAR

Shri Y. V. DAVANE

Shri S. M. ROTHE

Shri A. N. NAIK

Shri MUKESH  LAXMAN MORE

Shri V. V. DESHMUKH

Shri S. N. GUNJAL

Shri S. G. RAUT

SHRI A. G. TAMORE

Name

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

Grade

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Level

50500

49000

49000

50500

47600

47600

47600

46200

50500

44900

50500

50500

50500

46200

52000

46200

55200

55200

55200

55200

55200

49000

50500

50500

50500

46200

46200

55200

55200

58600

55200

55200

7th Pay Basic



10480

10481

10482

10483

10484

10485

10486

10487

10488

10489

10490

10491

10492

10493

10494

10495

10496

10497

10498

10499

10500

10501

10502

10503

10504

10505

10506

10507

10508

10509

10510

10511

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1807242

1811100

1807285

1222601

1808125

1120726

1120761

1120881

1120928

1120756

1120786

1120791

1120846

1120898

1120941

1121001

1121018

1229148

1625711

1625801

1116720

1811134

1116690

1116711

1807749

1810782

1810839

1810707

1810740

1117017

1811304

1811347

Emp No.

Shri G. D. PADWAL

Shri N. D. JAGATAP

Shri A. B. MORE

Shri RAJ SINGH

Shri P. V. KOLAPKAR

Shri J. V. TAMORE

Shri P. T. CHOUGULE

Shri K. P. TURBHEKAR

Shri A. K. NAYAK

Shri S. B. PATIL

Shri A. D. MEHER

Shri P. K. MADALA

Shri M. BARIK

Shri A. A. SHAIKH

Shri S A SURSHETWAR

Shri L.R. DAWANE

Shri DHIRAJ SINGH

Shri AKSHAY KUMAR JAIN

Shri RAVINDRA S. NETKAR

Shri SUDIP  KUMAR  MANDAL

Shri P. J. PATIL

Shri Roshan Nandlal Verma

Shri V. D. GAWAD

SHRI M. C. PATIL

Shri S. G. KANADE

Shri A. A. SAXENA

SHRI I. H. SHAIKH

Shri A. K. RAI

Shri K. A. PARAB

SHRI P. S. BONDE

SHRI S. K. RAUT

Shri N. R. KALE

Name

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

Grade

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Level

58600

55200

58600

56900

58600

50500

50500

50500

50500

47600

50500

50500

49000

50500

49000

50500

47600

52000

47600

47600

55200

55200

55200

55200

58600

55200

55200

55200

55200

55200

55200

55200

7th Pay Basic



10512

10513

10514

10515

10516

10517

10518

10519

10520

10521

10522

10523

10524

10525

10526

10527

10528

10529

10530

10531

10532

10533

10534

10535

10536

10537

10538

10539

10540

10541

10542

10543

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1811380

1116665

1811452

1810880

1811207

1116673

1807293

1807315

1808419

1810863

1806939

1118013

1116991

1804219

1807111

1811118

1811428

1119834

1811070

1804189

1804171

1114859

1810871

1800299

1807960

1807811

1117009

1800680

1116967

1807307

1522976

1116479

Emp No.

Shri J. K. VAISHNAV

Shri G. V. MORE

Shri K. S. BHOI

Shri M. J. PAWARA

Shri H. T. KALE

SHRI N. V. TAMORE

Shri N. Y. SHAIKH

SHRI A. N. KADAM

Shri M. G. MAHANGADE

SHRI D. T. YADAV

Shri M. J. SHELAR

Shri J. P. MALI

Shri D. J. PATIL

SHRI S. B. PATIL

SHRI H. M. GOTE

Shri R. P. TAMBE

Shri S. S. PATIL

Smt. V.S. TATKARE

Shri D. A. CHURI

Shri R. D. DAWANE

Shri S. K. KORE

SHRI V. N. SAVE

Shri D. A. TARKAR

SHRI V. Z. AREKAR

Shri T. P. GANGAIAH

Shri S. R. JADHAV

SHRI N. E. KAWALKAR

Shri L. A. MORE

SHRI R. D. RANADIVE

SHRI S. . KANCHI

Smt. VIMAL DATTA

Smt. H. H. PATIL

Name

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

TECHNICIAN/G

NURSE C

NURSE C

Grade

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

9

9

Level

55200

55200

55200

55200

55200

55200

58600

58600

58600

55200

56900

53600

55200

53600

56900

55200

55200

53600

55200

49000

53600

58600

55200

56900

58600

58600

55200

50500

50500

58600

82600

56300

7th Pay Basic



10544

10545

10546

10547

10548

10549

10550

10551

10552

10553

10554

10555

10556

10557

10558

10559

10560

10561

10562

10563

10564

10565

10566

10567

10568

10569

10570

10571

10572

10573

10574

10575

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1124798

1124866

1124871

1124896

1124901

1124918

1124948

1124991

1125046

1124956

1124978

1124708

1124751

1124768

1124781

1124828

1124836

1124858

1124888

1124806

1124961

1124931

1124716

1124721

1124738

1124776

1124811

1124841

1124746

1124926

1124986

1117696

Emp No.

Shri SANTOSH KUMAR

Shri PRITHVIRAJ HARISHCHANDRA 
KURADE
Shri JEEVAN KUMAR KORRAI

Shri SAURAV RAMDAS GAWALI

Shri SUBHO SARKAR

Shri RAGHVENDRA VERMA

Shri GANESH BALIRAM KHOSE

Shri SAURAV KUMAR

Shri GAURAO S. PATIL

Shri DIPAN KUMAR PARIDA

Shri DEEPAK AGRAHARI

Shri ANANDU JAYAN

Shri SURAJ SINGH THAKUR

Shri ABHAY KUMAR RAY

Shri SAMEER VERMA

Ms. HEM LATA

Shri RAKESH VEERENDRA 
KUSHWAHA
Shri PUNEET KUMAR

Shri ABHISHEK DWIVEDI

Shri SUSHIL KUMAR

Shri YUVRAJ SINGH

Shri GOVINDA SHASHIKANT 
CHAUDHARI
Ms. PRIYA SINGH

Shri SHAILENDRA SINGH

Shri PRATIK SAJIWANT KHANKAL

Shri SAMEER SINGH

Ms. SUDHA JAYSAWAL

Shri ALOK KUMAR

Shri DIVYESH G. GAMIT

Shri AMIT KUMAR

Shri PANKAJ KUMAR

Shri V. P. NATALKAR

Name

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

SA/B      

ASST.F/MAN

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

35400

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

37600

47600

7th Pay Basic



10576

10577

10578

10579

10580

10581

10582

10583

10584

10585

10586

10587

10588

10589

10590

10591

10592

10593

10594

10595

10596

10597

10598

10599

10600

10601

10602

10603

10604

10605

10606

10607

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1116436

1117661

1114115

1115057

1115022

1114972

1800311

1116444

1114760

1116304

1116908

1116461

1115391

1117041

1117700

1117726

1117807

1118609

1117581

1117505

1117530

1114433

1800442

1117483

1800671

1112970

1116347

1116371

1116819

1118595

1115162

1117742

Emp No.

Shri H. Y. BHOIR

Shri S. A. SHINDE

SHRI B. N. RAVTYA

Shri K. L. KENI

Shri P. K. KENI

Shri D. N. LANDGE

SHRI R. A. VARTAK

SHRI N. A. MORE

SHRI D. H. DALVI

Shri P. P. DAVANE

Shri N. R. PATIL

SHRI H. R. MALI

Shri M. D. GOSAI

Shri D. M. PATIL

SHRI V. A. SHIRKE

Shri P. S. JOGLE

Shri S. M. KANGUTKAR

SHRI N. V. SHINDE

Shri S. M. PANCHAL

Shri R. T. VARKUTE

Shri G. S. SAHASTRABUDHE

Shri N. H. WAGHAMARE

Shri N. A. TAMORE

Shri P. D. SAGAR

SHRI S. S. RAUT

Shri J. K. GHAVALE

Shri S. K. KENI

Shri T. S. PATIL

SHRI R. S. HADAL

SHRI A. B. MHATRE

SHRI K. C. DHANBAHADUR

Shri K. A. GHOSALKAR

Name

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

47600

47600

49000

47600

49000

49000

50500

47600

47600

47600

46200

47600

52000

46200

49000

49000

49000

47600

49000

49000

49000

49000

50500

49000

47600

50500

47600

47600

46200

47600

47600

49000

7th Pay Basic



10608

10609

10610

10611

10612

10613

10614

10615

10616

10617

10618

10619

10620

10621

10622

10623

10624

10625

10626

10627

10628

10629

10630

10631

10632

10633

10634

10635

10636

10637

10638

10639

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1117599

1117769

1117548

1115103

1123028

1123011

1527198

1120971

1122381

1122411

1122428

1122496

1320298

1122166

1122346

1122406

1122518

1121326

1525951

1525788

1525908

1123006

1122136

1122141

1122128

1122111

1122531

1122278

1122458

1122218

1122368

1122321

Emp No.

Shri V. L. CHALKE

Shri S. C. CHAVAN

Shri V. B. GILBILE

Shri S. B. MANE

Shri SHALIGRAM KUMAR

Shri YUWARAJ DEVIDAS KURKURE

Shri VAIBHAV MAHESH KENI

Shri P. K.TAMORE

Shri ANILKUMAR

Shri SETHBAHADUR SEETARAM  
YADAV
Shri ATUL SHARAD GHARAT

Shri NIRBHAY GANAPAT MORE

Shri KAMBLE SANTOSH VISHNU 

Shri SANTOSH POPAT GAWADE

Shri ROSHAN SHANKAR 
MANDLEKAR
Shri MOHAMMAD IRSHAD

Shri AMIT KUMAR NAINWAYA

Shri R.C. RAUT

Shri VIVEK V KADAM

Shri DEEPAK KUMAR DHANMEHER

Shri SHAIKH MOHAMMED SALMAN

Shri LOCHAN PANDURANG AREKAR

Shri SHRIKANT BHIMRAO MAHALE

Shri KUVARSING  KALU  KOKANI

Shri HARISH KUMAR MEENA

Shri NARESH SHANTARAM  RAVATE

Shri PRADYUMNA KUMAR DAS

Shri PRAVINKUMAR SHANTILAL 
SURATI
Shri GAURAV RAMESH TANDEL

Shri MOHAMMED IRFAN BAIG

Shri RAJU SINGH

Shri RAJESH NARSINH 
CHIKHALIKAR

Name

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Level

49000

47600

49000

47600

39900

39900

36500

43600

39900

38700

39900

38700

38700

38700

41100

39900

39900

43600

39900

38700

38700

39900

41100

39900

41100

41100

41100

38700

39900

41100

41100

38700

7th Pay Basic



10640

10641

10642

10643

10644

10645

10646

10647

10648

10649

10650

10651

10652

10653

10654

10655

10656

10657

10658

10659

10660

10661

10662

10663

10664

10665

10666

10667

10668

10669

10670

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1122398

1122316

1121596

1122376

1122436

1122231

1122501

1122248

1122256

1122471

1122526

1122226

1122291

1122338

1120851

1123088

1123101

1123118

1122488

1122308

1122261

1122466

1122351

1110802

1804243

1116428

1114948

1116312

1123341

1123311

1123328

Emp No.

Shri VIPUL VIDYADHAR DAVANE

Shri MOHAMMED AVES MOMIN

Shri M. J. JADHAV

Shri SURESHKUMAR ISULAL 
TURKAR
Shri DURGESH DATTATRAY 
BHANDARY
Shri MILIND JANARDAN PAGDHARE

Shri NARENDRA SINGH MEENA

Shri NAYAN GANPAT BARI

Shri MILIND KISAN PAGDHARE

Shri RAM  SINGH MEENA

Shri MAHESH ANANT NAIK

Shri NITIN BHAGWANTA DAGALE

Shri PRAMOD JANU SHINGE

Shri SACHIN  BHALCHANDRA 
DAVANE
Smt. SWATI K. TURBHEKAR

Shri TUSHAR SHIVAJI ANDHALE

Shri DEVENDRA PANDURANG 
GADAG
Shri SANDEEP RAVJI GODE

Shri RAKESH KUMAR

Shri DHANESH PANDHARINATH 
NAIK
Shri LOCHAN HIRAJI TAMORE

Shri KAILASH SOMARYA LAHANGE

Shri RAMKALYAN MEENA

Shri S. P. KINI

SHRI S. S. PATIL

Shri V. B. DHANAVA

Shri C. M. MHATRE

SHRI M. N. SHAIKH

Shri ARUNKUMAR K R

Smt. KAJAL AASHIRWAD RAORANE

Shri SUMESH  CHULLIPPARAMBIL 
UDAYAKUMAR

Name

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

TECHNICIAN/F

NURSE B

NURSE B

NURSE B

Grade

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

8

8

8

Level

39900

41100

42300

41100

41100

39900

41100

39900

39900

41100

41100

41100

41100

41100

44900

38700

38700

38700

38700

41100

41100

41100

41100

52000

43600

47600

49000

47600

60400

60400

60400

7th Pay Basic



10671

10672

10673

10674

10675

10676

10677

10678

10679

10680

10681

10682

10683

10684

10685

10686

10687

10688

10689

10690

10691

10692

10693

10694

10695

10696

10697

10698

10699

10700

10701

10702

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1123306

1123251

1123276

1123298

1123246

1117718

1527176

1114468

1119702

1116142

1119575

1629368

1110837

1116452

1117653

1117645

1117637

1117785

1117751

1119613

1117912

1117921

1119699

1119231

1118846

1118862

1117777

1118358

1116380

1115529

1117602

1114751

Emp No.

Smt. SUPRIYA VIJAY VAIDYA

Smt. VELAKSHI KAUSHIK RAUT

Smt. JAYAPRIYA SELVARAJ

Shri NIPUN JAGDISH GAIKWAD

Shri SANJAYBHAI TIKHABHAI 
KUVADIYA
SHRI M. S. KADAM

Shri GANESH S DAWANE

Smt. S. J. LOKHANDE

SHRI N. . KUMAR

Shri R. M. VALMIKI

Shri M. R. SALE

Smt. MEENA BHAGWANTA DAGALE

SHRI R. . CRASTA

SHRI P. S. KUSAL

Shri T. B. THAKUR

SHRI R. M. BAWKAR

Shri D. M. SINGH

Shri S. V. PARAB

Shri S. T. SANKPAL

SHRI N.  . KISPOTTA

Shri S. M. SARVANKAR

Shri S. Y. GAONKAR

Shri P. C. SANKHE

SHRI R. D. RATHWA

SHRI J. A. MARDE

Shri D. M. SONULE

Shri K. C. UTEKAR

SHRI P. V. RAUT

SHRI S. N. MARDE

Shri N. D. SANKHE

Shri S. H. SAWANT

SHRI M. R. SOLANKI

Name

NURSE B

NURSE B

NURSE B

NURSE B

NURSE B

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Level

60400

60400

60400

60400

60400

45400

32900

45400

40400

42800

41600

31000

48200

44100

45400

45400

45400

45400

45400

41600

45400

45400

40400

42800

42800

44100

45400

39200

42800

44100

45400

44100

7th Pay Basic



10703

10704

10705

10706

10707

10708

10709

10710

10711

10712

10713

10714

10715

10716

10717

10718

10719

10720

10721

10722

10723

10724

10725

10726

10727

10728

10729

10730

10731

10732

10733

10734

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1118749

1116916

1118889

1116363

1118854

1117050

1115171

1117815

1804057

1120276

1120101

1114247

1116746

1125106

1125081

1125076

1125098

1125068

1115316

1121631

9138911

9135243

1522825

9136045

1625618

1811975

1425731

1121391

1523876

1319878

1901010

1523838

Emp No.

Shri K. R. ANAND

Shri H. G. PATIL

Shri M. A. KAULARIKAR

Shri G. M. TAMORE

SHRI V. P. AREKAR

Shri S. . DAS

Shri S. P. MORE

SHRI S. S. GHATKAR

Smt. A. A. RAUT

SHRI R. . RANJAN

Shri R. R. MORE

Shri M. S. PATIL

Smt. A. A. GHARAT

Shri RAKESH RANJAN

Shri SUSHANTA HATEI

Shri SANDIP MACHINDRA GADADE

Shri JAIRAM RAM

Shri MD SAZID ALAM

Shri M. K. BOCHAL

Shri A. S. SHINDE

Shri MANOJ KUMAR GAUTAM

Smt. D.J.PEREIRA

Shri R A RETHDA 

Smt. R.SANTHANALAKSHMI

Smt. BINA P. BHAVSAR

SHRI V. D. RANADE

Shri KAILASH CHAND VERMA

Smt. SHIVANI DATEY

Shri RASHMIRANJAN SAHOO

Shri A. Vikranth Reddy

Shri S. R. MARATHE

Smt. KRITI LAKRA

Name

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/D

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/C

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

TECHNICIAN/B

AGM(HR) 

AGM (F&A)

DGM (HR) 

DGM (F&A)

DGM (F&A)

DGM (CMM)

DGM (CMM)

DGM (LAW)

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(HR) 

SR.MGR(F&A)

Grade

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

13A

13A

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

Level

42800

42800

44100

42800

44100

42800

44100

45400

38600

36400

34300

43500

41000

23100

23100

23100

23100

23100

33000

161300

161300

126800

126800

130600

134500

130600

147000

96900

91400

88700

105900

91400

7th Pay Basic



10735

10736

10737

10738

10739

10740

10741

10742

10743

10744

10745

10746

10747

10748

10749

10750

10751

10752

10753

10754

10755

10756

10757

10758

10759

10760

10761

10762

10763

10764

10765

10766

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1226606

1626206

1427031

1801091

1629668

1122938

1123426

1912376

1508512

1800094

1800400

1809041

1113372

1800507

9142271

1720627

1810545

1112767

1114301

1800779

1800477

1112741

1110608

1115341

1123958

1124656

1125008

1123941

1123966

1124678

1322428

1125051

Emp No.

Shri SATYA PRASAD PRADHAN

Shri UMESH SHANKARARAO 
NANDANWAR
Shri VISHAL DHAKPADE

Smt. H. P. SEQUEIRA

Smt. SHIBANEE SARAF

Shri SUDHINDRA SHRINIVAS 
PADAKI
Shri ANKIT KUMAR JAIN

Shri Atanu Kumar Sen

Smt. C R TAMBAKUWALA 

SHRI S. R. GAIKWAD

Shri HARESHWAR  LAXMAN KORE

Shri N. . JOHARI

SHRI S. N. EARLA

SMT. A. P. PATIL

Shri ARVIND SHIVAJI LAKADE

Shri S.  K. POKHARNA

Shri N. C. MANWATKAR

SHRI M. E. PRAVEEN

SHRI A. L. DESHMUKH

Smt. SHANTI  RAJENDRAKUMAR

Smt. S. D. PAWAR

SHRI P. G. AMODKAR

SMT. S. . RAJEEV

Smt. S. S. GANGURDE

Shri PRAVUPAD DAS

Ms. SHALINI DWIVEDI

Shri CHINMAYA KUMAR NAYAK

Shri GAURAV KUMAR DIXIT

Ms. ONIVA JACKLINE TOPPO

Shri ABHISHEK CHANCHAL

Shri YOGESH NAMDEVRAO JADHAV

Shri DARSHAN ISHWAR PAWAR

Name

SR.MGR(F&A)

SR.MGR(M)

SR.MGR(C&MM)

SR. PPS

MANAGER(HR)

MANAGER(F&A)

MANAGER(F&A)

MANAGER(F&A)

MANAGER(F&A)

Executive Asst.(F&A)

Executive Asst.(HR)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

Executive Asst(C&MM)

MANAGER(CON) 

MANAGER(OL)

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPS

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM(HR)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

DM (C&MM)

Grade

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Level

99800

99800

91400

109100

69700

80900

78500

78500

85800

85800

85800

83300

88400

91100

76200

83300

99500

88400

85800

85800

91100

88400

88400

83300

61300

56100

56100

61300

61300

56100

61300

56100

7th Pay Basic



10767

10768

10769

10770

10771

10772

10773

10774

10775

10776

10777

10778

10779

10780

10781

10782

10783

10784

10785

10786

10787

10788

10789

10790

10791

10792

10793

10794

10795

10796

10797

10798

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1125021

1124236

1124686

1124211

1125016

1124661

1810472

1112732

1115723

1802984

1115332

1110870

1112783

1113127

1112155

1801147

1809181

1801155

1114344

1114310

1113313

1115472

1800736

1114298

1801163

1116029

1116061

1114395

1113330

1114131

1112210

1801139

Emp No.

Shri SUNNY GANESHLAL GUPTA

Shri SIDDHARTH SINGH

Ms. DEEPTI CHANDOLA

Shri VINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY

Shri PARDEEP KUMAR

Shri SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA

Shri D. V. DOYE

Shri N. K. RAUT

Smt. U. R. MALI

Shri B. S. TAMORE

Smt. B. R. BAWKAR

SHRI P. N. AREKAR

Shri B. K. WARGHADE

Smt. SUNITA A. JADHAV

Smt. S. M. SHAIKH

Shri S. V. TAMORE

Shri J. R. GEDAM

SMT. S. M. KORE

SMT. R. P. CHAPHE

SMT. S. J. SINGH

SHRI V. V. MORE

SHRI S. B. RATHOD

SMT. A. R. RAUL

SMT. J. S. WAGH

Shri G. S. HAMBIRE

SMT. A. E. MUDALIYAR

Smt. RUBINA F. SHAIKH

SHRI G. M. GOUNDER

SHRI K. N. DIGHA

SMT. S. P. UKEY

Smt. P. P. PAGARE

Shri R. J. CHURI

Name

DM (C&MM)

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

DM(F&A) 

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

Sr. PS

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Level

56100

59500

56100

59500

56100

56100

75600

85100

77900

69200

80200

75600

77900

75600

80200

75600

69200

75600

71300

73400

75600

67200

75600

75600

75600

65200

65200

75600

75600

75600

80200

71300

7th Pay Basic



10799

10800

10801

10802

10803

10804

10805

10806

10807

10808

10809

10810

10811

10812

10813

10814

10815

10816

10817

10818

10819

10820

10821

10822

10823

10824

10825

10826

10827

10828

10829

10830

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1801121

1800396

1111990

1113321

1112244

1116053

1802879

1115367

1114107

1117564

1115847

1115995

1809032

1112716

1116037

1115359

1115375

1110632

1116487

1116002

1118587

1118064

1115383

1116011

1802755

1115278

1114328

1116932

1115545

1810499

1114905

1116045

Emp No.

Shri P. M. TAMORE

Shri B. D. RAUT

Smt. S. S. TAKE

Shri S. N. SANKHE

SMT. A. S. D'SOUZA

Shri N. S. SURATI

Shri S. K. RAUT

SMT. A. A. KULKARNI

SHRI R. A. BHOYE

Shri S. A. UPASANI

SHRI K. L. NIKAM

Shri S. S. GAIKWAD

SHRI R. K. VASHISHTHA

Shri K. V. PATIL

SHRI R. L. DIVEKAR

SHRI J. S. THORAT

SHRI D. W. SANKHE

Shri S. L. DHANAWADE

Smt. H. L. PATIL

SHRI P. M. OAK

SHRI M. . EHASAN

Shri H. P. SATVI

SHRI K. A. RAUT

SMT. S. S. TAMORE

SMT. S. V. DESALE

Shri P. G. RAJPURKAR

SHRI P. M. JOSHI

Smt. R. A. PATIL

SHRI N. B. BARI

Shri S. M. DHARMADHIKARI

Shri J. Y. RAUL

Shri P. V. SARODE

Name

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(F)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(M)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.2(C&MM)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(HR)

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(C)

Grade

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Level

75600

75600

80200

75600

80200

75600

71300

80200

82600

71300

77900

75600

82600

85100

75600

80200

80200

85100

71300

75600

69200

69200

80200

69200

71300

66000

70000

62200

64100

62200

64100

72100

7th Pay Basic



10831

10832

10833

10834

10835

10836

10837

10838

10839

10840

10841

10842

10843

10844

10845

10846

10847

10848

10849

10850

10851

10852

SNo.

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

TAPS 

Location

1119946

1121571

1319836

1119968

1114964

1116860

1721313

1116801

1123156

1123131

1112180

1112805

1115189

1114794

1115952

1115146

1114735

1116754

1114921

1106244

1107127

1113607

Emp No.

Smt. R. D. PUNDHIR

Shri A.K. OJHA

Shri SUBHASH CHAND NARWAL

SMT. S. K. RAWAT

Shri K. B. PATIL

Shri K. N. U. NAIR

Shri RIMAL SUDHINDRAN

Shri M. R. SHAIKH

Shri MANOJ TARACHAND MANGAR

Shri KETAN DEVRAM TANDEL

Shri S. S. CHOPDEKAR

Shri M. D. KAMBLE

Shri N. R. GOVARI

SMT. R. R. DESAI

Shri K. A. WADE

Shri M. V. KENI

SHRI S. D. KAMBLE

SHRI K. G. PATIL

Shri A. S. BHONE

Shri R. G. THAKUR

SHRI A. J. PIMPLE

Shri S. M. DOMB

Name

SR.HINDI TRANS(MACP)

Sr H Translator Gr-2

Sr H Translator Gr-2

Sr H Translator Gr-2

SR.ASSTT.GR.1(C&MM)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.3(HR)

ASSTT.GR.2(HR) 

ASSTT.GR.2(F) 

ASO.GR.5

Sr.Work Assistant-B

Sr. Hosp.Work Asst-A

Sr. Hosp.Work Asst-A

Sr.Work Assistant-A

Sr.Work Assistant-A

Sr.Work Assistant-A

Sr.Work Assistant-A

Sr.Work Assistant-A

WATCHMAN-B(MACP)II

WATCHMAN-C(MACP)-II

Wtchmn Gr.2 MACP-II

Grade

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

6

6

11

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

Level

78800

58600

56900

78800

64100

49000

49000

49000

38700

39900

96600

45400

42200

42200

42200

43500

42200

41000

43500

34000

7th Pay Basic


